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OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, AURANGABADMAHARASHTRA ELLORA CONSTRUCTION PVT LTD  . .AABCE5434G Maulana Azad Chowk, Kiradpura, CIDCO Road, Aurangabad1369.71 01 Mr. Saleem Ahmed Khan Bismillah Khan (Popularly known as Anwar Bhai)00406611 AGAPK6042N Mr. Saleem Ahmed Khan Bismillah Khan (Popularly known as Anwar Bhai) AGAPK6042N
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, AURANGABADMAHARASHTRA ELLORA CONSTRUCTION PVT LTD  . .AABCE5434G Maulana Azad Chowk, Kiradpura, CIDCO Road, Aurangabad1369.71 01 Mrs. Sameena Saleem Ahmed Khan 00406666 ANFPK4578B Mrs. Sameena Saleem Ahmed Khan ANFPK4578B
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, AURANGABADMAHARASHTRA DHRUVTARA AGRO AND ALLIED IND PVT LTDAAECD8523E 23, Rajya Karmachari Vasahat Samta Nagar, Rajmata Colony Savedi, Tal. & Dist. Ahmednagar-414003 753.49 01 Shri Baban Laxman Phatake 06644726 ACHPP7542H Rajendra Madhavrao Neb
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, AURANGABADMAHARASHTRA DHRUVTARA AGRO AND ALLIED IND PVT LTDAAECD8523E 23, Rajya Karmachari Vasahat Samta Nagar, Rajmata Colony Savedi, Tal. & Dist. Ahmednagar-414003 753.49 01 Smt. Vijaya Baban Phatake 06681472 BEJPP8320N Mohini Laxman Phatke
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, AURANGABADMAHARASHTRA DHRUVTARA AGRO AND ALLIED IND PVT LTDAAECD8523E 23, Rajya Karmachari Vasahat Samta Nagar, Rajmata Colony Savedi, Tal. & Dist. Ahmednagar-414003 753.49 01 Smt. Sandhya Maniklal Tiwari 07433338
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, AURANGABADMAHARASHTRA SAI WAREHOUSING AYYPP0447J Sai Mandir, Gut No.134, Pere Chowk, Walmi Road, Opposite Bajaj Auto Ltd. Waladgaon, Aurangabad - 431133 443.03 01 Baban Shakharam Pere AYYPP0447J
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, AURANGABADMAHARASHTRA HAMJA ENTERPRISES AJMPK3773D Shop No. 3, Maulana Azad Chowk, AurangabadN- 431001.411.23 01 Fayaz Ahamed Khan AJMPK3773D
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, AURANGABADMAHARASHTRA BOMBAY GLASS HOUSE BASPS8741K Lota Karanja Road, Deodi Bazar, Aurangabad 431210                                     410.56 01 Shaikh Mohd. Sabir BASPS8741K
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, AURANGABADMAHARASHTRA BOMBAY GLASS HOUSE BASPS8741K Lota Karanja Road, Deodi Bazar, Aurangabad 431210                                     410.56 01 Mujahed Khan S/O Abdul Gaffar Khan AKGPM2188M
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, AURANGABADMAHARASHTRA BOMBAY GLASS HOUSE BASPS8741K Lota Karanja Road, Deodi Bazar, Aurangabad 431210                                     410.56 01 Ajmatullah Khan S/O Rehman Khan BASPS8741K
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, AURANGABADMAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA SUPER TRADERS CXGPS2546N Galli No 8, Rehmaniya Colony, Kiiradpura C ity, Aurangabad , PIN - 431001 379.48 01 Shaikh Zafar Nizam Yasin Shailk CXGPS2544Q
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, AURANGABADMAHARASHTRA TOWN TRADERS ABJPS0704M Plot No. 54, Raushan Gate, Aurangabad, Pin - 431003297.98 01 Abdul Sayeed, S/o Abdul Nazir Saudagar ABJPS0704M
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, AURANGABADMAHARASHTRA P D PAWAR AND CO PROP PRASHANT DURGA PAW ARAMMPP8119R Plot No. 1, Chaitraban Colony, Gulmohar Road, Savedi, Tal & Dist-Ahmednagar283.24 01 Prashant Durga Pawar AMMPP8119R
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, AURANGABADMAHARASHTRA MAWAL INFRASTRUCTURES AGRO ORGANICS R D GEN SOLUTIONSAAQFM9560R 6141, Sarjepura, Opposite Rang Bhawan, Ahmednagar 277.61 01 Pankaj Ashok Mawal AFVPM3581Q Pankaj Ashok Mawal AFVPM3581Q
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, AURANGABADMAHARASHTRA MAWAL INFRASTRUCTURES AGRO ORGANICS R D GEN SOLUTIONSAAQFM9560R 6141, Sarjepura, Opposite Rang Bhawan, Ahmednagar 277.61 01 Bharat Ashok Mawal AGTPM1097L Bharat Ashok Mawal AGTPM1097L
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, AURANGABADMAHARASHTRA MAWAL INFRASTRUCTURES AGRO ORGANICS R D GEN SOLUTIONSAAQFM9560R 6141, Sarjepura, Opposite Rang Bhawan, Ahmednagar 277.61 01 Mridul Ashok Mawal AGTPM1098F Mridul Ashok Mawal AGTPM1098F
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, AURANGABADMAHARASHTRA MAWAL INFRASTRUCTURES AGRO ORGANICS R D GEN SOLUTIONSAAQFM9560R 6141, Sarjepura, Opposite Rang Bhawan, Ahmednagar 277.61 01 Mr. ASHOK MADANLAL MAWAL AFDPM3478A Mr. ASHOK MADANLAL MAWAL AFDPM3478A
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, AURANGABADMAHARASHTRA ADARSH DAIRY PRODUCTS PVT LTD AAECA7214K 31, ShivJyoti Colony, N-6, CIDCO, Aurangabad246.14 01 Mr. Ambadas Abaji Mankape 00246945 AJVPM0092Q Mr. Ambadas Abaji Mankape AJVPM0092Q
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, AURANGABADMAHARASHTRA ADARSH DAIRY PRODUCTS PVT LTD AAECA7214K 31, ShivJyoti Colony, N-6, CIDCO, Aurangabad246.14 01 Mr. Anil Ambadas Patil 00776929 ACAPP4399P Mr. Anil Ambadas Patil ACAPP4399P
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, AURANGABADMAHARASHTRA ADARSH DAIRY PRODUCTS PVT LTD AAECA7214K 31, ShivJyoti Colony, N-6, CIDCO, Aurangabad246.14 01 Mr. Sunil Ambadas Patil 00332214 AKBPP7650G Mr. Sunil Ambadas Patil AKBPP7650G
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, AURANGABADMAHARASHTRA KROVO FOOD AND LOGISTICS PVT LTDAAMCA0435C Anjani, Swatantrata Chowk,  At and post Sangamner Road, Sangamner, Dist. Ahmednagar 221.40 01 Mr. Kiran Bhaskarrao Dighe 06627456 ASSPD9488P Mr. ARVIND JAGANNATH NIRMAL ADFPN5972L
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, AURANGABADMAHARASHTRA KROVO FOOD AND LOGISTICS PVT LTDAAMCA0435C Anjani, Swatantrata Chowk,  At and post Sangamner Road, Sangamner, Dist. Ahmednagar 221.40 01 Mr. Dhanesh Arun Gavali 06931261 BNEPG6914P Mr. Kiran Bhaskarrao Dighe ASSPD9488P
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, AURANGABADMAHARASHTRA KROVO FOOD AND LOGISTICS PVT LTDAAMCA0435C Anjani, Swatantrata Chowk,  At and post Sangamner Road, Sangamner, Dist. Ahmednagar 221.40 01 Mr. Dhanesh Arun Gavali BNEPG6914P
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, AURANGABADMAHARASHTRA A S AGENCIES AVQPS7456K Plot No.1, Jaswantpura, aurangabad, Pin - 431003                                                                                201.89 01 Qutubuddin Saued Saber AVQPS7456K
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, AURANGABADMAHARASHTRA KRISHNA INDUSTRIES AAKPJ5865E Ujwanil, Baroda Bank Colony, Balikashram Road, Ahmednagar, PIN-414001   199.45 01 Anil Ragho Sali AAKPJ5865E Mrs. UJWALA ANIL SALI ALRPS9378R
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, AURANGABADMAHARASHTRA KRISHNA INDUSTRIES AAKPJ5865E Ujwanil, Baroda Bank Colony, Balikashram Road, Ahmednagar, PIN-414001   199.45 01 Anil Ragho Sali AAKPJ5865E Mr. PRATAP BHARATSING PARDESHI ACEPP9677L
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, AURANGABADMAHARASHTRA JAY INDUSTRIES AOOPJ9808F PLOT NO 18 M I D C BEEDNEAR LAXMI ICE FACTORYBEED431122194.62 01 Mrs. Sheetal Kedar Jaju AOOPJ9808F
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, AURANGABADMAHARASHTRA OM NAVLAEE CASTINGS PRIVATE LIMITEDAACCO0656K PLOT NO G 6, MIDC CHIKALTHANA, AURANGABAD, MAHARASHTRA183.25 01 SHEHLATA WAMAN MESTRY 07944098 DLPPM7186C SHEHLATA WAMAN MESTRY DLPPM7186C
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, AURANGABADMAHARASHTRA OM NAVLAEE CASTINGS PRIVATE LIMITEDAACCO0656K PLOT NO G 6, MIDC CHIKALTHANA, AURANGABAD, MAHARASHTRA183.25 01 WAMAN KESHAV MESTRY 01672811 ABVPM7117N WAMAN KESHAV MESTRY ABVPM7117N
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, AURANGABADMAHARASHTRA OM NAVLAEE CASTINGS PRIVATE LIMITEDAACCO0656K PLOT NO G 6, MIDC CHIKALTHANA, AURANGABAD, MAHARASHTRA183.25 01 OMKAR WAMAN MESTRY 06928829 BRHPM9772N OMKAR WAMAN MESTRY BRHPM9772N
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, AURANGABADMAHARASHTRA DOLPHIN IRRIGATION INDUSTRIES BEXPK2368M Gut No. 176/2 of village Khamgaon (Newasa Road), Shevgaon, Tal.Shevgaon Dist.Ahmednagar-414502            179.82 01 KAZI VASIMMIYA BURHANODDIN BEXPK2368M Mr. BURHONODDIN BHAIMIYYA KAZI AYCPK9943N
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, AURANGABADMAHARASHTRA DOLPHIN IRRIGATION INDUSTRIES BEXPK2368M Gut No. 176/2 of village Khamgaon (Newasa Road), Shevgaon, Tal.Shevgaon Dist.Ahmednagar-414502            179.82 01 KAZI VASIMMIYA BURHANODDIN BEXPK2368M Mr. LATIF FARUKH SHAIKH AYNPS9318J
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, AURANGABADMAHARASHTRA DOLPHIN IRRIGATION INDUSTRIES BEXPK2368M Gut No. 176/2 of village Khamgaon (Newasa Road), Shevgaon, Tal.Shevgaon Dist.Ahmednagar-414502            179.82 01 KAZI VASIMMIYA BURHANODDIN BEXPK2368M Mr. Imran Jahngir shaikh BAJPS3381N
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, AURANGABADMAHARASHTRA ROYAL TRADERS BNWPK7561C M/s Royal Traders Kabadipura Budi Line, Near Noorani Masjid, Aurangabad - 431001171.53 01 Inayat Jafarali Khan BNWPK7561C
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, AURANGABADMAHARASHTRA SHREE GANESH INDUSTRIES AAPFS1222B Plot No. L-59, MIDC, Nagapur, Ahmednagar-414111167.16 01 Anil Ragho Sali AAKPJ5865E Mr. PRATAP BHARATSING PARDESHI ACEPP9677L
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, AURANGABADMAHARASHTRA SHREE GANESH INDUSTRIES AAPFS1222B Plot No. L-59, MIDC, Nagapur, Ahmednagar-414111167.16 01 Mrs. Ujwala Anil Sali ALRPS9378R
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, AURANGABADMAHARASHTRA SAWANT LOGISTIC SERVICES PVT.LTDAALCS5485M Flat No 8 (SF), Gajanan Apartment, Plot No 47,  Zopadi Canteen, Nagar-Manmad Road, Savedi, Ahmednagar 149.14 01 Sujit Pandharinath Sawant 08166566 BEOPS1271Q Sujit Pandharinath Sawant BEOPS1271Q
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, AURANGABADMAHARASHTRA SAWANT LOGISTIC SERVICES PVT.LTDAALCS5485M Flat No 8 (SF), Gajanan Apartment, Plot No 47,  Zopadi Canteen, Nagar-Manmad Road, Savedi, Ahmednagar 149.14 01 Meera Sujit Sawant 05154752 CYYPS9633R Meera Sujit Sawant CYYPS9633R
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, AURANGABADMAHARASHTRA GAWLI DUDH AND LIMBU MARKETINGAAHFG4416D At post Shedgaon, Tal Shrigonda, Dist. Ahmednagar147.79 01 Mr.  Bhausaheb Anaji Gawali AFVPG9109G
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, AURANGABADMAHARASHTRA GAWLI DUDH AND LIMBU MARKETINGAAHFG4416D At post Shedgaon, Tal Shrigonda, Dist. Ahmednagar147.79 01 Mrs. Shobha Bhausaheb Gawali ALPPG3278G
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, AURANGABADMAHARASHTRA ASHWINI HERBAL ALBPG8565G Gut No. 103/1, Nimgaon Ghana, Ahmednagar  District Ahmednagar-414001 106.98 01 Prasad Balaso Gund ALBPG8565G
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, BANGALOREKARNATAKA BASE COPORATION  LTD  ESCROW AAACB0287B SANGEETA TOWERS, NO 3, 80 FEET ROAD , NEAR CMH HOSPITAL, INDIRA NAGAR BANGALORE KARNATAKA 5600388886.14 01 Phoenix ARC (SBH), Axis PNB, SBI, IDBI, CBI, Vijaya, BOI. United Bank of India, IndsInd, SBMGIRISH KUMAR ARORA 01667915 AFJPA4854N
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, BANGALOREKARNATAKA BASE COPORATION  LTD  ESCROW AAACB0287B SANGEETA TOWERS, NO 3, 80 FEET ROAD , NEAR CMH HOSPITAL, INDIRA NAGAR BANGALORE KARNATAKA 5600398886.14 01 Phoenix ARC (SBH), Axis PNB, SBI, IDBI, CBI, Vijaya, BOI. United Bank of India, IndsInd, SBMMANISH AGRAWAL 03200956 AAOPA0375L
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, BANGALOREKARNATAKA BASE COPORATION  LTD  ESCROW AAACB0287B SANGEETA TOWERS, NO 3, 80 FEET ROAD , NEAR CMH HOSPITAL, INDIRA NAGAR BANGALORE KARNATAKA 5600408886.14 01 Phoenix ARC (SBH), Axis PNB, SBI, IDBI, CBI, Vijaya, BOI. United Bank of India, IndsInd, SBMRANJIT DOGRA 02678996 AAEPN5225A
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, BANGALOREKARNATAKA VESTA EQUIPMENT PVT LTD AADCV2850R NO 45 NAGARUR VILLAGEHUSKUR ROAD OFF TUMKUR ROADDASANAPURA HOBLI BANGALORE NORTH TALUKBANGALORE562123988.98 01 Mr.BALA SUBRMANIAN 02095818 ABAPB3881F
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, BANGALOREKARNATAKA VESTA EQUIPMENT PVT LTD AADCV2850R NO 45 NAGARUR VILLAGEHUSKUR ROAD OFF TUMKUR ROADDASANAPURA HOBLI BANGALORE NORTH TALUKBANGALORE562123988.98 01 Mr SAM THAMPI      03542289
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, BANGALOREKARNATAKA HOTEL KEERTHANA INTERNATIONALACDPN4950F 100/1, HOSUR MAIN ROADCHANDAPURABANGALORE560081283.62 01 Shanthakumar Reddy ACDPN4950F Shobha Reddy DMAPS3291G
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, BANGALOREKARNATAKA JAIVEER NATURAL AGRI TEX  PRIVATE LIMITE DAADCJ1262D 224 SE 27TH MAIN 7TH CROSSNISARGA LAYOUT BANNRGAATTA POSTNEAR CRICKET STADIVMBANGALORE560083241.74 01 K Nagaraju 06450769 AHXPN1228P
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, BANGALOREKARNATAKA JAIVEER NATURAL AGRI TEX  PRIVATE LIMITE DAADCJ1262D 224 SE 27TH MAIN 7TH CROSSNISARGA LAYOUT BANNRGAATTA POSTNEAR CRICKET STADIVMBANGALORE560083241.74 01 Divya nagaraju 06635487 BTBPD1322H
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, BANGALOREKARNATAKA BALAJI FOOD PROCESSING INDUSTRYBRYPK7228N No. 202, 2nd Main, Teachers Layout,  Nagarbhavi, Bengalluru 560072230.37 01 Prakash Gowda Kallver BRYPK7228N
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, BANGALOREKARNATAKA TKK ZIPPERS AND THREADS INDIA PVT LTDAADCT7307H No. 13/19, 3rd cross, Yeshwantpur Industrial area,   Marappanapalya, Banagalore-560022193.26 01 KISHORE AGGARWAL 02912814 AQXPA2457L
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, BANGALOREKARNATAKA TKK ZIPPERS AND THREADS INDIA PVT LTDAADCT7307H No. 13/19, 3rd cross, Yeshwantpur Industrial area,   Marappanapalya, Banagalore-560022193.26 01 Stanley Kruz 06769434 BWUPK6427Q
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, BANGALOREKARNATAKA TKK ZIPPERS AND THREADS INDIA PVT LTDAADCT7307H No. 13/19, 3rd cross, Yeshwantpur Industrial area,   Marappanapalya, Banagalore-560022193.26 01 Ayyasamy  Kumaresh 07253291 AKJPK2407L
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, BANGALOREKARNATAKA TKK ZIPPERS AND THREADS INDIA PVT LTDAADCT7307H No. 13/19, 3rd cross, Yeshwantpur Industrial area,   Marappanapalya, Banagalore-560022193.26 01 Vijath Raj Kantaraj 07569572
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, BANGALOREKARNATAKA TKK ZIPPERS AND THREADS INDIA PVT LTDAADCT7307H No. 13/19, 3rd cross, Yeshwantpur Industrial area,   Marappanapalya, Banagalore-560022193.26 01 Pooja Aggarwal 07165505
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, BANGALOREKARNATAKA NARAYANA REDDY AEFPR8963N NO 2 1 OLD CHANDAPURA VILLAGEHOSUR MAIN ROADBANGALORE560081164.96 01 Narayana Reddy AEFPR8963N Sahana N Reddy AHWPR3825M
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, BANGALOREKARNATAKA SWADESH ENTERPRISES AACFS7010C PLOT NO 193 BAIKAMPADY INDUSTRIAL AREA MANGALORE 575011146.19 01 Abdul Khader Nisar ACTPN7953N
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, BANGALOREKARNATAKA SWADESH ENTERPRISES AACFS7010C PLOT NO 193 BAIKAMPADY INDUSTRIAL AREA MANGALORE 575011146.19 01 Mr. Ahmed Shabir   BPNPS3416P
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, CHANDIGARHCHANDIGARH SEL TEXTILES LIMITED AANCS0401M 274 GT ROAD DHANDARI KHURD LUDHIANA-1410039271.77 01 Neeraj Saluja 00871939 ADNPS1484N Neeraj Saluja ADNPS1484N
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, CHANDIGARHCHANDIGARH SEL TEXTILES LIMITED AANCS0401M 274 GT ROAD DHANDARI KHURD LUDHIANA-1410039271.77 01 Dhiraj Saluja 01144870 AEHPS4478K Dhiraj Saluja AEHPS4478K
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, CHANDIGARHCHANDIGARH SEL TEXTILES LIMITED AANCS0401M 274 GT ROAD DHANDARI KHURD LUDHIANA-1410039271.77 01 Naveet Gupta 02122420
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, CHANDIGARHCHANDIGARH SEL MANUFACTURING CO LTD AAHCS9189E 274 GT ROAD DHANDARI KHURD LUDHIANA-1410037136.87 01 Lead Bank SBI and 20 other BanksNeeraj Saluja 00871939 ADNPS1484N
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, CHANDIGARHCHANDIGARH SEL MANUFACTURING CO LTD AAHCS9189E 274 GT ROAD DHANDARI KHURD LUDHIANA-1410037136.87 01 Dhiraj Saluja 01144870 AEHPS4478K
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, CHANDIGARHCHANDIGARH SEL MANUFACTURING CO LTD AAHCS9189E 274 GT ROAD DHANDARI KHURD LUDHIANA-1410037136.87 01 Vinod Kumar Goyal 02751391 ANVPS4752R
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, CHANDIGARHCHANDIGARH SEL MANUFACTURING CO LTD AAHCS9189E 274 GT ROAD DHANDARI KHURD LUDHIANA-1410037136.87 01 Naveet Gupta 02122420
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, CHANDIGARHCHANDIGARH M/s BAJAJ BASMATI PVT. LTD. AAECB0725C Opposite reliance petrol Pump, Fazilka Road, Jalalabad (W)2685.48 01 State Bank of India( Lead Bank), Andhra BankKrishan Kumar Bajaj (Now Deceased) 02782557 AAVPB8156F Krishan Kumar Bajaj (Now Deceased) AAVPB8156F
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, CHANDIGARHCHANDIGARH M/s BAJAJ BASMATI PVT. LTD. AAECB0725C Opposite reliance petrol Pump, Fazilka Road, Jalalabad (W)2685.48 01 Sahil Bajaj S/o Krishan Kumar Bajaj 02788539 AFZPB0312A Sahil Bajaj S/o Krishan Kumar Bajaj AFZPB0312A
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, CHANDIGARHCHANDIGARH M/s BAJAJ BASMATI PVT. LTD. AAECB0725C Opposite reliance petrol Pump, Fazilka Road, Jalalabad (W)2685.48 01 Vijay Rani Bajaj ACEPR1594E
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, CHANDIGARHCHANDIGARH M/s BAJAJ BASMATI PVT. LTD. AAECB0725C Opposite reliance petrol Pump, Fazilka Road, Jalalabad (W)2685.48 01 Prem Kumar Bajaj
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, CHANDIGARHCHANDIGARH M/s BAJAJ BASMATI PVT. LTD. AAECB0725C Opposite reliance petrol Pump, Fazilka Road, Jalalabad (W)2685.48 01 Harsh Narula ABHPN8722E
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, CHANDIGARHCHANDIGARH M/s BAJAJ BASMATI PVT. LTD. AAECB0725C Opposite reliance petrol Pump, Fazilka Road, Jalalabad (W)2685.48 01 Ginny Bajaj BKIPB0977N
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, CHANDIGARHCHANDIGARH M/s BAJAJ BASMATI PVT. LTD. AAECB0725C Opposite reliance petrol Pump, Fazilka Road, Jalalabad (W)2685.48 01 K K Bricks Company AAGFK5097D
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, CHANDIGARHCHANDIGARH M/s BAJAJ BASMATI PVT. LTD. AAECB0725C Opposite reliance petrol Pump, Fazilka Road, Jalalabad (W)2685.48 01 Bajaj Rice Mills
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, CHANDIGARHCHANDIGARH M/s BAJAJ BASMATI PVT. LTD. AAECB0725C Opposite reliance petrol Pump, Fazilka Road, Jalalabad (W)2685.48 01 Bajaj Fuel Company
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, CHANDIGARHCHANDIGARH M/s BAJAJ BASMATI PVT. LTD. AAECB0725C Opposite reliance petrol Pump, Fazilka Road, Jalalabad (W)2685.48 01 Bajaj Sorts
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, CHANDIGARHCHANDIGARH N K H ENTERPRISES AAJFN2458A Opp Jain Hospital,Chandigarh Road,Jamalpur,Ludhiana  701.19 01 Jagjeet Singh AFTPS0204A Jagjeet Singh AFTPS0204A
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, CHANDIGARHCHANDIGARH N K H ENTERPRISES AAJFN2458A Opp Jain Hospital,Chandigarh Road,Jamalpur,Ludhiana  701.19 01 Manjeet Singh Kang ABOPK0080F Manjeet Singh Kang ABOPK0080F
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, CHANDIGARHCHANDIGARH NIDHI KNITWEARS PVT LTD AADCN5094K E-278, Focal Point,Industrial Area,Phase IV,Ludhiana 630.48 01 Chhote Lal Pandit 03288755 ABDPL4100E Chhote Lal Pandit ABDPL4100E
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, CHANDIGARHCHANDIGARH NIDHI KNITWEARS PVT LTD AADCN5094K E-278, Focal Point,Industrial Area,Phase IV,Ludhiana 630.48 01 Pramila Pandit 03288719 ANAPP1584B Pramila Pandit ANAPP1584B
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, CHANDIGARHCHANDIGARH MGM INFRA DEVELOPMENT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITEDAAHCM4366R House No. 74 Ward No.7 Gurudwara Road Kharar, Distt. Mohali364.43 01 IFCI Venture Capital Funds LtdGurpreet Singh 02639760 CMPPS4517R Gurpreet Singh CMPPS4517R
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, CHANDIGARHCHANDIGARH MGM INFRA DEVELOPMENT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITEDAAHCM4366R House No. 74 Ward No.7 Gurudwara Road Kharar, Distt. Mohali364.43 01 IFCI Venture Capital Funds LtdManpreet Singh 02639771 DQRPS5099R Manpreet Singh DQRPS5099R
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, CHANDIGARHCHANDIGARH WHITE WATER FOODS PRIVATE LIMITEDAAACW9614R SCO 2437, Sector 22-C, Chandigarh 351.72 01 Kamal Kant Dewan 00900282 ABPPD2327M Jai  Bharat Business House Pvt Ltd U74999CH2003PTC026643
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, CHANDIGARHCHANDIGARH WHITE WATER FOODS PRIVATE LIMITEDAAACW9614R SCO 2437, Sector 22-C, Chandigarh 351.72 01 Mohit Dewan 01046233 AIGPD8863J Mohit Dewan AIGPD8863J

Restricted



 

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, CHANDIGARHCHANDIGARH JAI BHARAT BUSINESS HOUSE PVT LTDAADCN2710Q SCO 25 SECTOR 26 MADHYA MARG CHANDIGARH309.54 01 Kamal Kant Dewan 00900282 ABPPD2327M Kamal Kant Dewan ABPPD2327M
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, CHANDIGARHCHANDIGARH JAI BHARAT BUSINESS HOUSE PVT LTDAADCN2710Q SCO 25 SECTOR 26 MADHYA MARG CHANDIGARH309.54 01 Mohit Dewan 01046233 AIGPD8863J Mohit Dewan AIGPD8863J
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, CHANDIGARHCHANDIGARH H R POLYCOT ALKPK3202B SHOP NO 92 NEW ADRASH MARKET NEAR GANGA PURI ROAD PANIPAT305.98 01 KANWAL  KUMAR ALKPK3202B Neha Aggi AMWPA5039P
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, CHANDIGARHCHANDIGARH H R POLYCOT ALKPK3202B SHOP NO 92 NEW ADRASH MARKET NEAR GANGA PURI ROAD PANIPAT305.98 01 KANWAL  KUMAR ALKPK3202B Satya Narayan ACXPS3397P
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, CHANDIGARHCHANDIGARH M/S ROLEX CYCLES PVT AABCR7784A 726 INDUSTRIAL AREA B LUDHIANA 241.22 01 Canara BankAshwani Kumar Parbhakar (Since Deceased) 01055143 AAUPP4121B Ashwani Kumar Parbhakar (Since Deceased) AAUPP4121B
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, CHANDIGARHCHANDIGARH M/S ROLEX CYCLES PVT AABCR7784A 726 INDUSTRIAL AREA B LUDHIANA 241.22 01 Canara BankKanchan Parbhakar 01051911 AGKPP7678K Kanchan Parbhakar AGKPP7678K
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, CHANDIGARHCHANDIGARH NH CONCRETES PVT LTD AADCN7080M HOUSE NO 1704 Sector 21 PANCHKULA164.39 01 Makhan Lal Bansal  03420726 AGBPB3866E
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, CHANDIGARHCHANDIGARH NH CONCRETES PVT LTD AADCN7080M HOUSE NO 1704 Sector 21 PANCHKULA164.39 01 Honey Bansal  01157076 AJEPB6363L
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, CHANDIGARHCHANDIGARH NH CONCRETES PVT LTD AADCN7080M HOUSE NO 1704 Sector 21 PANCHKULA164.39 01 Sunny Bansal 01157068
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, CHANDIGARHCHANDIGARH AKASH CONSTRUCTION CO. ACKPV8787F 1687 SECTOR 28 FARIDABAD 161.49 01 Pushpender Verma ACKPV8787F
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, CHANDIGARHCHANDIGARH KRISHAN DAIRIES JIOPK7281N VPO JATTAL TEHSIL PANIPAT 137.28 01 Mr. Krishna Kumar JIOPK7281N
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, CHANDIGARHCHANDIGARH PARAS FOOD PRODUCTS AATFP2502R VILLAGE KHERI GURNA TEPLA ROAD KHERI GURNA PUNJAB127.79 01 Rahul Jain ALKPJ8158R Rahul Jain ALKPJ8158R
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, CHANDIGARHCHANDIGARH PARAS FOOD PRODUCTS AATFP2502R VILLAGE KHERI GURNA TEPLA ROAD KHERI GURNA PUNJAB127.79 01 Avinash Kumar Jain FQUPK9170G Avinash Kumar Jain FQUPK9170G
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, CHANDIGARHCHANDIGARH PARQUET FURNISHERS PVT LTD AAACP4573G 213  UDYOG VIHAR PHASE 6 SECTOR 37 NEAR HERO HONDA CHOWK GURGAON104.74 01 Navinder Singh Soin 01087375 AGYPS4989G Navinder Singh Soin AGYPS4989G
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, CHANDIGARHCHANDIGARH PARQUET FURNISHERS PVT LTD AAACP4573G 213  UDYOG VIHAR PHASE 6 SECTOR 37 NEAR HERO HONDA CHOWK GURGAON104.74 01 Bhupinder Singh 01100598 ABHPS1466Q Bhupinder Singh ABHPS1466Q
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, CHANDIGARHCHANDIGARH PARQUET FURNISHERS PVT LTD AAACP4573G 213  UDYOG VIHAR PHASE 6 SECTOR 37 NEAR HERO HONDA CHOWK GURGAON104.74 01 Sudha 01152051 AAYPS0290C Sudha AAYPS0290C
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, CHANDIGARHCHANDIGARH M/S RIAT MACHINE TOOLS AND SCREW INDUSTR IESGZKPS6489E 41-40 KANWAR AVENUE DABURJI ROAD SULTANWIND AMRITSAR103.77 01 Jagjot Singh GZKPS6489E Mr. Harjit Singh S/o Shri Piara Singh HBKPS0660G
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, DELHI DELHI A AND M INFRADEVELOPERS PVT LTDAAHCA9305N Flat No. 174, Ground Floor, DDA  Flats, Suraj Apartments, Pull Pehladpur, New Delhi. 110044101.40 01 Manoj Kumar Sharma 02673577 AFZPK8943E
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, DELHI DELHI A AND M INFRADEVELOPERS PVT LTDAAHCA9305N Flat No. 174, Ground Floor, DDA  Flats, Suraj Apartments, Pull Pehladpur, New Delhi. 110044101.40 01 Virender Kumar 02677098
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, DELHI DELHI A AND M INFRADEVELOPERS PVT LTDAAHCA9305N Flat No. 174, Ground Floor, DDA  Flats, Suraj Apartments, Pull Pehladpur, New Delhi. 110044101.40 01 Braj Pal Singh 05133200 CRFPS9068C
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, DELHI DELHI ACCURATE CREATIONS AGHPV5065F Shop No.1, 2064 Gali No 38 & 39, Naiwala, Karol Bagh, New Delhi 110034142.07 01 Yashwant Himmatram Vaishnav AGHPV5065F
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, DELHI DELHI ADORE MEDI PRIVATE LIMITED AAJCA4978K M/S Adore Medi P Ltd 1020 Sector 23 A, Gurgaon, Haryana,PIN-122001            429.21 01 Sharad Bhatt 03532909 AILPB5946P Sharad Bhatt AILPB5946P
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, DELHI DELHI ADORE MEDI PRIVATE LIMITED AAJCA4978K M/S Adore Medi P Ltd 1020 Sector 23 A, Gurgaon, Haryana,PIN-122001            429.21 01 Seema Bhatt 03534145 ANKPB0732D Seema Bhatt ANKPB0732D
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, DELHI DELHI AGGARAWAL INDUSTRIE PROP PREM CHANDASQPP5444D OPP.BHARAT GAS GODOWNKADIPUR IND.AREA PATAUDI ROADGURGAON122001398.47 01 Mr. Prem Chand Aggarwal ASQPP5444D
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, DELHI DELHI AGGARWAL SALES CORPORATION ADQPA2222H 117/2GAUTAM NAGARNEW DELHIDELHI110049199.48 01 Prop. Rekha Aggarwal ADQPA2222H
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, DELHI DELHI AJAY ELECTRONICS AND HOME APPLIANCESBBPPK4396C 1/724 1ST FLOOR MAIN BABARPUR ROAD SHIVAJI PARK  SHAHDARA DELHI   110032 SHAHDARA DELHI   110032199.62 01 Arun Kumar BBPPK4396C
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, DELHI DELHI AKP GEMS AND JEWELS AATFA9900G 2781/21, GROUND FLOORBEADONPURA KAROL BAGHNEW DELHIDELHI110005344.23 01 Mr. Ajay Kumar Pandey (Partnership)                   AATFA9900G Mr. Ajay Kumar Pandey          AATFA9900G
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, DELHI DELHI AKP GEMS AND JEWELS AATFA9900G 2781/21, GROUND FLOORBEADONPURA KAROL BAGHNEW DELHIDELHI110005344.23 01 Mr. Anil Kumar Pandey     BPVPP9745Q Mr. Anil Kumar Pandey     BPVPP9745Q
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, DELHI DELHI ASHOKA MACHINE TOOLS INT. PVT LTDAAACA2041E 111, K D Plaza, 1st Floor, Main Ignou Rd. Neb Sarai, New Delhi -110068198.08 01 Ashwani Khanna 01518564 AHIPK1399P Ashwani Khanna AHIPK1399P
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, DELHI DELHI ASHOKA MACHINE TOOLS INT. PVT LTDAAACA2041E 111, K D Plaza, 1st Floor, Main Ignou Rd. Neb Sarai, New Delhi -110068198.08 01 KUNAL KHANNA 01518541 AGFPK5843G KUNAL KHANNA AGFPK5843G
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, DELHI DELHI BANKEY BIHARI TRADING COMPANYAZYPA7906J Shop - X/7198, Mahabir Gali,Gandhi Nagar,  New Delhi-110031200.36 01 Ishma Arora (Mrs.) AZYPA7906J
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, DELHI DELHI BAWA ALLOYS P LTD AACCB8962F 2/12, Ansari Road, New Delhi. 203.11 01 Mr. Ravinder Pal Singh Bawa 00125744 ABDPA6234L Mr. Ravinder Pal Singh Bawa ABDPA6234L
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, DELHI DELHI BAWA ALLOYS P LTD AACCB8962F 2/12, Ansari Road, New Delhi. 203.11 01 SMT ARVINDER KAUR 00125763 AGOPK7102R SMT ARVINDER KAUR AGOPK7102R
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, DELHI DELHI BEENAS GEMS INTERNATIONAL AFEPD1350H A-117 SWASTHYA VIHAR VIKAS MARG DELHI428.86 01 Beena Dhingra ADJPD2561R
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, DELHI DELHI CLASSIC JEWELS ATFPS2295B F 23 IIND FLOOR BHAGAT SINGH MARKET NEW DELHI 110 IN370.41 01 Nitin singla ATFPS2295B
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, DELHI DELHI D. A. S. INNOVATORS PVT LTD AAACD3490J 304 and 306 ANSAL CLASSIQUE TOWER IIIrd FLOOR J BLOCK COMMUNITY CENTRE RAJOURI GARDEN NEW DELHI110.65 01 Deepak Bhargava 00473469 ACTPB5355L Deepak Bhargava ACTPB5355L
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, DELHI DELHI D. A. S. INNOVATORS PVT LTD AAACD3490J 304 and 306 ANSAL CLASSIQUE TOWER IIIrd FLOOR J BLOCK COMMUNITY CENTRE RAJOURI GARDEN NEW DELHI110.65 01 SAMIT BHARGWA 00473580 ACTPB5318F SAMIT BHARGWA ACTPB5318F
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, DELHI DELHI EARTH INTERNATIONAL PVT LTD AAACE7391K D  29  2ND FLOOR HAUZ KHAS NEAR POLICE STATION DELHI 272.87 01 B K JAIN 00144456 ADEPJ4292L B K JAIN ADEPJ4292L
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, DELHI DELHI EARTH INTERNATIONAL PVT LTD AAACE7391K D  29  2ND FLOOR HAUZ KHAS NEAR POLICE STATION DELHI 272.87 01 Neelmani Jain 00288019 AANPJ9480A Neelmani Jain AANPJ9480A
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, DELHI DELHI EARTH INTERNATIONAL PVT LTD AAACE7391K D  29  2ND FLOOR HAUZ KHAS NEAR POLICE STATION DELHI 272.87 01 Prasann Mal Lodha 01607062 AAUPL9534E Prasann Mal Lodha AAUPL9534E
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, DELHI DELHI JAI AMBEY BUILDING MATERIAL SUPPLIERSALSPP2179E 19 E, Bahubali Extention, New Delhi 274.84 01 Ramakant pandey (Properitor) ALSPP2179E
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, DELHI DELHI JAMBU KNITS PRIVATE LIMITED AAACJ3161G 174 kohat enclave pitampura delhi 110034336.09 01 Gaurav Vasudeva 00862197 ABHPV8015C Gaurav Vasudeva ABHPV8015C
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, DELHI DELHI JAMBU KNITS PRIVATE LIMITED AAACJ3161G 174 kohat enclave pitampura delhi 110034336.09 01 Mrs Ritu Rani vasudeva 01289561 AADPV3943Q Mrs Ritu Rani vasudeva AADPV3943Q
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, DELHI DELHI KAKINI ENTERPRISES AAKFK1450A N 17PAL BUILDINGGREEN PARK EXTENSIONNEW DELHI110016269.97 01 Prop. Dr. Aanchal Khurana AAKFK1450A Prop. Dr. Aanchal Khurana AAKFK1450A
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, DELHI DELHI KAKINI ENTERPRISES AAKFK1450A N 17PAL BUILDINGGREEN PARK EXTENSIONNEW DELHI110016269.97 01 Vineeta Kaul AWOPK4814E Vineeta Kaul AWOPK4814E
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, DELHI DELHI LOVE GEMS AND JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITEDAACCL2713J 2728, GALI NO-23, IIND FLOORSHOP NO-10 M BEADANPURAKAROL BAGHNEW DELHI110005413.86 01 Mr Vikas Verma 03640477 ADQPV5725N
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, DELHI DELHI LOVE GEMS AND JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITEDAACCL2713J 2728, GALI NO-23, IIND FLOORSHOP NO-10 M BEADANPURAKAROL BAGHNEW DELHI110005413.86 01 Manoj Kumar 03561721
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, DELHI DELHI M/S MANGLA TRADING CORPORATIONAAUPA5235D 495/7,GALI-7KADIPUR INDUSTRIAL AREAGURGAONHARYANA122001493.42 01 Shishan Kumar Aggarwal AAUPA5235D
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, DELHI DELHI MAA JAGDAMDA OVERSEAS APOEC9392J C 4/3, Ganga Trivedi Appt. Sec 9, Rohini, New Delhi & 2674, Naya Bazar, Delhi 110006194.54 01 Kishan Lal Chawla APOEC9392J
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, DELHI DELHI MAGNUM INTERIORS PVT LTD AAACM5621L 115, ADCHINI,SRI AUROBINDO MARGNEW DELHI110017210.48 01 Sudarshan Sharma 00308512 AOHPS6502C Sudarshan Sharma AOHPS6502C
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, DELHI DELHI MAGNUM INTERIORS PVT LTD AAACM5621L 115, ADCHINI,SRI AUROBINDO MARGNEW DELHI110017210.48 01 Rahul Kalhan 00308775 AHGPK7134A Rahul Kalhan AHGPK7134A
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, DELHI DELHI Manju Gupta AOMPM6946D Flat C-1708, Rudra Buildwell KBNOWS (GH 5B Sec 16 G Noida West)123.40 01 Manju Gupta AOMPM6946D Raj Kumar Gupta ANOPK3167F
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, DELHI DELHI MARUTI KESRI NANDAN AGRO FOOD PROP S.K.A GGARWALAAUPA5235D 495 7 KAOIPUR INDUSTRIAL AREAPATAUDI ROAD GURGAONHARYANA122001418.98 01 Sheshan Kumar Mangla AAUPA5235D Rajesh Mangla AMTPM6416F
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, DELHI DELHI MOUNT CLOTHING LTD. AADCA5817B 50/25, 1st floor, Assam Timber Market, Swarn Park, Village : Mundka, Nangloi, Delhi - 110041207.69 01 Mr. Roshanlal Jindal 1101584 AATPJ4978M
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, DELHI DELHI PIYUSH COLONISERS LTD AADCP7023J A16/ B1, MOHAN COOPERATIVE INDL ESTATE, MAIN MATHURA ROAD , NEW DELHI-110044222.84 01 PUNEET GOEL 00087911 AFTPG8236J Victory Buildwell Pvt. Ltd
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, DELHI DELHI PIYUSH COLONISERS LTD AADCP7023J A16/ B1, MOHAN COOPERATIVE INDL ESTATE, MAIN MATHURA ROAD , NEW DELHI-110044222.84 01 ANIL GOEL 01277160 ABFPK4165Q
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, DELHI DELHI PIYUSH COLONISERS LTD AADCP7023J A16/ B1, MOHAN COOPERATIVE INDL ESTATE, MAIN MATHURA ROAD , NEW DELHI-110044222.84 01 Shri Manojkumar 01333995
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, DELHI DELHI PIYUSH COLONISERS LTD AADCP7023J A16/ B1, MOHAN COOPERATIVE INDL ESTATE, MAIN MATHURA ROAD , NEW DELHI-110044222.84 01 Shri Rajiv Sharma 02143246
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, DELHI DELHI PIYUSH COLONISERS LTD AADCP7023J A16/ B1, MOHAN COOPERATIVE INDL ESTATE, MAIN MATHURA ROAD , NEW DELHI-110044222.84 01 AMIT GOEL 00087877 AFZPG6872L
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, DELHI DELHI PLAIN VIEW INFRASTRUCTURE PVT LTDAAGCP9300H 1581, Sector-10A, Gurgaon-122001 296.65 01 Ganesh Sharma 01186675 AQIPS1741E Ganesh Sharma AQIPS1741E
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, DELHI DELHI PLAIN VIEW INFRASTRUCTURE PVT LTDAAGCP9300H 1581, Sector-10A, Gurgaon-122001 296.65 01 R S Chauhan 06627799 ADRPC0508K R S Chauhan ADRPC0508K
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, DELHI DELHI PURSHOTTAM DASS BGJPD9845G GURGAON PATAUDI ROADKADIPUR INDUSTRIAL AREAGURGAONHARYANA122001335.81 01 Purshottam Das BGJPD9845G Prem Chand ASQPP5440D
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, DELHI DELHI ROCK HUDSON CLOTHING (INDIA) CDVPK7215F IX/7178, Mahaveer Gali, Gandhi Nagar, Delhi-110031417.18 01 Nitin Kumar Arora CDVPK7215F
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, DELHI DELHI SHAKTI JEWELLERS ASKPS3176M SHOP NO-2 2606-2607 SOLITAIRE PLAZAGURUDWARA ROADKAROL BAHGNEW DELHI110005455.93 01 Mr. Shakti Soni  ASKPS3176M Billionaire Diamind AAECB5559Q
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, DELHI DELHI SHIV SHAKTI CONSTRUCTION AAIPK0853D B 97 B PANCHSHEEL VIHARMALVIYA NAGARNEWDELHI110017152.44 01 Sh Dinesh Kundra AAIPK0853D
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, DELHI DELHI SHREE SHYAM JEWELLERS AAPPV4266L 3246/29BEADON PURAKAROL BAGHNEW DELHI110005144.31 01 Surinder verma AAPPV4266L
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, DELHI DELHI SHRI LAXMI UDYOG  PVT LIMITED AACCS2867C Plot No. 246,  1/5 Milestone, Khandsa Road, Gurgoan  122001436.89 01 Gaurav Sharma 00933524 BPBPS3802R Gaurav Sharma BPBPS3802R
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, DELHI DELHI SHRI LAXMI UDYOG  PVT LIMITED AACCS2867C Plot No. 246,  1/5 Milestone, Khandsa Road, Gurgoan  122001436.89 01 Laxmi Sharma 00932901 ACCPS9928H Laxmi Sharma ACCPS9928H
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, DELHI DELHI SOHO INFRASTRUCTURE PVT LTD AAKCS3998J E-51 Industrial Area , Sector 63 ,

Noida 
198.53

01
Bijay Pratap Singh 00371722 AIBPS6822K Bijay Pratap Singh AIBPS6822K

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, DELHI DELHI SOHO INFRASTRUCTURE PVT LTD AAKCS3998J E-51 Industrial Area , Sector 63 ,
Noida 

198.53
01

Dileep Kumar Singh 00372471 AJMPS0141F Dileep Kumar Singh AJMPS0141F

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, DELHI DELHI SOHO INFRASTRUCTURE PVT LTD AAKCS3998J E-51 Industrial Area , Sector 63 ,
Noida 

198.53
01

Virendra Kumar Kaushik 05151896 ATRPK5824G Virendra Kumar Kaushik ATRPK5824G

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, DELHI DELHI SOHO INFRASTRUCTURE PVT LTD AAKCS3998J E-51 Industrial Area , Sector 63 ,
Noida 

198.53
01

Sukhbeer Singh 05230953 AOEPS2647K Sukhbeer Singh AOEPS2647K

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, DELHI DELHI SRISHTI FASHION CREATOR AYXPG2391M D-56, 1st Floor, Old Double Storey Market, Lajpat Nagar-4, New Delhi – 110024204.60 01 Sandeep Gosami AYXPG2391M
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, DELHI DELHI SUPER CHEMFAB ENGINEERS AND CONSULTANTS PVT LTDAAACS8184Q J-7/59A Rajouri Garden New Delhi-110027 475.19 01 Ramesh Puri        00465491 AAACS8184Q Ramesh Puri        AAACS8184Q
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, DELHI DELHI SUPER CHEMFAB ENGINEERS AND CONSULTANTS PVT LTDAAACS8184Q J-7/59A Rajouri Garden New Delhi-110027 475.19 01 Arun Puri 00456609 AAJPP5674J Arun Puri AAJPP5674J
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, DELHI DELHI SUPER CHEMFAB ENGINEERS AND CONSULTANTS PVT LTDAAACS8184Q J-7/59A Rajouri Garden New Delhi-110027 475.19 01 Vibha Puri 00590744 AAAPP3274F Vibha Puri AAAPP3274F
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, DELHI DELHI SWASTIK SUBHAM INTERNATIONAL AZYPA7906J H 4/ 12KRISHNA NAGARDELHIDELHI110051317.98 01 ISHMA ARORA AZYPA7906J
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, DELHI DELHI VARIETY PURSE CORNER CDAPS5840R Flat X-12c 3rd floor, Ranjeet Nagar, DDA flats, near Satyam Cinema Shadipur Delhi148.81 01 Shakeel CDAPS5840R Jasima Khatoon CVYPK6484I
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, DELHI DELHI VERMA TRADING COMPANY AFKPV2388H 105-A, Pocket-E, GTB Enclave, Delhi-110093414.09 01 Amit Verma AFKPV2388H
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, DELHI DELHI VTRONIX INFOCOM PVT LTD AAECV0100B A-1/1 PHASE -II2 ND ,NARAINA INDUSTRIAL AREANEW DELHI110028179.34 01 Virender Singh 05242592 AORPS3124A
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, DELHI DELHI VTRONIX INFOCOM PVT LTD AAECV0100B A-1/1 PHASE -II2 ND ,NARAINA INDUSTRIAL AREANEW DELHI110028179.34 01 Charanpreet Kaur 06473934 CMNPK9289G
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH JABALPUR          MADHYA PRADESH SHREE NAKODA GINNING AND PRESSING FACTOR YAAECN7317A 26 A Shubh Labh Avenue Vaibhav Nagar, Kanadia Road, Indore 26 A Shubh Labh Avenue Vaibhav Nagar, Kanadia Road, Indore 1799.92 01 Sushil Doshi 06943366 AGPPD0960K Sushil  Doshi AGPPD0960K
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH JABALPUR          MADHYA PRADESH SHREE NAKODA GINNING AND PRESSING FACTOR YAAECN7317A 26 A Shubh Labh Avenue Vaibhav Nagar, Kanadia Road, Indore 26 A Shubh Labh Avenue Vaibhav Nagar, Kanadia Road, Indore 1799.92 01  Premchand Doshi 7132090 AGPPD0957N Premchand Doshi AGPPD0957N

Restricted



 

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH JABALPUR          MADHYA PRADESH SHREE NAKODA GINNING AND PRESSING FACTOR YAAECN7317A 26 A Shubh Labh Avenue Vaibhav Nagar, Kanadia Road, Indore 26 A Shubh Labh Avenue Vaibhav Nagar, Kanadia Road, Indore 1799.92 01 Sawan Doshi 07132111 AGYPD3890M Sawan Doshi AGYPD3890M
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH JABALPUR          MADHYA PRADESH SHREE NAKODA GINNING AND PRESSING FACTOR YAAECN7317A 26 A Shubh Labh Avenue Vaibhav Nagar, Kanadia Road, Indore 26 A Shubh Labh Avenue Vaibhav Nagar, Kanadia Road, Indore 1799.92 01 Chandrakanta Doshi AGPPD0964P
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH JABALPUR          MADHYA PRADESH SHREE NAKODA GINNING AND PRESSING FACTOR YAAECN7317A 26 A Shubh Labh Avenue Vaibhav Nagar, Kanadia Road, Indore 26 A Shubh Labh Avenue Vaibhav Nagar, Kanadia Road, Indore 1799.92 01 Sawan Doshi AGYPD3890M
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH JABALPUR          MADHYA PRADESH SHREE NAKODA GINNING AND PRESSING FACTOR YAAECN7317A 26 A Shubh Labh Avenue Vaibhav Nagar, Kanadia Road, Indore 26 A Shubh Labh Avenue Vaibhav Nagar, Kanadia Road, Indore 1799.92 01 Prakash Doshi AGPPD0958M
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH JABALPUR          MADHYA PRADESH SHREE NAKODA GINNING AND PRESSING FACTOR YAAECN7317A 26 A Shubh Labh Avenue Vaibhav Nagar, Kanadia Road, Indore 26 A Shubh Labh Avenue Vaibhav Nagar, Kanadia Road, Indore 1799.92 01 Pankunwar Doshi AGPPD0963P
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH JABALPUR          MADHYA PRADESH SHREE NAKODA GINNING AND PRESSING FACTOR YAAECN7317A 26 A Shubh Labh Avenue Vaibhav Nagar, Kanadia Road, Indore 26 A Shubh Labh Avenue Vaibhav Nagar, Kanadia Road, Indore 1799.92 01 Mamta Doshi CDZPM0663B
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH JABALPUR          MADHYA PRADESH SHRIMATI JWELLERY HOUSE PVT LTDAAPCS9871B E-5/17, Vithhal Market, Arera Colony, Bhopal, M.P.1784.40 01 Sundari Lilwani 03545632 ABLPL9633J Sundari Lilwani ABLPL9633J
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH JABALPUR          MADHYA PRADESH SHRIMATI JWELLERY HOUSE PVT LTDAAPCS9871B E-5/17, Vithhal Market, Arera Colony, Bhopal, M.P.1784.40 01 Dinesh Lilwani 03545614 ADAPL2550M Dinesh Lilwani ADAPL2550M
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH JABALPUR          MADHYA PRADESH SHRIMATI JWELLERY HOUSE PVT LTDAAPCS9871B E-5/17, Vithhal Market, Arera Colony, Bhopal, M.P.1784.40 01 Ramesh Lilwani 03545628 ABFPL4734L Ramesh Lilwani ABFPL4734L
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH JABALPUR          MADHYA PRADESH SHRIMATI JWELLERY HOUSE PVT LTDAAPCS9871B E-5/17, Vithhal Market, Arera Colony, Bhopal, M.P.1784.40 01 Manish Lilwani 03545618 ADEPL6358H Manish Lilwani ADEPL6358H
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH JABALPUR          MADHYA PRADESH SHRIMATI JWELLERY HOUSE PVT LTDAAPCS9871B E-5/17, Vithhal Market, Arera Colony, Bhopal, M.P.1784.40 01 Vijay Lilwani 03545632 AGBPL6574H Vijay Lilwani AGBPL6574H
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH JABALPUR          MADHYA PRADESH NAVA BHARAT PRESS BHOPAL PVT LTDAAACN6859K 3, Indira Complex, Ramgopal Maheshwari Marg,MP Nagar, Bhopal1265.35 01 Sanjeev Maheshwari
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH JABALPUR          MADHYA PRADESH NAVA BHARAT PRESS BHOPAL PVT LTDAAACN6859K 3, Indira Complex, Ramgopal Maheshwari Marg,MP Nagar, Bhopal1265.35 01 Sumit Maheshwari 00480905 AFVPM7473D Sandeep Maheshwari
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH JABALPUR          MADHYA PRADESH NAVA BHARAT PRESS BHOPAL PVT LTDAAACN6859K 3, Indira Complex, Ramgopal Maheshwari Marg,MP Nagar, Bhopal1265.35 01 Deepak Saxena 01221484 Brij Maheshwari
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH JABALPUR          MADHYA PRADESH SAHAYOG MICROFINANCE LIMITED AAHCS6051M E-7/88, LALA LAJPATRAI SOCIETY,   BHOPAL940.49 01 Anand Patidar 02586213 AIYPP0155D
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH JABALPUR          MADHYA PRADESH SAHAYOG MICROFINANCE LIMITED AAHCS6051M E-7/88, LALA LAJPATRAI SOCIETY,   BHOPAL940.49 01 Jitendra Prasad Tiwari 01451307 AANPT3786B
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH JABALPUR          MADHYA PRADESH SAHAYOG MICROFINANCE LIMITED AAHCS6051M E-7/88, LALA LAJPATRAI SOCIETY,   BHOPAL940.49 01 Amul Urdhwarshe 01549023 AAEPU4511C
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH JABALPUR          MADHYA PRADESH RALSON INDUSTRIES LIMITED AACCR3793C 3/4, Mohan Aptt., North West Avenue,Punjabi Bagh, New Delhi-110028938.20 01 Rajnish Pahwa 00194394 AISPP4032H Rajnish Pahwa AISPP4032H
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH JABALPUR          MADHYA PRADESH RALSON INDUSTRIES LIMITED AACCR3793C 3/4, Mohan Aptt., North West Avenue,Punjabi Bagh, New Delhi-110028938.20 01 Praveen Chawla 01927060 Rajeev Pahwa AAMPP3575B
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH JABALPUR          MADHYA PRADESH RALSON INDUSTRIES LIMITED AACCR3793C 3/4, Mohan Aptt., North West Avenue,Punjabi Bagh, New Delhi-110028938.20 01 Prem Sagar Sharma 00126070 Satya Prakash Pahwa
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH JABALPUR          MADHYA PRADESH RALSON INDUSTRIES LIMITED AACCR3793C 3/4, Mohan Aptt., North West Avenue,Punjabi Bagh, New Delhi-110028938.20 01 Sham Sunder 02127470
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH JABALPUR          MADHYA PRADESH NAKODA TECHNOFIBE PRIVATE LTD AAECN7317A Padliya, Near Karahi, Tehsil:  Maheshwar, Dist. Khargone (M. P.)844.06 01 Sushil Doshi 06943366 AGPPD0960K Chand Bai W/o Late Mr Praveen Kumar (Gur) AGPPD0964P
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH JABALPUR          MADHYA PRADESH NAKODA TECHNOFIBE PRIVATE LTD AAECN7317A Padliya, Near Karahi, Tehsil:  Maheshwar, Dist. Khargone (M. P.)844.06 01 Premchand Doshi 07132090 AGPPD0957N Prakash Chand Doshi AGPPD0958D
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH JABALPUR          MADHYA PRADESH NAKODA TECHNOFIBE PRIVATE LTD AAECN7317A Padliya, Near Karahi, Tehsil:  Maheshwar, Dist. Khargone (M. P.)844.06 01 Sawan Doshi 07132111 AGYPD3890M Pankunwar Bai W/o Mr Sushil Kumar Doshi
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH JABALPUR          MADHYA PRADESH NAKODA TECHNOFIBE PRIVATE LTD AAECN7317A Padliya, Near Karahi, Tehsil:  Maheshwar, Dist. Khargone (M. P.)844.06 01 Mridul Doshi 07132077 BKLPD3919f Mamtabai W/o Mr Premchand Doshi CDZPM0663B
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH JABALPUR          MADHYA PRADESH Hindusthan Rasayan BZJPS9634M Plot No. 120, New Industrial Area II, Mandideep, Dist. - Raisen                     267.29 01 Dheeraj Sethi BZJPS9634M
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH JABALPUR          MADHYA PRADESH ALOK CHEM TECH ADGPC8831N G-2/161, Gulmohar Colony,Bhopal, Madhya Pradesh201.18 01 Prem Chawla AAOPC3494N
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH JABALPUR          MADHYA PRADESH Simran Suits ABFPL4733P 70 AMAR NATH COLONYKOLAR ROADBHOPAL462021193.76 01 Vijay Lilwani AGBPL6574H Punit Kumar Jain S/o Nirmal Kumar
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH JABALPUR          MADHYA PRADESH Nirmal Jain ADBPJ4662P 86, Cholla Road, Bhopal, M.P. 177.62 01 Nirmal Ramchandra Jain ADBPJ4662P  Suman Jain
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH JABALPUR          MADHYA PRADESH LAXMI ENTERPRISES ABKPG2460K GYB 19 GALLA MANDI KAROND BHOPAL      462021              157.52 01 Mrs Vandana Gupta ABKPG2460K
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, KOLKATA WEST BENGAL SHREE GANESH JEWELLERY HOUSE(I) LIMITEDAAGCS7343P 1) 413, Vardhan Market, 4th Floor, 25/A Camac Street Kolkata 700017  2) Manikanchan SEZ at Sector 5, Salt Lake, Kolkata 10878.06 01 Mr. Nilesh Parekh 00050671 AGHPP1443M
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, KOLKATA WEST BENGAL SHREE GANESH JEWELLERY HOUSE(I) LIMITEDAAGCS7343P 1) 413, Vardhan Market, 4th Floor, 25/A Camac Street Kolkata 700017  2) Manikanchan SEZ at Sector 5, Salt Lake, Kolkata 10878.06 01 Mr. Umesh Parekh 00050705 AAAHU5430N
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, KOLKATA WEST BENGAL M/S REI AGRO LIMITED AABCR4929H ‘Everest House’, 46C, 15th Floor, Room no. 15-B  Chowringhee Road, Kolkata- 7000717484.10 01 Mr. Sandip Jhunjhunwala 00174885 AFHPJ6070K
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, KOLKATA WEST BENGAL M/S REI AGRO LIMITED AABCR4929H ‘Everest House’, 46C, 15th Floor, Room no. 15-B  Chowringhee Road, Kolkata- 7000717484.10 01 Mr. Sanjay Jhunjhunwala 00174701 AFHPJ2813E
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, KOLKATA WEST BENGAL SENBO ENGINEERING LIMITED AADCS6138B 87, Lenin Sarani, Kolkata-700013. 7323.79 01 Mr. Kajal Sengupta 00329175 AJWPS2084F
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, KOLKATA WEST BENGAL SENBO ENGINEERING LIMITED AADCS6138B 87, Lenin Sarani, Kolkata-700013. 7323.79 01 Mr. Kingshuk Sengupta 00329102 AKRPS8954N
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, KOLKATA WEST BENGAL SENBO ENGINEERING LIMITED AADCS6138B 87, Lenin Sarani, Kolkata-700013. 7323.79 01 Mr. Harijiaban Banerjee 00627508 AGEPB6342C
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA VERMA EXTRUSION PRIVATE 

LIMITED
17 40  M I D C TALOJA INDUSTRIAL AREA, TALOJA  PANVEL, TALOJA, 410208164.98

01
Harish Laliwala

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, KOLKATA WEST BENGAL M S BHARAT SUPPLY COMPANY AEJPD9299R 10th Floor, room No 34, 23A , Netaji Subhash Rod Kolkata -700001785.39 01 Mahavir Prasad Dhakalia AEJPD9299R
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, KOLKATA WEST BENGAL VINDHYAVASINI SUPPLIERS PRIVATE LIMITEDAADCV5300L 179, A/1C,Manicktalla Main Road Near Haryana Bhawan Kolkata ,700054  297.89 01 Mr. Subhajit Sen 06406471 CIUPS3969J Mr. Subhajit Sen CIUPS3969J
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, KOLKATA WEST BENGAL VINDHYAVASINI SUPPLIERS PRIVATE LIMITEDAADCV5300L 179, A/1C,Manicktalla Main Road Near Haryana Bhawan Kolkata ,700054  297.89 01 Mrs. Anasua Deb 07505104 AIHPD8087F Mrs. Anasua Deb AIHPD8087F
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, KOLKATA WEST BENGAL ROY SUPPLIERS AMXPR2947J At Mouza-Garjee P.S Bhadreswar ,R.S Dag no.439,L.R.Dag No.439 L.R Khatian No.100,under chandannagore Muncipality ward no.28,Dist Hooghly- 712124229.25 01 Mr. Sukesh Roy AMXPR2947J Mrs. Mousumi Roy ANMPR3032N
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, KOLKATA WEST BENGAL M/S NEEDS BJCPM3551N Holding No 24/11, Kora Babu Para Road , Madhyamgram ,North 24 ,Paraganas Kolkata 700130 191.29 01 Mr Utpal Mandal BJCPM3551N Mrs. Priyanka Ray Mandal BITPR4083E
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, KOLKATA WEST BENGAL MONDAL FISH STORAGE CITPR8777G 1/1 A, Kalikapur Road, Kazipara, Barasat; Dist: North 24 Parganas, W.B. -700125174.66 01 Mr. Mijanur Rahaman Mondal CITPR8777G Mrs Mira Khatun ESZPK4149D
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, KOLKATA WEST BENGAL SHYAM  SUNDAR TRADERS BNJPS1458P Rakhal Pally, Dakshin Gardaha Haroa, North 24 Parganas, Pin 743425160.68 01 Mrs Lalita Sadhu BNJPS1458P Mr. Dhruba Das Sadhu ALSPS9849Q
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH SANTOSH KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR ADOPA7796G 4, Fatehganj Crossing, Aminabad Road, Lucknow 226018363.15 01 SANTOSH KUMAR AGARWAL ADOPA7796G Mrs. Puspa Devi Agarwal ADNPA5363J
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH SANTOSH KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR ADOPA7796G 4, Fatehganj Crossing, Aminabad Road, Lucknow 226018363.15 01 SANTOSH KUMAR AGARWAL ADOPA7796G Mr. Rajesh Kumar Agarwal
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH SANTOSH KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR ADOPA7796G 4, Fatehganj Crossing, Aminabad Road, Lucknow 226018363.15 01 SANTOSH KUMAR AGARWAL ADOPA7796G Mr. Mahesh Kumar Agarwal
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH MARGDARSHAK FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITEDAACCC2497E 118, Dayal Farms, Ganeshpur-Rehmanpur Chinhat-Deva Road Lucknow Lucknow UP 226019.362.35 01 RAHUL JESSEL MITTRA 01873793 AFZPM5287R
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH MARGDARSHAK FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITEDAACCC2497E 118, Dayal Farms, Ganeshpur-Rehmanpur Chinhat-Deva Road Lucknow Lucknow UP 226019.362.35 01 Mr. Arup Jyoti Ray Barooah 01874739 AAWPR9818B
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH MARGDARSHAK FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITEDAACCC2497E 118, Dayal Farms, Ganeshpur-Rehmanpur Chinhat-Deva Road Lucknow Lucknow UP 226019.362.35 01  SAROJ TOPNO 05122419 ABJPT0696B
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH FUTURE TECH INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMIT EDAAICM5789M 2/10 Vineet Khand Gomti Nagar Lucknow-226010274.87 01 VIVEK CHITRAWANSHI 07910038 AEQPC6938R SHUSHILA SRIVASTAVA BHIPS2222Q
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH FUTURE TECH INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMIT EDAAICM5789M 2/10 Vineet Khand Gomti Nagar Lucknow-226010274.87 01 Sandeep Kumar Singh 08155377
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH FUTURE TECH INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMIT EDAAICM5789M 2/10 Vineet Khand Gomti Nagar Lucknow-226010274.87 01 SHUSHILA SRIVASTAVA 07288382 BHIPS2222Q VIVEK CHITRAWANSHI AEQPC6938R
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH MOHD KALEEM QURAISHI DJLPK9056B Jail Road Mohalla Mahmand Haddaf Shahjahanpur,U.P175.48 01 MOHD KALEEM QURAISHI DJLPK9056B Mohd Tasleem 
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH MOHD KALEEM QURAISHI DJLPK9056B Jail Road Mohalla Mahmand Haddaf Shahjahanpur,U.P175.48 01 MOHD KALEEM QURAISHI DJLPK9056B MRS NISHA QURAISHI AAJPQ0578J
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH MOHD KALEEM QURAISHI DJLPK9056B Jail Road Mohalla Mahmand Haddaf Shahjahanpur,U.P175.48 01 MOHD KALEEM QURAISHI DJLPK9056B MRS SHAHANA BEGUM AVSPB7334F
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH MOHD KALEEM QURAISHI DJLPK9056B Jail Road Mohalla Mahmand Haddaf Shahjahanpur,U.P175.48 01 MOHD KALEEM QURAISHI DJLPK9056B Mr. MOHD TANVEER AQDPT8048E
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH SANTOSH KUMAR AGARWAL ADOPA7796G 4, Fatehganj Crossing, Aminabad Road, Lucknow 226018175.39

01
SANTOSH KUMAR AGARWAL ADOPA7796G Mr Shikhar Agwarwal, S/o Mahesh Kumar Agarwal

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH SANTOSH KUMAR AGARWAL ADOPA7796G 4, Fatehganj Crossing, Aminabad Road, Lucknow 226018175.39 01 SANTOSH KUMAR AGARWAL ADOPA7796G Mrs. Puspa Devi Agarwal ADNPA5363J
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH SANTOSH KUMAR AGARWAL ADOPA7796G 4, Fatehganj Crossing, Aminabad Road, Lucknow 226018175.39

01
SANTOSH KUMAR AGARWAL ADOPA7796G Mahesh Kumar Agarwal S/o Late Nirmal kumar 

Agarwal    
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH SANTOSH KUMAR AGARWAL ADOPA7796G 4, Fatehganj Crossing, Aminabad Road, Lucknow 226018175.39

01
SANTOSH KUMAR AGARWAL ADOPA7796G Rajesh Kumar Agarwal S/o Late Nirmal kumar 

Agarwal
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH SANTOSH KUMAR AGARWAL ADOPA7796G 4, Fatehganj Crossing, Aminabad Road, Lucknow 226018175.39

01
SANTOSH KUMAR AGARWAL ADOPA7796G Mrs Anshu Agarwal, W/o Mr Santosh Kumar Agarwal

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH SANTOSH KUMAR AGARWAL ADOPA7796G 4, Fatehganj Crossing, Aminabad Road, Lucknow 226018175.39
01

SANTOSH KUMAR AGARWAL ADOPA7796G Mrs Madhulika Agarwal, W/o Mahesh Kumar Agarwal

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH SANTOSH KUMAR AGARWAL ADOPA7796G 4, Fatehganj Crossing, Aminabad Road, Lucknow 226018175.39
01

SANTOSH KUMAR AGARWAL ADOPA7796G Mrs Neena Agarwal, W/o Mr Rajesh Kumar Agarwal

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH SANTOSH KUMAR AGARWAL ADOPA7796G 4, Fatehganj Crossing, Aminabad Road, Lucknow 226018175.39
01

SANTOSH KUMAR AGARWAL ADOPA7796G Mr Ishan Agarwal, S/o Mr Rajesh Kumar Agarwal

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH A K CONSTRUCTION AEWPM9792D K-1106, Sector -23 Sanjay Nagar, Ghaziabad-201001 158.51 01 DEVINDRA KUMAR MISHRA AEWPM9792D
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH JATIN GUPTA BCRPG0884J UG-3 IIB/82 PNB ROAD VAISHALI , GHAZIABAD 221010142.46 01 JATIN GUPTA 05318278 BCRPG0884J Raj Kumar Gupta
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH VIRENDRA KAUSHIK ATRPK5824G F NO A-1002, APEX GREEN VALLEY VAISHALI, SECTOR -9, GHAZIABAD, UP 201010111.45 01 VIRENDRA KAUSHIK ATRPK5824G Sangeeta Sharma BNZPS7283J
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH M/S PEARL COMPUTERS AAGFP6130L 238, Ground Floor, Baldev Plaza, Gorakhpur, UP 273001102.30 01 ABHISHEK SINGH AXXPS3784R DIPTI SINGH BUVPS3082A
OCT25

BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA
RPJ OVERSEAS AND EXIM PRIVATE 
LIMITED AAGCR8796M A102NIKUNJ CHHAYA CHS, MATHURDAS ROAD, KANDIVALI WEST, MUMBAI, 400067493.33

01
Rinki Prakash Kumar 06519991 AIHPR0099M Rinki Prakash Kumar

OCT25
BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA

RPJ OVERSEAS AND EXIM PRIVATE 
LIMITED AAGCR8796M A102NIKUNJ CHHAYA CHS, MATHURDAS ROAD, KANDIVALI WEST, MUMBAI, 400067493.33

01
RUKHAYAR SURESH PRAKASH KUMAR 06494353 ANQPP9886L Prakash Kumar

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MEHUL JAYANTILAL SEDANI AAHPS3943D A2 309 3RD FLOOR, SHAH AND NAHAR INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, SUN MILL COMPOUND DELISLE RD LOWER PAREL, MUMBAI, 400013481.99 01 Mehul Jayantilal Sedani 0866546 AAHPS3943D Ddev Mehul Sedani
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MEHUL JAYANTILAL SEDANI AAHPS3943D A2 309 3RD FLOOR, SHAH AND NAHAR INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, SUN MILL COMPOUND DELISLE RD LOWER PAREL, MUMBAI, 400013481.99 01 Mehul Jayantilal Sedani 0866546 AAHPS3943D Mita Mehul Sedani
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA IVY BIOTECH PRIVATE LTD AABCI8525N 604 EXIM LINK, LINK ROAD, NAHUR, MULUND  WEST, 400078440.68

01
Sanjay Surwade 01639453 APPPS5198M Sanjay Surwade 

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA IVY BIOTECH PRIVATE LTD AABCI8525N 604 EXIM LINK, LINK ROAD, NAHUR, MULUND  WEST, 400078440.68 01 Sharda Surwade 00968858 BDNPS2104J Sharda Surwade BDNPS2104J

Restricted



 

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA DAUJI AND CO                          . AAAFD0646F 818, Prasad Chambers,  Opera House, MUMBAI - 400 004438.38 01 Sharadkumar Dauji Johari AACPJ3106G Dauji Narayan Johari
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA DAUJI AND CO                          . AAAFD0646F 818, Prasad Chambers,  Opera House, MUMBAI - 400 004438.38 01 Prabha Sharad Johari ADGPJ8384H
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA DAUJI AND CO                          . AAAFD0646F 818, Prasad Chambers,  Opera House, MUMBAI - 400 004438.38 01 Dauji N Johari AAEPJ8302L
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA PREMIUM DISTRIBUTORS (I) P LTD AAECP3380M 1120 SHARWANI REGENCY UPPER LEVEL, BEHIND SAI SERVICE STATION, PORVORIM BARDEZ, GOA, 403521431.83

01
Jose Jorge Menezes 01603489

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA PREMIUM DISTRIBUTORS (I) P LTD AAECP3380M 1120 SHARWANI REGENCY UPPER LEVEL, BEHIND SAI SERVICE STATION, PORVORIM BARDEZ, GOA, 403521431.83
01

Charles Ajoy Estibeiro 01603530

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA PREMIUM DISTRIBUTORS (I) P LTD AAECP3380M 1120 SHARWANI REGENCY UPPER LEVEL, BEHIND SAI SERVICE STATION, PORVORIM BARDEZ, GOA, 403521431.83
01

Aires Antonio Andrade Gomes Da Costa 01603614

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MANAV GREYS EXIM PVT LTD AAACM4990Q A2 348 SHAH AND NAHAR INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, DHANRAJ MILL COMPOUND  SITARAM JADHAV, MARG LOWER PAREL, MUMBAI, 400013424.16 01 Mehul Sedani 0866546 AAHPS3943D Mehul Sedani AAHPS3943D
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MANAV GREYS EXIM PVT LTD AAACM4990Q A2 348 SHAH AND NAHAR INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, DHANRAJ MILL COMPOUND  SITARAM JADHAV, MARG LOWER PAREL, MUMBAI, 400013424.16 01 Mita Mehul Sedani 0636239 AAPPS7673C
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MANAV GREYS EXIM PVT LTD AAACM4990Q A2 348 SHAH AND NAHAR INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, DHANRAJ MILL COMPOUND  SITARAM JADHAV, MARG LOWER PAREL, MUMBAI, 400013424.16 01 Tejas  Surendra Khandhar 01272260 ALOPK7878D TEJAS KHANDHAR ALOPK7878D
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MANAV GREYS EXIM PVT LTD AAACM4990Q A2 348 SHAH AND NAHAR INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, DHANRAJ MILL COMPOUND  SITARAM JADHAV, MARG LOWER PAREL, MUMBAI, 400013424.16 01 Vidhi Tejas Khandar 00645975 AOZPS3477A Vidhi Sedani AOZPS3477A
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDOTECH MINERAL SOLUTIONS AADFI2270B 3, FIRST FLOOR, GOMES BLDG CAETANO DE,  ALBUQUERQUE, PANAJI, GOA, 403001400.49

01
Riyaz Gani Shaikh Riyaz Gani Shaikh (alias) Abdul Riyaz Shaikh AHEPS5691Q

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA NEU WORLD RESOURCES ACIPL5566E NEU WORLD RESOURCES, 31  VASWANI MANSION  6TH FLOOR, DINSHAW VACHHA ROAD, CHURCHGATE, MUMBAI, 400020384.97 01 Yashwardhan Pramod lath AACPL3701B Alka Lath                   AACPL3701B
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA NEU WORLD RESOURCES ACIPL5566E NEU WORLD RESOURCES, 31  VASWANI MANSION  6TH FLOOR, DINSHAW VACHHA ROAD, CHURCHGATE, MUMBAI, 400020384.97 01 Yashwardhan Pramod lath ACIPL5566E Yashwardhan Pramod lath ACIPL5566E
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA NEU WORLD RESOURCES ACIPL5566E NEU WORLD RESOURCES, 31  VASWANI MANSION  6TH FLOOR, DINSHAW VACHHA ROAD, CHURCHGATE, MUMBAI, 400020384.97 01 Yashwardhan Pramod lath AAAPL4071G Pramod Girdhari Lath AAAPL4071G
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA AVISHKAR TOOLS AARFA4048D PLOT NO 25 CHINTUPADA, SURVEY NO 817 50 51, MAHIM VILLAGE, PALGHAR, 401404364.73 01 Mr. Ashok Kumar Devadasan Nair AARFA4048D Mr. Anil kumar Devdasan Nair AHLPA7762P
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA KARPE AUTOMOBILES  PRIVATE 

LIMITED
AAECK5394E KARPE CORPORATE, OPP PANDAVA CHAPEL, AQUEM, MARGAO GOA, 403601315.19

01
Omkar Kishorlal Karpe 03541945 AHYPK0718L Kishorilal Ramnath Karpe ADGPK3623C

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA KARPE AUTOMOBILES  PRIVATE 
LIMITED

AAECK5394E KARPE CORPORATE, OPP PANDAVA CHAPEL, AQUEM, MARGAO GOA, 403601315.19
01

Shailaja Kishorlal Karpe
03541955

ADGPK3624F Sheetal Gopal Bathija APAEB6708S

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA KARPE RETAILS AHYPK0718L HOTEL GOA DARSHAN BUILDING, NEAR PANDAVA CHAPEL, AQUEM- ALTO, MARGAO-GOA, 403601277.56 01 Omkar Kishorlal Karpe AHYPK0718L Kishorlal Ramnath Karpe ADGPK3623C
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA KARPE RETAILS AHYPK0718L HOTEL GOA DARSHAN BUILDING, NEAR PANDAVA CHAPEL, AQUEM- ALTO, MARGAO-GOA, 403601277.56 01 Omkar Kishorlal Karpe AHYPK0718L Shailaja Kishorlal karpe ADGPK3624F
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA KARPE RETAILS AHYPK0718L HOTEL GOA DARSHAN BUILDING, NEAR PANDAVA CHAPEL, AQUEM- ALTO, MARGAO-GOA, 403601277.56 01 Omkar Kishorlal Karpe AHYPK0718L Sheetal Gopal Bathija APAEB6708S
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA SIM SIF ENTERPRISES ADWPK9450H BLOCK NO 109 42 MULUND COLONY, MALBAR HILL ROAD, MULUND WEST, MUMBAI, 400082270.73 01 Tejinder Singh Kumar ADWPK9450H
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA SPL TECHNOCHEM LIMITED AADCS8718B 128/B,MITTAL TOWER, 12TH FLOOR, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI, 400021269.08 01 Mukesh Mohanlal Shah 02184592 Subhash Shukal
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA SPL TECHNOCHEM LIMITED AADCS8718B 128/B,MITTAL TOWER, 12TH FLOOR, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI, 400021269.08 01 Shreyans Sheth 01857264 ARIPS9778C Vatsal Parkh
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA SPL TECHNOCHEM LIMITED AADCS8718B 128/B,MITTAL TOWER, 12TH FLOOR, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI, 400021269.08 01 SANJAY HASMUKHLAL DHANDHUKIYA 02256362
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA PARASTONE IMPEX CORPORATION AAPFP4684G 127/129 FATIMA MANZIL, FIRST FLOOR, NAGDEVI STREET, MUMBAI, 400003262.22

01
Anish Patel AAAPP5009J Anish Patel AAAPP5009J

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA PARASTONE IMPEX CORPORATION AAPFP4684G 127/129 FATIMA MANZIL, FIRST FLOOR, NAGDEVI STREET, MUMBAI, 400003262.22
01

Poorvi Patel AGNPP2183Q Poorvi Patel AGNPP2183Q

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA KOHETOOR STONE AND TILES AASFK0027H 205 PEARL HOUSE, DR B A ROAD OPP HOTEL SHANTIDOOD, DADAR, MUMBAI, 400014239.97 01 NAEEM SAFI SHAIKH 00273004 AAHPS4799M Naeem Safi Maqsood H Shaikh AAHPS4799M
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA KOHETOOR STONE AND TILES AASFK0027H 205 PEARL HOUSE, DR B A ROAD OPP HOTEL SHANTIDOOD, DADAR, MUMBAI, 400014239.97 01 MAQSOOD HUSAIN SHAIKH 00273667 AAHPS4797F Maqsood Husain Khadim Shaikh AAHPS4797F
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA KOHETOOR STONE AND TILES AASFK0027H 205 PEARL HOUSE, DR B A ROAD OPP HOTEL SHANTIDOOD, DADAR, MUMBAI, 400014239.97 01 SHOAIB SAFI SHAIKH 06543296 BRUPS6973A Shoaib Safi Shaikh BRUPS6973A
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA KOHETOOR STONE AND TILES AASFK0027H 205 PEARL HOUSE, DR B A ROAD OPP HOTEL SHANTIDOOD, DADAR, MUMBAI, 400014239.97 01 ZEBA PARVEEN NAEEM SAFI SHAIKH 06722418 BLUPS6192P Zeba Parveen Naeem Safi Shaik BLUPS6192P
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA KOHETOOR STONE AND TILES AASFK0027H 205 PEARL HOUSE, DR B A ROAD OPP HOTEL SHANTIDOOD, DADAR, MUMBAI, 400014239.97 01 Mr.Tanveer Safi Shaikh BNZPS4100G Tanveer Safi Shaikh BNZPS4100G
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA M/S VIVA ENTERPRISES AHWPN4706B F-8, 1ST FLOOR, ST, XAVIER RESIDENCY, TEMBI RAIA GOA.405707221.51 01 Bharat Shashikant Naik AHWPN4706B
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA SHRUSHTI  MAHILA UDYOG ALHPM9885H SHREE LAXMI KRUPA INDUSTRIAL, PREMISES CO OP SOCIETY LTD, GLAL NO 4 K  NEW LINK ROAD, ANDHERI WEST MUMBAI, 400053209.59 01 Sangeeta Ravivansh Mathur ALHPM9885H
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA RAJ ENTERPRISES AAPPW0459E 404  HARISHCHANDRA  APT, PLOT NO 08/03  SEC 6, NEW  WEST NAVI MUMBAI, 400706199.35 01 Rajendra Kondiba Wankhede AAPPW0459E
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA AYUSHI TELECOM CQWPS7196H   SHOP NO 8 SHREE KRISHNA CO OP HOU SOC, SECTOR 9, AIROLI, NAVI MUMBAI, 400708198.51 01 Rekha Suraj Bisht CQWPS7196H   Ravindra Shivraj Singh Sajwan FRPPS1785D
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA RIDAN TRADING ABCPW1946Q 403  HARISHCHANDRA  APT, PLOT  NO 08/03  SEC  6, NERUL WEST    NAVI MUMBAI, 400706189.98 01 Mrs Pallavi Rajendra Wankhede ABCPW1946Q
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA P. SAJI TEXTILES LIMITED AAACP2079H 5/559 NAVJIVAN COMMERCIAL SOCIETY NO, LAMINGTION ROAD, GIRGAUM, MUMBAI, 400008175.22 01 Vipul  Vidur Bhatt  00655304 AAHPB4066E Vipul  Vidur Bhatt                                                                                                                                                                                           AAHPB4066E
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA P. SAJI TEXTILES LIMITED AAACP2079H 5/559 NAVJIVAN COMMERCIAL SOCIETY NO, LAMINGTION ROAD, GIRGAUM, MUMBAI, 400008175.22 01 KASHYAP JITENDRAKUMAR PANDYA 05317952 ANEPP4361L KASHYAP JITENDRAKUMAR PANDYA ANEPP4361L
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA P. SAJI TEXTILES LIMITED AAACP2079H 5/559 NAVJIVAN COMMERCIAL SOCIETY NO, LAMINGTION ROAD, GIRGAUM, MUMBAI, 400008175.22 01 SANJAY LIMBAD 05317958 AIPPL9278E Sanjay Limbad  AIPPL9278E
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA RYAN INTERNATIONAL PVT LTD AACCR3222J A/C, TOWER B, VICEROY PARK, THAKUR VILLAGE, KANDIVILI-EAST, 174.21

01
ABHIJIT ARUN SARKAR 00968779 AROPS4764Q ABHIJIT ARUN SARKAR AROPS4764Q

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA RYAN INTERNATIONAL PVT LTD AACCR3222J A/C, TOWER B, VICEROY PARK, THAKUR VILLAGE, KANDIVILI-EAST, 174.21
01

NAYANNA ABHIJEET SARCKAR 02751476 AXFPS9473D Nayana Abhijit Sarkar AXFPS9473D

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA VERMA EXTRUSION PRIVATE 
LIMITED

17 40  M I D C TALOJA INDUSTRIAL AREA, TALOJA  PANVEL, TALOJA, 410208164.98
01

Devika Laliwala

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA VERMA EXTRUSION PRIVATE 
LIMITED

17 40  M I D C TALOJA INDUSTRIAL AREA, TALOJA  PANVEL, TALOJA, 410208164.98
01

Vijay C. Dalal

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA ATHENA FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD . . 4704 PUNE MUMBAI ROADPIMPRI CHOWK PUNE Maharashtra 411018 India.1497.92 01 Madan Indrabhan Kochar
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA ATHENA FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD . . 4704 PUNE MUMBAI ROADPIMPRI CHOWK PUNE Maharashtra 411018 India.1497.92 01 Sumatilal Shivlal Nahar
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA ATHENA FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD . . 4704 PUNE MUMBAI ROADPIMPRI CHOWK PUNE Maharashtra 411018 India.1497.92 01 Dalichand M Singhavi
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA ATHENA FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD . . 4704 PUNE MUMBAI ROADPIMPRI CHOWK PUNE Maharashtra 411018 India.1497.92 01 M S Nair
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA ATHENA FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD . . 4704 PUNE MUMBAI ROADPIMPRI CHOWK PUNE Maharashtra 411018 India.1497.92 01 Gopinath S Kulkarni
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA JANHAVI SHRIKANT DESHMUKH AKFPD8839B HARD ROCK CHS B 602, SEC 7 PLOT NO 6  10, NEAR UTSAV CHOWK, KHARGHAR NAVI MUMBAI, 410210155.08

01
JANHAVI SHRIKANT DESHMUKH  AKFPD8839B VIDYA SHRIKANT DESHMUKH ALKPD7563Q

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA KHAMKAR TRANSPOWER INDIA 
PVT LTD

AADCK0739Q 1 305 ANAND DHAM, OPP AMBOLI LEVEL CROSSING, ANDHERI EAST, MUMBAI, 400069153.40
01

Amit Ashok Khamkar                                                                                                         00881524 AFUPK7098D Amit Ashok Khamkar                  AFUPK7098D

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA KHAMKAR TRANSPOWER INDIA 
PVT LTD

AADCK0739Q 1 305 ANAND DHAM, OPP AMBOLI LEVEL CROSSING, ANDHERI EAST, MUMBAI, 400069153.40
01

ASHOK YASHWANT KHAMKAR 00881542 AAKPK0842J Ashok Yashwant Khamkar AAKPK0842J

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA KHAMKAR TRANSPOWER INDIA 
PVT LTD

AADCK0739Q 1 305 ANAND DHAM, OPP AMBOLI LEVEL CROSSING, ANDHERI EAST, MUMBAI, 400069153.40
01

Prakash Rajaram Delvi 06884248 AAPPD9877K Prakash Rajaram Dalvi AAPPD9877K

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA KHAMKAR TRANSPOWER INDIA 
PVT LTD

AADCK0739Q 1 305 ANAND DHAM, OPP AMBOLI LEVEL CROSSING, ANDHERI EAST, MUMBAI, 400069153.40
01

RANJAN ASHOK KHAMKAR 00881557 AMQPK3498Q

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA DEEPA SOMAJI PALKAR AQQPP1136J FLAT NO 203 2ND FLOOR A WING MAHAVIR, TRINKETS A AND B CHS LTD, NEAR HUMA ADLABS KANJUR MARG WEST, MUMBAI, 400078143.99 01 Mrs Deepa Somaji Palkar  AQQPP1136J Santosh Vijay Palkar
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA M/S QUADROS MARKETING CO. 

(BEVERAGE DIVI SION)
AACPQ1347E 3  REVA APT., OPP. MULTIPURPOSE SCHOOL, BORDA, MARGAO GOA, 403602136.03

01
Evencio De Menino Jesus Quadros AACPQ1347E

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA SAADIYA CHOWHAN DESIGN AFAPC5104Q CECIL COURT 2ND FLOOR, M BHUSHAN ROAD, NEAR REGAL CINEMA, MUMBAI, 400001118.29 01 Saadiya Wahid Chowhan AFAPC5104Q
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA BAKERS ENTERPRISE BCLPS6532B   GL-1, OFFICE NO. 50, DEWAN CENTRE, S V ROAD, JOGESHWARI WEST, MUMBAI, 400102101.16 01 Jasmin Panjwani BCLPS6532B   
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA M/s CORPORATE ISPAT ALLOYS LIMITEDAAACC8109R 7914, Prashant Nagar, Ajni, Nagpur - 440012 9341.10 01 Manoj Jayaswal  00127254 ABVPJ9070D Abhijit Jayaswal AESPJ7758J
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA M/s CORPORATE ISPAT ALLOYS LIMITEDAAACC8109R 7914, Prashant Nagar, Ajni, Nagpur - 440012 9341.10 01 Abhishek Jayaswal 00191841 ABVPJ9065A
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA M/s CORPORATE ISPAT ALLOYS LIMITEDAAACC8109R 7914, Prashant Nagar, Ajni, Nagpur - 440012 9341.10 01 Prakash Jayaswal 01093086 ACSPJ7592A
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA ABHIJEET INTEGRATED STEEL LTD AAECA9561B Insignia Tower, ENI, Sector – V, Salt Lake, 3rd Floor, Kolkata 700 091.3443.08 01 Manoj Jayaswal  00127254 AAECA9561B
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA ABHIJEET INTEGRATED STEEL LTD AAECA9561B Insignia Tower, ENI, Sector – V, Salt Lake, 3rd Floor, Kolkata 700 091.3443.08 01 Radheshyam Prasad 01236757
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA ABHIJEET INTEGRATED STEEL LTD AAECA9561B Insignia Tower, ENI, Sector – V, Salt Lake, 3rd Floor, Kolkata 700 091.3443.08 01 Ashok Krishna Prasad 01237249
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA ABHIJEET INTEGRATED STEEL LTD AAECA9561B Insignia Tower, ENI, Sector – V, Salt Lake, 3rd Floor, Kolkata 700 091.3443.08 01 Rohit Ashok Jayaswal 07519496
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA AQUEEL A SIDDIQUI CONTRACTOR FAYPS7957B Plot No 804, Jamila Arcade, Sudampuri Umred Road, Nagpur -440009    246.03 01 AQUEEL ANWAR SIDDIQUI FAYPS7957B Mr Vasant Dinkar Chandekar ADJPC1401B
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA AQUEEL A SIDDIQUI CONTRACTOR FAYPS7957B Plot No 804, Jamila Arcade, Sudampuri Umred Road, Nagpur -440009    246.03 01 AQUEEL ANWAR SIDDIQUI FAYPS7957B Mr Arshiullah Khan FQTPK0647B
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA M S KRISHNA ENTERPISES ALJPK8739L Ghar no. 827, Khanwani house, Dr. Ambedkar Marg, Telipura pewtha,    Maskasath, Nagpur 440002214.37 01 Amar Gurumukh Khanvani ALJPK8739L Mrs. Mamta Amar Khanwani BRMPK2950F
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA BRAMHAND RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITEDAAKPW9936F At Dudhbardi Tah. Arvi Dist. Wardha, Dist Wardha 442001203.42 01 Mr Sharad Arun Kamble 08892595 EJTPK0900B Mr Sharad Arun Kamble EJTPK0900B
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA BRAMHAND RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITEDAAKPW9936F At Dudhbardi Tah. Arvi Dist. Wardha, Dist Wardha 442001203.42 01 Mr Roshan Arun Kamble 08892594 BZIPK4267K Mr Roshan Arun Kamble BZIPK4267K

Restricted

https://accumn.ai/corpository/director-detail/TEJAS-KHANDHAR/1272260
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https://accumn.ai/corpository/director-detail/NAEEM-SAFI-SHAIKH/273004
https://accumn.ai/corpository/director-detail/MAQSOOD-HUSAIN-SHAIKH/273667
https://accumn.ai/corpository/director-detail/SHOAIB-SAFI-SHAIKH/6543296
https://accumn.ai/corpository/director-detail/ZEBA-PARVEEN-NAEEM-SAFI-SHAIKH/6722418
https://accumn.ai/corpository/director-detail/KASHYAP-JITENDRAKUMAR-PANDYA/5317952
https://accumn.ai/corpository/director-detail/KASHYAP-JITENDRAKUMAR-PANDYA/5317952
https://accumn.ai/corpository/director-detail/SANJAY-LIMBAD/5317958
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https://accumn.ai/corpository/director-detail/NAYANNA-ABHIJEET-SARCKAR/2751476
https://accumn.ai/corpository/director-detail/ASHOK-YASHWANT-KHAMKAR/881524
https://accumn.ai/corpository/director-detail/RANJAN-ASHOK-KHAMKAR/881557


 

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA BRAMHAND RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITEDAAKPW9936F At Dudhbardi Tah. Arvi Dist. Wardha, Dist Wardha 442001203.42 01 Mr. Priyanka Sharad Kamble EKBPK8224D
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA BRAMHAND RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITEDAAKPW9936F At Dudhbardi Tah. Arvi Dist. Wardha, Dist Wardha 442001203.42 01 Mr.Aachal Vithal Thool AIDPT5743O
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA SATISH VILASRAO NARHARSHETTIWARAANPN8068P Gajananprasad, Gajanan nagari behind Honda Show Room Wardha157.51 01 Mr. Satish Vilasrao Narharshettiwar AANPN8068P
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA JRK TRADING COMPANY CQIPK1167N At Sant Dyaneshwar Ward, NH-7, Near Diamond Palace, Tal. Hinganghat Dist. Wardha-442301154.52 01 Rupam Rameshrao Kamdi CQIPK1167N Mr. Jitendra Rameshrao Kamdi CGMPK3086J
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA JRK TRADING COMPANY CQIPK1167N At Sant Dyaneshwar Ward, NH-7, Near Diamond Palace, Tal. Hinganghat Dist. Wardha-442301154.52 01 Rupam Rameshrao Kamdi CQIPK1167N Dipali Jitendra Kamdi CFWPK5894G
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA KAVITA SATISH NARHARSHETTIWAR ABHPN3159K Gajananprasad, Gajanannagri, Behind Honda Show Room Wardha151.05 01 Mrs Kavita Satish Narharshettiwar ABHPN3159K
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA MATOSHRI BUILDING MATERIAL SUPPLIERSABHPN3159K Gajananprasad, Gajanannagri, Behind Honda Show Room Wardha149.32 01 Mrs Kavita Satish Narharshettiwar ABHPN3159K
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA MANDAVGADE HARDWARE AURPM0974A Shaniwara Peth, Deshmukhpura, Anjangaon Surji, Dist Amravati 146.44 01 Shailesh Shrikrishna Mandavgade AURPM0974A Roshan Mandavgade AUIPM5921E
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA MANDAVGADE HARDWARE AURPM0974A Shaniwara Peth, Deshmukhpura, Anjangaon Surji, Dist Amravati 146.44 01 Shailesh Shrikrishna Mandavgade AURPM0974A Sneha Mandavgade BLTPM2983B
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA VYANKATESH BUILDING MATERIAL SUPPLIERSAANPN8068P Gajananprasad, Gajanan nagari behind Honda Show Room Wardha129.96 01 Mr. Satish Vilashrao Narharshettiwar AANPN8068P
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA KIRAN SHRIPAD MULEY AOOPM0621B 27 B Wingsuyojit Lawnsmahatma Nagar, Nasik 422007184.86 01 Kiran Shripad Muley AOOPM0621B
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA KIRAN SHRIPAD MULEY AOOPM0621B 27 B Wingsuyojit Lawnsmahatma Nagar, Nasik 422007184.86 01 Swati Pushkaraj Muley APPPM0026A
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA M/S RELIGARE PHARMA PVT. LTD. AACCR8398B Survey No. 211/2, Khatwad Phata At Pimpalnare, Tal Dindori Nasik, Maharashtra         145.56 01 Alok Yogesh Munim 01634846 AAVPM4104C Alok Yogesh Munim AAVPM4104C
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA M/S RELIGARE PHARMA PVT. LTD. AACCR8398B Survey No. 211/2, Khatwad Phata At Pimpalnare, Tal Dindori Nasik, Maharashtra         145.56 01 Bharat Yogesh Munim 01634850 AAVPM4101H Bharat Yogesh Munim AAVPM4101H
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA S.K.TRADING CO BKDPP6609Q S-10, Hazari Baug Station Road, Vikhroli (W), Mumbai, Maharashtra426.64 01 Mubarak Vaid Patel BKDPP6609Q
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA SUMAN DNYANDEO DHAVALE AVXPD7540C 71,G1,Bhimashankar Hsg Sty, Sector 19A,Uran Phata, Nerul,Navi Mumbai Mumbai120.00 01 Suman Dnyandeo Dhavale AVXPD7540C
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA FOUR P BRANDCOM PVT LTD AABCF7122J 501, 502, Kalpvruksha, Rhb Road, Mulund West, Mumbai, Maharashtra, India, 400080460.60 01 Bhavesh Prabhudas Bhinde 00500263 AAKPB5795K
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA FOUR P BRANDCOM PVT LTD AABCF7122J 501, 502, Kalpvruksha, Rhb Road, Mulund West, Mumbai, Maharashtra, India, 400080460.60 01 Jayaben Prabhudas Bhinmde 00460575
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA FOUR P BRANDCOM PVT LTD AABCF7122J 501, 502, Kalpvruksha, Rhb Road, Mulund West, Mumbai, Maharashtra, India, 400080460.60 01 Jigna Bhavesh Bhinde 03119520 AJDPB7680B
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA ORBIT  OVERSEAS AABFO7353H John  Robert Compound, 1  St  Fl /  Sewri Port Rd, Sewri  East Mumbai, Mumbai, Maharashtra                    124.94 01 Rajeev Rajendrabhai Modi ACUPM6951E Rajeev Rajendrabhai Modi ACUPM6951E
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA ORBIT  OVERSEAS AABFO7353H John  Robert Compound, 1  St  Fl /  Sewri Port Rd, Sewri  East Mumbai, Mumbai, Maharashtra                    124.94 01 Rajendra Babubhai Modi ACTPM8161F Rajendra Babubhai Modi ACTPM8161F
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA ORBIT  OVERSEAS AABFO7353H John  Robert Compound, 1  St  Fl /  Sewri Port Rd, Sewri  East Mumbai, Mumbai, Maharashtra                    124.94 01 Piyush Bhupendra Shah ANEPS9538E Piyush Bhupendra Shah ANEPS9538E
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA ORBIT  OVERSEAS AABFO7353H John  Robert Compound, 1  St  Fl /  Sewri Port Rd, Sewri  East Mumbai, Mumbai, Maharashtra                    124.94 01 Sunita Nair AIOPN4157D Sunita Nair AIOPN4157D
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA ITOUCH INFOTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITEDAADCI2979L Shop No 5 Pooja Classic I St Floor, Sector No 26 Near Muraya Pump, Sambhaji Chowk,Pradhikaran, Nigadi, Pune, Maharashtra  411044345.42 01 Dharini Devendra Parekh 03645975 AURPP9322M Dharini Devendra Parekh AURPP9322M
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA ITOUCH INFOTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITEDAADCI2979L Shop No 5 Pooja Classic I St Floor, Sector No 26 Near Muraya Pump, Sambhaji Chowk,Pradhikaran, Nigadi, Pune, Maharashtra  411044345.42 01 Devendra Ramesh Parekh 06652849 AKHPP8311L Devendra Ramesh Parekh AKHPP8311L
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA ISHWARI ENTERPRISES AAEFI3291H Flat No 8 Ravi Amrut Societyabhishek Nagar panchawati Nasik422003495.49 01 Mrs. Rina Nitin Kale AAEFI3291H Avinash Popat Shinde
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA JD CHEMICAL AND FERTILIZER PRIVATE LIMIT EDAAFCJ1503P C/Omonika Dhumal Shop No.5, Shree Darshan  Sector 034 , Plot No.95/96 Kamothe , New Mumbai, Maharashtra   264.48 01 Ranjit Sandip Dhumal 09123034 CNKPD8174R
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA JD CHEMICAL AND FERTILIZER PRIVATE LIMIT EDAAFCJ1503P C/Omonika Dhumal Shop No.5, Shree Darshan  Sector 034 , Plot No.95/96 Kamothe , New Mumbai, Maharashtra   264.48 01 Dattatray Tukaram Agawane 08362057
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA JD CHEMICAL AND FERTILIZER PRIVATE LIMIT EDAAFCJ1503P C/Omonika Dhumal Shop No.5, Shree Darshan  Sector 034 , Plot No.95/96 Kamothe , New Mumbai, Maharashtra   264.48 01 Pranay Pravin Matkar 09083301 DCDPM3715A
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA PRAKTIKA IT SOLUTIONS PVT LTD AAFCP2200H F 314Kailash Indl Complexvikhroli Hiranandani Link Roadvikhroli West Mumbai400079272.28 01 Pankaj Pittambar Sarawade 01838487 AYQPS0315N Pankaj Pittambar Sarawade AYQPS0315N
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA PRAKTIKA IT SOLUTIONS PVT LTD AAFCP2200H F 314Kailash Indl Complexvikhroli Hiranandani Link Roadvikhroli West Mumbai400079272.28 01 Preeti Sunil Malik 00396803 ABCPM9825A Preeti Satyanarayana ABCPM9825A
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA PRAKTIKA IT SOLUTIONS PVT LTD AAFCP2200H F 314Kailash Indl Complexvikhroli Hiranandani Link Roadvikhroli West Mumbai400079272.28 01 Tanya Gupta 02667329 AZQPG8313H Tanya Deepak Gupta AZQPG8313H
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA PRAKTIKA IT SOLUTIONS PVT LTD AAFCP2200H F 314Kailash Indl Complexvikhroli Hiranandani Link Roadvikhroli West Mumbai400079272.28 01 Vandeep Gupta 02667311 AAJPG1183D Vandeep Gupta AAJPG1183D
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA PRAKTIKA IT SOLUTIONS PVT LTD AAFCP2200H F 314Kailash Indl Complexvikhroli Hiranandani Link Roadvikhroli West Mumbai400079272.28 01 Anjali Natrajan 05272355 AEOPN4470M Anjali Natrajan AEOPN4470M
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA NAVNEET SINGH GOGIA AAFPG0260R Flat No. C 1004, 1005, Shreeji Heights, Sectore 46 A, Opp. Bombay Highway Restarurant, Nerur Navi Mumbai 400703247.20 01 Navneet Singh Gogia AAFPG0260R
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA NAVNEET SINGH GOGIA AAFPG0260R Flat No. C 1004, 1005, Shreeji Heights, Sectore 46 A, Opp. Bombay Highway Restarurant, Nerur Navi Mumbai 400703247.20 01 Simran Kaur Gogia ADKPC9222B
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA M/S. RASHMI HOME DECOR AAIPB2494B 85/704 Poonam Complex, Shanti Park, Mira Road (East) Dist.Thane Pin 401107459.20 01 Yogesh P. Bosmiya AAIPB2494B
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA WALKE AND COMPANY                . AALPW2343K Ganesh Apartments  Shop No14 , Trimabak Road, Satpur, Nashik, Maharashtra420.73 01 Kiran Dattatray Walke AALPW2343K
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA KRUSHNAI ASSOCIATES AANFK3086B Flat No 02A Plot No 56Kohinoor Colony Rajivnagar Nashik, Maharashtra 422009495.49 01 Reena Nitin Kale 05219760 AJGPK8125H Reena Nitin Kale AJGPK8125H
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA KRUSHNAI ASSOCIATES AANFK3086B Flat No 02A Plot No 56Kohinoor Colony Rajivnagar Nashik, Maharashtra 422009495.49 01 Pravin Popat Shinde EZUPS0819A Pravin Popat Shinde EZUPS0819A
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA PARTH TRADERS AAOFP9710A Flat No 8Ravi Amrut Societyabhishek Nagar Panchavatinasik422003494.98 01 Santosh Dattatray Madane CDOPM9400K Santosh Dattatray Madane CDOPM9400K
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA PARTH TRADERS AAOFP9710A Flat No 8Ravi Amrut Societyabhishek Nagar Panchavatinasik422003494.98 01 Marutrao Shankarrao Kale Marutrao Shankarrao Kale
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA S L INTERNATIONAL AAYPG8782F Shop No. 3, Ashok Vijay Complex, 326, M.G. Road, Pune372.17 01 Punit Vijay Gower AAYPG8782F
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA PAWAR ELECTRO SYSTEMS AAZPP7706R Gat No. 370, Post - Nandur Vaidya, Taluka Igatpuri, Dist Nasik.424.36 01 Mr. Kailash Ramlal Pawar AAZPP7706R
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA SHALIMAR CRACKERS ABIPK4796N Makhija Corner, Nehru Chowk, Ulhasnagar - 2176.42 01 Hareshlal Bakshomal Kundnani ABIPK4796N
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA SHASHANK MANERIKAR AND COMPANYABJPM1147N F 10 Silver Plaza, Canada Corner,  Sharanpur Road Nasik, Maharashtra228.44 01 Shashank Manerikar ABJPM1147N
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA SPORTS LOCKER ABQFS5106A Shop No. 3, Ashok Vijay Complex, 326, M.G. Road, Pune392.98 01 Vinit Vijay Gower AFWPG3463L Poonam Vijay Grover
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA SHRAVANI  ASSOCIATES ACJFS6922J Flat No 8 Ravi Amrut Society, Abhishek Nagar Panchawati , Nasik , Maharashtra     495.49 01 Marutrao Shankarrao Kale Marutrao Shankarrao Kale
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA SHRAVANI  ASSOCIATES ACJFS6922J Flat No 8 Ravi Amrut Society, Abhishek Nagar Panchawati , Nasik , Maharashtra     495.49 01 Suvarna Santosh Hulwan ACYPH4617E Suvarna Santosh Hulwan ACYPH4617E
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA NIRBHID JANMAT(prop. Parasharam N. Jadha v)ADFPJ8247E B E 3 51  Sinhsthanagar, New Nashik, Near Cidco, Nashik, Maharashtra 422009  107.20 01 Parashuram Nivrutti Jadhav ADFPJ8247E
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA VITHALDAS GOVINDJI THAKKAR ADMPT1895R Mansarovar Bldg, Shop No 6, Opp. M. K. School, Kalyan W-421301. 245.11 01 Mr.Kirit V Thakkar ADMPT1895R
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA M/S NAIK ENTERPRISES AEKPN2051G B0704, Prakash Apartments , M Sunderji Road, Raghunath Nagar, Thane West, Maharashtra 400604    103.35 01 Mandar Dilip Naik AEKPN2051G Dilip Ramakant Naik AAMPN7018H
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA M/S NAIK ENTERPRISES AEKPN2051G B0704, Prakash Apartments , M Sunderji Road, Raghunath Nagar, Thane West, Maharashtra 400604    103.35 01 Mandar Dilip Naik AEKPN2051G Mugdha Dilip Naik ACPPN8752M
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA M/S NAIK ENTERPRISES AEKPN2051G B0704, Prakash Apartments , M Sunderji Road, Raghunath Nagar, Thane West, Maharashtra 400604    103.35 01 Mandar Dilip Naik AEKPN2051G Ravindra Keshrinath Gandre ADZPG0501G
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA ARIHANT TRADERS AEOPN5594C Gat No. 322/K, 325/2/3, Plot No. 83 To 90 At Post Tehre, Malegaon Dist. Nashik124.98 01 Sachin Pravinchand Nahata AEOPN5594C Manish Pravinkumar Nahata ADVPN9126A
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA A.P.CONSTRUCTION AEPPB3105G B-1, Shop No.4, Sai Sristhi, Sai Complex Miraroad (East) Dist,Thane, Pin 401107440.66 01 Ashok Pranjivan Bosmiya AEPPB3105G
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA V AND M TRACTORS                      . AFKPB2432G Shop No 4  Godavari, Nmc Market Near Ayyappa Temple, Mumbai Agra Road  Dwarka, Nashik, Maharashtra    303.91 01 Vaibhav Madhukar Bhalerao AFKPB2432G
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA G Y D TEXTILES AFKPK2946L 1177 Yaseen Manzil, Opp Amjadiya School , Gaibi Nagar  , Bhiwandi, Maharashtra                   150.47 01 Gulam Akhtar Mohd Yaseen Khan AFKPK2946L Mohd Yaseen Dindar Khan AFKPK2947M
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA G Y D TEXTILES AFKPK2946L 1177 Yaseen Manzil, Opp Amjadiya School , Gaibi Nagar  , Bhiwandi, Maharashtra                   150.47 01 Gulam Akhtar Mohd Yaseen Khan AFKPK2946L Noor Mohammad Gulam Rasool Khan BLDPK6620F
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA STEEL TRADERS AFRPC5362D Saishree  Industrial Estate,Workshop No 1 Behind Ambad Village, Near Sub Station  M I D C Ambad, Nashik, Maharashtra 422010       102.65 01 Ajimullah Naim Chaudhari AFRPC5362D Jaifulla Barakhtulla Chaudhari AFHPC7969Q
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA STEEL TRADERS AFRPC5362D Saishree  Industrial Estate,Workshop No 1 Behind Ambad Village, Near Sub Station  M I D C Ambad, Nashik, Maharashtra 422010       102.65 01 Ajimullah Naim Chaudhari AFRPC5362D Attaulha Mohammad Naim Chaudhari ATKPC3460B
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA VIJAY SHIVAJI KOKATE AGDPK8058P 1, Nilesh Apartment, Near Kulkarni Garden, Sharanpur Road, Nasik329.93 01 Vijay Shivaji Kokate AGDPK8058P
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA BALAJI MOTORS AHBPG3045P Omsai Complex Rcc Building Commercial Shop No.10 Sn 467 Ground Floor  Narayangaon Tal-Junner Dist –Pune-412409143.10 01 Vishal Dattaram Gatkal  AHBPG3045P
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA DHANSHREE TYRES AHBPJ5342G Shop No 7, Chitrakut Co Op Hsg Soc, Dindori Road, Panchvati, Nashik199.87 01 Malti Anil Jain AHBPJ5342G Anilkumar Subhashchandra Jain ADIPJ5056A
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA DHANSHREE TYRES AHBPJ5342G Shop No 7, Chitrakut Co Op Hsg Soc, Dindori Road, Panchvati, Nashik199.87 01 Malti Anil Jain AHBPJ5342G Dhiraj Anilkumar Jain DAZPB0351M
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA VIJAYALAXMI SHASHANK MANERIKARALMPM5835E 2, Prabhat Bunglow, Kirtikirti Society,Canal Rdshirle Mala Nasik 422005126.72 01 Mrs. Vijayalaxmi Shashank Manerikar ALMPM5835E
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA ASHA TRADERS ANEPK1064D Unit No. 206 207, 2Nd Floor, Bldg. No. A/5 Kripa Industrial Complex, Sonale Bhiwandi, Thane - 421302360.44 01 Asha Prakash Kanojia ANEPK1064D
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA FLORA HI TECH AOOPM0621B Gat 118 Badgicha Pada, At Nanashi, Tal Dindori, Taluka- Dindori, Nashik, Maharashtra314.31 01 Kiran Shripad Muley AOOPM0621B Swati Pushkraj Muley
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA R S ENTERPRISES AULPS1966Q 404, Raikar Bhawan, Sector - 17, Vashi Navi Mumbai - 400 703368.86 01 Rajendra V Shinde AULPS1966Q
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA ANAND METAL ROOFING AWLPS7704G First Floor Riddhi Siddhi Apt, Kamtha Rd , Uran, Navi Mumbai, Maharashtra 242.56 01 Anandkumar Hemchandra Shrivastav AWLPS7704G Sangeeta Anand Shrivastava DNRPS5216M
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA ANANDKUMAR HEMCHANDRA SHRIVASTAVAWLPS7704G Flat No 8 2Nd Floor Rubina Appartment Balai Road Uran 400702222.92 01 Anandkumar Hemchandra Shrivastav AWLPS7704G Sangeeta Anandkumar Shrivastav DNRPS5216M
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA VAIBHAV AUTO BIAPS9426B Shop No 20 Aakansha Chs Ltd Achole Road Opp Axis Bank Nalasopara E 401208  114.49 01 Ruchita Raju Sakpal        BIAPS9426B
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA ASIA AUTO NET BJPPG2023N At Post Otur, Taluka Junnar, Dist. Pune.130.38 01 Mr. Dattatray Rambhau Gatkal BJPPG2023N
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA VAIBHAV WHEELS FKWPS6572L Shop No 1 ,Saan Villa , Ground Floor, Next To South Indian Bank, Gokhiware ,Vasai East , Palghar, Maharashtra       233.93 01 Vaibhav Raju Sakpal FKWPS6572L
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA KRISHIDHAN SEEDS PRIVATE LIMITEDAABCK1652N 302, ROYAL HOUSE, 11/3 USHAGANJ INDORE Madhya Pradesh 452001 India.8485.15 01 SBI,AXIS,UBIJainarayan Karwa 00499235 ABCPK8871C
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA KRISHIDHAN SEEDS PRIVATE LIMITEDAABCK1652N 302, ROYAL HOUSE, 11/3 USHAGANJ INDORE Madhya Pradesh 452001 India.8485.15 01 SBI,AXIS,UBISUSHIL JAINARAYAN KARWA 00070556 ABCPK8869N
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA KRISHIDHAN SEEDS PRIVATE LIMITEDAABCK1652N 302, ROYAL HOUSE, 11/3 USHAGANJ INDORE Madhya Pradesh 452001 India.8485.15 01 SBI,AXIS,UBIVISHNU JAINARAYAN KARWA 00499354 ABCPK8868P
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA KRISHIDHAN SEEDS PRIVATE LIMITEDAABCK1652N 302, ROYAL HOUSE, 11/3 USHAGANJ INDORE Madhya Pradesh 452001 India.8485.15 01 SBI,AXIS,UBIMr. Manish Jainarayan Karwa 00499140
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA KRISHIDHAN SEEDS PRIVATE LIMITEDAABCK1652N 302, ROYAL HOUSE, 11/3 USHAGANJ INDORE Madhya Pradesh 452001 India.8485.15 01 SBI,AXIS,UBIMr. Ashish Subhashchandra Karwa 00070334
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA KRISHIDHAN SEEDS PRIVATE LIMITEDAABCK1652N 302, ROYAL HOUSE, 11/3 USHAGANJ INDORE Madhya Pradesh 452001 India.8485.15 01 SBI,AXIS,UBIMUKUND KARWA 00070394 ALGPK4632H ARCHANA MANISH KARWA 
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA JOGESHWARI BREWERIES PVT. LTD. AACCJ2521L RS NO. 286,SHINDE RESIDENCY, NEAR RUIKAR COLONY,PLOT NO-194 KOLHAPUR Maharashtra 416005 India.4042.10 01 UMESH DHONDIRAM SHINDE 00380126 ACGPS3218J UMESH DHONDIRAM SHINDE ACGPS3218J
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA JOGESHWARI BREWERIES PVT. LTD. AACCJ2521L RS NO. 286,SHINDE RESIDENCY, NEAR RUIKAR COLONY,PLOT NO-194 KOLHAPUR Maharashtra 416005 India.4042.10 01 RAJASHRI UMESH SHINDE 00380170 AGYPS5398B RAJASHRI UMESH SHINDE AGYPS5398B
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA JOGESHWARI BREWERIES PVT. LTD. AACCJ2521L RS NO. 286,SHINDE RESIDENCY, NEAR RUIKAR COLONY,PLOT NO-194 KOLHAPUR Maharashtra 416005 India.4042.10 01 VARUNRAJ UMESH SHINDE 02784412 CKPPS3679N M/s Hotel Maharshi Pvt. Ltd U55101MH1992PTC068928 AAACH4429F
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA JOGESHWARI BREWERIES PVT. LTD. AACCJ2521L RS NO. 286,SHINDE RESIDENCY, NEAR RUIKAR COLONY,PLOT NO-194 KOLHAPUR Maharashtra 416005 India.4042.10 01 Devendra Umesh Shinde 06369240 M/s Rajdevendra Constructions Pvt. Ltd. U45201MH1995PTC094801 AAACR9031P
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA MAKS TECHNOLOGIES AAWFM7338P Office No 4, Bizzbay NIBM Road, Kondhwa, Pune1841.18 01 Pradeep Amrutlal Jain ABBPJ0870B Munjula Pravinkumar Jain AARPJ7393Q
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA MAKS TECHNOLOGIES AAWFM7338P Office No 4, Bizzbay NIBM Road, Kondhwa, Pune1841.18 01 Bharat Bio Fuels and Distilliary Pvt Ltd U24116PN2003PTC018329
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA MAKS TECHNOLOGIES AAWFM7338P Office No 4, Bizzbay NIBM Road, Kondhwa, Pune1841.18 01 Nilesh Pravinkumar Jain AARPJ7392R Pravinkumar Kundanmalji Jain ABBPJ3106G
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OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA MAKS TECHNOLOGIES AAWFM7338P Office No 4, Bizzbay NIBM Road, Kondhwa, Pune1841.18 01
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA SUREFIRE DIE CASTING TECH PVT LTDAAPCS4159L GAT NO 485, HARISHCHANDRI TALUKA BHOR PUNE Pune Maharashtra 412213 India.1726.79 01 ASHISH RAGHURAJ DESHPANDE 00392392 AEGPD9778Q ASHISH RAGHURAJ DESHPANDE AEGPD9778Q
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA SUREFIRE DIE CASTING TECH PVT LTDAAPCS4159L GAT NO 485, HARISHCHANDRI TALUKA BHOR PUNE Pune Maharashtra 412213 India.1726.79 01 AKSHAY RAGHURAJ DESHPANDE 03419344 BAMPD1594H AKSHAY RAGHURAJ DESHPANDE BAMPD1594H
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA SUREFIRE DIE CASTING TECH PVT LTDAAPCS4159L GAT NO 485, HARISHCHANDRI TALUKA BHOR PUNE Pune Maharashtra 412213 India.1726.79 01 M/s Prima Gear Cutting Tools Pvt. Ltd U28113MH1994PTC082166 AABCP1025A
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA MANGALSIDDHI MULTIPURPOSE M.SAH.SANGH LT DAAAAM9163F Gat No. 162/2, At-Gokhali Baramati Indapur Road, Tal-Indapur, Dist.-Pune1580.04 01 Rajendra Maruti Tambile AANPT8947J
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA MANGALSIDDHI MULTIPURPOSE M.SAH.SANGH LT DAAAAM9163F Gat No. 162/2, At-Gokhali Baramati Indapur Road, Tal-Indapur, Dist.-Pune1580.04 01 Devkar Kalidas Harichandra
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA MANGALSIDDHI MULTIPURPOSE M.SAH.SANGH LT DAAAAM9163F Gat No. 162/2, At-Gokhali Baramati Indapur Road, Tal-Indapur, Dist.-Pune1580.04 01 Shinde Dattatraya Narayan
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA MANGALSIDDHI MULTIPURPOSE M.SAH.SANGH LT DAAAAM9163F Gat No. 162/2, At-Gokhali Baramati Indapur Road, Tal-Indapur, Dist.-Pune1580.04 01 Rahul Rajendra Tambile
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA MANGALSIDDHI MULTIPURPOSE M.SAH.SANGH LT DAAAAM9163F Gat No. 162/2, At-Gokhali Baramati Indapur Road, Tal-Indapur, Dist.-Pune1580.04 01 Ghogare Ashok Shankar
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA MANGALSIDDHI MULTIPURPOSE M.SAH.SANGH LT DAAAAM9163F Gat No. 162/2, At-Gokhali Baramati Indapur Road, Tal-Indapur, Dist.-Pune1580.04 01 Jayshree Rajendra Tambile
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA MANGALSIDDHI MULTIPURPOSE M.SAH.SANGH LT DAAAAM9163F Gat No. 162/2, At-Gokhali Baramati Indapur Road, Tal-Indapur, Dist.-Pune1580.04 01 Nalawade Anil Manik
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA MANGALSIDDHI MULTIPURPOSE M.SAH.SANGH LT DAAAAM9163F Gat No. 162/2, At-Gokhali Baramati Indapur Road, Tal-Indapur, Dist.-Pune1580.04 01 Madhukar Bhagwan Shinde
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA MANGALSIDDHI MULTIPURPOSE M.SAH.SANGH LT DAAAAM9163F Gat No. 162/2, At-Gokhali Baramati Indapur Road, Tal-Indapur, Dist.-Pune1580.04 01 Mangesh Namdeo Tambile
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA MANGALSIDDHI MULTIPURPOSE M.SAH.SANGH LT DAAAAM9163F Gat No. 162/2, At-Gokhali Baramati Indapur Road, Tal-Indapur, Dist.-Pune1580.04 01 Yadav Sanjay Pandurang
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA MANGALSIDDHI MULTIPURPOSE M.SAH.SANGH LT DAAAAM9163F Gat No. 162/2, At-Gokhali Baramati Indapur Road, Tal-Indapur, Dist.-Pune1580.04 01 Yadav Krishnaji Dashrath
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA MANGALSIDDHI MULTIPURPOSE M.SAH.SANGH LT DAAAAM9163F Gat No. 162/2, At-Gokhali Baramati Indapur Road, Tal-Indapur, Dist.-Pune1580.04 01 Nanaware Baburao Dashrath
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA MANGALSIDDHI MULTIPURPOSE M.SAH.SANGH LT DAAAAM9163F Gat No. 162/2, At-Gokhali Baramati Indapur Road, Tal-Indapur, Dist.-Pune1580.04 01 Jawale Kisan Ganpat
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA MANGALSIDDHI MULTIPURPOSE M.SAH.SANGH LT DAAAAM9163F Gat No. 162/2, At-Gokhali Baramati Indapur Road, Tal-Indapur, Dist.-Pune1580.04 01 Madhuri Mohan Tambile
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, AHMEDABADGUJARAT SALASAR RAYON PVT. LTD . 2036,2037 JASH TEXTILE,  AND YARN MARKET,RING ROAD SURAT 395001213.91 01 RAMESH RADHESHYAM JAKHOTIA
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, AHMEDABADGUJARAT SALASAR RAYON PVT. LTD . 2036,2037 JASH TEXTILE,  AND YARN MARKET,RING ROAD SURAT 395001213.91 01 Mrs.Renu Ramesh Jakhotia
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA M/S R.M.REALTY DEVELOPERS AAOFR5690M 1206/A/6,Chintamani Bungalow, Opp.to Apte Road, Pune - 4110041153.81 01 NITIN SATISH THAKUR AAHPT4187A NITIN SATISH THAKUR AAHPT4187A
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA M/S R.M.REALTY DEVELOPERS AAOFR5690M 1206/A/6,Chintamani Bungalow, Opp.to Apte Road, Pune - 4110041153.81 01 SEEMA NITIN THAKUR AEBPT8627F SEEMA NITIN THAKUR AEBPT8627F
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA M/S R.M.REALTY DEVELOPERS AAOFR5690M 1206/A/6,Chintamani Bungalow, Opp.to Apte Road, Pune - 4110041153.81 01 THAKUR MONISH NITIN AGJPT5112B THAKUR MONISH NITIN AGJPT5112B
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA M/S R.M.REALTY DEVELOPERS AAOFR5690M 1206/A/6,Chintamani Bungalow, Opp.to Apte Road, Pune - 4110041153.81 01 ASHISH NITIN THAKUR AGJPT5111C ASHISH NITIN THAKUR AGJPT5111C
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA AUTOMOTIVE COACHES AND COMPONENTD LTDAAACA3150E C1 & D6 ,SIPCOT INDUSTRIAL COMPLEX, GUMMIDIPOONDI GUMMIDIPOONDI Thiruvallur Tamil Nadu 601201 India.1136.81 01 ANAND VIJAY SINGH 00251982 BCRPS0042L ANAND VIJAY SINGH BCRPS0042L
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA AUTOMOTIVE COACHES AND COMPONENTD LTDAAACA3150E C1 & D6 ,SIPCOT INDUSTRIAL COMPLEX, GUMMIDIPOONDI GUMMIDIPOONDI Thiruvallur Tamil Nadu 601201 India.1136.81 01 VIJAIKUMAR RAJNARAIN SINGH 00251966 ACPPS6103D VIJAIKUMAR RAJNARAIN SINGH ACPPS6103D
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA AUTOMOTIVE COACHES AND COMPONENTD LTDAAACA3150E C1 & D6 ,SIPCOT INDUSTRIAL COMPLEX, GUMMIDIPOONDI GUMMIDIPOONDI Thiruvallur Tamil Nadu 601201 India.1136.81 01 ANKITA DEEPAK BAID 00409626 AJVPB4902G ANKITA DEEPAK BAID AJVPB4902G
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA AUTOMOTIVE COACHES AND COMPONENTD LTDAAACA3150E C1 & D6 ,SIPCOT INDUSTRIAL COMPLEX, GUMMIDIPOONDI GUMMIDIPOONDI Thiruvallur Tamil Nadu 601201 India.1136.81 01 ROOPCHAND S BAID ADPPB0492F
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA MILLENIUM MOTORS PVT LTD AADCM0673P 41 EX-SERVICEMENSCOLONY PAUD ROAD PUNE Pune Maharashtra 411038 India.989.73 01 Dipak Digambar Naik 00158700 AANPN7399G Dipak Digambar Naik AANPN7399G
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA MILLENIUM MOTORS PVT LTD AADCM0673P 41 EX-SERVICEMENSCOLONY PAUD ROAD PUNE Pune Maharashtra 411038 India.989.73 01 Aruna Dipak Naik 00158726 ACEPN5178L Aruna Dipak Naik ACEPN5178L
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA SOFRAME DEFENCE SOLUTIONS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITEDAATCS2192P Sr. No. 170, Plot D-1 Chakan Talegoan Highway, MIDC Chakan, Pune Maharashtra 410501 India.985.22 01 Dilip Nirmal Jain 02484226 AGTPJ0841R Dilip Nirmal Jain AGTPJ0841R
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA SOFRAME DEFENCE SOLUTIONS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITEDAATCS2192P Sr. No. 170, Plot D-1 Chakan Talegoan Highway, MIDC Chakan, Pune Maharashtra 410501 India.985.22 01 Rohitkumar Sharma 06659806 CGIPS3243K Rohitkumar Sharma CGIPS3243K
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA VISHNU GAYATRI BIO COAL AND AGRO PRODUCT S PRIVATE LIMITEDAAECV1900B Bunglow No. 17, Vrundavan Society, Sahakarnagar, Pune Pune Maharashtra 411009 India.955.61 01 SATISH GOVINDRAO DHARANE 05342866 AGPPD2143N SATISH GOVINDRAO DHARANE AGPPD2143N
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA VISHNU GAYATRI BIO COAL AND AGRO PRODUCT S PRIVATE LIMITEDAAECV1900B Bunglow No. 17, Vrundavan Society, Sahakarnagar, Pune Pune Maharashtra 411009 India.955.61 01 MAHESH VISHNUPANT KOTHE 2943286 ANVPK6354M MAHESH VISHNUPANT KOTHE ANVPK6354M
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA FUSION CONTROLS ABTPK8488J Office No. 10, Karnik Heritage D 1225 F.C.Road Shivajinagar Pune 411004.883.85 01 Ravi Kishanrao Kulkarni ABTPK8488J
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA BHUJBAL BROTHERS PROPERTIES AALFB0699M Bhujbal House, Bhujbal Baug,

Damodar Estate, Wing No1/A,
Survey No 28, Karve Nagar, Pune
411052

880.88

01

Dhiraj Raman Bhujbal 02541606 AOTPB2167G Dhiraj Raman Bhujbal AOTPB2167G

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA BHUJBAL BROTHERS PROPERTIES AALFB0699M Bhujbal House, Bhujbal Baug,
Damodar Estate, Wing No1/A,
Survey No 28, Karve Nagar, Pune
411052

880.88

01

Sachin Ashok Dedge 02541640 ALNPD3006D Sachin Ashok Dedge ALNPD3006D

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA BHUJBAL BROTHERS PROPERTIES AALFB0699M Bhujbal House, Bhujbal Baug,
Damodar Estate, Wing No1/A,
Survey No 28, Karve Nagar, Pune
411052

880.88

01

Ranjit Jaganath Bhujbal (HUF) AFNPB2551B

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA BHUJBAL BROTHERS PROPERTIES AALFB0699M Bhujbal House, Bhujbal Baug,
Damodar Estate, Wing No1/A,
Survey No 28, Karve Nagar, Pune
411052

880.88

01

Raman Alias Ramesh Damodar Bhujbal (HUF) AEXPB6006Q

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA DHAYAFULE AGRO INDUSTRIES AAXPD6324M Gat No. 515/2/1/B/2 at Subhadra Nagar, near Vijay Nagar Kumbhari, Akkalkot Road Industrial zone adm.  64R+1H 92R Solapur859.65 01 Ramkrishna Nagappa Dhayafule AAXPD6324M SANTOSH RAMKRISHNA DHAYAFULE RAMKRISHNA AAQPD4832R
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA DHAYAFULE AGRO INDUSTRIES AAXPD6324M Gat No. 515/2/1/B/2 at Subhadra Nagar, near Vijay Nagar Kumbhari, Akkalkot Road Industrial zone adm.  64R+1H 92R Solapur859.65 01 Ramkrishna Nagappa Dhayafule AAXPD6324M MANOHAR NAGAPPA DHAYAFULE AAXPD6322P
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA DHAYAFULE AGRO INDUSTRIES AAXPD6324M Gat No. 515/2/1/B/2 at Subhadra Nagar, near Vijay Nagar Kumbhari, Akkalkot Road Industrial zone adm.  64R+1H 92R Solapur859.65 01 Ramkrishna Nagappa Dhayafule AAXPD6324M JAGDISH RAMKRISHNA DHAYAFULE AAQPD1069G
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA DHAYAFULE AGRO INDUSTRIES AAXPD6324M Gat No. 515/2/1/B/2 at Subhadra Nagar, near Vijay Nagar Kumbhari, Akkalkot Road Industrial zone adm.  64R+1H 92R Solapur859.65 01 Ramkrishna Nagappa Dhayafule AAXPD6324M ANIL RAMKRISHNA DHAYAFULE AAQPD5180N
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA PANCHAKROSHI SHIKSHAN MANDAL RAHIMATPURAAATP7025Q Suryodaya Institute of Engineering & Technology, Survey No1084, A/P Mahagaon, Koregaon Road, Satara 415512841.38 01 Chitrlekha Hanmant Mane Kadam AXZPK2161L Amar Narayanrao Jadhavrao AACPJ0442K
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA PANCHAKROSHI SHIKSHAN MANDAL RAHIMATPURAAATP7025Q Suryodaya Institute of Engineering & Technology, Survey No1084, A/P Mahagaon, Koregaon Road, Satara 415512841.38 01 Dr Hanmant Shankar Kadam AFBPK9836Q
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA PANCHAKROSHI SHIKSHAN MANDAL RAHIMATPURAAATP7025Q Suryodaya Institute of Engineering & Technology, Survey No1084, A/P Mahagaon, Koregaon Road, Satara 415512841.38 01 Ujavalchandra Jaywantrao Tawade AAKPT4032F
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA PANCHAKROSHI SHIKSHAN MANDAL RAHIMATPURAAATP7025Q Suryodaya Institute of Engineering & Technology, Survey No1084, A/P Mahagaon, Koregaon Road, Satara 415512841.38 01 Harshwardhan Hanmant Kadam AOEPK7288Q
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA PANCHAKROSHI SHIKSHAN MANDAL RAHIMATPURAAATP7025Q Suryodaya Institute of Engineering & Technology, Survey No1084, A/P Mahagaon, Koregaon Road, Satara 415512841.38 01 Pratibha Aatmaram Mane AJMPM8033C
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA PANCHAKROSHI SHIKSHAN MANDAL RAHIMATPURAAATP7025Q Suryodaya Institute of Engineering & Technology, Survey No1084, A/P Mahagaon, Koregaon Road, Satara 415512841.38 01 Chitrlekha Hanmant Mane Kadam AXZPK2161L
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA PANCHAKROSHI SHIKSHAN MANDAL RAHIMATPURAAATP7025Q Suryodaya Institute of Engineering & Technology, Survey No1084, A/P Mahagaon, Koregaon Road, Satara 415512841.38 01 Kanchan Vilas Kadam MKQ0911438
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA PANCHAKROSHI SHIKSHAN MANDAL RAHIMATPURAAATP7025Q Suryodaya Institute of Engineering & Technology, Survey No1084, A/P Mahagaon, Koregaon Road, Satara 415512841.38 01 Vilas Shankar Kadam MKQ0911446
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA PANCHAKROSHI SHIKSHAN MANDAL RAHIMATPURAAATP7025Q Suryodaya Institute of Engineering & Technology, Survey No1084, A/P Mahagaon, Koregaon Road, Satara 415512841.38 01 Shubhangi Rupesh Pisal
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA PANCHAKROSHI SHIKSHAN MANDAL RAHIMATPURAAATP7025Q Suryodaya Institute of Engineering & Technology, Survey No1084, A/P Mahagaon, Koregaon Road, Satara 415512841.38 01 Mohan rao
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA TIME POLLYEURETHANE PRIVATE LIMITEDAADCT1521F 14, Uday Building, 236-B, Ground Floor Opp. Apna Bazar, J. N. Road, Mulund (W) Mumbai Maharashtra 400080 India.775.66 01 VILAS JAYANT DESHPANDE 02229419 ADUPD5318D VILAS JAYANT DESHPANDE ADUPD5318D
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA TIME POLLYEURETHANE PRIVATE LIMITEDAADCT1521F 14, Uday Building, 236-B, Ground Floor Opp. Apna Bazar, J. N. Road, Mulund (W) Mumbai Maharashtra 400080 India.775.66 01 SHARAD RAMCHANDRA PADWAL 02219668 BMKPP3150P SHARAD RAMCHANDRA PADWAL BMKPP3150P
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA TIME POLLYEURETHANE PRIVATE LIMITEDAADCT1521F 14, Uday Building, 236-B, Ground Floor Opp. Apna Bazar, J. N. Road, Mulund (W) Mumbai Maharashtra 400080 India.775.66 01 Chandraprakash Mukhiram Rahi 06614606 PRASANT NACHANE ABWPN4125A
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA TIME POLLYEURETHANE PRIVATE LIMITEDAADCT1521F 14, Uday Building, 236-B, Ground Floor Opp. Apna Bazar, J. N. Road, Mulund (W) Mumbai Maharashtra 400080 India.775.66 01 Prashant Bhalchandra Nachane 01747138 Harsha Nachane 
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA TIME POLLYEURETHANE PRIVATE LIMITEDAADCT1521F 14, Uday Building, 236-B, Ground Floor Opp. Apna Bazar, J. N. Road, Mulund (W) Mumbai Maharashtra 400080 India.775.66 01 Ketan Shyamsundar Karkhanis 02141965 Anand Ankush Ghadigaonkar
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA TIME POLLYEURETHANE PRIVATE LIMITEDAADCT1521F 14, Uday Building, 236-B, Ground Floor Opp. Apna Bazar, J. N. Road, Mulund (W) Mumbai Maharashtra 400080 India.775.66 01 Ketan Shyamsundar Karkhanis-HUF
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA HINDUSTAN PAPER MILL AAHFH7581G S K Tower 528, Shaniwar Peth ,Satara 765.99 01 Sallauddin Haji Abdul Karim Bagwan AGKPB6963D Noorbegum Sallauddin Bagwan AHWPB2432J
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA HINDUSTAN PAPER MILL AAHFH7581G S K Tower 528, Shaniwar Peth ,Satara 765.99 01 Imran Sallauddin Bagwan AJVPB4416F
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA PRAVEENKUMAR PRADEEPKUMAR MENONCKSPP5183M Unit No. 2, Sr. No. 2, Sai Shraddha Enclave, Near Kingstone, Elysia, Pisoli, Pune-411 060 678.34 01 PRAVEENKUMAR PRADEEPKUMAR MENON CKSPP5183M Mrs. Sreedevi Praveenkumar Menon FZEPS0344P
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA JALAN CONSTRUCTION CO AABFJ0068L 302, Park Plaza, Opp. Kamla Nehru Park, Dr. Ketkar Road, Shivajinagar, Pune-411004665.41 01 Sanjay Narayan Jalan ADFPJ7713H Sanjay Narayan Jalan ADFPJ7713H
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA JALAN CONSTRUCTION CO AABFJ0068L 302, Park Plaza, Opp. Kamla Nehru Park, Dr. Ketkar Road, Shivajinagar, Pune-411004665.41 01 Vijay Narayan Jalan AEZPJ2345G Vijay Narayan Jalan AEZPJ2345G
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA JALAN CONSTRUCTION CO AABFJ0068L 302, Park Plaza, Opp. Kamla Nehru Park, Dr. Ketkar Road, Shivajinagar, Pune-411004665.41 01 Dwarkaprasad Narayan Jalan ADNPJ6536A Dwarkaprasad Narayan Jalan ADNPJ6536A
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA TEJAS TRADERS UTTUR AIGPD4690K At Post Dundage, Tal Gadhinglaj, Dist Kolhapur 624.79 01 SHOBHA MAHADEO DHABBU AIGPD4690K
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA EMERALD VITRO MURO PRIVATE LIMITEDAACCE0768N 705 THE CORPORATE CENTRE, NIRMAL LIFESTYLES LBS MARG, MULUND (WEST) MUMBAI Maharashtra 400080 India605.01 01 PRASANT B NACHANE 01747138 ABWPN4125A PRASANT B NACHANE ABWPN4125A
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA EMERALD VITRO MURO PRIVATE LIMITEDAACCE0768N 705 THE CORPORATE CENTRE, NIRMAL LIFESTYLES LBS MARG, MULUND (WEST) MUMBAI Maharashtra 400080 India605.01 01 KETTAN SHYAMSUNDER KARKHANIS 02141965 AAMPK1874A KETTAN SHYAMSUNDER KARKHANIS AAMPK1874A
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA EMERALD VITRO MURO PRIVATE LIMITEDAACCE0768N 705 THE CORPORATE CENTRE, NIRMAL LIFESTYLES LBS MARG, MULUND (WEST) MUMBAI Maharashtra 400080 India605.01 01 Kishor Vinodchandra Mehta 02971883
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA EMERALD VITRO MURO PRIVATE LIMITEDAACCE0768N 705 THE CORPORATE CENTRE, NIRMAL LIFESTYLES LBS MARG, MULUND (WEST) MUMBAI Maharashtra 400080 India605.01 01 Prasanna Deepak Karnik 06609109 AMQPK8507Q
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA M/S BHUJBAL BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION CAAGFB7974A Shop No. 3, S No. 6/11, Bhagirthi Towers, Hotel Kokan Express Lane, Kothrud, Pune 411038548.98 01 Saroj Jagannath Bhujbal 02735109 ASRPB0833B Saroj Jagannath Bhujbal ASRPB0833B
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA M/S BHUJBAL BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION CAAGFB7974A Shop No. 3, S No. 6/11, Bhagirthi Towers, Hotel Kokan Express Lane, Kothrud, Pune 411038548.98 01 Raman ( Ramesh ) Damodar Bhujbal 02735146 AEXPB6006Q Raman ( Ramesh ) Damodar Bhujbal AEXPB6006Q
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA M/S BHUJBAL BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION CAAGFB7974A Shop No. 3, S No. 6/11, Bhagirthi Towers, Hotel Kokan Express Lane, Kothrud, Pune 411038548.98 01 Ranjit Jagannath Bhujbal 02541623 AFNPB2551B Ranjit Jagannath Bhujbal AFNPB2551B
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA M/S BHUJBAL BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION CAAGFB7974A Shop No. 3, S No. 6/11, Bhagirthi Towers, Hotel Kokan Express Lane, Kothrud, Pune 411038548.98 01 Suraj Raman Bhujbal 02541588 Suraj Raman Bhujbal
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA M/S BHUJBAL BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION CAAGFB7974A Shop No. 3, S No. 6/11, Bhagirthi Towers, Hotel Kokan Express Lane, Kothrud, Pune 411038548.98 01 Dhiraj Raman Bhujbal 02541606 AOTPB2167G Dhiraj Raman Bhujbal AOTPB2167G

Restricted



 

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA BHUMI SUDARSHAN INFRASTRUCTUREAAOFB7973K S. N. 18/1, Behind Gagangiri Ashram Khopoli, Dist Raigad.546.41 01 Nilesh Ramanlal Jain ADFPJ0675G Nilesh Ramanlal Jain ADFPJ0675G
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA BHUMI SUDARSHAN INFRASTRUCTUREAAOFB7973K S. N. 18/1, Behind Gagangiri Ashram Khopoli, Dist Raigad.546.41 01 Yogesh Champalal Jain AAPPJ5587J Yogesh Champalal Jain AAPPJ5587J
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA BHUMI SUDARSHAN INFRASTRUCTUREAAOFB7973K S. N. 18/1, Behind Gagangiri Ashram Khopoli, Dist Raigad.546.41 01 Sameer Dattatray Masurkar ANYPM8165D Sameer Dattatray Masurkar ANYPM8165D
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA BHUMI SUDARSHAN INFRASTRUCTUREAAOFB7973K S. N. 18/1, Behind Gagangiri Ashram Khopoli, Dist Raigad.546.41 01 Dattatray Shankar Masurkar ADFPM7324P
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA QUICK SALE AAOPA9048E Purushottam Appartments 132 A, Parvati, Pune538.48 01 Mr. Santosh Vasudeo Acharya AAOPA9048E Mrs. Neha Santosh Acharya ABIPA3668F
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA PEDNEKAR JEWELLERS PVT.LTD. AAECP9562F PEDNEKAR BUILDING, 2ND FLOOR, OPP. ST. MARY'S HIGH SCHOOL, URAN BAZAR PETH URAN Maharashtra 400702 India.514.66 01 Ramesh L Pednekar 02593188 ABWPP5634N Ramesh L Pednekar ABWPP5634N
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA PEDNEKAR JEWELLERS PVT.LTD. AAECP9562F PEDNEKAR BUILDING, 2ND FLOOR, OPP. ST. MARY'S HIGH SCHOOL, URAN BAZAR PETH URAN Maharashtra 400702 India.514.66 01 Deepak H Pednekar 02593211 ABWPP5629D Deepak H Pednekar ABWPP5629D
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA M/S LAKADE SPINNERS PVT LTD AABCL8619A Lakade Plaza, Mayani Road, Vita Tal: Khanpur, Dist: Sangli Sangli Maharashtra 415311 India.512.73 01 Vikram Ashivinkumar Lakade 01715003 ABWPL6213B Vikram Ashivinkumar Lakade ABWPL6213B
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA M/S LAKADE SPINNERS PVT LTD AABCL8619A Lakade Plaza, Mayani Road, Vita Tal: Khanpur, Dist: Sangli Sangli Maharashtra 415311 India.512.73 01 Sadhana Vikram Lakade 01715170 ACTPL9364R Sadhana Vikram Lakade ACTPL9364R
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA M/S. JMD ENTERPRISES BBPPB4773A OFFICE NO. 8CHAWLA COMPLEX, PLOT NO. 38, SECTOR 15, CBD BELAPUR, NAVI MUMBAI 400 614507.49 01 Mrs. Rekha Ajay Bhasin BBPPB4773A
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA MS  V T ADASKAR AND  CO AKLPA1234B Shop No 17/18 N B Arcade Acurdi Pune -411035473.74 01 Vinod Tukaram Adaskar 03151863 ADIPA2057J
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA BHAGWATI ENTERPRISES AFWPJ6528B 302, Park Plaza, Opp. Kamla Nehru Park, Dr. Ketkar Road, Shivajinagar, Pune-411004460.85 01 Sudha Dwarkaprasad Jalan AFWPJ6528B
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA SAI SALES CORPORATION ADPPJ2817G Prarthana, Third Floor,852/6,

Bhandarkar RoadLane No 12,
Shivajinagar, Pune 411004

455.65

01

Santosh Vijay Jalan ADPPJ2817G

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA MAX MULTICON LIMITED AAGCM7918J Kale Pride, Cinema Road Ward 5 Baramati Pune Maharashtra 413102 India.445.33 01 Nitin Marutrao Kale 02698814 AIXPK0191R
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA MAX MULTICON LIMITED AAGCM7918J Kale Pride, Cinema Road Ward 5 Baramati Pune Maharashtra 413102 India.445.33 01 Rina Nitin kale 05219760 AJCPK8125H
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA MAX MULTICON LIMITED AAGCM7918J Kale Pride, Cinema Road Ward 5 Baramati Pune Maharashtra 413102 India.445.33 01 VinodYashwantRupnawarPatil 05219754 AYCPR9259G
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA PUCON AAIFP1259J Office No. 501 & 502, 5th Floor, Wing C-2, Saudamini Commercial Apartment No. 2, Bhusari Colony, Kothrud, Pune 411038.440.96 01 Sneha Sameer Puranik ANVPP6393D Sneha Sameer Puranik ANVPP6393D
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA ABHINAV EDUCATION  SOCIETY AAATA5594K 20/2/1, Ganraj Heights, Kashinath Patil Nagar, Pune-Satara Road, Dhankawadi, Pune-43389.73 01 Rajiv Gulabrao Jagtap AASPJ7292B Rajiv Gulabrao Jagtap AASPJ7292B
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA ABHINAV EDUCATION  SOCIETY AAATA5594K 20/2/1, Ganraj Heights, Kashinath Patil Nagar, Pune-Satara Road, Dhankawadi, Pune-43389.73 01 Sunita Rajiv Jagtap AECPJ5426P Sunita Rajiv Jagtap AECPJ5426P
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA SURAJ TRADERS UTTUR ADGPD7038N At Post Uttur, Tal Ajara, Dist Kolhapur 379.35 01 MAHADEV GURULING DHABU ADGPD7038N
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA YASHWANT ENTERPRISES AYCPR9259G 2nd Floor Shree G M Deshpande Complex Opp Market Yard Indapur Road Baramati, Pune 413102361.39 01 Vinod Rupanvar Patil AYCPR9259G Mr. Anup Subhashchandra Karwa
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA SANJIVANI ASSOCIATES BKFPM5428Q Q10 3rd floor Chaitanya Nagari Phase II, Near Naad Brahma Society Warje Pune 411052317.90 01 Sunil  Dattatray Madane BKFPM5428Q
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA SYNAPSE MEDIA SOLUTIONS PVT LTDAAOCS2368C Flat No. 301, Kumar Manor 3rd Floor, Behind Shantai Hotel, Pune Maharashtra 411011 India.288.90 01 NAVIN SURESH RAMNANI 01858023 ALSPR2260A NAVIN SURESH RAMNANI ALSPR2260A
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA SYNAPSE MEDIA SOLUTIONS PVT LTDAAOCS2368C Flat No. 301, Kumar Manor 3rd Floor, Behind Shantai Hotel, Pune Maharashtra 411011 India.288.90 01 DAYA ATMADAS BAJAJ 01934144 ANXPB9676R DAYA ATMADAS BAJAJ ANXPB9676R
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA S K CONSTRUCTION CO AAPFS1169K Flat No.2, Silver Birch Lakaki Lane Road,, Model Colony ,Pune 411016277.36 01 Ramaswamy S Kumar ACVPK1197M Ramaswamy S Kumar ACVPK1197M
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA S K CONSTRUCTION CO AAPFS1169K Flat No.2, Silver Birch Lakaki Lane Road,, Model Colony ,Pune 411016277.36 01 Selvi Kumar ASFPS5275E Selvi Kumar ASFPS5275E
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA MEISTERYSON  INC AAFPM9843G Apt. No. 4, Shivasagar CHS C Wing 3rd floor,161/1A/1 , Modibaug, Shivaji Nagar, Pune 411016275.11 01 Chitra P Meistery AAFPM9843G M/s Hansa Diesel Pvt.Ltd Director KAVITHA NINAD MEISTERYU29299MH1996PTC103429 AGWPN9003E
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA MEISTERYSON  INC AAFPM9843G Apt. No. 4, Shivasagar CHS C Wing 3rd floor,161/1A/1 , Modibaug, Shivaji Nagar, Pune 411016275.11 01 Chitra P Meistery AAFPM9843G M/s Hansa Diesel Pvt.Ltd Director2Ninad Pradeep Miestry U29299MH1996PTC103429 AJUPM3660M
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA AUTOCRAT AUTOMOTIVE STAMPING P LTDAAICA9392C S.No.41/2/1A, Babar Heritage, Opp. St. Ursula School, Dattawadi, Akurdi, Pune-411035247.33 01  Mr. Ninad Pradeep Meistry 01648709 AGWPN9003E M/s Hansa Diesel Pvt.Ltd Director KAVITHA NINAD MEISTERYU29299MH1996PTC103429 AGWPN9003E
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA AUTOCRAT AUTOMOTIVE STAMPING P LTDAAICA9392C S.No.41/2/1A, Babar Heritage, Opp. St. Ursula School, Dattawadi, Akurdi, Pune-411035247.33 01 Mrs. Kavita Ninad Meistry 03276325 AJUPM3660M M/s Hansa Diesel Pvt.Ltd Director2Ninad Pradeep Miestry U29299MH1996PTC103429 AJUPM3660M
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA SNEHA ENTERPRISES ADLFS3345N Unit no. 1, Sai Industrial Estate, S No.-15/6/1, Kothrud, Pune-38239.21 01 Mr. Vilas Madhav Atal      AEPPA8748C Mr. Anurag Vilas Atal       AKCPA0134B
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA SNEHA ENTERPRISES ADLFS3345N Unit no. 1, Sai Industrial Estate, S No.-15/6/1, Kothrud, Pune-38239.21 01 Mr. Anurag Vilas Atal       AKCPA0134B Mr. Amit Ashok Thepade ABYPT9670Q
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA SNEHA ENTERPRISES ADLFS3345N Unit no. 1, Sai Industrial Estate, S No.-15/6/1, Kothrud, Pune-38239.21 01 Mr. Vilas Madhav Atal      AEPPA8748C
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA ARROWHEAD INFRABUILD PVT LTD AAICA0925B 301, Kumar Manor, Jedhe Park, Behind Shantai Hotel, Rasta Peth, Pune- 11.212.04 01 Navin Suresh Ramnani 01858023 ALSPR2260A Navin Suresh Ramnani ALSPR2260A
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA ARROWHEAD INFRABUILD PVT LTD AAICA0925B 301, Kumar Manor, Jedhe Park, Behind Shantai Hotel, Rasta Peth, Pune- 11.212.04 01 Daya N. Ramnani 01934144 BESPR9094E Daya N. Ramnani BESPR9094E
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA UNIVERSAL INFRA TECHNIK AJUPM3660M 313, Charaholi (kh) alandi dist. pune maharashtra    193.61 01 Ninad Pradeep Mestry AJUPM3660M M/s Hansa Diesel Pvt.Ltd Director KAVITHA NINAD MEISTERYU29299MH1996PTC103429 AGWPN9003E
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA UNIVERSAL INFRA TECHNIK AJUPM3660M 313, Charaholi (kh) alandi dist. pune maharashtra    193.61 01 Ninad Pradeep Mestry AJUPM3660M M/s Hansa Diesel Pvt.Ltd Director2Ninad Pradeep Miestry U29299MH1996PTC103429 AJUPM3660M
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESSED ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, PUNEMAHARASHTRA HINDUSTAN BUSINESS FORMS AHWPB2432J Gat No 86/2/A, At Post Saidapur Tal Satara Dist Satara Maharashtra 415124115.22 01 Nurbegam Salauddin Bagwan AHWPB2432J
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,NEW DELHIDELHI SVOGL OIL  GAS  AND ENERGY LIMITEDAAACS2523H Tower No.1, 5th floor, NBCC Plaza, Saket, New Delhi 110017.33177.44 01 Prem Singhee 00021962 ABLPS5272J Prem Singhee ABLPS5272J
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,NEW DELHIDELHI SVOGL OIL  GAS  AND ENERGY LIMITEDAAACS2523H Tower No.1, 5th floor, NBCC Plaza, Saket, New Delhi 110017.33177.44 01 Padam Singhee 00021995 ABLPS5269F Padam Singhee ABLPS5269F
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,NEW DELHIDELHI SVOGL OIL  GAS  AND ENERGY LIMITEDAAACS2523H Tower No.1, 5th floor, NBCC Plaza, Saket, New Delhi 110017.33177.44 01 M/s Dharti Oil Services Private Limited. (G) U74140DL2000PTC107728 AABCD5358G
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,NEW DELHIDELHI SVOGL OIL  GAS  AND ENERGY LIMITEDAAACS2523H Tower No.1, 5th floor, NBCC Plaza, Saket, New Delhi 110017.33177.44 01 M/s TRS Technologies P. Ltd. (G) U74899DL2003PTC119643 AACCT3234E
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,NEW DELHIDELHI AMRAPALI LEISURE VALLEY DEVELOPERS PVT L TDAAICA5576A 307 THIRD FLOOR NIPUN TOWER COMMUNITY CENTRE KARKARDOMA COURT DELHI 110009  14555.81

01
Union Bank of IndiaAnil Kumar Sharma

00103025
AUTPS1076K M/S Ultra Home Constructions Private Limited U45201DL2003PTC119789

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,NEW DELHIDELHI AMRAPALI LEISURE VALLEY DEVELOPERS PVT L TDAAICA5576A 307 THIRD FLOOR NIPUN TOWER COMMUNITY CENTRE KARKARDOMA COURT DELHI 110009  14555.81 01 Union Bank of IndiaMr.Shiv Priya 00219929 M/S Amrapalli Home Projects Private Limited
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,NEW DELHIDELHI AMRAPALI LEISURE VALLEY DEVELOPERS PVT L TDAAICA5576A 307 THIRD FLOOR NIPUN TOWER COMMUNITY CENTRE KARKARDOMA COURT DELHI 110009  14555.81 01 Union Bank of IndiaMr. Suvash Chandra Kumar 00123365 M/s Amrapali Grand
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,NEW DELHIDELHI JAY POLYCHEM INDIA LIMITED AAACJ0657M A-101, Lajpat Nagar-I, New Delhi 110024 10204.38 01 SBI,BOI,BOB, Al Bk, CBI, Canara, Corporation, Union, Syndicate, UBI Sandeep Singh Madhok 191513 AAAPS4457P Sandeep Singh Madhok AAAPS4457P
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,NEW DELHIDELHI JAY POLYCHEM INDIA LIMITED AAACJ0657M A-101, Lajpat Nagar-I, New Delhi 11002510204.38 01 SBI,BOI,BOB, Al Bk, CBI, Canara, Corporation, Union, Syndicate, UBI Shri Satinder Singh Madhok 00051036 AAAPS4461K Satinder Singh Madhok AAAPS4461K
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,NEW DELHIDELHI JAY POLYCHEM INDIA LIMITED AAACJ0657M A-101, Lajpat Nagar-I, New Delhi 11002610204.38 01 SBI,BOI,BOB, Al Bk, CBI, Canara, Corporation, Union, Syndicate, UBI Mrs. Harneet Kaur 00051228 AEHPK0052M Harneet Kaur AEHPK0052M
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,NEW DELHIDELHI JAY POLYCHEM INDIA LIMITED AAACJ0657M A-101, Lajpat Nagar-I, New Delhi 11002710204.38 01 SBI,BOI,BOB, Al Bk, CBI, Canara, Corporation, Union, Syndicate, UBI Mrs. Sumohita Kaur 00051264 AIPPM8620H Mrs. Parkash Kaur AKNPK8092M
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,NEW DELHIDELHI JAY POLYCHEM INDIA LIMITED AAACJ0657M A-101, Lajpat Nagar-I, New Delhi 11002810204.38 01 SBI,BOI,BOB, Al Bk, CBI, Canara, Corporation, Union, Syndicate, UBI Sumohita Kaur AIPPM8620H
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,NEW DELHIDELHI JAY POLYCHEM INDIA LIMITED AAACJ0657M A-101, Lajpat Nagar-I, New Delhi 11002910204.38 01 SBI,BOI,BOB, Al Bk, CBI, Canara, Corporation, Union, Syndicate, UBI M/s Jaspark Speciality Chemicals Pvt. Ltd U24111DL1999PTC102727
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,NEW DELHIDELHI AMRAPALI SILICON CITY PVT LTD AAICA2629L 307 THIRD FLOOR NIPUN TOWER  KARKARDOOMA COMMUNITY CENTRE DELHI DELHI 110 IN5805.68 01 Bank Of Baroda,Punjab National BankMr.Shiv Priya 00219929 AUTPS1076K M/s Ultra Home Constructions Pvt Ltd U45201DL2003PTC119789
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,NEW DELHIDELHI AMRAPALI SILICON CITY PVT LTD AAICA2629L 308 THIRD FLOOR NIPUN TOWER  KARKARDOOMA COMMUNITY CENTRE DELHI DELHI 110 IN5805.68 01 Bank Of Baroda,Punjab National BankMr. Suvash Chandra Kumar 00123365 AUTPS1076K Vidhya Shree Buildcon P Ltd U45400DL2009PTC196643
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,NEW DELHIDELHI AMRAPALI SILICON CITY PVT LTD AAICA2629L 308 THIRD FLOOR NIPUN TOWER  KARKARDOOMA COMMUNITY CENTRE DELHI DELHI 110 IN5805.68 01 Bank Of Baroda,Punjab National Bank Rinku Clothing Creations P Ltd U74920DL2006PTC145678
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,NEW DELHIDELHI THREE PLATINUM SOFTECH PRIVATE LTD.AADCT3082H A  169 Second Floor,MandawalI Fazalpur,Ganga Ram Gali  Delhi  110092  2)B-231, 2nd Floor, Okhla Industrial Area ,Phase I ,New Delhi 110020.5542.38 01 SOLE BANKINGMr. Deepak Kumar Garg 00061368 AIDPG7889A
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,NEW DELHIDELHI THREE PLATINUM SOFTECH PRIVATE LTD.AADCT3082H A  169 Second Floor,MandawalI Fazalpur,Ganga Ram Gali  Delhi  110092  2)B-231, 2nd Floor, Okhla Industrial Area ,Phase I ,New Delhi 110020.5542.38 01 SOLE BANKINGMr. Vipul Jain 01364298 AENPJ0932P
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,NEW DELHIDELHI ROTOMAC GLOBAL PRIVATE LIMITEDAABCR1441E 201, City Centre, 63/2, The Mall, Kanpur, Jyotibha phule Nagar, UP - 2080044685.23 01 BoI, BoB, UBI, IoB,  Indian Bank, PNBSadhna Kothari     00185743 AAYPK6102B
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,NEW DELHIDELHI ROTOMAC GLOBAL PRIVATE LIMITEDAABCR1441E 201, City Centre, 63/2, The Mall, Kanpur, Jyotibha phule Nagar, UP - 2080054685.23 01 BoI, BoB, UBI, IoB,  Indian Bank, PNBRahul Kothari          00454777 AOEPK8235K
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,NEW DELHIDELHI ROTOMAC GLOBAL PRIVATE LIMITEDAABCR1441E 201, City Centre, 63/2, The Mall, Kanpur, Jyotibha phule Nagar, UP - 2080064685.23 01 BoI, BoB, UBI, IoB,  Indian Bank, PNBMr. Vikram Kothari 00454708 AAYPK6100D
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,NEW DELHIDELHI RADIKAL FOODS LIMITED AAECR3846A Radikal House, 28, Community Centre, Saket, New Delhi 1100174102.98 01 SBI,IDBI,PNB,BOB,IOB,BOI,Exim Bank,Catholic Syrian Bank,Uco bankSIDDHARTH CHAUDHARY 02272725 AGEPC1881D Shreedhar Estates Pvt. Ltd. U80903DL2003PTC121845
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,NEW DELHIDELHI RADIKAL FOODS LIMITED AAECR3846A Radikal House, 28, Community Centre, Saket, New Delhi 1100184102.98 01 SBI,IDBI,PNB,BOB,IOB,BOI,Exim Bank,Catholic Syrian Bank,Uco bankANJU CHAUDHARY 00054061 ABBPC2597A M/s Radikal International Pvt Ltd U51909DL2010PTC200530
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,NEW DELHIDELHI HANUNG TOYS AND TEXTILES LTD AAACH0496A E-93, G.K. Enclave-I, New Delhi-110048 3479.17 01 SBI, OBC, CBI, UBI, SYN BANK, BOM Ashok Kumar Bansal 00028488 AAJPB0119N Chandra ShekharBatra
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,NEW DELHIDELHI HANUNG TOYS AND TEXTILES LTD AAACH0496A E-93, G.K. Enclave-I, New Delhi-1100493479.17 01 SBI, OBC, CBI, UBI, SYN BANK, BOM Anju Bansal 00028508 AAIPB4801E Col Surendra Kumar Jain
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,NEW DELHIDELHI HANUNG TOYS AND TEXTILES LTD AAACH0496A E-93, G.K. Enclave-I, New Delhi-1100503479.17 01 SBI, OBC, CBI, UBI, SYN BANK, BOM Shri  Abhishek Kaushik 07151357 SunitaThakuir
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,NEW DELHIDELHI HANUNG TOYS AND TEXTILES LTD AAACH0496A E-93, G.K. Enclave-I, New Delhi-1100513479.17 01 SBI, OBC, CBI, UBI, SYN BANK, BOM Radha Krishnan Pandey  00190017
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,NEW DELHIDELHI HANUNG TOYS AND TEXTILES LTD AAACH0496A E-93, G.K. Enclave-I, New Delhi-1100523479.17 01 SBI, OBC, CBI, UBI, SYN BANK, BOM Deepika Gera 00145602
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,NEW DELHIDELHI ULTRA HOME CONSTRUCTIONS  PVT LTDAAACU6772G 307, THIRD FLOOR, NIPUN TOWER COMMUNITY CENTRE, KARKARDOMA COURT, DELHI - 110009  3075.05 01 Ajay Kumar 00112253 AHNPK3721A Ajay Kumar AHNPK3721A
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,NEW DELHIDELHI ULTRA HOME CONSTRUCTIONS  PVT LTDAAACU6772G 307, THIRD FLOOR, NIPUN TOWER COMMUNITY CENTRE, KARKARDOMA COURT, DELHI - 1100103075.05 01 Shiv Priya 00219929 AGDPS2265G Shiv Priya AGDPS2265G
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,NEW DELHIDELHI ULTRA HOME CONSTRUCTIONS  PVT LTDAAACU6772G 307, THIRD FLOOR, NIPUN TOWER COMMUNITY CENTRE, KARKARDOMA COURT, DELHI - 1100113075.05 01 Anil Sharma 00103025 AUTPS1076K Anil Sharma AUTPS1076K
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,NEW DELHIDELHI BANSAL DIAMONDS PRIVATE LIMITEDAADCS9709G 2502, Gurudwara Road, Karol Bagh, New Delhi -1100052638.97 01 PNB, BoI, Canara Bank, IoBSurinder Kumar Bansal 00529479 AFCPB0399G M/s A. S. Technobuild Pvt.Ltd U45200DL2007PTC157662 AAGCA5005L
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,NEW DELHIDELHI BANSAL DIAMONDS PRIVATE LIMITEDAADCS9709G 2502, Gurudwara Road, Karol Bagh, New Delhi -1100062638.97 01 PNB, BoI, Canara Bank, IoBShefali Bansal 00529446 AFCPB0407M
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,NEW DELHIDELHI SIMMTRONICS SEMICONDUCTORS LIMITEDAADCS9709G C-41, Okhla Industrial Area, Phase-I, New Delhi - 110020     2597.14 01 SBI, IoB, CBoI, BoB, IDBIIndrajit Sabharwal 00211237 ABHPS5332B
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,NEW DELHIDELHI SIMMTRONICS SEMICONDUCTORS LIMITEDAADCS9709G C-41, Okhla Industrial Area, Phase-I, New Delhi - 110020     2597.14 01 SBI, IoB, CBoI, BoB, IDBIBhavna Sabharwal 00211339 AUVPS5295C
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,NEW DELHIDELHI SIMMTRONICS SEMICONDUCTORS LIMITEDAADCS9709G C-41, Okhla Industrial Area, Phase-I, New Delhi - 110020     2597.14 01 SBI, IoB, CBoI, BoB, IDBIAmogh Sabharwal 01286632 DDAPS1617D
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,NEW DELHIDELHI SHARMA KALYPSO PVT  LTD (FORMARLY RAUS I NFRAS LTD)AAACE8064F 16-C, Basant Lok, Vasant Vihar, New Delhi - 1100572584.60 01 UBI Ramesh Sharma 01130107 AKYPS3876J Mehar Chand Agnihotri
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,NEW DELHIDELHI SHARMA KALYPSO PVT  LTD (FORMARLY RAUS I NFRAS LTD)AAACE8064F 16-C, Basant Lok, Vasant Vihar, New Delhi - 1100572584.60 01 UBI Usha  Sharma 01156279 AODPS1740L Raksha Sharma
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,NEW DELHIDELHI AADIT ENTERPRISES PVT LTD AANFR3843H 12-E, 1st Floor, Kamala Nagar, New Delhi - 1100071877.84 01 Kapil Gupta   03256105 AFYPG1802P Kapil Gupta   AFYPG1802P
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,NEW DELHIDELHI AADIT ENTERPRISES PVT LTD AACCM7714Q 12-E, 1st Floor, Kamala Nagar, New Delhi - 1100071877.84 01 Raj Kumar Gupta   03255993 AAGPG3193A Raj Kumar Gupta   AAGPG3193A
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,NEW DELHIDELHI RANGOLI INTERNATIONAL PVT LTD AAECR5935N 9-H, 9th Floor, Hansalya Bldg, Barakhamba Road, New Delhi -  1100011671.64 01 PNB, BoB, CBoI, Canara Bank, BoIRavi Bhola 02803433 AJOPB1410C Ravi Bhola AJOPB1410C
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,NEW DELHIDELHI RANGOLI INTERNATIONAL PVT LTD AAECR5935N 9-H, 9th Floor, Hansalya Bldg, Barakhamba Road, New Delhi -  1100011671.64 01 PNB, BoB, CBoI, Canara Bank, BoILuv Bhardwaj 02043702 AAQPB3050P Luv Bhardwaj AAQPB3050P
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,NEW DELHIDELHI RANGOLI INTERNATIONAL PVT LTD AAECR5935N 9-H, 9th Floor, Hansalya Bldg, Barakhamba Road, New Delhi -  1100011671.64 01 PNB, BoB, CBoI, Canara Bank, BoI M/s Flywheel logistics P Ltd U60200DL2009PTC192531 AABCF3855G

Restricted



 

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,NEW DELHIDELHI RANGOLI INTERNATIONAL PVT LTD AAECR5935N 9-H, 9th Floor, Hansalya Bldg, Barakhamba Road, New Delhi -  1100011671.64 01 PNB, BoB, CBoI, Canara Bank, BoI M/s Sahara Exim P Ltd U51109DL2008PTC179430
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,NEW DELHIDELHI RANGOLI INTERNATIONAL PVT LTD AAECR5935N 9-H, 9th Floor, Hansalya Bldg, Barakhamba Road, New Delhi -  1100011671.64 01 PNB, BoB, CBoI, Canara Bank, BoI M/s Richfield Industries Pvt Ltd U15400DL2012PTC232590 AAFCR7268D
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,NEW DELHIDELHI M R CHAINS PRIVATE LIMITED AADCM1524D G-1/38,3rd Floor Lawrence Road Industrial Area New Delhi-  1100351485.74 01 UBI Muni Ram Verma 00435777 ACBPV8621R Muni Ram Verma ACBPV8621R
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,NEW DELHIDELHI M R CHAINS PRIVATE LIMITED AADCM1524D G-1/38,3rd Floor Lawrence Road Industrial Area New Delhi-  1100351485.74 01 UBI Asha Verma 00436003 ACAPV0393F Asha Verma ACAPV0393F
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,NEW DELHIDELHI M/S SAMMI ELECTRONICS INDIA PVT LTDAAACE8064F 803A, Devika Tower, 6, Nehru Place , New Delhi - 110019                                               999.60 01 SBI Mr. Indrajit Sabharwal 00211237
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,NEW DELHIDELHI M/S SAMMI ELECTRONICS INDIA PVT LTDAAACE8064F 803A, Devika Tower, 6, Nehru Place , New Delhi - 110019                                               999.60 01 SBI Mrs.Bhavna Sabharwal 00211339
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,NEW DELHIDELHI M/S SAMMI ELECTRONICS INDIA PVT LTDAAACE8064F 803A, Devika Tower, 6, Nehru Place , New Delhi - 110019                                               999.60 01 SBI Venktesh Marian 06886911
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,NEW DELHIDELHI SAURABH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED AABCS7630N 713, GD-ITL, Northex Tower Netaji Subhash Place, pitampura, Delhi- 110034962.19 01 IOB,IDFC First Bank,Standard Chartered Bank Ltd.Yes Bank Ltd.Indusind Bank,Deursch Bank.Saurabh Bansal 02740498 AJGPB0411K Sunita Bansal ALEPB6841K
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,NEW DELHIDELHI SAURABH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED AABCS7630N 713, GD-ITL, Northex Tower Netaji Subhash Place, pitampura, Delhi- 110034962.19 01 IOB,IDFC First Bank,Standard Chartered Bank Ltd.Yes Bank Ltd.Indusind Bank,Deursch Bank.Ashok Kumar Bansal 00028488 AAFPB4123N
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,NEW DELHIDELHI S V ENTERPRISES BDVPA1346Q Plot No 392 , Sector 8 IMT, Maneshar, Gurgaon911.85 01 SOLE BANKINGVijyendra Ahlawat BDVPA1346Q
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,NEW DELHIDELHI ASHIRWAD CHAIN CO. AYNPS4674D 1165  3rd Floor, Kucha Mahajani, Chandni Chowk, Delhi - 100 006772.08 01 SOLE BANKINGAmit Singhal AYNPS4674D Roshan Lal
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,NEW DELHIDELHI ASHIRWAD CHAIN CO. AYNPS4674D 1165  3rd Floor, Kucha Mahajani, Chandni Chowk, Delhi - 100 006772.08 01 SOLE BANKINGMr.Venktesh Marian 06886911 AYNPS4674D Sumitra Devi
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,NEW DELHIDELHI UNITECH LIMITED AAACU1482H Unitech Commercial Tower-ii B Block Sector-45, Greenwood City Gurgaon 122001, Harayana678.85 01 Canara BankSANJAY CHANDRA 00004484 AACPC5804C Girnar Infrastructure Pvt Ltd U45400DL2007PTC166513

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,NEW DELHIDELHI UNITECH LIMITED AAACU1482H Unitech Commercial Tower-ii B Block Sector-45, Greenwood City Gurgaon 122001, Harayana678.85 01 Canara BankRAMESH CHANDRA 00004216 AACPC5805D

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,NEW DELHIDELHI UNITECH LIMITED AAACU1482H Unitech Commercial Tower-ii B Block Sector-45, Greenwood City Gurgaon 122001, Harayana678.85 01 Canara BankMinoti Bahri 00004530
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,NEW DELHIDELHI UNITECH LIMITED AAACU1482H Unitech Commercial Tower-ii B Block Sector-45, Greenwood City Gurgaon 122001, Harayana678.85 01 Canara BankSunil Rekhi 00062990
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,NEW DELHIDELHI UNITECH LIMITED AAACU1482H Unitech Commercial Tower-ii B Block Sector-45, Greenwood City Gurgaon 122001, Harayana678.85 01 Canara BankAJAY CHANDRA 00004234 AACPC5803F

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,NEW DELHIDELHI BHAI SAHIB AND SON AAEPA6479K 131 A, JAIPURIA MILL, CLOCK TOWER , SUBJI MANDI DELHI 589.11 01 SOLE BANKINGAjay Arora AAEPA6479K
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,NEW DELHIDELHI RATHI BRIGHT INDUSTRIES AANFR3843H  Plot No.3, Udyog Vihar Extension, Ecotech, Greater Noida, UP- 201310.525.98 01 Mrs. Madhu Rathi M/s Chetan Steels Pvt Ltd U74899DL1986PTC025630
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,NEW DELHIDELHI RATHI BRIGHT INDUSTRIES AANFR3843H  Plot No.3, Udyog Vihar Extension, Ecotech, Greater Noida, UP- 201310.525.98 01 Mr. Dhruv Rathi M/s Chetan Steels Pvt Ltd U74899DL1986PTC025630
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,NEW DELHIRAJASTHAN MAA SANTOSHI MARBLE PVT LTD AACCM7714Q C-8, RIICO CHOWK, SUKHAM TOWER, BHIWADI ,TEH. TIZARA BHIWADI Alwar Rajasthan 301019 India.519.21 01 Ashish Gupta 03375684 AEEPG3177L Ashish Gupta AEEPG3177L
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,NEW DELHIRAJASTHAN MAA SANTOSHI MARBLE PVT LTD AACCM7714Q C-8, RIICO CHOWK, SUKHAM TOWER, BHIWADI ,TEH. TIZARA BHIWADI Alwar Rajasthan 301019 India.519.21 01 Pushpa Gupta 06888566 ABCPG8592L Pushpa Gupta ABCPG8592L
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, AHMEDABADGUJARAT SALASAR RAYON PVT. LTD . 2036,2037 JASH TEXTILE,  AND YARN MARKET,RING ROAD SURAT 395001213.91 01 RENU RAMESH JAKHOTIA
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,NEW DELHIDELHI S S GANPATI DIAMOND AND JEWELS PVT LIMIT EDAAACE8064F C-41, Okhla Industrial Area, Phase-I, New Delhi. C-642 New Friends Colony New Delhi-110065500.22 01 Mr. Ram Kumar Bansal 02999157 AAFPB4140D Mr. Ram Kumar Bansal AAFPB4140D
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,NEW DELHIDELHI S S GANPATI DIAMOND AND JEWELS PVT LIMIT EDAAACE8064F C-41, Okhla Industrial Area, Phase-I, New Delhi. C-642 New Friends Colony New Delhi-110066500.22 01 Mr. Gaurav Bansal 02999165 AMLPB4636Q Mr. Gaurav Bansal AMLPB4636Q
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,NEW DELHIDELHI S S GANPATI DIAMOND AND JEWELS PVT LIMIT EDAAACE8064F C-41, Okhla Industrial Area, Phase-I, New Delhi. C-642 New Friends Colony New Delhi-110067500.22 01 Mr. Mywish Yogesh Shah 06849196 AZAPS2863E Mr. Mywish Yogesh Shah AZAPS2863E
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,NEW DELHIDELHI S S GANPATI DIAMOND AND JEWELS PVT LIMIT EDAAACE8064F C-41, Okhla Industrial Area, Phase-I, New Delhi. C-642 New Friends Colony New Delhi-110068500.22 01 Mr. Shakti Soni 03141019 ASKPS3176M Mr. Shakti Soni ASKPS3176M
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,NEW DELHIHARYANA GOLD FIELD SHIKSHA SANSTHA AAATG5277D Sector -21A, Faridabad, Haryana-121001487.89 01 SOLE BANKINGKrishan Lal Adlakha AAXPA0469L Krishan Lal Adlakha AAXPA0469L
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,NEW DELHIHARYANA GOLD FIELD SHIKSHA SANSTHA AAATG5277D Sector -21A, Faridabad, Haryana-121002487.89 01 SOLE BANKINGShashi Adlakha ADEPA3669A Shashi Adlakha ADEPA3669A
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,NEW DELHIHARYANA GOLD FIELD SHIKSHA SANSTHA AAATG5277D Sector -21A, Faridabad, Haryana-121003487.89 01 SOLE BANKINGJagdish Chand AQTPJ8032E Gulshan Kumar
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,NEW DELHIHARYANA GOLD FIELD SHIKSHA SANSTHA AAATG5277D Sector -21A, Faridabad, Haryana-121004487.89 01 SOLE BANKINGMeenakshi Laul ABTPL7568C Vinod Nagpal
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,NEW DELHIHARYANA GOLD FIELD SHIKSHA SANSTHA AAATG5277D Sector -21A, Faridabad, Haryana-121005487.89 01 SOLE BANKINGPooja Adlakha APKPA3796G
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,NEW DELHIHARYANA GOLD FIELD SHIKSHA SANSTHA AAATG5277D Sector -21A, Faridabad, Haryana-121006487.89 01 SOLE BANKINGKiran Ahuja ASDPA0233G
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,NEW DELHIHARYANA GOLD FIELD SHIKSHA SANSTHA AAATG5277D Sector -21A, Faridabad, Haryana-121007487.89 01 SOLE BANKINGChander Kanta BKKPK8354G
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, AHMEDABADGUJARAT M/S SIDDHI VINAYAK LOGISTIC LIMITEDAAHCS4576R 14/15 BHATPORE GIDC, OPP ONGC HAZIRA, SURAT 39500717034.63 01 RAJ KUMAR BAID 00445897 AECPB5687G
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, AHMEDABADGUJARAT M/S SIDDHI VINAYAK LOGISTIC LIMITEDAAHCS4576R 14/15 BHATPORE GIDC, OPP ONGC HAZIRA, SURAT 39500717034.63 01 DEEPAK KUMAR BAID 00458186 AGUPB3519P
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, AHMEDABADGUJARAT M/S SIDDHI VINAYAK LOGISTIC LIMITEDAAHCS4576R 14/15 BHATPORE GIDC, OPP ONGC HAZIRA, SURAT 39500717034.63 01 RAVI KOTHARI 00409783 AJUPK8778Q
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, AHMEDABADGUJARAT M/S SIDDHI VINAYAK LOGISTIC LIMITEDAAHCS4576R 14/15 BHATPORE GIDC, OPP ONGC HAZIRA, SURAT 39500717034.63 01 ROOP CHAND BAID 01120077 ADPPB0492F
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, AHMEDABADGUJARAT KANDLA ENERGY AND CHEMICALS LTDAACCB5722H 4TH FLOOR SARTHIK ANNEX, NR FUN REPUBLIC, SATELLITE, AHMEDABAD5551.61 01 SANJAY PRAKASH RAI 02177830 ABRPR7319H SANJAY PRAKASH RAI ABRPR7319H
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, AHMEDABADGUJARAT KANDLA ENERGY AND CHEMICALS LTDAACCB5722H 4TH FLOOR SARTHIK ANNEX, NR FUN REPUBLIC, SATELLITE, AHMEDABAD5551.61 01 KANCHAN RAI 02177351 AEWPR8711F KANCHAN RAI AEWPR8711F
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, AHMEDABADGUJARAT VARIA ENGINEERING WORKS PVT LTDAABCV0396G 21 TITANIUM BUILDING, 2 ND FLOOR NEAR PRAHLADNAGAR GARDEN, CORPORATE RD SATELLITE, AHMEDABAD4193.58 01 HIMANSHU PRAFULCHANDRA VARIA             00309753 AAMPV2808H      M/S Krish Tech Con Pvt. Ltd. U74900GJ2010PTC059555
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, AHMEDABADGUJARAT VARIA ENGINEERING WORKS PVT LTDAABCV0396G 21 TITANIUM BUILDING, 2 ND FLOOR NEAR PRAHLADNAGAR GARDEN, CORPORATE RD SATELLITE, AHMEDABAD4193.58 01 Sejal Himashu Varia 02517894
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, AHMEDABADGUJARAT VARIA ENGINEERING WORKS PVT LTDAABCV0396G 21 TITANIUM BUILDING, 2 ND FLOOR NEAR PRAHLADNAGAR GARDEN, CORPORATE RD SATELLITE, AHMEDABAD4193.58 01 PRAFULCHANDRA PUNJALAL VARIA 00309802 AATPV8143Q
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, AHMEDABADGUJARAT DCOM SYSTEMS LIMITED AACCD4827H 311 3RD FLOOR VENUS ATLANTIS CORPORATE PARK,  NR PRAHLADNAGAR AUDA GARDEN, ANANDNAGAR ROAD, SATELITE, AHMEDABAD - 3800151130.32 01 GAURAV P HINDUJA 01752411 ABTPH6968G GAURAV PRAKASH HINDUJA ABTPH6968G
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, AHMEDABADGUJARAT DCOM SYSTEMS LIMITED AACCD4827H 311 3RD FLOOR VENUS ATLANTIS CORPORATE PARK,  NR PRAHLADNAGAR AUDA GARDEN, ANANDNAGAR ROAD, SATELITE, AHMEDABAD - 3800151130.32 01 NEETA P HINDUJA 01752379 AAIPH7405C NITA PRAKASH HINDUJA AAIPH7405C
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, AHMEDABADGUJARAT HEER TRADELINK PVT.LTD. AACCH5201P 305,SARITA COMPLEX, B/S-SAROVER COMPLEX, OFF-CG ROAD,NAVRANGPURA, AHMEDABAD917.96 01 PANKAJ CHANDULAL SHAH                                                02402384 AEFPS1942L      
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, AHMEDABADGUJARAT HEER TRADELINK PVT.LTD. AACCH5201P 305,SARITA COMPLEX, B/S-SAROVER COMPLEX, OFF-CG ROAD,NAVRANGPURA, AHMEDABAD917.96 01 BHAUMIK PANKAJ SHAH 02690638
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, AHMEDABADGUJARAT POOJYA EXPORTS PVT LTD AAECP2425P B 604 GOPAL PALACE, OPP  OCEAN PARK, NEHRUNAGAR, AHMEDABAD -380015602.24 01 BHAVIN NIKUNJBHAI FADIA                                                 01398300 AAEPF9616R BHAVIN NIKUNJBHAI FADIA                                                 AAEPF9616R
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, AHMEDABADGUJARAT POOJYA EXPORTS PVT LTD AAECP2425P B 604 GOPAL PALACE, OPP  OCEAN PARK, NEHRUNAGAR, AHMEDABAD -380015602.24 01 URVI BHAVIN FADIA 01901305 AAKPF5722G URVI BHAVIN FADIA AAKPF5722G
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, AHMEDABADGUJARAT JALARAM AGRO INDUSTRIES AAGFJ4387D 1435 1B H PATEL RICE MILL, DARAN ROAD, BAVLA, AHMEDABAD - 382220594.93 01 ATUL K PRAJAPATI ANYPS7302N       ATUL K PRAJAPATI ANYPS7302N       
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, AHMEDABADGUJARAT JALARAM AGRO INDUSTRIES AAGFJ4387D 1435 1B H PATEL RICE MILL, DARAN ROAD, BAVLA, AHMEDABAD - 382220594.93 01 SURESH K PRAJAPATI ANLPP9050D SURESH K PRAJAPATI ANLPP9050D
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, AHMEDABADGUJARAT JALARAM AGRO INDUSTRIES AAGFJ4387D 1435 1B H PATEL RICE MILL, DARAN ROAD, BAVLA, AHMEDABAD - 382220594.93 01 DEEPAK K PRAJAPATI ASJPP6633R DEEPAK K PRAJAPATI ASJPP6633R
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, AHMEDABADGUJARAT NARANDEVI COTTON INDUSTRIES AAIFN7572L MUJPUR TUVAD ROAD, AT AND PO  MUJPUR, TA SAMEE, DIST  PATAN 384241557.05 01 NIRANJANABEN CHIRAGKUMAR SONI                                                       CZCPS1708N            
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, AHMEDABADGUJARAT NARANDEVI COTTON INDUSTRIES AAIFN7572L MUJPUR TUVAD ROAD, AT AND PO  MUJPUR, TA SAMEE, DIST  PATAN 384241557.05 01 CHIRAGKUMAR  SONI BCGPS3935R
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, AHMEDABADGUJARAT ASHAPURA COTTON AAVFA0403A SURVEY NO 654 MUJPUR, TAL SAMI, PATAN, 384240544.84 01  UTPALKUMAR SONI BETPS9636C
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, AHMEDABADGUJARAT AFCAN IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED AAECA5156E SHREE AWADH  PLOT NO 237, SECTOR 1 A, GANDHIDHAM - 370201524.77 01 NILDEEP BIPINBHAI BHATTI 03633764 ABTPB9229J NILDEEP BIPINBHAI BHATTI ABTPB9229J
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, AHMEDABADGUJARAT AFCAN IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED AAECA5156E SHREE AWADH  PLOT NO 237, SECTOR 1 A, GANDHIDHAM - 370201524.77 01 KISHORE B KAPADI 01555242 AGGPK3897B KISHORE B KAPADI AGGPK3897B
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, AHMEDABADGUJARAT A A GARTEX PVT LTD AAHCA6460C B 803 KEDAR TOWER, OPP RAJSTHAN HOSPITAL, SHAHIBAUG, AHMEDABAD-380004499.46 01 SHRIKANT VEDPRAKASH AGRAWAL 02204753 ALXPA9679B SHRIKANT VEDPRAKASH AGRAWAL ALXPA9679B
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, AHMEDABADGUJARAT A A GARTEX PVT LTD AAHCA6460C B 803 KEDAR TOWER, OPP RAJSTHAN HOSPITAL, SHAHIBAUG, AHMEDABAD-380004499.46 01 ANMOL B AGGRAWAL 01759880 AGDPA5158N                  ANMOL B AGGRAWAL AGDPA5158N                  
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, AHMEDABADGUJARAT RUSHI COTTEX PVT LTD AAECR1282Q 46-47,FOURTH FLOOR EMPIRE TOWER, NR ASSOCIATED PETROL PUMP, C G ROAD, AHMEDABAD - 380006442.99 01 MINAXIBEN JAGDISHKUMAR SONI                                        02330149 ANYPS7302N      MINAXIBEN JAGDISHKUMAR SONI                                        ANYPS7302N      
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, AHMEDABADGUJARAT RUSHI COTTEX PVT LTD AAECR1282Q 46-47,FOURTH FLOOR EMPIRE TOWER, NR ASSOCIATED PETROL PUMP, C G ROAD, AHMEDABAD - 380006442.99 01 SAILESHKUMAR NARENDRAKUMAR PANDYA 02330207 ANLPP9050D SAILESHKUMAR NARENDRAKUMAR PANDYA ANLPP9050D
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, AHMEDABADGUJARAT SAI EXIM BBRPP8012Q 45 JAY JALARAM SOCIETY, NR VIRAT NAGAR CROSS ROAD, BAPUNAGAR, AHMEDABAD 380024439.29 01 NILESH DHIRUBHAI PATEL BBRPP8012Q
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, AHMEDABADGUJARAT PARSHWA ORNAMENTS PVT LTD AAFCP3946C 525 SECOND FLOOR, SAHJANAND MARKET, SHETH NI POLE  RATAN POLE, AHMEDABAD-380001422.65 01 ROHIT C SHAH 02961030 BGQPS4619L BHAGYA GOLDCAST PVT LTD U36912GJ2008PTC053670 AADCB4432D
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, AHMEDABADGUJARAT PARSHWA ORNAMENTS PVT LTD AAFCP3946C 525 SECOND FLOOR, SAHJANAND MARKET, SHETH NI POLE  RATAN POLE, AHMEDABAD-380001422.65 01 RAJESH C SHAH 02959477 BRIPS9258Q BHAGYA INFRASTRUCTURE PVT LTD U45201GJ2009PTC055930 AADCB7251N
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, AHMEDABADGUJARAT SAMOR   JEWELS    PVT  LTD. AAOCS0280K 305,SHREENIDHI COMPLEX, B/H NAGAR SHETH 'S VANDO, VAGHAN POLE,RATAN POLE, AHMEDABAD-380001361.30 01 VIKRAMKUMAR KAPURARAM PRAJAPATI                02987711 BBDPP7147Q       BHAGYA INFRASTRUCTURE PVT LTD U45201GJ2009PTC055930 AADCB7251N
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, AHMEDABADGUJARAT SAMOR   JEWELS    PVT  LTD. AAOCS0280K 305,SHREENIDHI COMPLEX, B/H NAGAR SHETH 'S VANDO, VAGHAN POLE,RATAN POLE, AHMEDABAD-380001361.30 01 BALDEVBHAI LALABHAI LUHAR 02434842 ACMPL5821A
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, AHMEDABADGUJARAT M/S ANJ CLOTHING CO AJEPB8127E 278  NEW CLOTH MARKET, OUTSIDE RAIPUR DARWAJA, SARANGPUR, AHMEDABAD 380002354.14 01  JITENDRA BABULAL BHANSALI  AJEPB8127E Mahavir Tags and Accessories Pvt Ltd
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, AHMEDABADGUJARAT ITAWAPLUS CERAMIC LLP AAJFI0542A SURVEY NO. 448 P1/P1, OPP. PAVADIYARI BUS STAND, JETPUR ROAD, MORBI - 363641340.65 01 NARENDRA BHARATBHAI BAVARVA                                       09424783 BYGPB4595J          NARENDRA BHARATBHAI BAVARVA                                       BYGPB4595J          
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, AHMEDABADGUJARAT ITAWAPLUS CERAMIC LLP AAJFI0542A SURVEY NO. 448 P1/P1, OPP. PAVADIYARI BUS STAND, JETPUR ROAD, MORBI - 363641340.65 01 RAVINBHAI DEVKARANBHAI KALOLA 09424793 BSQPK1795P RAVINBHAI DEVKARANBHAI KALOLA BSQPK1795P
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, AHMEDABADGUJARAT ITAWAPLUS CERAMIC LLP AAJFI0542A SURVEY NO. 448 P1/P1, OPP. PAVADIYARI BUS STAND, JETPUR ROAD, MORBI - 363641340.65 01 KEVAL RAJESHBHAI CHADMIYA 09424766 BUWPC5851J KEVAL RAJESHBHAI CHADMIYA BUWPC5851J
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, AHMEDABADGUJARAT ITAWAPLUS CERAMIC LLP AAJFI0542A SURVEY NO. 448 P1/P1, OPP. PAVADIYARI BUS STAND, JETPUR ROAD, MORBI - 363641340.65 01 UDAY BHARATBHAI BHALODIYA CHSPB8560K UDAY BHARATBHAI BHALODIYA CHSPB8560K
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, AHMEDABADGUJARAT ITAWAPLUS CERAMIC LLP AAJFI0542A SURVEY NO. 448 P1/P1, OPP. PAVADIYARI BUS STAND, JETPUR ROAD, MORBI - 363641340.65 01 KISHORBHAI GANESHBHAI AGHARA AIFPA2974E KISHORBHAI GANESHBHAI AGHARA AIFPA2974E
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, AHMEDABADGUJARAT ITAWAPLUS CERAMIC LLP AAJFI0542A SURVEY NO. 448 P1/P1, OPP. PAVADIYARI BUS STAND, JETPUR ROAD, MORBI - 363641340.65 01 RAMESHBHAI SHAMJIBHAI VADSOLA AIMPV1175D RAMESHBHAI SHAMJIBHAI VADSOLA AIMPV1175D
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, AHMEDABADGUJARAT ITAWAPLUS CERAMIC LLP AAJFI0542A SURVEY NO. 448 P1/P1, OPP. PAVADIYARI BUS STAND, JETPUR ROAD, MORBI - 363641340.65 01 SUNILBHAI BABUBHAI CHADAMIYA ASCPC6836E SUNILBHAI BABUBHAI CHADAMIYA ASCPC6836E
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, AHMEDABADGUJARAT ITAWAPLUS CERAMIC LLP AAJFI0542A SURVEY NO. 448 P1/P1, OPP. PAVADIYARI BUS STAND, JETPUR ROAD, MORBI - 363641340.65 01 SAVAN GIRISHBHAI AGHARA CQSPA8949L SAVAN GIRISHBHAI AGHARA CQSPA8949L
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, AHMEDABADGUJARAT ITAWAPLUS CERAMIC LLP AAJFI0542A SURVEY NO. 448 P1/P1, OPP. PAVADIYARI BUS STAND, JETPUR ROAD, MORBI - 363641340.65 01 HASMUKHBHAI VASHRAMBHAI ZALARIYA AANPZ8978P HASMUKHBHAI VASHRAMBHAI ZALARIYA AANPZ8978P
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, AHMEDABADGUJARAT ITAWAPLUS CERAMIC LLP AAJFI0542A SURVEY NO. 448 P1/P1, OPP. PAVADIYARI BUS STAND, JETPUR ROAD, MORBI - 363641340.65 01 CHANDRIKABEN KALPESH BHATIYA CELPB8914D CHANDRIKABEN KALPESH BHATIYA CELPB8914D
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, AHMEDABADGUJARAT A A FABTEX PRIVATE LTD AAKCA8440P KALGIDHAR TEXTILE MILL COMPOUND, NR KASHIRAM MILL B H GURUKUL HOTEL, CHANDOLA ROAD NAROL, AHMEDABAD - 382405329.97 01 ANMOL BAIDKUMAR AGGARWALA                                   01759880 AGDPA5158N                  ANMOL BAIDKUMAR AGGARWALA                                   AGDPA5158N                  
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, AHMEDABADGUJARAT A A FABTEX PRIVATE LTD AAKCA8440P KALGIDHAR TEXTILE MILL COMPOUND, NR KASHIRAM MILL B H GURUKUL HOTEL, CHANDOLA ROAD NAROL, AHMEDABAD - 382405329.97 01 SHRIKANT VEDPRAKASH AGRAWAL 02204753 ALXPA9679B SHRIKANT VEDPRAKASH AGRAWAL ALXPA9679B 
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, AHMEDABADGUJARAT KANDLA CARGO CARRIERS (KUTCHH)AFPPS8587Q PLOT NO.269, SECTOR-1A,''SHREEJI HOUSE'', MAMLATDAR OFFICE ROAD, GANDHIDHAM - KUTCHH , KACHCHH 370201309.33 01 KRISHNABHAGWA RAJARAM SHARMA AFPPS8587Q
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, AHMEDABADGUJARAT SUNNY COTTAN INDUSTRIES ACFFS8990L MOUJE RANAGADH, LIMDI-NALSAROVAR ROAD, SURENDRANAGAR, 382775272.76 01 RUPABHAI NANUBHAI SABHAD                                                  BBWPS4248G           
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, AHMEDABADGUJARAT SUNNY COTTAN INDUSTRIES ACFFS8990L MOUJE RANAGADH, LIMDI-NALSAROVAR ROAD, SURENDRANAGAR, 382775272.76 01 HARSHABEN RAJESHKUMAR GHELANI  BGEPG9779F
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, AHMEDABADGUJARAT SONI COTTON INDSTRIES AESPS2755N 1 RAMNAGAR, NEAR HARIJ NAGRIK BANK, MAIN BAZAR, HARIJ   GUJARAT 384240267.16 01 ASHISH SONI AESPS2755N
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, AHMEDABADGUJARAT SAHAJ DIAMOND ADSPK1399M 208 NEW PATIDHAR BHAVAN, MAHIDHARPURA, DIAMOND MARKET, SURAT 395003245.46 01 ZAVERBHAI M KALATHIYA ADSPK1399M Mitesh M Kalathiya BASPK1678M
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, AHMEDABADGUJARAT SUMEDH SYNTHETICS PVT.LTD. . 2036, JASH TEXTILE & YARN MKT, RING ROAD SURAT,  SURAT 395002170.76 01 RAMESH RADHESHYAM JAKHOTIA
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, AHMEDABADGUJARAT SUMEDH SYNTHETICS PVT.LTD. . 2036, JASH TEXTILE & YARN MKT, RING ROAD SURAT,  SURAT 395002170.76 01 RENU RAMESH JAKHOTIA
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OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, AHMEDABADGUJARAT M/S ZENECA DRUGS ADSPP8624L 605 WALL STREET, OPP ORIENTAL CLUB, ELLISBRIDGE AHMEDABAD, 380007200.11 01  DHANANJAY VASANTRAI PARIKH  ADSPP8624L
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, AHMEDABADGUJARAT RAYMARK REMEDIES AAKHP8663E 605 WALL STREET 1, OPP ORIENT CLUB, NEAR GUJARAT COLLEGE, AHMEDABAD 380006197.94 01  DHANANJAY VASANTRAI PARIKH  (HUF) AAKHP8663E  DHANANJAY VASANTRAI PARIKH  ADSPP8624L
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, AHMEDABADGUJARAT M/S BIOGENE HEALTH CARE BWBPS4765E A 01 5, PARIMAL PARK, GHODASAR, AHMEDABAD 380050197.49 01 SHAIKH MOHAMMAD SHAHID ABUBAKER BWBPS4765E
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, AHMEDABADGUJARAT M/S M V K ENTERPRISE BLBPB9847B 213 BHARAT ESTATE, OPP SONARIYA BLOCK, NR BHOLE WEIGH BRIDGE BAPUNAGAR, AHMEDABAD 380024192.13 01 NILESH VIKRAMBHAI BAROT BLBPB9847B
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, AHMEDABADGUJARAT AYUSH BIOTECH BEJPD9158N 206 SF OPP SABARMATI TOL NAKA, BARONET COMPLEX, SABARMATI, AHMEDABAD 380005188.89 01 JAIMIN VIKRAMBHAI DUTT BEJPD9158N
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, AHMEDABADGUJARAT SAALASAR FIBERS PVT LTD . 2036-37 JASH TEX & YARN MKT, RING ROAD SURAT, SURAT - 395002150.22 01 RAMESH RADHESHYAM JAKHOTIA
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, AHMEDABADGUJARAT SAALASAR FIBERS PVT LTD . 2036-37 JASH TEX & YARN MKT, RING ROAD SURAT, SURAT - 395002150.22 01 RENU RAMESH JAKHOTIA
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,HYDERABADTELANGANA SRI JAGANNATH AGRO TECH LTD 3-6-291/2, I floor, Himayathnagar, Hyderabad 231.32 01 BOM,UBI and Allahabad bankMr J T K Sonu Singh
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, AHMEDABADGUJARAT BHOJRAJ  AND  SONS ACIPT9456F SHOP NO 219  YASH NEEL MARKET, GHANSHYAM COMPLEX, PANCHKUVA, AHMEDABAD 380001146.17 01 BHARAT CHANDERLAL TILWANI ACIPT9456F
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, AHMEDABADGUJARAT SANIYA TEXTILE ADNPL1563D SHOP NO 431 FOURTH FLOOR, B B C MARKET, PANCH KUVA, AHMEDABAD 380002143.31 01 MANISH JAGDISHKUMAR LAKHWANI ADNPL1563D
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, AHMEDABADGUJARAT M/S HETVI MOTORS AFIPM7229J F 504 GALAXY RESIDENCY, B H MANGAL MURTI TENAMENT, KATHWADA ROAD NAVA NARODA, AHMEDABAD382330121.63 01 KIRAN MANHARLAL MISTRY AFIPM7229J
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, AHMEDABADGUJARAT RANDALKRUPA ART AZKPP8046L 181 2 RADHESHYAM INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, ODHAV GIDC, ODHAV, AHMEDABAD 382350118.99 01 REKHABEN HASMUKHBHAI PATEL AZKPP8046L
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, AHMEDABADGUJARAT NIRMAL ENTERPRISE ADVPR5030P 8/2 KABUTAR KHANA, CHOKHA BAZAR, KALUPUR, AHMEDABAD 380002104.35 01 NAREEND GOTAM RATHI  ADVPR5030P
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, AHMEDABADGUJARAT NEW BHARAT SUGAR CANDY WORKSACXPW6799H 70 71 SINDHI COMMERCIAL MARKET, CHOKHA BAZAR, NR KABUTAR KAHAN, AHMEDABAD 380002101.67 01 PEETAMBERBHAI RAMCHAN WATVANI  ACXPW6799H
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,HYDERABADTELANGANA TRANSSTROY INDIA LIMITED AABCT4226B D.No.8-24-42, Tobacco Colony,Mangalagiri Road, Guntur – 522 00119249.99 01 Allahabad Bk, BOB, AB, Corp Bk & IIFCSRIDHAR CHERUKURI 01594408 ABWPC2386C
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,HYDERABADTELANGANA TRANSSTROY INDIA LIMITED AABCT4226B D.No.8-24-42, Tobacco Colony,Mangalagiri Road, Guntur – 522 00119249.99 01 Allahabad Bk, BOB, AB, Corp Bk & IIFCSAMBA SIVA RAO RAYAPATI 00020122 ADEPR8003K
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,HYDERABADTELANGANA TRANSSTROY INDIA LIMITED AABCT4226B D.No.8-24-42, Tobacco Colony,Mangalagiri Road, Guntur – 522 00119249.99 01 Allahabad Bk, BOB, AB, Corp Bk & IIFCAKKINENI SATISH 01770809 AFRPA5433R
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,HYDERABADTELANGANA SVSVS PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED AAJCS0847H Plot No.31, 2nd Floor, Phase 1, Kalkyan Nagar, Hyderabad, T G 500038.2287.36
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V.Rama Mohan Rao 01242389 AASPV7732L

OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,HYDERABADTELANGANA SVSVS PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED AAJCS0847H Plot No.31, 2nd Floor, Phase 1, Kalkyan Nagar, Hyderabad, T G 500038.2287.36 01 Mr.VV Raghupathi Rao 01242352 ACAPV7484R
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,HYDERABADANDHRA PRADESH PSR ELECON PRIVATE LIMITED AAFCP1820P 24/249 2ND FLOOR, SRINIVASA COLONY  WEST, SANJEEVAREDDY NAGAR, HYDERABAD-5000382034.24 01 Pokuri Srinivas Rao 01989821 AHGPP5599L
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,HYDERABADANDHRA PRADESH PSR ELECON PRIVATE LIMITED AAFCP1820P 24/249 2ND FLOOR, SRINIVASA COLONY  WEST, SANJEEVAREDDY NAGAR, HYDERABAD-5000382034.24 01 Yarramsetty Srinivas Rao 07426087 AMFPY7435C
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,HYDERABADTELANGANA ELITE INFRA PROJECTS PVT LTD AACCE2903M G-4# 53, Road No.70 , Aswini Homes, Jubilee hills, Hyderabad-5000331528.54 01 B.Narasimha Reddy, 02313537 AFMPN6635H
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,HYDERABADTELANGANA ELITE INFRA PROJECTS PVT LTD AACCE2903M G-4# 53, Road No.70 , Aswini Homes, Jubilee hills, Hyderabad-5000331528.54 01 Mr. B Nagi Reddy 02289402 AQTPR0697P
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,HYDERABADTELANGANA TRANSSTROY TIRUPATI TIRUTHANI CHENNAI TO LLWAYS PVT.LTD.AADCT5197P 8-3-833/104, Main Road, Kamalapuri Colony, Hyderabad1410.56 01 Allahabad Bank – Leader Bank of Baroda Phoenix  Corporation Bank IIFCLMr. Shridhar Cherukuri 01594408 ABWPC2386C
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,HYDERABADTELANGANA TRANSSTROY TIRUPATI TIRUTHANI CHENNAI TO LLWAYS PVT.LTD.AADCT5197P 8-3-833/104, Main Road, Kamalapuri Colony, Hyderabad1410.56 01 Allahabad Bank – Leader Bank of Baroda Phoenix  Corporation Bank IIFCLMalineni  Sambasiva Rao 01656407 AFKPM1706L
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,HYDERABADTELANGANA M N INDUSTRIES PVT LTD AARFM2896F 613, Aditya Trade Centre, Ameerpet, Hyderabad - 500 038871.71 01 Sravanthi Chukkapalli (Mrs.) 03583145 ANMPK1214H Medapati Veera Kishore Reddy   CBSPM7444R
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,HYDERABADTELANGANA VERSATILE MOBILE  DISTRIBUTORS  PRIVATE LIMITEDAACCV8683R 8-2-268/1/B, Aurora Colony, Road No. 3,  Banjara Hills, Hyderabad737.43 01 Mr. Vasireddy Ramesh 02281481 ABTPV5774E
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,HYDERABADTELANGANA VERSATILE MOBILE  DISTRIBUTORS  PRIVATE LIMITEDAACCV8683R 8-2-268/1/B, Aurora Colony, Road No. 3,  Banjara Hills, Hyderabad737.43 01 T. Manohar 02281461 AAWPT7211N
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,HYDERABADTELANGANA VERSATILE MOBILE  DISTRIBUTORS  PRIVATE LIMITEDAACCV8683R 8-2-268/1/B, Aurora Colony, Road No. 3,  Banjara Hills, Hyderabad737.43 01  Ch. Srinivas Rao 02738231 ABBPC4632J
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,HYDERABADTELANGANA ADITYA RAIMENT PRIVATE LIMITED AAJCA6122F 2nd Floor, 1-11-222/4/1, 2nd Floor, Above Levi’s Show Room, Begumpet, Secunderabad -16 634.09 01 Mrs. Nalini Vabilisetty 03544721 ACOPV3472F ACFPK6724L
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,HYDERABADTELANGANA ADITYA RAIMENT PRIVATE LIMITED AAJCA6122F 2nd Floor, 1-11-222/4/1, 2nd Floor, Above Levi’s Show Room, Begumpet, Secunderabad -16 634.09 01 Mrs. Rani Sunku 03563884 ACVPK3170G
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,HYDERABADTELANGANA M/S STYLE N SUPPLY PVT LTD AAOCS1159H 202,SIRIRAJ AVENUEMALLIKARJUNA COLONY, OLD BOWENPALLYSECUNDERABADHYDERABAD500011543.30 01 Mrs. Leela Kumari Koppuravuri 02964308 ACRPK6006F
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,HYDERABADTELANGANA M/S STYLE N SUPPLY PVT LTD AAOCS1159H 202,SIRIRAJ AVENUEMALLIKARJUNA COLONY, OLD BOWENPALLYSECUNDERABADHYDERABAD500011543.30 01 Mr. S. Murali Kishore 03011042 AGOPS2375Q
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,HYDERABADTELANGANA MAVEN LIFE SCIENCES PVT LTD AAGCM5625E H No 1-7-9/3 Harihara Estates 2nd floor, Street No 8 Habsiguda, Hyderabad457.69

01
Smt D Purnasri 03213939 ATJPD5606M

OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,HYDERABADTELANGANA MAVEN LIFE SCIENCES PVT LTD AAGCM5625E H No 1-7-9/3 Harihara Estates 2nd floor, Street No 8 Habsiguda, Hyderabad457.69 01 Sri D Yadagiri 05292894 BIYPD8374D
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,HYDERABADTELANGANA MAVEN LIFE SCIENCES PVT LTD AAGCM5625E H No 1-7-9/3 Harihara Estates 2nd floor, Street No 8 Habsiguda, Hyderabad457.69 01 Sri M Srinivasa Reddy 02107124 AJDPM1787C
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,HYDERABADTELANGANA VENKATESH TRADERS AAIFV8821E Plot No. 92, 1stfloor, Rail Enclave, Sikh Road, Secunderabad-500 009447.25 01 Kola Appa Rao 06827622 ANMPK1214H
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,HYDERABADTELANGANA VENKATESH TRADERS AAIFV8821E Plot No. 92, 1stfloor, Rail Enclave, Sikh Road, Secunderabad-500 009447.25 01 Mr. M Laxma Reddy 05278367 AKSPM8912D
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,HYDERABADTELANGANA VENKATESH TRADERS AAIFV8821E Plot No. 92, 1stfloor, Rail Enclave, Sikh Road, Secunderabad-500 009447.25 01 Mrs. V Hymavathi AFXPV4117P
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,HYDERABADTELANGANA MANTENA LABORATORIES LIMITED AACCM3691C H No:7-1-235/42, Plot No-42, Flat No-202, 3rd Floor, Suresh Arcade, Opp Nature Cure Hospital, Balkampet, Hyderabad – 500016.440.41 01 Mr. M. R. V. Prasada Raju                                                                             01774224 ACIPM2623D
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,HYDERABADTELANGANA MANTENA LABORATORIES LIMITED AACCM3691C H No:7-1-235/42, Plot No-42, Flat No-202, 3rd Floor, Suresh Arcade, Opp Nature Cure Hospital, Balkampet, Hyderabad – 500016.440.41 01 Ms. M. Sirisha 02706382 AZPPP8553K
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,HYDERABADTELANGANA BOODATI LAKSHMI NARAYANA ACHPB2350F 4TH FLOOR, SAHITI CONSTRUCTION, H NO 8-2-293/82/A/1222, PLOT NO 1222, SY NO 403/1, NEW SURVEY NO 120, JUBLIEE HILLS CO OP HOUSUE BUILDING SOCIETY LTD, RAOD NO 36, SHAIKPET VILLAGE, JUBLIEE HILLS , HYDERABAD.422.47 01 Mr. Lakshmi Narayana Boodati   03628900 ACHPB2350F Mrs Parvathi Boodati BCSPP7275B
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,HYDERABADTELANGANA BENEX INDUSTRIES AAVFB2094G Plot No.40 & 41, Phase – IV, IDA, Cherlapally, Medchal – Malkajgiri Dist., Hyderabad, Telangana – 501 301.356.54 01 Mr. Suresh Panchariya BBPPP9323N
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,HYDERABADTELANGANA BENEX INDUSTRIES AAVFB2094G Plot No.40 & 41, Phase – IV, IDA, Cherlapally, Medchal – Malkajgiri Dist., Hyderabad, Telangana – 501 301.356.54 01 Mr. Yesdhuvardhan Dasari AAWPY5756D
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,HYDERABADTELANGANA SUNCORP PLUS PRIVATE LIMITED AAQCS6799D Plot No.7, Priya Colony Phase 1, Kakagud, Secunderabad – 500 015  319.90 01 Mr.  Sunku Ramesh 02209265 ARJPS8886N M/s Satyavani Homes JV represented by its M P Mr Surya Prakash ADFPP2317P
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,HYDERABADTELANGANA SUNCORP PLUS PRIVATE LIMITED AAQCS6799D Plot No.7, Priya Colony Phase 1, Kakagud, Secunderabad – 500 015  319.90 01 Mr   Kattekola Srinivas Rao 00052090 ACFPK6724L
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,HYDERABADTELANGANA GEMINI ENTERPRISES ABTPV5774E 8-2-268/1/B, Aurora Colony, Road No. 3,                                                                    Banjara Hills, Hyderabad280.43 01 V Ramesh ABTPV5774E
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Gopalpura Jaipur RAJASTHAN MAKKHAN LAL MEENA VILLAGE- KAJI KONDALI, POST - MORPA,  TEH BAMANWAS, DIST - SAWAIMADHOPUR-32202898 01
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra

Gopalpura Jaipur
RAJASTHAN

Sanjay Enterprises  20-C Heera Bagh , Sawai Ramsingh Road, Jaipur- 30200459.99
01

Sanjay Kumar Singh S/o Sh Santosh Kumar 
Singh

OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,HYDERABADTELANGANA FORTUNE FURNITURE ADKPM7257Q 17-1-382/K/B/A/182,Karmanghat     Hyderabad 500 059208.12 01 Mohad Gulam  Jeelani ADKPM7257Q 
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,HYDERABADTELANGANA MARVEL FOOD PRODUCTS AAYFM9065H Plot No. 53 & 54 , Ramnaresh Nagar, Kukatpally, Hyderabad, Telangana- 500062202.22 01 Mr. Naresh Babu  APXPG7162D Mr. Naresh Babu  APXPG7162D
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,HYDERABADTELANGANA MARVEL FOOD PRODUCTS AAYFM9065H Plot No. 53 & 54 , Ramnaresh Nagar, Kukatpally, Hyderabad, Telangana- 500062202.22 01 Mr. Rajiv Gir S/o Parasram Gir ACWPG9577E Mr. Rajiv Gir S/o Parasram Gir ACWPG9577E
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,HYDERABADTELANGANA MARVEL FOOD PRODUCTS AAYFM9065H Plot No. 53 & 54 , Ramnaresh Nagar, Kukatpally, Hyderabad, Telangana- 500062202.22

01
Mrs. Thangalla Naga Venkata Phani W/o T 
Sankar 

 BGMPP3673Q Mrs. Thangalla Naga Venkata Phani W/o T Sankar  BGMPP3673Q

OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,HYDERABADTELANGANA BAKEYS FOODS PVT LTD AAECB0204A 1-7-12, Flat No: 416, Shantasriram’s Chippendale, Golkonda Cross Roads, Musheerabad, Hyderabad: 500 020196.21
01

Mr. Narayana Peesapaty 00609286 ACMPP5793R AIFPR7436J

OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,HYDERABADTELANGANA BAKEYS FOODS PVT LTD AAECB0204A 1-7-12, Flat No: 416, Shantasriram’s Chippendale, Golkonda Cross Roads, Musheerabad, Hyderabad: 500 020196.21 01 Rayapudi Ramadevi 06681376 AIFPR7436J
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,HYDERABADTELANGANA SRI RAMA INFRA AGKPK6423D Door # 16-2-839/4/3/A, Madhav Nagar Colony, Saidabad, Hyderabad- 500059196.02 01 Karalapati Parmeshwar AGKPK6423D
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,HYDERABADTELANGANA SAGAR ENTERPRISES EKKPS9598M Plot no 15 Chavela main road, Bandlaguda Cross Road, Rajendra Nagar, Hyderabad-500030192.29 01 Bindu Sagar Reddy Soma 07547024 EKKPS9598M
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,HYDERABADTELANGANA ANNA ECO  LOGIKS PRIVATE LIMITEDAALCA3074A H No 1-8-506/21 Flat No 301, Sai Purna Residency, Lane No 6, Street No 8, Prakasham Nagar, Begumpet, Hyderabad – 500 016189.42 01 Venkatesh Yelimali 06465608
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,HYDERABADTELANGANA ANNA ECO  LOGIKS PRIVATE LIMITEDAALCA3074A H No 1-8-506/21 Flat No 301, Sai Purna Residency, Lane No 6, Street No 8, Prakasham Nagar, Begumpet, Hyderabad – 500 016189.42 01 Srikara Gatpa 06465388 AKEPG2517N
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,HYDERABADTELANGANA REX CONTRACTORS AND TRADERS PVT LTDAAFCR6633Q Door # 3-4-57/201, Flat # 201, Shiridi Enclave, Street # 8, Sumitra Nagar, Kukatpally, H derabad- 500 072178.90 01 Ramanjaneyulu Mallela 06774370
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,HYDERABADTELANGANA REX CONTRACTORS AND TRADERS PVT LTDAAFCR6633Q Door # 3-4-57/201, Flat # 201, Shiridi Enclave, Street # 8, Sumitra Nagar, Kukatpally, H derabad- 500 072178.90 01 Niranjan Gali 03579485 AICPG3594M
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,HYDERABADTELANGANA M/S DEEPTHI PHARMA AAIFD7060M 69 Door No:5-5-35/165, Prashant Nagar, Kukatpally, Hyderabad : 500072173.94 01 Mrs Deepthi Sowjanya 05311219 BBTPP9171Q  Mr Anil Kumar Ghouri ARPPG4645P
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,HYDERABADTELANGANA VICEROY HOTELS LIMITED AABCP2279G Plot No.20, Sector-I, Survey No.64, 4th Floor, HUDA Techno Enclave HyderabadTG 500081101.91 01   PRABHAKAR REDDY PARVATHAREDDY  01442233 ADFPP2419J
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,HYDERABADTELANGANA VICEROY HOTELS LIMITED AABCP2279G Plot No.20, Sector-I, Survey No.64, 4th Floor, HUDA Techno Enclave HyderabadTG 500081101.91 01 Mr P Chakradhar Reddy 01425681 AHMPP7117N
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,HYDERABADTELANGANA VICEROY HOTELS LIMITED AABCP2279G Plot No.20, Sector-I, Survey No.64, 4th Floor, HUDA Techno Enclave HyderabadTG 500081101.91 01 KAMESWARI PARVATHREDDY 01587727 AHNPP6524A
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA WINSOME DIAMONDS AND JEWELLERY LTDAAACS5516N Ashoka Tower, Kesharba Market - 2, Gotalwadi, Katargam, Surat 395 00426978.71 01 PNB, CBI, CANARA BK & 12 other banksJatin R. Mehta 00017157 AAAPM7614C
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA WINSOME DIAMONDS AND JEWELLERY LTDAAACS5516N Ashoka Tower, Kesharba Market - 2, Gotalwadi, Katargam, Surat 395 00426978.71 01 PNB, CBI, CANARA BK & 12 other banksR. Ravichandran 03488073 AEZPR1354M
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA WINSOME DIAMONDS AND JEWELLERY LTDAAACS5516N Ashoka Tower, Kesharba Market - 2, Gotalwadi, Katargam, Surat 395 00426978.71 01 PNB, CBI, CANARA BK & 12 other banksRamesh I. Parikh 05272135 ACZPP1900B
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA WINSOME DIAMONDS AND JEWELLERY LTDAAACS5516N Ashoka Tower, Kesharba Market - 2, Gotalwadi, Katargam, Surat 395 00426978.71 01 PNB, CBI, CANARA BK & 12 other banksHarimohan Namdev 02658937 AEOPN6435Q
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA WINSOME DIAMONDS AND JEWELLERY LTDAAACS5516N Ashoka Tower, Kesharba Market - 2, Gotalwadi, Katargam, Surat 395 00426978.71 01 PNB, CBI, CANARA BK & 12 other banksJaikumar Madanlal Kapoor 00337011 AABPK7884R
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA WINSOME DIAMONDS AND JEWELLERY LTDAAACS5516N Ashoka Tower, Kesharba Market - 2, Gotalwadi, Katargam, Surat 395 00426978.71 01 PNB, CBI, CANARA BK & 12 other banksSatya Prakash Tanwar 06701468 ACWPT4241L
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA WINSOME DIAMONDS AND JEWELLERY LTDAAACS5516N Ashoka Tower, Kesharba Market - 2, Gotalwadi, Katargam, Surat 395 00426978.71 01 PNB, CBI, CANARA BK & 12 other banksHarish R. Mehta 05316274 ADIPM1854B
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA PRATIBHA INDUSTRIES LTD AAACP4709N Shrikant Chambers, Phase II, 5th Floor, Sion-Trombay Road, Next to R.K. Studio, Chembur Naka, Chembur, Mumbai18510.89 01 Allhabad Bank & OrsAjit Kulkarni 00220578
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA PRATIBHA INDUSTRIES LTD AAACP4709N Shrikant Chambers, Phase II, 5th Floor, Sion-Trombay Road, Next to R.K. Studio, Chembur Naka, Chembur, Mumbai18510.89 01 Allhabad Bank & OrsMr. Ravi Kulkarni 00948406
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA PRATIBHA INDUSTRIES LTD AAACP4709N Shrikant Chambers, Phase II, 5th Floor, Sion-Trombay Road, Next to R.K. Studio, Chembur Naka, Chembur, Mumbai18510.89 01 Allhabad Bank & OrsMrs. Sunanada Datta Kulkarni(Guar) 08071382
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA PRATIBHA INDUSTRIES LTD AAACP4709N Shrikant Chambers, Phase II, 5th Floor, Sion-Trombay Road, Next to R.K. Studio, Chembur Naka, Chembur, Mumbai18510.89 01 Allhabad Bank & OrsMr. Sharad Prabhakar Deshpande 06507698
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA UNITY INFRAPROJECTS LTD AAACU4560E 1252,Pushpanjali Apartments Old Prabhadevi Road  Mumbai 400025.10176.56 01 L & T INFRASTRUCTURE COMPANY LTD , STATE BANK OF INDIA, AXIS BANK LIMITED, ADHIYUDAYA CO-OPERATIVE BANK, BANK OF BARODA, CATHOLIC SYRIAN BANK LTD., CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA, ICICI BANK LTD., INDIAN BANK, KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK LTD.(erstwhile ING Vyasa Bank Ltd), UNION BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATION BANK, ALLAHABAD BANK, INDUSIND BANK LTD., IDBI BANK LTD., DENA BANK (Now Bank of Baroda), UCO BANK LTD., INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK, SBICAP TRUSTEE COMPANY LTD. Mr. Abhijit Avarsekar 00047067 M/s Unity Realty& Developers ltd U45201MH2007PLC166682
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA UNITY INFRAPROJECTS LTD AAACU4560E 1252,Pushpanjali Apartments Old Prabhadevi Road  Mumbai 400025.10176.56

01
Mr Kishore Avarsekar 00016902 M/s Avarsekar & Kejriwal Constructions pvt Ltd U99999MH1993PTC072195

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA UNITY INFRAPROJECTS LTD AAACU4560E 1252,Pushpanjali Apartments Old Prabhadevi Road  Mumbai 400025.10176.56 01 M/s Suburban Agriculture& Fisheries Pvt Ltd

Restricted



 

OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA UNITY INFRAPROJECTS LTD AAACU4560E 1252,Pushpanjali Apartments Old Prabhadevi Road  Mumbai 400025.10176.56 01 L & T INFRASTRUCTURE COMPANY LTD , STATE BANK OF INDIA, AXIS BANK LIMITED, ADHIYUDAYA CO-OPERATIVE BANK, BANK OF BARODA, CATHOLIC SYRIAN BANK LTD., CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA, ICICI BANK LTD., INDIAN BANK, KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK LTD.(erstwhile ING Vyasa Bank Ltd), UNION BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATION BANK, ALLAHABAD BANK, INDUSIND BANK LTD., IDBI BANK LTD., DENA BANK (Now Bank of Baroda), UCO BANK LTD., INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK, SBICAP TRUSTEE COMPANY LTD. M/s Avarsekar & Sons pvt Ltd U45200MH1990PTC059267
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA USHER AGRO LIMITED AAACU1095N 422, Laxmi Plaza, Laxmi Industrial Estate, New Link Road, Andheri West Mumbai 4000538129.59 01 IDBI, ICICI Bank, Axis Bank, SBI, United Bank of India, Dena Bank, EXIM, Bank of Baroda, Rabo Bank International , Allhabad Bank , Karur Vyasa Bank, Tamil Nad Mercentile Bank, MayBank, Kotak Mahindra Bank, L& T finance, Dewan Housing Finance, SIDBI, Cholamandalum, India Factoring and FinanceVinodkumar Chaturvedi 00325197 AAAPC4940P
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA USHER AGRO LIMITED AAACU1095N 422, Laxmi Plaza, Laxmi Industrial Estate, New Link Road, Andheri West Mumbai 4000538129.59 01 IDBI, ICICI Bank, Axis Bank, SBI, United Bank of India, Dena Bank, EXIM, Bank of Baroda, Rabo Bank International , Allhabad Bank , Karur Vyasa Bank, Tamil Nad Mercentile Bank, MayBank, Kotak Mahindra Bank, L& T finance, Dewan Housing Finance, SIDBI, Cholamandalum, India Factoring and FinanceMr. Manoj Muralilal Pathak 00616061 AKEPP2014M
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA FIRESTAR INTERNATIONAL PVT LTD AABCJ7268H AE-4050, East Wing, A tower, Bharat Diamond Bourse, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra-East, Mumbai- 400 0516982.69 01 PNB & OthersNirav Modi 00190509 AABPM9885C
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA FIRESTAR INTERNATIONAL PVT LTD AABCJ7268H AE-4050, East Wing, A tower, Bharat Diamond Bourse, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra-East, Mumbai- 400 0516982.69 01 PNB & OthersHareesh Vrajlal Shah 02760534
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA INNOVENTIVE INDUSTRIES AABCA4586B Gat No. 1261, Sanaswadi, Off. Pune-Nagar Road, Shirur, Dist.: Pune – 412 2085492.75 01 BOM, CBI CHANDU LAXMAN CHAVAN 00035213 AAMPC1361N
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA GITANJALI EXPORTS CORPORATION LIMITEDAABCG2804N Unit no. 23, 3 Floor, Tower no. 2, Kohinoor City Mall Kohinoor City, Opp. Don Bosco, School, Kirol Road, Off. LBS Marg, Kurla (W), Mumbai 704983.48 01 Allahabad Bank & vOrsMehul Choksi 00060099 AABPC1451E M/s Gitanjali Gems Ltd L36911MH1986PLC040689 AAACG1642F
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA GITANJALI EXPORTS CORPORATION LIMITEDAABCG2804N Unit no. 23, 3 Floor, Tower no. 2, Kohinoor City Mall Kohinoor City, Opp. Don Bosco, School, Kirol Road, Off. LBS Marg, Kurla (W), Mumbai 704983.48 01 Allahabad Bank & vOrsDhanesh Vrajalal Sheth 0012057 AAEPS3776M
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA GITANJALI EXPORTS CORPORATION LIMITEDAABCG2804N Unit no. 23, 3 Floor, Tower no. 2, Kohinoor City Mall Kohinoor City, Opp. Don Bosco, School, Kirol Road, Off. LBS Marg, Kurla (W), Mumbai 704983.48 01 Allahabad Bank & vOrsSudhirbhai Mehta 00128599 ADBPM3526F
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA GITANJALI EXPORTS CORPORATION LIMITEDAABCG2804N Unit no. 23, 3 Floor, Tower no. 2, Kohinoor City Mall Kohinoor City, Opp. Don Bosco, School, Kirol Road, Off. LBS Marg, Kurla (W), Mumbai 704983.48 01 Allahabad Bank & vOrs Pranila Ramkrishna Rawool
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA GITANJALI EXPORTS CORPORATION LIMITEDAABCG2804N Unit no. 23, 3 Floor, Tower no. 2, Kohinoor City Mall Kohinoor City, Opp. Don Bosco, School, Kirol Road, Off. LBS Marg, Kurla (W), Mumbai 704983.48 01 Allahabad Bank & vOrsDinesh Bhatia 07202390 AFGPB8932D
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA SAPPHIRE SPACE INFRACON PVT LTDAALCS7514B 23 F, LAXMI INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, ANDHERI    NEW LINK ROAD, ANDHERI (WEST), MUMBAI MH 400053. The property is sold off as on date. 4380.97 01 Mr. Ramesh D. Sawant 01861762
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA SAPPHIRE SPACE INFRACON PVT LTDAALCS7514B 23 F, LAXMI INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, ANDHERI    NEW LINK ROAD, ANDHERI (WEST), MUMBAI MH 400053. The property is sold off as on date. 4380.97 01 Mr. Om R. Sawant 01861670
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA HANJER BIOTECH ENERGIES PVT LTDAABCH3870K 702, 7th Floor, Hub Town Solaris, N.S. Phadke Road, Near Teli Galli, Andheri (East), Mumbai – 400 069.3988.45 01 Nadeem Ashraf 00125801 AACPF4876H Hanjer Biotech Pvt. Ltd. U37200MH2007PTC176972
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA HANJER BIOTECH ENERGIES PVT LTDAABCH3870K 702, 7th Floor, Hub Town Solaris, N.S. Phadke Road, Near Teli Galli, Andheri (East), Mumbai – 400 069.3988.45 01 Nuzhat Irfan 00125872 AAFPF6710P
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA HANJER BIOTECH ENERGIES PVT LTDAABCH3870K 702, 7th Floor, Hub Town Solaris, N.S. Phadke Road, Near Teli Galli, Andheri (East), Mumbai – 400 069.3988.45 01 Aameer Tohid Furniturewala 02806898
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA HANJER BIOTECH ENERGIES PVT LTDAABCH3870K 702, 7th Floor, Hub Town Solaris, N.S. Phadke Road, Near Teli Galli, Andheri (East), Mumbai – 400 069.3988.45 01 Manvendra Kumar Sinha 00733068
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA HANJER BIOTECH ENERGIES PVT LTDAABCH3870K 702, 7th Floor, Hub Town Solaris, N.S. Phadke Road, Near Teli Galli, Andheri (East), Mumbai – 400 069.3988.45 01 Milind Mukund Joshi 02685576
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA HANJER BIOTECH ENERGIES PVT LTDAABCH3870K 702, 7th Floor, Hub Town Solaris, N.S. Phadke Road, Near Teli Galli, Andheri (East), Mumbai – 400 069.3988.45 01 Jai Sharad Popat 03421245
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA PANDHARI MILK PRIVATE LIMITED AAHCP7301B OFFICE NO 110, WEST WING,AURORA TOWER,CAMP,PUNE-411001                  3980.47 01 MR. MANESH DHONDIRAM CHAVAN 03581780 AFNPC6357G
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA PANDHARI MILK PRIVATE LIMITED AAHCP7301B OFFICE NO 110, WEST WING,AURORA TOWER,CAMP,PUNE-411001                  3980.47 01 MR. SATISH DHONDIRAM CHAVAN 03049272 ADWPC8263E
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA PANDHARI MILK PRIVATE LIMITED AAHCP7301B OFFICE NO 110, WEST WING,AURORA TOWER,CAMP,PUNE-411001                  3980.47 01 MR. DHONDIRAM BHIMRAO CHAVAN 03008448 AKQPC5912K
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA SUDAR INDUSTRIES LIMITED Mazgaon road, Tal. Khalapur, Pin 4102223205.69 01 SBI, BOI, UBI, CBI, PNB, IDBI, DENA, SYNDICATE, PHONEIXMurugan Muthaiah Thevar 01485427 AADPT6163E
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA GITANJALI GEMS LIMITED AAACG1642F A-1, 7th floor, Laxmi Towers, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East, Mumbai-4000512462.76 01 ICICI Bank & OrsMehul Chinubhai Choksi 00060099
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA GITANJALI GEMS LIMITED AAACG1642F A-1, 7th floor, Laxmi Towers, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East, Mumbai-4000512462.76 01 ICICI Bank & OrsDhanesh Vrajlala Sheth 00120257
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA BEZEL JEWELLERY INDIA PVT LTD AABCD8519M Laxmi Tower, Office No. 6, ‘B’ wing, 1st floor, ‘G’ Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East, Mumbai-4000512259.43 01 PNB & OthersMr. Mehul Chinubhai Choksi 00060099 AABPC1451E
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA KRISHNA KNITWEAR TECHNOLOGY LIMITEDAAACK4721H 65, Krishna Nagar, Village Samarvani, Silvassa Union Territory of Dedra & Nagar Haveli 1945.59 01 Andhra Bank, UCO Bank, BOI, IOB, OBC, J & K, BANK OF MAHARASHTRA, Vijaya Bank, PNB, Dena Bank, Canara bank, Allahabad Bank, Punjab & Sind BankShri Navin Kumar Tayal 00048896 AABPT2833K
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA KRISHNA KNITWEAR TECHNOLOGY LIMITEDAAACK4721H 65, Krishna Nagar, Village Samarvani, Silvassa Union Territory of Dedra & Nagar Haveli 1945.59 01 Andhra Bank, UCO Bank, BOI, IOB, OBC, J & K, BANK OF MAHARASHTRA, Vijaya Bank, PNB, Dena Bank, Canara bank, Allahabad Bank, Punjab & Sind BankShri Farindra Bihari Rai 00780521 AGNPR0697K
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA KRISHNA KNITWEAR TECHNOLOGY LIMITEDAAACK4721H 65, Krishna Nagar, Village Samarvani, Silvassa Union Territory of Dedra & Nagar Haveli 1945.59 01 Andhra Bank, UCO Bank, BOI, IOB, OBC, J & K, BANK OF MAHARASHTRA, Vijaya Bank, PNB, Dena Bank, Canara bank, Allahabad Bank, Punjab & Sind BankShri Anand Balkisan Zawar 00223967 AAGPZ2771H
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA KRISHNA KNITWEAR TECHNOLOGY LIMITEDAAACK4721H 65, Krishna Nagar, Village Samarvani, Silvassa Union Territory of Dedra & Nagar Haveli 1945.59 01 Andhra Bank, UCO Bank, BOI, IOB, OBC, J & K, BANK OF MAHARASHTRA, Vijaya Bank, PNB, Dena Bank, Canara bank, Allahabad Bank, Punjab & Sind BankShri Narayan Ramchandra Ghumatkar 01717979 AKKPG0652L
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA KRISHNA KNITWEAR TECHNOLOGY LIMITEDAAACK4721H 65, Krishna Nagar, Village Samarvani, Silvassa Union Territory of Dedra & Nagar Haveli 1945.59 01 Andhra Bank, UCO Bank, BOI, IOB, OBC, J & K, BANK OF MAHARASHTRA, Vijaya Bank, PNB, Dena Bank, Canara bank, Allahabad Bank, Punjab & Sind BankChaturawedi Govindbhai 02942026
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA KRISHNA KNITWEAR TECHNOLOGY LIMITEDAAACK4721H 65, Krishna Nagar, Village Samarvani, Silvassa Union Territory of Dedra & Nagar Haveli 1945.59 01 Andhra Bank, UCO Bank, BOI, IOB, OBC, J & K, BANK OF MAHARASHTRA, Vijaya Bank, PNB, Dena Bank, Canara bank, Allahabad Bank, Punjab & Sind BankTrivendra Shambhu Singh 05240052
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA KRISHNA KNITWEAR TECHNOLOGY LIMITEDAAACK4721H 65, Krishna Nagar, Village Samarvani, Silvassa Union Territory of Dedra & Nagar Haveli 1945.59 01 Andhra Bank, UCO Bank, BOI, IOB, OBC, J & K, BANK OF MAHARASHTRA, Vijaya Bank, PNB, Dena Bank, Canara bank, Allahabad Bank, Punjab & Sind BankPravin Kumar Tayal 06894568
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA JAY BHARAT TEXTILES AND REAL ESTATE LIMIAAACJ5959L RAGHUVANSHI MILLS COMPOUND 11 12 SENAPATI BAPAT MARG LOWER PAREL WEST  MUMBAI. MUMBAI 4000131932.96 01 BOI, IOB,OBC,UCO BankMr Saurabh kumar Tayal 00015604 ACDPT9071D M/s Pulgaon Cotton Mills Ltd U17110MH1938PLC002756 AAACP2242G
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA JAY BHARAT TEXTILES AND REAL ESTATE LIMIAAACJ5959L RAGHUVANSHI MILLS COMPOUND 11 12 SENAPATI BAPAT MARG LOWER PAREL WEST  MUMBAI. MUMBAI 4000131932.96 01 BOI, IOB,OBC,UCO BankFarida Bihari Rai 00780521 AGNPR0697K
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA JAY BHARAT TEXTILES AND REAL ESTATE LIMIAAACJ5959L RAGHUVANSHI MILLS COMPOUND 11 12 SENAPATI BAPAT MARG LOWER PAREL WEST  MUMBAI. MUMBAI 4000131932.96 01 BOI, IOB,OBC,UCO BankDeepak Mathur 02246715 AUFPM9766N
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA PVN  FABRICS PVT LIMITED AAHCP0712A 112, Minerva Industrial Estate,Mulund West,Mumbai -400 0801747.79 01 Arvindkumar Poonamchand Agarwal 01255667
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA PVN  FABRICS PVT LIMITED AAHCP0712A 112, Minerva Industrial Estate,Mulund West,Mumbai -400 0801747.79 01 Bikash Mittal 06763100
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA PVN  FABRICS PVT LIMITED AAHCP0712A 112, Minerva Industrial Estate,Mulund West,Mumbai -400 0801747.79 01 Dimpledevi Arvindkumar Agarwal 06769097
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA SIKKIM FERRO ALLOYS LIMITED AAGCS8115B  2nd Floor, Apsara Cinema Building, Dr. D.B. Road, Grant Road (E), Mumbai 400 007   1691.76 01 Union Bank of IndiaKamlesh Manohar Kanungo 00223181 ABBPK9675R Stainless Metalex India Pvt. Ltd U51410MH2004PTC145350 AACCT0199A
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA SIKKIM FERRO ALLOYS LIMITED AAGCS8115B  2nd Floor, Apsara Cinema Building, Dr. D.B. Road, Grant Road (E), Mumbai 400 007   1691.76 01 Union Bank of IndiaJitendra Kanungo 00447436 ACMPK0190K Tirumala Homes
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA SIKKIM FERRO ALLOYS LIMITED AAGCS8115B  2nd Floor, Apsara Cinema Building, Dr. D.B. Road, Grant Road (E), Mumbai 400 007   1691.76 01 Union Bank of IndiaHiralal Kaningo 00426255 AEBPK5640P Tirumala Properties
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA SIKKIM FERRO ALLOYS LIMITED AAGCS8115B  2nd Floor, Apsara Cinema Building, Dr. D.B. Road, Grant Road (E), Mumbai 400 007   1691.76 01 Union Bank of IndiaAnis Ahmed Abdul Rashid Siddiqui 00386374 Gorlas Techno Space Ltd.
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA SIKKIM FERRO ALLOYS LIMITED AAGCS8115B  2nd Floor, Apsara Cinema Building, Dr. D.B. Road, Grant Road (E), Mumbai 400 007   1691.76 01 Union Bank of IndiaNitin Shantilal Jain 07342282 Aadhay Developers Pvt. Ltd.
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA SIKKIM FERRO ALLOYS LIMITED AAGCS8115B  2nd Floor, Apsara Cinema Building, Dr. D.B. Road, Grant Road (E), Mumbai 400 007   1691.76 01 Union Bank of IndiaVinisha M Jain 07257235 ASSPJ3660M D3 Fashion Pvt. Ltd.
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA SIKKIM FERRO ALLOYS LIMITED AAGCS8115B  2nd Floor, Apsara Cinema Building, Dr. D.B. Road, Grant Road (E), Mumbai 400 007   1691.76 01 Union Bank of India Trison Casa Projects Pvt. Ltd.
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA SIKKIM FERRO ALLOYS LIMITED AAGCS8115B  2nd Floor, Apsara Cinema Building, Dr. D.B. Road, Grant Road (E), Mumbai 400 007   1691.76 01 Union Bank of India Wescon Finance & Leasing Pvt. Ltd.
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA SIKKIM FERRO ALLOYS LIMITED AAGCS8115B  2nd Floor, Apsara Cinema Building, Dr. D.B. Road, Grant Road (E), Mumbai 400 007   1691.76 01 Union Bank of India Megh Leasing and Investment Ltd.
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA SIKKIM FERRO ALLOYS LIMITED AAGCS8115B  2nd Floor, Apsara Cinema Building, Dr. D.B. Road, Grant Road (E), Mumbai 400 007   1691.76 01 Union Bank of India Mane Finance Ltd.
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA SIKKIM FERRO ALLOYS LIMITED AAGCS8115B  2nd Floor, Apsara Cinema Building, Dr. D.B. Road, Grant Road (E), Mumbai 400 007   1691.76 01 Union Bank of India Buzz Active Infra Projects
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA SIKKIM FERRO ALLOYS LIMITED AAGCS8115B  2nd Floor, Apsara Cinema Building, Dr. D.B. Road, Grant Road (E), Mumbai 400 007   1691.76 01 Union Bank of India T3 City Developers Pvt. Ltd.
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA LEEWAY LOGISTICS LIMITED AABCL7606H 312-313, 3rd Floor, Eros City Square, Rosewood City, Sector 49-50, Gurgaon Haryana1644.07 01 BOI,Canara, SBI,Andhra, UBI,IDBI,IOBSanjay Kumar Sinha 01837709 AAUPS8529E
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA LEEWAY LOGISTICS LIMITED AABCL7606H 312-313, 3rd Floor, Eros City Square, Rosewood City, Sector 49-50, Gurgaon Haryana1644.07 01 BOI,Canara, SBI,Andhra, UBI,IDBI,IOBNamita Sinha 02978574 BDKPS7969G
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA LEEWAY LOGISTICS LIMITED AABCL7606H 312-313, 3rd Floor, Eros City Square, Rosewood City, Sector 49-50, Gurgaon Haryana1644.07 01 BOI,Canara, SBI,Andhra, UBI,IDBI,IOBAakanksha Srivastava 03181764 BQBPS0013D
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA LOHA ISPAAT LIMITED AAACL1583C 9th FLOOR, NAMAN CENTRE        C31 BANDRA KURLA COMPLEX                BANDRA EAST      MUMBAI      400051           1539.54 01 SBI Mr. Rajan Poddar 01384067 M/s Loha Investment Pvt Ltd
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA LOHA ISPAAT LIMITED AAACL1583C 9th FLOOR, NAMAN CENTRE        C31 BANDRA KURLA COMPLEX                BANDRA EAST      MUMBAI      400051           1539.54 01 SBI Mr. Biswanath Chakraborthy 05325864
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA RASHMI HOUSING PVT LTD AACCR7998F B/2015, Shanti Shopping Centre, 1st Floor, opp. Railway Station, Mira Road (E)- 401 107         1424.14 01 Yogesh Pranjivan Bosmiya 01679361 AAIPB2494B Mr. Yogesh Pranjivan Bosmiya AAIPB2494B
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA RASHMI HOUSING PVT LTD AACCR7998F B/2015, Shanti Shopping Centre, 1st Floor, opp. Railway Station, Mira Road (E)- 401 107         1424.14 01 Hemedra Pranjivan Bosmiya. 01669739 AARPB0677P Mr. Hemedra Pranjivan Bosmiya AARPB0677P
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA RASHMI HOUSING PVT LTD AACCR7998F B/2015, Shanti Shopping Centre, 1st Floor, opp. Railway Station, Mira Road (E)- 401 107         1424.14 01 Ashok Pranjivan Bosmiya 02213083 AEPPB3105G Mr. Ashok Pranjivan Bosmiya AEPPB3105G
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA DNP FOODS LTD AACCD4546M 211, Nimbus Centre, Off Link Road,  Andheri West, Mumbai-400053 1200.49 01 Bhirenkumar Devji Palani 00413132
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA DNP FOODS LTD AACCD4546M 211, Nimbus Centre, Off Link Road,  Andheri West, Mumbai-400053 1200.49 01 Jaydeep Devji Palani 00413362
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA SPANCO RESPONDEZ BPO PVT LTD AALCS6474N 8th floor, Godrej Colossieum, Sion, Mumbai1063.73 01 Anil Wadhwa 00693376
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA TRANSPORT SOLUTIONS INDIA P LTDAAJCS5378K 44 TELCO SENIOR OFFICERS COLONYPIMPRIPUNE411018988.02 01 VIJAIKUMAR RAJNARAIN SINGH 00251966 ACPPS6103D
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA TRANSPORT SOLUTIONS INDIA P LTDAAJCS5378K 44 TELCO SENIOR OFFICERS COLONYPIMPRIPUNE411018988.02 01 ANAND VIJAIKUMAR SINGH 00251982
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA TRANSPORT SOLUTIONS INDIA P LTDAAJCS5378K 44 TELCO SENIOR OFFICERS COLONYPIMPRIPUNE411018988.02 01 Jacob Vaandrager 03608484
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA TRANSPORT SOLUTIONS INDIA P LTDAAJCS5378K 44 TELCO SENIOR OFFICERS COLONYPIMPRIPUNE411018988.02 01 Amit Vijaykumar Singh 01903858
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA BRAINER IMPEX LTD. AAECB0611K 217, Orbit Industrial Estate , Mind Space, Malad (West), Mumbai 400067918.37 01 MALAYCHANDRA M  BISWAS 01290202 AFJPB5679N
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA BRAINER IMPEX LTD. AAECB0611K 217, Orbit Industrial Estate , Mind Space, Malad (West), Mumbai 400067918.37 01 PANKAJ YADAV 00056781 AAAPY2392K
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA BRAINER IMPEX LTD. AAECB0611K 217, Orbit Industrial Estate , Mind Space, Malad (West), Mumbai 400067918.37 01 SHASHANK GOKHALE 01034719 AABPG2132J
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA RISHABHDEV TECHNOCABLE LIMITEDAAACR2962D Flat No. 2003, Oberoi Gardens,B- Wing,  20th Floor, Thakur Village Kandivali- East, Mumbai- 400101 896.92 01 Bank of MaharashtraMr. Sunil Bhanwarlal Golcha  00318899 AADPG1485A
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA RISHABHDEV TECHNOCABLE LIMITEDAAACR2962D Flat No. 2003, Oberoi Gardens,B- Wing,  20th Floor, Thakur Village Kandivali- East, Mumbai- 400101 896.92 01 Bank of MaharashtraUmashankar Manikrao Singh 02935964 CNPPS4618N
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA RISHABHDEV TECHNOCABLE LIMITEDAAACR2962D Flat No. 2003, Oberoi Gardens,B- Wing,  20th Floor, Thakur Village Kandivali- East, Mumbai- 400101 896.92 01 Bank of MaharashtraKamal B Golcha 00318953 AADPG2684H
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA RISHABHDEV TECHNOCABLE LIMITEDAAACR2962D Flat No. 2003, Oberoi Gardens,B- Wing,  20th Floor, Thakur Village Kandivali- East, Mumbai- 400101 896.92 01 Bank of MaharashtraAmalaprasad Mishra 02254272 AUPPM8893C
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA ANAM POLYMER PVT LTD AALCA3209R 304, Neptune Uptown, N.S. Road, Mulund West, Mumbai 400 080 886.46 01 Mrs. Mala G. Thakkar 00776982 AACPT2361D Mrs. Mala G. Thakkar AACPT2361D
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA ANAM POLYMER PVT LTD AALCA3209R 304, Neptune Uptown, N.S. Road, Mulund West, Mumbai 400 080 886.46 01 Ms. Neelam A. Thakkar 00714982 AAAPT8717B Ms. Neelam A. Thakkar AAAPT8717B
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA HI TECH ENGINEERING CORPORATION INDIA PV T LTDAACCH0688N Plot No G-17 MIDC Baramati Dist Pune 870.45 01 Shri. Sanjay Jyotiram Awate 02054762 AEKPA3525N Shri. Sanjay Jyotiram Awate 
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA HI TECH ENGINEERING CORPORATION INDIA PV T LTDAACCH0688N Plot No G-17 MIDC Baramati Dist Pune 870.45 01 Shri. Rajnedra C. Ingawale 02054682 AAIPI7628A Sou. Ashwini Sanjay Awate
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA HI TECH ENGINEERING CORPORATION INDIA PV T LTDAACCH0688N Plot No G-17 MIDC Baramati Dist Pune 870.45 01 Sou. Manisha Rajendra Ingawale
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA HI TECH ENGINEERING CORPORATION INDIA PV T LTDAACCH0688N Plot No G-17 MIDC Baramati Dist Pune 870.45 01 Shri. Sachin Dhawale Prop Sharada 
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA HI TECH ENGINEERING CORPORATION INDIA PV T LTDAACCH0688N Plot No G-17 MIDC Baramati Dist Pune 870.45 01 Shri. Rajendra Chandrakant Ingawale
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA ARMAAX  AUTO  PRIVATE  LIMITED AAACR8776P Unit no 1, Ground floor, Bittu Industrial Estate,Waliv village, Vasai East , Palghar.865.90 01 Mr. Ramchandra Sattu Kamble 01351181 AACPK5576H
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA ARMAAX  AUTO  PRIVATE  LIMITED AAACR8776P Unit no 1, Ground floor, Bittu Industrial Estate,Waliv village, Vasai East , Palghar.865.90 01 Mr. Anil Ramchandra Kamble 02885780 AFHPK2556D
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA KESHAVLAL KHEMCHAND AND SONS PVT LTDAADCK9051H 301, Shree Gurukrupa, 85, Jawahar Nagar, Goregaon (W) Mumbai-62.848.81 01 BOI, SBI Nalinkant Keshavlal Shah 01280098 AAFPS7865Q Mr. Nalinkant Keshavlal Shah  AAFPS7865Q
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA KESHAVLAL KHEMCHAND AND SONS PVT LTDAADCK9051H 301, Shree Gurukrupa, 85, Jawahar Nagar, Goregaon (W) Mumbai-62.848.81 01 BOI, SBI Mr. Nishant Bhavin Shah 02879846 BKAPS8715F Mr. Nishant Bhavin Shah BKAPS8715F
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA KESHAVLAL KHEMCHAND AND SONS PVT LTDAADCK9051H 301, Shree Gurukrupa, 85, Jawahar Nagar, Goregaon (W) Mumbai-62.848.81 01 BOI, SBI Mr. Bhavin Nalinkant Shah 03346401 CJZPS5865F Mr. Bhavin Nalinkant Shah CJZPS5865F
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA DEVANSH INDUSTRIES AAHFD9636Q Flat No.3, Gr.Floor, Prerana Apartments - B CHS Ltd., Sane Guruji Nagar, L T Cross Road, Mulund (E),  Mumbai - 400081822.75 01 Virendra H. Ganartra Mr. Bharat Ganatra
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA THAKKAR PLASTIC INDUSTRIES PVT LTDAAECT5084C 304, Neptune Uptown, N.s. Rd, Mulund W, Mumbai-400080786.05 01 Mrs.Neelam A Thakar 00714982 AAAPT8717B

Restricted



 

OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA THAKKAR PLASTIC INDUSTRIES PVT LTDAAECT5084C 304, Neptune Uptown, N.s. Rd, Mulund W, Mumbai-400080786.05 01 Mala  Girish Thakkar 00776982 AACPT2361D
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA AXIS GARMENT DESIGNER AAWFA6170D A 47 TODI INDUSTRIAL ESTATESUN MILL COMPOUND G K MARGLOWE PARELMUMBAI400013774.81 01 Mr. Rajendra Dhondu Manjarekar     Mr. Rajendra Dhondu Manjarekar  
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA AXIS GARMENT DESIGNER AAWFA6170D A 47 TODI INDUSTRIAL ESTATESUN MILL COMPOUND G K MARGLOWE PARELMUMBAI400013774.81 01 Mr. Avinash Dagdu Gaikwad
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA AXIS GARMENT DESIGNER AAWFA6170D A 47 TODI INDUSTRIAL ESTATESUN MILL COMPOUND G K MARGLOWE PARELMUMBAI400013774.81 01  Mrs. Rashmi Baiju Gupta
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA MANIKARAN  ENTERPRISES  PVT LTDAAICM2681C Flat No. 5, Manorama, D'souza Colony, College Road, Nasik 422 005.762.44 01 Kailash Ramlal Pawar 02270151
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA MANIKARAN  ENTERPRISES  PVT LTDAAICM2681C Flat No. 5, Manorama, D'souza Colony, College Road, Nasik 422 005.762.44 01 Manisha Kailash Pawar 02270219
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA Ms JAJOO ENTERPRISES LIMITED AAACJ9939L Shop No.3, Ground floor, Jai Hind Estate, Bldg 3C, Dr.A.M.Road, Bhuleshwar, Mumbai-400002760.37 01 CANARA BK. STD. CH. BK. SBT. SHAMRAO VITTHAL CO. OP. BK.Kamal Satyaprakash Jajoo 00075170 ABVPJ3150A Guru Ashish Texfab Ltd U17100MH2003PLC140977
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA Ms JAJOO ENTERPRISES LIMITED AAACJ9939L Shop No.3, Ground floor, Jai Hind Estate, Bldg 3C, Dr.A.M.Road, Bhuleshwar, Mumbai-400002760.37 01 CANARA BK. STD. CH. BK. SBT. SHAMRAO VITTHAL CO. OP. BK.Mrs. Neeta Kamal Jajoo 00075276 ADQPJ2030A
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA MINAR INTERNATIONAL LTD . ACUPN4375R 308, Navyug Ind.Estate, 167, Tokersi Jivraj Marg,Sewree, Mumbai 400015751.03 01 SBI,ICICI,UBI,Barclays,Corp. Std.CharterBejoy Nambiar 00078346 ACUPN4375R
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA MINAR INTERNATIONAL LTD . ACUPN4375R 308, Navyug Ind.Estate, 167, Tokersi Jivraj Marg,Sewree, Mumbai 400015751.03 01 SBI,ICICI,UBI,Barclays,Corp. Std.CharterSusheela Nambiar 00113865 AAFPN0427K
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA AROWANA EXPORTS AULPS1966Q OFFICE NO- 404, 4TH FLOORRAIKAR BHAVANSEC-17 VASHINAVI MUMBAI400703743.53 01 Mr.Rajendra V. Shinde AULPS1966Q
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA FOOD PHARMA INDIA PVT LTD AAACF4694A  G 2 72 APMC MASALA MKT 1 PHASE 2  G 21  VASHI 400703704.05

01
Mr. Vijay Devji Aiya 02306118 ADSPA5217E Shabbir And Brothers Trading Private Limited U50909MH2003PTC140897

OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA FOOD PHARMA INDIA PVT LTD AAACF4694A  G 2 72 APMC MASALA MKT 1 PHASE 2  G 21  VASHI 400703704.05 01  Dr. Kamlesh Devji Aiya 02303821 AAAPA9057H
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA ANMOL RICE MILL PVT LTD AAECA7645N D-2 BENMAR APARTMENT GR FLL HILL ROAD, BANDRA WEST  MUMBAAI 400050677.24 01 Bank of MaharashtraSidhant Thakur 02094702 AGBPT5710H M/s Punit Asset Advisors & Developers U45202MH2002PTC134640
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA ANMOL RICE MILL PVT LTD AAECA7645N D-2 BENMAR APARTMENT GR FLL HILL ROAD, BANDRA WEST  MUMBAAI 400050677.24 01 Bank of MaharashtraSHEETAL THAKUR 02095365 ADJPT4759M
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA ANMOL RICE MILL PVT LTD AAECA7645N D-2 BENMAR APARTMENT GR FLL HILL ROAD, BANDRA WEST  MUMBAAI 400050677.24 01 Bank of MaharashtraMrs.Aarti Shishir Singh 02095391 AGBPT5711G
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA COLT  CABLES  PVT LTD AAACC1707F 509, Kakad Market, 306, Kalbadevi Road, Mumbai – 400 002676.42 01 Pravinkumar Bishwanath Jhunjhunwala 02633798 ABOPJ4143N Mr. Bishwanath Jhunjhunwala
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA COLT  CABLES  PVT LTD AAACC1707F 509, Kakad Market, 306, Kalbadevi Road, Mumbai – 400 002676.42 01 Pawankumar Bishwanath Jhunjhunwala 02633665 ABOPJ4141Q  Mrs. Sumitradevi Jhunjhunwala ABOPJ4140R
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA DRISHTI TRADE HOUSE AAMHM2723C B-10 NAV VYAPAR BHAVAN49 -P D MELLO ROADCARNAC BUNDER MASJID EASTMUMBAI400009676.29 01 Mr.Manoj P.Dharmani AEGPD3228P
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA S P CORPORATION ACXPN4206C Plot No 26, Bhavani Ind Estate, Chitalsar,Manpada, Ghodbundr Road, Thane669.31 01 Mrs.Smita P Nalawade ACXPN4206C Micronet Traffic and Control System Pvt Ltd
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA MACGUIRE CERAMICS LLP AAUFM7569C Ground floor, Ashrav, Prarthana Samaj Road, Vile Parle (E) Mumbai 400 057665.31

01
Mr. Syed Wasif Hussain ABLPH4126Q Monalisa Ceramics India Pvt Ltd U36994MH201

0PTC210467
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA MACGUIRE CERAMICS LLP AAUFM7569C Ground floor, Ashrav, Prarthana Samaj Road, Vile Parle (E) Mumbai 400 057665.31 01 Suraj Bharatkumar Parekh 02233443 AADPP3049H
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA MACGUIRE CERAMICS LLP AAUFM7569C Ground floor, Ashrav, Prarthana Samaj Road, Vile Parle (E) Mumbai 400 057665.31 01 Mr. Syed Atif Hussain ACEPH3189H
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA MACGUIRE CERAMICS LLP AAUFM7569C Ground floor, Ashrav, Prarthana Samaj Road, Vile Parle (E) Mumbai 400 057665.31 01 Mintu V Saliya AAGPS6672Q
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA NANAI DAIRY PVT.LTD. AACCN9612J 801, Avishkar Empress, KW Chitale Peth, Behind Portugese Church, Dadar (W) Mumbai659.59 01 Vijay Ramesh Vaidya 03823398 ACCPV3933B
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA NANAI DAIRY PVT.LTD. AACCN9612J 801, Avishkar Empress, KW Chitale Peth, Behind Portugese Church, Dadar (W) Mumbai659.59 01 Vrushali Vijay Vaidya 02642370 AFPPV7795H
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA NANAI DAIRY PVT.LTD. AACCN9612J 801, Avishkar Empress, KW Chitale Peth, Behind Portugese Church, Dadar (W) Mumbai659.59 01 Smita Vijay Vaidya 02447532 ACMPV4686R
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA PERFECT SOYA PROTEIN CONCENTRATES PVT.LT D.AAGCP1858A B4 JALDARSHAN GROUND FLOOR FLAT NO1 NARAYAN POOJARI NAGAR KHAN A G ROD WORLI MUMBAI18641.41 01 Rajkishore Maniyar Balkishan 01687800 AACPM9799E Mrs. Suneeta Maniyar
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA PERFECT SOYA PROTEIN CONCENTRATES PVT.LT D.AAGCP1858A B4 JALDARSHAN GROUND FLOOR FLAT NO1 NARAYAN POOJARI NAGAR KHAN A G ROD WORLI MUMBAI18641.41 01 Sandeep Maniyar 01942554 ALXPM3711A Mrs. Leela Devi Maniyar
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA ACCURA INFOTECH PVT LTD AACCA7672F OFFICE NOS. 1 TO 4,TRISHUL APPTT. A BLDG CHS LTDSINDHI SOCIETY, CHEMBUR,MUMBAI-400071400071631.43 01 Simran Kour Gogia 02019095
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA ACCURA INFOTECH PVT LTD AACCA7672F OFFICE NOS. 1 TO 4,TRISHUL APPTT. A BLDG CHS LTDSINDHI SOCIETY, CHEMBUR,MUMBAI-400071400071631.43 01 Shri.Navneet Singh Gogia 00697530 AAFPG0260R
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA TRIMURTI CORNS AGRO FOODS P LTDBDHPS7495G Gat No.987, Perne Phata, Tal.-Haveli, Dist.-Pune, Pin-412 216595.83 01 Axis Bank Mr. Santosh Gulabrao Shinde 01576724 BDHPS7495G
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA TRIMURTI CORNS AGRO FOODS P LTDBDHPS7495G Gat No.987, Perne Phata, Tal.-Haveli, Dist.-Pune, Pin-412 216595.83 01 Axis Bank Mrs. Tejaswini Santosh Shinde 00240471 BFDPS4982N
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA PROLOGUE RETAIL SOLUTIONS PVT LTDAAFCP3044H C-310 Sunrise CHS Ltd, Raheja Vihar, Chandivali Farm Road, Tunga Powai Mumbai Bandra 400072590.53 01 Rajesh Mimani 02852105 AATPM6029N
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA PROLOGUE RETAIL SOLUTIONS PVT LTDAAFCP3044H C-310 Sunrise CHS Ltd, Raheja Vihar, Chandivali Farm Road, Tunga Powai Mumbai Bandra 400072590.53 01 Mr. Deepak Vijaykumar Bagra 03462727 AEAPB9148N
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA PROLOGUE RETAIL SOLUTIONS PVT LTDAAFCP3044H C-310 Sunrise CHS Ltd, Raheja Vihar, Chandivali Farm Road, Tunga Powai Mumbai Bandra 400072590.53 01 Mr. Saikiran Rajesh Mimani 07369524
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA PROLOGUE RETAIL SOLUTIONS PVT LTDAAFCP3044H C-310 Sunrise CHS Ltd, Raheja Vihar, Chandivali Farm Road, Tunga Powai Mumbai Bandra 400072590.53 01 Mrs Alka Mimani 03496403 AGHPM4470D
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA MICRONET TRAFFIC AND CONTROL SYSTEMS PVT LTDAAGCM7404D 12, KAILAS COMMERCIAL COMPLEX L.B.S. MARG, VIKHROLI WEST MUMBAI 400083554.60 01 PRADEEP KASHINATH NALAWADE 01856070 AAVPN7972P
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA MICRONET TRAFFIC AND CONTROL SYSTEMS PVT LTDAAGCM7404D 12, KAILAS COMMERCIAL COMPLEX L.B.S. MARG, VIKHROLI WEST MUMBAI 400083554.60 01 SMITA PRADEEP NALAWADE 03335535 ACXPN4206C
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA METAFIELD SPINTEX PVT LTD AACCM1569M Gutt No.179, Village-Met, Tal-Wada, Dist-Thane. Pin 421 212 Maharashtra 502.52 01 Akhilkumar Jhunjhunwala 01914587 AADPJ5141J
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA METAFIELD SPINTEX PVT LTD AACCM1569M Gutt No.179, Village-Met, Tal-Wada, Dist-Thane. Pin 421 212 Maharashtra 502.52 01 Mr. Anup Murarilal Jhunjhunwala 01914605 AADPJ5142M
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA METAFIELD SPINTEX PVT LTD AACCM1569M Gutt No.179, Village-Met, Tal-Wada, Dist-Thane. Pin 421 212 Maharashtra 502.52 01 Mr. Murarilal Mannalalji Jhunjhunwala 01914518 AADPJ5151A
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA KALE INFRA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITEDAAGCM1574N Kale Pride, Cinema Road Ward 5, Baramati Baramati MH 413102 496.74 01 NITIN MARUTRAO KALE 02698814 AIXPK0191R
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA KALE INFRA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITEDAAGCM1574N Kale Pride, Cinema Road Ward 5, Baramati Baramati MH 413102 496.74 01 RINA NITIN KALE 05219760 AJCPK8125H
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA POOJA FASHIONS AAMFP4790J B-71/4, Shiv Krupa, Hindustan Chowk, Near Bank of Maharashtra, GGS Marg, Mulund Colony, Mulund (W)- 82453.41 01 Rajesh Ganatra
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA POOJA FASHIONS AAMFP4790J B-71/4, Shiv Krupa, Hindustan Chowk, Near Bank of Maharashtra, GGS Marg, Mulund Colony, Mulund (W)- 82453.41 01 Pooja Ganatra
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA POOJA FASHIONS AAMFP4790J B-71/4, Shiv Krupa, Hindustan Chowk, Near Bank of Maharashtra, GGS Marg, Mulund Colony, Mulund (W)- 82453.41 01 Hemaxi Ganatra
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA ENGINEERING AACFM4101G Nagpur 383.30 01 Ramchandra  SATTU Kamble 01351181
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA ENGINEERING AACFM4101G Nagpur 383.30 01 Anil Ramchnadra Kamble 02885780
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA ENGINEERING AACFM4101G Nagpur 383.30 01 Pradeep Namdeo Kamble ABTPK5860A 
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA P V N TEX INDUSTRIES AADFP1837F 112, Minerva Industrial Estate,Mulund West,Mumbai -400 080343.02 01 Mr Bikash Mittal 06763100 M/s Vicotex Fabrics Pvt Ltd 
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA P V N TEX INDUSTRIES AADFP1837F 112, Minerva Industrial Estate,Mulund West,Mumbai -400 080343.02 01 Shri Arvindkumar Poonamchand Agarwal 01255667
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA COLOURMET INFRATECH PVT LTD AAFCC1468A 93, Shelpimpalgaon, Mohitewadi, Taluka - Khed, Pune - 410501308.50 01 Kishor Gupta 06466308 AHHPG0760F Sachin Bharuka
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA COLOURMET INFRATECH PVT LTD AAFCC1468A 93, Shelpimpalgaon, Mohitewadi, Taluka - Khed, Pune - 410501308.50 01 Nisha Sachin Bharuka 06466327 AJBPB8413E Kenmark Enterprises
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA COLOURMET INFRATECH PVT LTD AAFCC1468A 93, Shelpimpalgaon, Mohitewadi, Taluka - Khed, Pune - 410501308.50 01 Brainchambers Auto Power Stand Pvt Ltd
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA M/S SARASWATHI INDUSTRIES ACJFS5076R Gala No.104, Kanchan Industrial Estate, Andheri Kurla Road, Village Mohili, Sakinaka, Mumbai 400702295.12 01 SUNIL PANDIRKAR Mr. Sunil Harishchandra Pandirkar             
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA M/S SARASWATHI INDUSTRIES ACJFS5076R Gala No.104, Kanchan Industrial Estate, Andheri Kurla Road, Village Mohili, Sakinaka, Mumbai 400702295.12 01 Harpalsingh Khurana Mr.Sanchit Harish Shetty
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA M/S SARASWATHI INDUSTRIES ACJFS5076R Gala No.104, Kanchan Industrial Estate, Andheri Kurla Road, Village Mohili, Sakinaka, Mumbai 400702295.12 01 Sanchit Shetty Mr.Harpal Singh Khurana
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA JAKHARIA ENTERPRISE AEXPJ7243M 6 MOHINI MANSION MORY ROAD MAHIM MUMBAI280.88 01 Mr. Jitesh N Jakharia AEXPJ7243M
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH, MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA FIRESTAR DIAMOND INTERNATIONAL PVT LTDAABCJ7268H Unit no. 23, 3 Floor, Tower no. 2, Kohinoor City Mall Kohinoor City, Opp. Don Bosco, School, Kirol Road, Off. LBS Marg, Kurla (W), Mumbai 70.142.13 01 PNB & OthersNirav Modi 00190509 AABPM9885C Firestone International Pvt. Ltd
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Gopalpura Jaipur RAJASTHAN Ghanshyam Enterprises  Budh Vihar Budhsinghpura , Sanganer- Jaipur- 30203332.19 01 Ghanshyan Sain S/o Ram Gopal
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Amritsar Punjab AAR VEE Textiles  Prop Vikram Jain  AALPJ4238Q 528,White Avenue,Maqbool Rd.,Amritsar 143001 & Shed no.17 Kabir Woolen Mills,423 IA_A,Ludhiana 334.97 01 Vikram Jain  AALPJ4238Q
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra

M I Rd Jaipur
RAJASTHAN

ROMESH POWER PRODUCTS PVT LTD  AAACR6763J Plot No. - B- 123, Road No 9 A, Vishwakarma Industrial area , Jaipur861.5
01

Mr. Radha Mohan Bumb S/o Late Suva Lal 
Bumb

00108796
ACMPB7043C

OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra M I Rd Jaipur RAJASTHAN ROMESH POWER PRODUCTS PVT LTD  AAACR6763J Plot No. - B- 123, Road No 9 A, Vishwakarma Industrial area , Jaipur861.5
01

Mr. Krishna Mohan Khandelwal S/o Shri Radha 
Mohan Bumb

00108773 ADZPK9868N

OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Gopalpura Jaipur RAJASTHAN MAKKHAN GROUP  AOBPM7366L Road No. 9A, 231 01 Mr. Makkhan Lal Meena AOBPM7366L
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra

Gopalpura Jaipur
RAJASTHAN

Shri Vrindavan Constructons  46, Behind NWR, Sarswati Nagar Jaipur-30201759.23
01

Deep Ram Meena S/o Rasua Ram Meena

OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Sector 17, Chandigarh CHANDIGARH I J S Infotech H. No. 4590, Sector No. 70, Mohali 29.23 01 S Davinder Singh
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Sector 17, Chandigarh CHANDIGARH I J S Infotech H. No. 4590, Sector No. 70, Mohali 29.23 01 Mrs Kulwant Kaur
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Gopalpura Jaipur RAJASTHAN Lehar Construction Company  Village Charanwala, Post Panwaliya, Teh- Sanganer- Jaipur-30203357.38 01 Ramavtar Singh S/o Bhagirath Singh
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Gopalpura Jaipur RAJASTHAN Rajkumar Enterprises  CMKPM3692J 54A, Shiv Shankar Nagar, Chak Gator Sanganer - Jaipur-30201759.96 01 Vishram Meena S/o Faili Ram Meena CMKPM3692J
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Valmikinagar Chennai Tamil Nadu TAMILNAD MARKETING  101,Perumalkoil Street,Poyyappakkan,Viluppuram-605103140.9 01 Sri.  T . Palani
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Gopalpura Jaipur RAJASTHAN SAROJ  MEENA AOFPM1246R VILLAGE- KAJI KONDALI, POST - MORPA,  TEH BAMANWAS, DIST - SAWAIMADHOPUR-32202858.33 01 Saroj  Meena AOFPM1246R
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra

Gopalpura Jaipur
RAJASTHAN

Govind Construction Services  AYUPC5881B Village - Dablakhurd 01, Sharan Ki Dhani, Phagi, Jaipur-30300559.79
01

Govind Narayan Choudhary S/o Shankar Lal 
Choudhary AYUPC5881B

OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra
Gopalpura Jaipur

RAJASTHAN
Lakhan Construction Services  ATBPC6079P Village - Dabla Khurd, The - Phagi, Jaipur-30300559.79

01
Laxmi Narayan Choudhary S/o Hanuman 
Choudhary ATBPC6079P

OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Sector 17, Chandigarh CHANDIGARH SANDEEP  SHARMA ATRPS4335G 204/A, GH 105, Sec.20, Panchkula (Haryana)31.71 01 Dr. Sandeep Sharma ATRPS4335G
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Dr. Mukherjeenagar, New Delhi Delhi SHEETAL ENTERPRISES  B-18, Satija House, Commercial Complex, Dr. Mukherjeenagar, Delhi 11000931.25 01 Ajay S. Marwah (Partner)
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Dr. Mukherjeenagar, New Delhi Delhi SHEETAL ENTERPRISES  B-18, Satija House, Commercial Complex, Dr. Mukherjeenagar, Delhi 11000931.25 01 Pankaj Takkar 
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra

Gopalpura Jaipur
RAJASTHAN

B L Construction  CEXPM4087E 96, Shiv Shankar Nagar,Budhsinghpura, Sanganer Jaipur-30203359.65
01

Babu Lal Meena S/o Chhotu Ram Meena
CEXPM4087E

OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Kharepatan Goa SIDDHANT PARYATAN SUVIDHA KENDRA  B-001, Devendra Sadan CHS,  RR Thakur Marg, Jogeshwari (E), Mumbai 41006070 01 Dinesh Shantaram Jaitapkar 

Restricted



 

OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra
Gopalpura Jaipur

RAJASTHAN
Dharmraj Enterprises  BBQPM1996P 46,Behind NWR, Sasrwati Nagar , Jaipur-30201759.5

01
Dharamraj Meena S/o Chiranji Lal Meena

BBQPM1996P
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Gopalpura Jaipur RAJASTHAN Kishore Enterprises  DOLPS6823F Kishorpura, Post -Panwaliya, The - Sanganer, Jaipur-30201759.47 01 Kishor Singh S/o Moti Singh DOLPS6823F
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Gopalpura Jaipur RAJASTHAN Khushi Enterprises  BTJPM3226M 54, Shiv Shankar Nage , Sanganer Jaipur-30203359.25 01 Rajesh Kumar Meena S/o Kedar Meena BTJPM3226M
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Madurai-ARB-Chennai Tamil Nadu M/S. SREE KRISHNA ENTERPRISES  No 1/52, Savarimangalam, Ottapidaram taluk, Ettayapuram Circle, Tuticorin Dist, -628501.781.71 01 R. Vasudevan S/O Ramasamy
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Madurai-ARB-Chennai Tamil Nadu M/S. SREE KRISHNA ENTERPRISES  No 1/52, Savarimangalam, Ottapidaram taluk, Ettayapuram Circle, Tuticorin Dist, -628501.781.71 01 P. Ganesan S/O PerumalNaicker
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Madurai-ARB-Chennai Tamil Nadu M/S. SREE KRISHNA ENTERPRISES  No 1/52, Savarimangalam, Ottapidaram taluk, Ettayapuram Circle, Tuticorin Dist, -628501.781.71 01 A. A. Saravanaraja S/O Arjunaraja
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Gopalpura Jaipur RAJASTHAN Banwari Enterprises  AMJPL0920F SD1, Kapil Vihar, Chak Gatore Sanganer, Jaipur-30201759 01 Banwari Lal Sain S/o Ram Gopal Sain AMJPL0920F
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Nellore Andhra Pradesh ISWARYA HEALTH CAMP SERVISES  D.No. 24-3-1841, 1st floor, Oppo. Old CAN, Buldging, Makuntalayout, Nellore 52400337.46644 01 R. Sandhya
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Rajahmundry Andhra Pradesh ANANT  RESIDENCY Dwarka Nagar, Vishakaptanam, Rajahmundry.33.9032 01 K Shridharan
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Ahmedabad Maninagar GUJARAT Mangalkrupa  Construction 2nd  Floor, Narayan Chembers, Neharu Bridge Ahmedabad44.83365 01 Bholabhai Valjibhai Patel
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Gopalpura Jaipur RAJASTHAN Durga Construction Services  BOJPM3816E B -361, Mahal Yojana, Pratap Nagar, Sanganer, Jaipur-30203358.77 01 Durga Lal Meena S/o Sri Chand Meena BOJPM3816E
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Gopalpura Jaipur RAJASTHAN Ramhari Enterprises  CMIPM6057K 3 Kapil Vihar Budhsinghpura Sanganer Jaipur-30203358.61 01 Ramhari Meena S/o  Lahri Ram Meena CMIPM6057K
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra

Gopalpura Jaipur
RAJASTHAN

Agarwal Properties And Builders  AILPG9387R 80/244, Patel Marg, Mansarovar, Jaipur-30202058.5
01

Yogesh Kumar Gupta S/o  Jagdish Prasad 
Gupta AILPG9387R

OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Agri Hitech Maharashtra ARUN GANPAT DIGHE AP-Indore Tal- Dindori Dist- Nashik-42220250.68 01 Mr. Arun Ganpat Dighe Mr. Sangam Dattaray Dargode
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Agri Hitech Maharashtra ARUN GANPAT DIGHE AP-Indore Tal- Dindori Dist- Nashik-42220250.68 01 Mrs. Anusaya Ganpat Dighe Mr. Dhondiram Ganpat Dighe
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra

Gopalpura Jaipur
RAJASTHAN

Madan Enterprises  ACUPL1915D B-105, Budh Vihar, Budhsinghpura. Sanganer, Jaipur30203357.8
01

Madan Lal Choudhary  S/o Shyokaran 
Choudhary ACUPL1915D

OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Umrale Maharashtra VITHABAI PRABHAKAR JAGTAP At+Post-Kokangaogan Post-Jalkhed, Taluka- Dindori, Dist- Nasik-42220785.59 01 Mrs.Vithabai Prabhakar Jagtap
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Mumbai Girgaum Maharashtra POOJA ENTERPRISES  51, Bibijan Street, 1st floor office no.17A, Pydhune Mumbai63.34 01 Romen Mohanlal Patel
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Gopalpura Jaipur RAJASTHAN Mintu Lal Meena AVQPM2743P VILLAGE- KAJI KONDALI, POST - MORPA,  TEH BAMANWAS, DIST - SAWAIMADHOPUR-32202855.18 01 Mintu Lal Meena S/o Gopilal Meena AVQPM2743P
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Gopalpura Jaipur RAJASTHAN Leel Associates  AAFFL3614C 46, Krishana Vihar, New Sanganer Road, Mansarovar, Jaipur-30202054.93 01 Ramesh Choudhary
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Gopalpura Jaipur RAJASTHAN Leel Associates  AAFFL3614C 46, Krishana Vihar, New Sanganer Road, Mansarovar, Jaipur-30202054.93 01 Rajesh Choudhary
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra

Gopalpura Jaipur
RAJASTHAN

Saini Enterprises  ANPPS5784F Malion ki Dhani , Airport Boundry Gaitor Jaipur-30202954.28
01

Bhanwar Lal Saini S/o Kalyan Sahay Saini
ANPPS5784F

OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra
Gopalpura Jaipur

RAJASTHAN
Pawan Enterprises  AAOFP2151R Kapil Vihar Sanganer Jaipur-302033 52.37

01
Hajari Lal Meena S/o Chhotu Ram Meena

OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Gopalpura Jaipur RAJASTHAN Pawan Enterprises  AAOFP2151R Kapil Vihar Sanganer Jaipur-302033 52.37 01 Mintulal Meena s/o Gopilal Meena
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Alwar RAJASTHAN National Motors AAIFN0716E Sameem Tower ,Mungska,Delhi Road Alwar124.02 01 Mr Mukesh  kumar Gupta 
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Alwar RAJASTHAN National Motors AAIFN0716E Sameem Tower ,Mungska,Delhi Road Alwar124.02 01 Mrs Shashi Devi Gupta
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Asset Recovery Mumbai Maharashtra VITTA MAZDA LTD  Elphistone House, 2nd floor,17, Marzban Road, Fort, Mumbai 400 00159.20381 01 Dara Kaikhushroo Deboo                           
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Asset Recovery Mumbai Maharashtra VITTA MAZDA LTD  Elphistone House, 2nd floor,17, Marzban Road, Fort, Mumbai 400 00159.20381 01 Yezdi Jamshed Master
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Pune Maharashtra M/s Amol Dairy Food And Products Pvt LtdAJGPD9678N Gat no 895/1&895/2 Khamgaon Tal Daund Dist Pune239.78 01 Amol Ashok Dalvi 05205978 AJGPD9678N
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Pune Maharashtra M/s Amol Dairy Food And Products Pvt LtdAJGPD9678N Gat no 895/1&895/2 Khamgaon Tal Daund Dist Pune239.78 01 Ratnamala Ashok Dalvi 05205987 AJGPD9678N
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Gautam Nagar Bhopal Madhya Pradesh Manoolal Diamands BCJPS1323J 20 Lakherapura The Huzur Bhopal 4620387 52 01 Mr Brijesh Soni BCJPS1323J
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Amritsar Punjab RASIM ENTERPRISES  AALPA6299C 'Business', 1215,Gali Acharjan,Karmon Deori,Amritsar49.42 01 Rakesh Arora AALPA6299C
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Latur Main Maharashtra Digambar Agro Industries CRCPS5951F A-91 Additional MIDC Latur 62 01 Mr Sarad Digambar Suryawanshi CRCPS5951F
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Latur Main Maharashtra Padmini food Products AKJPM8775H 98/D/B Near Hamal Maal Market Yard Latur106.28 01 Mr Manik Limbaji Mane AKJPM8775H
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Nepti Maharashtra Titanium Energy Corporation AVKPG3604R Plot no C-54,Supa Parner Industrial Area Supa Tal Parner ,Dist Ahmednagar69 01 Khanu Nivrutti Kandekar AVKPG3604R Santosh Bhanudas Gaikwad
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Raopura Baroda GUJARAT Biotar Industries Ltd. AAACJ2845F 13,Sitafalwadi, Dr. Mascarenhas Road, Mazgaon, Mumbai 4000104762.51 01 Rajesh Managaldas Kapadia 00030123
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Raopura Baroda GUJARAT Biotar Industries Ltd. AAACJ2845F 13,Sitafalwadi, Dr. Mascarenhas Road, Mazgaon, Mumbai 4000104762.51 01 Bharat Mangaldas Kapadia 00030145
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Raopura Baroda GUJARAT Biotar Industries Ltd. AAACJ2845F 13,Sitafalwadi, Dr. Mascarenhas Road, Mazgaon, Mumbai 4000104762.51 01 Dinesh Ranchhoddas Kapadia 00088572 AANPK1947R
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Hyderabad Telangana S V Enterprises ABTPV5774E House no 8-2-268/1/B Aurora Colony Road No 3 Banjara Hills  Hyderabad TG  500034299 01 V Ramesh ABTPV5774E
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Ring Road, Surat GUJARAT SALASAR ENTERPRISES . 301,J K Towers,Ring Road,Surat 52.97 01 Ramesh Radheshyam Jakhotia
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Ring Road, Surat GUJARAT RAJASTHAN MARKETING CORPORATION 301,J K Towers, Ring Rd.Surat 91.4 01 Ramesh Radheshyam Jakhotia (Karta)
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra SSI Branch Thane Maharashtra Right Angle AABPJ3171E 2, Jaiswal House Rifle Range Road,   Behind Sarvodaya Hospital  Ghatkopar (W), Mumbai 99.59 01 Virendra Jaiswal AABPJ3171E
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Madhya Pradesh Prem Narayan Meena VILAGE SIKANDERGANJ POST DOURAHA TAHSIL-SHYAMPUR DIST SEHORE 46600126.84 01 Prem Narayan Meena
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Tirupur Tamil Nadu P & S COLLECTIONS  ALJPS4932M No. 3, Nandavana Thottam II sr, Tirupur 6416041283.78 01 A. Sivakumar ALJPS4932M
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Arera Colony Bhopal Madhya Pradesh BRAJESH PATIDAR  AXOPP1135E Near Rukmani Devi High School;Village-Jharkheda Teh-Shyampur Dist Sehore M.p100.69 01 Brajesh Patidar AXOPP1135E
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Maharashtra Mr. Popat Chandrakant Thorat AT POST KHAMGAON TEK TAL DAUND,DIST PUNE PUNE 41220240.92 01 Popat Chandrakant Thorat
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Karol Bagh Delhi Delhi Beenas Diamand AWIPK1308D Gold Plaza, Shop No.104, Gurudwara Road, Naiwala, Karol Bagh, New Delhi – 110005 99.71 01 Simmi Dhingra AWIPK1308D
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Bajirao Road, Pune Maharashtra D S KULKARNI DEVELOPERS LIMITED  AAACD6413H 1187/60, “DSK House”, J. M. Road, Shivajinagar, Pune – 4110059332.97

01

SBI,UBI,S
yndicate 
Bank IDBI 
Vijaya 
Bank

Deepak S Kulkarni 00394027 ABKPK4347H M/s Ascent Promoters & Developers Pvt. Ltd.

U45202PN1996PTC102688
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Bajirao Road, Pune Maharashtra D S KULKARNI DEVELOPERS LIMITED  AAACD6413H 1187/60, “DSK House”, J. M. Road, Shivajinagar, Pune – 4110059332.97

01

SBI,UBI,S
yndicate 
Bank IDBI 
Vijaya 
Bank

Vijaykumar Nathu Jagtap 02555240 ADUPJ2311G M/s Grow Rich Agroforestry Pvt. Ltd.

U02001PN1996PTC097686
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Bajirao Road, Pune Maharashtra D S KULKARNI DEVELOPERS LIMITED  AAACD6413H 1187/60, “DSK House”, J. M. Road, Shivajinagar, Pune – 4110059332.97

01

SBI,UBI,S
yndicate 
Bank IDBI 
Vijaya 
Bank

Uma Anil Panse 07511192 ABGPP3997A M/s Holy Land Agroforestry Pvt. Ltd.

U02001PN1996PTC097685
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Bajirao Road, Pune Maharashtra D S KULKARNI DEVELOPERS LIMITED  AAACD6413H 1187/60, “DSK House”, J. M. Road, Shivajinagar, Pune – 4110059332.97

01

SBI,UBI,S
yndicate 
Bank IDBI 
Vijaya 
Bank

Shirish Kulkarni 01850287 ANHPK1349L M/s Sapphire Promoters and Developers Pvt. Ltd.

U45202PN1996PTC102686
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra RANJANGAON                              Maharashtra Sham Dairy AFQPP2277M S.No-223,AP-Panoli,Tal-Parner Dist Ahmednagar140.34 01 Nivedita Rajkiran Duggal AFQPP2277M
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra RANJANGAON                              Maharashtra Priyanka Corrugated Boxes Pvt  Ltd AAHCP2451L Flat no-401,Fourth floor, Building-D,Konark Eureka Wadgaon Shery,Pune-41101484.7 01 Rajkiran Singh Duggal 06544346 AFFPD5237C
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra RANJANGAON                              Maharashtra Priyanka Corrugated Boxes Pvt  Ltd AAHCP2451L Flat no-401,Fourth floor, Building-D,Konark Eureka Wadgaon Shery,Pune-41101484.7 01 Nivedita Rajkiran Duggal 06545284 AFQPP2277M
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra RAJAPARK JAIPUR                         RAJASTHAN KHANDELWAL HARDWARE AND ELECTRIC STORE  ABPPG3859F Shop no 24, Main Market Jagatpura Jaipur27.92 01 Nand Kishore Gupta ABPPG3859F
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra RAJAPARK JAIPUR                         RAJASTHAN Rajendra Industries AOMPR5771B 148, Ram Nagar 6,  KhoraBisal, Jaipur  42.41 01 Rajendra Singh AOMPR5771B
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra RAJAPARK JAIPUR                         RAJASTHAN AGARWAL TRADING COMPANY  ADDPC3010C B -63, First floor, Rajdhani Krishi Upaj Mandi, Jaipur52.7 01 MrsParvati Devi Choudhary ADDPC3010C
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Ajmer RAJASTHAN S.S ENTERPRISES  AGHPA3089N 15/548, Near Hotel Data Inn Srinagar Road, Ajmer479.16 01 Mr Ananat Jugal Acharya AGHPA3089N S S Food Product
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Narayan peth Branch Pune Maharashtra Yashahree Food Products BHTPS9783H Shop No 3,Kaustubh Society Anandnagar Sinhgadh Road, Pune         411 05175.34 01 Mr Pradeep Ganesh Sathe BHTPS9783H
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Govindgarh RAJASTHAN Krishita Food Process Ind Pvt ltd AAECK7518G :B – 5 Geetanjali Tower, Ajmer Road, Jaipur150.86 01 Mrs Parvati Devi Choudhary 05263225
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Govindgarh RAJASTHAN Krishita Food Process Ind Pvt ltd AAECK7518G :B – 5 Geetanjali Tower, Ajmer Road, Jaipur150.86 01 Manisha Dalmia. 05263215
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Tilak Road Pune Maharashtra DHANADA CORPORATION LTD  AAACV9273B Dhanada, 16/6 , plot no 8 ,Erandwana Housing Society , Patwardhan bagh ,Pune 411 004488.83 01 Ramesh Ramchandra Havele 00007580 AADPH8134K

Restricted



 

OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Tilak Road Pune Maharashtra DHANADA CORPORATION LTD  AAACV9273B Dhanada, 16/6 , plot no 8 ,Erandwana Housing Society , Patwardhan bagh ,Pune 411 004488.83 01 Veena Ramesh Havele 00007593 AASPH6851N
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Gopalpura Jaipur RAJASTHAN Saran Construction Company  AFKPC6467L Dabla Khurd, Digi Road, The. Phagi - Jaipur-30300556.31 01 Mr Kishori Lal Choudhary AFKPC6467L
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Camp, Solapur Maharashtra Morval Engineers (India) Pvt. Ltd. AADCM5868N    A-45,,MIDC,Chincholi,Pune Highway Road, Taluka Mohol,District- Solapur 413006 36.35 01 Nagesh Laxman Malage 02200536 AWWPM6463H
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Camp, Solapur Maharashtra Morval Engineers (India) Pvt. Ltd. AADCM5868N    A-45,,MIDC,Chincholi,Pune Highway Road, Taluka Mohol,District- Solapur 413006 36.35 01 Kamal Nagesh Malage 02446226 AGUPM4827B
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra GURGOAN SUSHANT LOK  Delhi                   Delhi PURAB KRISHI PRIVATE LIMITED  Dharmkunj, 1775 A, Gali Piplanwali,  Khuh Bombaywala,  Amritsar- 143 006, PUNJAB 110 01 Rajneesh Mehra 02294002 ABIPM3331M
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra GURGOAN SUSHANT LOK  Delhi                   Delhi PURAB KRISHI PRIVATE LIMITED  Dharmkunj, 1775 A, Gali Piplanwali,  Khuh Bombaywala,  Amritsar- 143 006, PUNJAB 110 01 Mrs. Pooja Mehra 02532921 AEMPM5010N
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra GURGOAN SUSHANT LOK  Delhi                   Delhi PURAB KRISHI PRIVATE LIMITED  Dharmkunj, 1775 A, Gali Piplanwali,  Khuh Bombaywala,  Amritsar- 143 006, PUNJAB 110 01 Vicky Ram Bhagat 06422039 AQZPV1341E
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Gopalpura Jaipur RAJASTHAN Budhram Constructions  BPGPM8401P 2, Shiv Shankar Nagar , Sanganer Jaipur-30203358.96 01 Budhram Meena  S/o Jamna Lal Meena BPGPM8401P
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra A R B Chennai Tamil Nadu GEE KEES MACHINES  AAGFG2198B 56/41(1), Mullai Street, Near Hotel Annapoorna Lakshminagar, Tirupur-641602 160.84 01 G Arunagiri
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra A R B Chennai Tamil Nadu GEE KEES MACHINES  AAGFG2198B 56/41(1), Mullai Street, Near Hotel Annapoorna Lakshminagar, Tirupur-641602 160.84 01 P J Selvapathy
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Coimbatore Tamil Nadu DIVEYA TRADERS  AAXPU0088P No.29-A, Fancy Garden, NGR Nagar, Uthukuli Road,Anaikadu, TIRUPUR – 641 607149.48 01 D. Umadevi w/o N. Durai AAXPU0088P
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Coimbatore Tamil Nadu ENN  DEE  STEELS  APRPP6130Q No.29-A, Fancy Garden, NGR Nagar, Uthukuli Road,Anaikadu, TIRUPUR – 641 607169.66 01 D. Pruthviraju  s/o N. Durai APRPP6130Q
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra NANDED ASSADULLABAD Latur                    Maharashtra MAYUR BALAJIRAO AMILKANTHWARADYPA0470B Shri Swami Samarth Builders & Developers, Opp. Bokare Hospital, Near SBI, Station Road, Doctors Lane Nanded-43160226.66 01 MayurBalajiraoAmilkantwar ADYPA0470B
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Katrj  Pune Maharashtra GENESIS  CIFPK4484D Flat No-1,Bora Landmark ,Krishna Colony,Lane No-10,Paramhans Nagar,Kothrud,Pune-411038105.06 01 Mr Maitreya Shekhar Kodilkar CIFPK4484D
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Noida Sector 19 Delhi P K CONSTRUCTION  CYJPS7656B J-47, Second Floor, Sector-18, Noida, (UP)-201301.355.01 01 Pradeep Kumar Singh  S/o Mr. K P Singh CYJPS7656B
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra A R B Chennai Tamil Nadu HITECH ALLOY CASTINGS  ARGPJ4078C NO.386  SIDCO INDUSTRIAL ESTATE      AMBATTUR NORTH PHASE      CHENNAI   600098 151.65 01 R. Jothi ARGPJ4078C
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra A R B Chennai Tamil Nadu OSR  GUM  PRODUCT  BXRPM6164N No.333, 3rd floor, T6 Geetha Building,      Nehru Street, Ram Nagar,  Coimbatore Pin 641009 199.92 01 Mr. K M Manoharan BXRPM6164N
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,HYDERABADTELANGANA B M R HOUSING  P LTD AACCB0977E H N. 8-42,Koheda village, Hayath Nagar, Hyderabad-50151143.45 01 Karunakar Reddy B 01587522 AGWPB7045C
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,HYDERABADTELANGANA B M R HOUSING  P LTD AACCB0977E H N. 8-42,Koheda village, Hayath Nagar, Hyderabad-50151143.45 01 Mohan Reddy B 01587575 AGWPB7038B
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra GURGOAN SUSHANT LOK  Delhi                   Delhi PURAB INFRASTRUCTURE PROJECTS  LTD  AADCP9329F Dharmkunj, 1775 A, Gali Piplanwali,  Khuh Bombaywala, Amritsar- 143 006, PUNJAB 102 01 Rajneesh Mehra 02294002 ABIPM3331M
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra GURGOAN SUSHANT LOK  Delhi                   Delhi PURAB INFRASTRUCTURE PROJECTS  LTD  AADCP9329F Dharmkunj, 1775 A, Gali Piplanwali,  Khuh Bombaywala, Amritsar- 143 006, PUNJAB 102 01 Mrs. Pooja Mehra 02532921 AEMPM5010N
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra GURGOAN SUSHANT LOK  Delhi                   Delhi PURAB INFRASTRUCTURE PROJECTS  LTD  AADCP9329F Dharmkunj, 1775 A, Gali Piplanwali,  Khuh Bombaywala, Amritsar- 143 006, PUNJAB 102 01 Dharampal Malhotra 02536978
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Bajirao Road, Pune Maharashtra EXTREME AUTOMATION  AADFE9914C 6, Pooja Highland, 2nd floor, Near Cipla Foundation, Warje,Pune 411052160.59 01 Ravi Krishnarao Kulkarni
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Bajirao Road, Pune Maharashtra EXTREME AUTOMATION  AADFE9914C 6, Pooja Highland, 2nd floor, Near Cipla Foundation, Warje,Pune 411052160.59 01 Vinod J Patel
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Kothrud Pune Maharashtra SURAJ RAMAN BHUJBAL AHPPB5599R Bhujbal House, Karvenagar, Pune 411052236.73 01 Suraj Raman Bhujbal AHPPB5599R
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Ahmedabad GUJARAT VENUS CREATIONS  AYQPS4007D 209,Ashirwad Paras,Corporate Road , Opp.Auda Garden,Prahladnagar,Ahmedabad99.91 01 Jaimik Jitendra Shah AYQPS4007D
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Hyderabad Telangana BALAJI TRADING CORPORATION  AQJPR9286L 6-3-634 Green Channel Apartments     Khairathabad, Hyderabad52.5 01 Mr Nerella Srinivasa Rao AQJPR9286L
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Hyderabad Telangana VINDA TECHNOLOGIES LTD  405 4th Floor, Maitrivihar, Commercial Complex,     Ameerpet, Hyderabad–500 017159.63 01 Gajula Govinda Rao 01823179 AKWPG4345E
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Hyderabad Telangana VINDA TECHNOLOGIES LTD  405 4th Floor, Maitrivihar, Commercial Complex,     Ameerpet, Hyderabad–500 017159.63 01 Madduri Krishna Reddy 01823181 ANRPM8011F
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Hyderabad Telangana VINDA TECHNOLOGIES LTD  405 4th Floor, Maitrivihar, Commercial Complex,     Ameerpet, Hyderabad–500 017159.63 01 Gajula Eshwar Rao 02651036 ANSPG2028F
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Hyderabad Telangana VINDA TECHNOLOGIES LTD  405 4th Floor, Maitrivihar, Commercial Complex,     Ameerpet, Hyderabad–500 017159.63 01 Madduri Srinivasulu 02688823 AISPM7702M
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Punjab Shree Sai International ABJPK5250A Kurukshetra Road,Near Dr. Ashwani Hospital Kaithal (Haryana)116.32 01 Mr Manoj Kumar Kansal ABJPK5250A
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB (Navrangpura) GUJARAT PAL ORNAMENTS PVT LTD  AAFCP5274R FF/2, Shandilya Complex, opp. Vikas Gruh, Paldi, Ahmedabad-380001197.14 01 Anand Hemendrakumar Shah 02926796
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB (Navrangpura) GUJARAT PAL ORNAMENTS PVT LTD  AAFCP5274R FF/2, Shandilya Complex, opp. Vikas Gruh, Paldi, Ahmedabad-380001197.14 01 Jignesh Lilachand Shah 01764969 AQFPS7112L
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Arera Colony (Now ARB Jabalpur) Madhya Pradesh ANAND HITECH INFRASTRUCTURE PVT. LTD.  AAJCA0092Q G-2/161 ,Gulmohar Colony, Bhopal  M.p. 462016300.39 01 Prem Chawla 03168887
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Arera Colony (Now ARB Jabalpur) Madhya Pradesh ANAND HITECH INFRASTRUCTURE PVT. LTD.  AAJCA0092Q G-2/161 ,Gulmohar Colony, Bhopal  M.p. 462016300.39 01 Mrs. Sarita Chawla 03170232
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Arera Colony (Now ARB Jabalpur) Madhya Pradesh ANAND HITECH INFRASTRUCTURE PVT. LTD.  AAJCA0092Q G-2/161 ,Gulmohar Colony, Bhopal  M.p. 462016300.39 01 Mr. Suresh Rochwani 06654632
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Arera Colony (Now ARB Jabalpur) Madhya Pradesh ANAND HITECH INFRASTRUCTURE PVT. LTD.  AAJCA0092Q G-2/161 ,Gulmohar Colony, Bhopal  M.p. 462016300.39 01 Mr. Rakesh Kumar Rajput 06654634
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Raipur Main CHHATTISGARH HETAUDA INDUSTRIES PVT LTD  AADCH0866K Shree Complex, Phool Chowk,G.E. Road Raipur Pin: 492001   2)Plot/ Kh. No. 101/15&101/17,PH No-111, Village: Sankri, Raipur Chhattisgarh426.6 01 Mr. Abhay Kumar Singh 05269079 ANLPS6533Q
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Raipur Main CHHATTISGARH HETAUDA INDUSTRIES PVT LTD  AADCH0866K Shree Complex, Phool Chowk,G.E. Road Raipur Pin: 492001   2)Plot/ Kh. No. 101/15&101/17,PH No-111, Village: Sankri, Raipur Chhattisgarh426.6 01 Mrs. Archana Singh 05269092 AMPPS8123B
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Jawahar Road Amaravati Maharashtra ASHIRWAD INDUSTRIES  AAZFA0482B Survey No. 78, MoujeMakarampur,Tah :- Bhatkuli,  Dist Amravati 58.25 01 Mr Saurabh RamdasKalpande
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Jawahar Road Amaravati Maharashtra ASHIRWAD INDUSTRIES  AAZFA0482B Survey No. 78, MoujeMakarampur,Tah :- Bhatkuli,  Dist Amravati 58.25 01 MrAbhijeetRamdasAkhare
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Jawahar Road Amaravati Maharashtra ASHIRWAD INDUSTRIES  AAZFA0482B Survey No. 78, MoujeMakarampur,Tah :- Bhatkuli,  Dist Amravati 58.25 01 MrsNamrata Manohar Jawanjal
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Model Colony Pune Maharashtra BALAJI  ENTERPRISES  AIUPG6275F 101, Laxmi Niwas, At Post Otur, Tal Junnar, Dist  Pune  412409113.21 01 Mr. Ashish DattaramGatkal AIUPG6275F
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Model Colony Pune Maharashtra NINAD PRADEEP MEISTERY AJUPM3660M S No 41/2/1A Babar Heritage,Opp St Ursula School ,Dattawadi, Akurdi, Pune  411045  2)8/16 second Street ,Tirumalai Nagar  Tal:- Tambaram, Dist:- Kanchipuram  Tamilnadu    600063            30.15 01  Mr. Ninad Pradeep Meistry AJUPM3660M Mrs. KavitaNinadMeistry
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra WAKAD                                   Maharashtra Neelkammal Precision Works AAOPZ6460B Sector No 19, Plot No. 87, MIDC , Bhosari , 411 03964.86 01 Shrirang Baburao Zope AAOPZ6460B
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Pune Main Maharashtra VERVE CEMENT ADDITIVES PRIVATE LIMITED  AADCV7831J FLAT NO 601  BLDG NO A 2  GANGA HAMLET     VIMAN NAGAR,    Pune Nagar Road,    Pune 411014 464.75 01 Mr.Satyanarayan Arya 03202801
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Pune Main Maharashtra VERVE CEMENT ADDITIVES PRIVATE LIMITED  AADCV7831J FLAT NO 601  BLDG NO A 2  GANGA HAMLET     VIMAN NAGAR,    Pune Nagar Road,    Pune 411014 464.75 01 Mr.SandeepSurendran  Nair 00765290 ACZPN2865M
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Chitale Road Ahmednagar Maharashtra SAWANT TRANSPORT PVT LTD  AAPCS7409F 53,Surabhi Bunglow Near Gurudwara, Govindpura,     Ahmednagar- 414001 1997.22 01 Mr. Abhijit Pandharinath Sawant 01866561
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Chitale Road Ahmednagar Maharashtra SAWANT TRANSPORT PVT LTD  AAPCS7409F 53,Surabhi Bunglow Near Gurudwara, Govindpura,     Ahmednagar- 414001 1997.22 01 Mrs. Varsha Abhijit. Sawant 03420353 AQZPS0591H
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Sahakarnagar, Pune Maharashtra APURVAE ELECTROMECH  AAYPG8635M Flat No.25, Tejashree Apartment, Damodar Society, Bibwewadi, Pune.86.19 01 Shantanu Vishnu Gore AAYPG8635M
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Mayur Colony,Pune Maharashtra K M PLAST  CCRPK6288F F-1,Bora Land marks,Krishna Colony, Lane 10, Paramhance Nagar,Kothrud Pune-38.    193.69 01 Mr. Shekhar Prabhakar Kodilkar CCRPK6288F
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Kalkaji Delhi DIVINE  ENTERPRISES  AGKPD9220D Plot no 343,Part-1, Near GPS , Baba Hriday Ram Colony ,Mujessar,    Faridabad , Haryana   2)House no -2076 ,Sector -3,Faridabad,  Haryana98.77 01 Mr Sanjeev Dhir AGKPD9220D
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Kalkaji Delhi AASTHA  INDUSTRIES  APBPD9667C Plot no 343,Part-1, Near GPS , Baba Hriday Ram Colony ,Mujessar,    Faridabad , Haryana   2)House no -2076 ,Sector -3,Faridabad,  Haryana28.81 01 Mrs Geeta Sanjeev Dhir APBPD9667C
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Bhosarigaon,Pune Maharashtra SHREE ENTERPRISES  BPLPB4225B Shop No 34, Amarshuddhi , Akashwani, Hadapsar, Pune 411028 2)Flat No 602, 6th Floor,”Virgo” Building,B-1, Fortune Estate, Plot No 58, Vitthal Nagar(Near Akashwani), Hadapsar, Pune 41102864.04 01 Mr Nitin Sopan Bhujbal BPLPB4225B
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Maharashtra Swami Tiles Division of Inwin Trade And Service Pvt Ltd.ABAPK9370N 16, Viraj Corner, Canada Corner,Nashik-422022193.96 01 Hitesh Ratilal Karia 05264241
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Maharashtra Swami Tiles Division of Inwin Trade And Service Pvt Ltd.ABAPK9370N 16, Viraj Corner, Canada Corner,Nashik-422022193.96 01 Nandini Hitesh Karia 06388581
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB  jabalpur Madhya Pradesh ATUL ORGANICS PVT LTD  ABUPG1350N G-2/161, Gulmohar Colony, Bhopal M.P.250.08 01 Ankur Garg S/O K S Garg 00006543
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB  jabalpur Madhya Pradesh ATUL ORGANICS PVT LTD  ABUPG1350N G-2/161, Gulmohar Colony, Bhopal M.P.250.08 01 Mallika Garg W/O Ankur Garg 06779342
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB  jabalpur Madhya Pradesh ATUL ORGANICS PVT LTD  ABUPG1350N G-2/161, Gulmohar Colony, Bhopal M.P.250.08 01 Rakesh Kumar Rajput 06654634
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB  jabalpur Madhya Pradesh ATUL ORGANICS PVT LTD  ABUPG1350N G-2/161, Gulmohar Colony, Bhopal M.P.250.08 01 Ram Sanjeevan Yadav 07079326
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra

Rewa, Jabalpur Madhya Pradesh DHRUV DAIRY SWEET BAKERS  AYWPT4399K Gandhi Nagar ,Dainik Jagram Mod ,Rewa .48600131.09
01

Sudhirmani  Prabhuvendramani Tripathi
AYWPT4399K

Mr Pankjamani  Prabhuvendramani Tripathi

OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Indore Lokmanyanagar Madhya Pradesh ISHWAR RESORTS  ACRPY9419N Khasra No. 1006/2 and 1007/2, Patwari Halka No. 26, Village Simrol, Tehsil Mhow, District Indore.198.76 01 Ishwar Yadav s/o  Sundarlal Yadav ACRPY9419N Pushpa Yadav w/o Ishwar Yadav
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Indore Lokmanyanagar Madhya Pradesh ISHWAR RESORTS  ACRPY9419N Khasra No. 1006/2 and 1007/2, Patwari Halka No. 26, Village Simrol, Tehsil Mhow, District Indore.198.76 01 Ishwar Yadav s/o  Sundarlal Yadav ACRPY9419N Nandkishore Jadam s/o Chotelal Jadam
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Ahmedabad GUJARAT UMANG STEEL  BKPPP9968Q Shop No.1,2,3&5 Mehasana Highway,Near Dudh Sagar,Dairy Harij Dist.Patan 2)17,Siddhiyogi Residency,Behind Police Line,TalukaHarij, District -  Patan74.85 01 Mr.Dasrathbhai Vashrambhai Panchal BKPPP9968Q
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra T Nagar (Now ARB) Tamil Nadu RAMS INTERNATIONAL CO  AMIPJ0660P 117, KVM Aravind, Amma Mandapam Road, Srirangam, Trichy245.31 01 A S Jothi AMIPJ0660P
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra

Jabalpur ARB Madhya Pradesh M/S SHIKHAR COLLECTION  AHBPD2656H 227 Milloniganj Chhota pohara Jabalpur 482002. 2)1352 Chhota Fuhara , Jabalpur93.53
01

Shri Gaurav Deodhiya s/o Shri Rajkumar 
Deodhiya AHBPD2656H

OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Wadgaon Maharashtra SAI INFRASTRUCTURE & MATERIAL SUPPLIERS  ADFFS9796R Plot no 16, Ashray Colony ,Shivaji Nagar  Chandrapur -44240170.6 01 Mr  Vaibhav  Ganesh Admane
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Wadgaon Maharashtra SAI INFRASTRUCTURE & MATERIAL SUPPLIERS  ADFFS9796R Plot no 16, Ashray Colony ,Shivaji Nagar  Chandrapur -44240170.6 01 Mr Rohit Vinod Singh Thakur
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Wadgaon Maharashtra SAI INFRASTRUCTURE & MATERIAL SUPPLIERS  ADFFS9796R Plot no 16, Ashray Colony ,Shivaji Nagar  Chandrapur -44240170.6 01 Mr Ganesh Shrawanji Admane
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Gomti Nagar Uttar Pradesh ABHISHEK  SRIVASTAVA BOBPS4229H H NO K47/91 Katuapura ,Visheshwarganj,Varanasi  22100145.98 01 Mr Abhishek Srivastava BOBPS4229H Mrs. Shreyangi Srivastava
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra South Extn Delhi Delhi SHUBHAM STARCH CHEM PRIVATE LIMITED  AAECS2076D 287-C, HSIDC, Sector-59, Faridabad, Haryana-121004848.56 01 Anand Aggarwal 00007519 Tirupati Industrial Chemical Pvt. Ltd.
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra South Extn Delhi Delhi SHUBHAM STARCH CHEM PRIVATE LIMITED  AAECS2076D 287-C, HSIDC, Sector-59, Faridabad, Haryana-121004848.56 01 Neeta Aggarwal 00038707
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Somwar Peth, Pune Maharashtra PADMA MARBLES  AAMPK3864A 34/16 Ambegaon Bk, Nr Bafna Tata Showroom, Mumbai Banglore Highway, Katraj, Pune.100.36 01 Lalit Pratapsingh Kothari AAMPK3864A
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Kharepatan Goa SIDDHANT HOTEL  ANSPM0185F At & Post Panhale, Tal. Rajapur Dist. Ratnagiri61.94 01 Neelima Dinesh Jaitapkar ANSPM0185F
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Erandwane, Pune Maharashtra S M ENTERPRISES  ACJFS3209A 28, Mumbai Pune Rd, Bopodi, Pune-411003434.72 01 Kunal Satish Sethia
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Erandwane, Pune Maharashtra S M ENTERPRISES  ACJFS3209A 28, Mumbai Pune Rd, Bopodi, Pune-411003434.72 01 Satish J Sethia
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Erandwane, Pune Maharashtra S M ENTERPRISES  ACJFS3209A 28, Mumbai Pune Rd, Bopodi, Pune-411003434.72 01 Padmavati J Sethia (deceased)
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Hyderabad Andhra Pradesh BENAGRO INDUSTRIES  AFTPC8784K Plot No.14/1, Phase IV, IDA, Pattancheru, Medak Dist, Andhra Pradesh66.73 01 Challa Subba Rao AFTPC8784K Vuppala Sanjay Kumar
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra CP-SAM-Delhi Delhi FUTEC SHELTERS PVT LTD  AABCF1023G R 19, Third Floor, Main ShakarPur Market,3335.57 01 Manoj Kumar Ray 00251033 M/s Gardenia India Ltd. U45200DL2007PLC158102
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra CP-SAM-Delhi Delhi FUTEC SHELTERS PVT LTD  AABCF1023G R 19, Third Floor, Main ShakarPur Market,3335.57 01 Sanjeev Sharma 01212055
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Wakad/PCZ Maharashtra UNIQUE FURNITURE  ACWPA0631P 11/15, Panacea Heights, 753/54, Budhwar Peth, Pune- 411002.26.17 01 Rex Alexander ACWPA0631P
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Model col-ARB PCZ Maharashtra MS KIRTI OIL AND AUTO EQUIPMENTS COMPANY  ASSPG5653R Prop Kirti Ashish Gatkal, A/P Otur, Tal Junnar, Dist Pune- 412409.131.21 01 Kirti Ashish Gatkal ASSPG5653R
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra

Gopalpura Jaipur
RAJASTHAN

Lavi Construction Companay  ADVPR5086Q 62/180, V T Road, Mansarovar, Jaipur-30202057.72
01

Bhanwar Singh Rathore S/o Narpat Singh 
Rathore ADVPR5086Q

Restricted



 

OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Nariman Point , Mumbai Maharashtra STERLING BIOTECH LIMITED . AABCS1946H 43, Atlanta, Nariman Point, Mumbai –  400021 1379.68 01 Nitin J Sandesara 00255496 R B Dixit
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Nariman Point , Mumbai Maharashtra STERLING BIOTECH LIMITED . AABCS1946H 43, Atlanta, Nariman Point, Mumbai –  400021 1379.68 01 Chetan J Sandesara 00025671
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Nariman Point , Mumbai Maharashtra STERLING BIOTECH LIMITED . AABCS1946H 43, Atlanta, Nariman Point, Mumbai –  400021 1379.68 01 Vilas D Joshi 00507833
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Nariman Point , Mumbai Maharashtra STERLING BIOTECH LIMITED . AABCS1946H 43, Atlanta, Nariman Point, Mumbai –  400021 1379.68 01 P B Mehata 01392227
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Nariman Point , Mumbai Maharashtra STERLING BIOTECH LIMITED . AABCS1946H 43, Atlanta, Nariman Point, Mumbai –  400021 1379.68 01 N B Patel 01624527
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB (Ambawadi), Ahmedabad GUJARAT ANGEL HEALTHCARE  ARNPM1693D 45, Nr. India Raw House, Opp. AMC Market, Gupta Nagar, Ahmedabad.71.35 01 Saleha Mansuri ARNPM1693D
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Wadgaon, Chandrapur Maharashtra SWAD CAFE  AASPT8868K 1) M/S Swad Restaurant & Banquet Hall, Mul Road. Chandrapur 442401. 2) Plot no 63A ,Near Shiv Sai Mandir, Abhishek House, Jairaj Nagar, Chandrapur  442401. 80.09 01 Sudha Vinod Singh Thakur AASPT8868K Abhishek Vinod Singh Thakur
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Wani, Chandrapur Zone Maharashtra R D YERNE TRADE SOLUTIONS PVT LTD  AAGCR2681B Dwarka  Appaartment ,Near Ashoka Bazar ,Wani ,Dist Yeotmal  44530451.96 01 Ravindra Damodar Yerne 05277500
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Wani, Chandrapur Zone Maharashtra R D YERNE TRADE SOLUTIONS PVT LTD  AAGCR2681B Dwarka  Appaartment ,Near Ashoka Bazar ,Wani ,Dist Yeotmal  44530451.96 01 Rupali Ravindra Yerne 05347227
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB (Sushant Lok), Delhi Delhi MAAC INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED  AAIPC6194P 1) 132/14, Onkar Nagar- B, Trinagar,     New Delhi – 110035. 2) A 319A, South City-I, Unitech, Gurgaon -122 001, Haryana227.09 01 Ashok Chauhan 01519425
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB (Sushant Lok), Delhi Delhi MAAC INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED  AAIPC6194P 1) 132/14, Onkar Nagar- B, Trinagar,     New Delhi – 110035. 2) A 319A, South City-I, Unitech, Gurgaon -122 001, Haryana227.09 01 Meenu Chauhan
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB (Sushant Lok), Delhi Delhi MAAC INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED  AAIPC6194P 1) 132/14, Onkar Nagar- B, Trinagar,     New Delhi – 110035. 2) A 319A, South City-I, Unitech, Gurgaon -122 001, Haryana227.09 01 Abhi Chauhan 05283192
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB (Sushant Lok), Delhi Delhi MAAC INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED  AAIPC6194P 1) 132/14, Onkar Nagar- B, Trinagar,     New Delhi – 110035. 2) A 319A, South City-I, Unitech, Gurgaon -122 001, Haryana227.09 01 Ankit Chauhan 02034394
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB (Sushant Lok), Delhi Delhi MAAC INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED  AAIPC6194P 1) 132/14, Onkar Nagar- B, Trinagar,     New Delhi – 110035. 2) A 319A, South City-I, Unitech, Gurgaon -122 001, Haryana227.09 01 Sukhdev Kumar 07755919
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Faridabad Delhi MADHAV INDUSTRIAL CORPORATION  ADWPB6057D Plot No B-491& 492, Nehru ground NIT Faridabad-121001.170.29 01 Vineet Bhatia S/o Mr Subhash Chand ADWPB6057D
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra SAM (Visakhapatnam), Hyderabad Andhra Pradesh ARDEE HI-TECH PRIVATE LIMITED  AAFCA9955L 1) Door no 9-30-4, Siripuram, Visakhapatnam , 530003. 2) S No 83/2 &83(P) Plot no 138 &139, D Block, Gajuwaka Area ,Auto Nagar , Visakhapatnam.691.06 01 Dr. Godha Venkata Ramana 00090349
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra SAM (Visakhapatnam), Hyderabad Andhra Pradesh ARDEE HI-TECH PRIVATE LIMITED  AAFCA9955L 1) Door no 9-30-4, Siripuram, Visakhapatnam , 530003. 2) S No 83/2 &83(P) Plot no 138 &139, D Block, Gajuwaka Area ,Auto Nagar , Visakhapatnam.691.06 01 Renu Gupta 00271263
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Dudhiya, Indore Madhya Pradesh SDB INDUSTRIES LTD  AACCS3073Q G 1, Shiv Apartments, Peace Point Colony, Limbodi, Khandwa Road, Indore.239.62 01 Sushil Garg 02006121 ABIPG3741K

OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Dudhiya, Indore Madhya Pradesh SDB INDUSTRIES LTD  AACCS3073Q G 1, Shiv Apartments, Peace Point Colony, Limbodi, Khandwa Road, Indore.239.62 01 Nirmala Garg 02006142 ABUPG7000K

OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Dudhiya, Indore Madhya Pradesh SDB INDUSTRIES LTD  AACCS3073Q G 1, Shiv Apartments, Peace Point Colony, Limbodi, Khandwa Road, Indore.239.62 01 Anurag Garg 02908851 ATDPG4481B

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, KOLKATA WEST BENGAL AMTEK  UNIVERSAL AESPC7140K 7 Lower Range ,Kolkata-700071  1198.08 01 Mr. Indrajeet Chatterjee AESPC7140K
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra G S College, Jabalpur Madhya Pradesh M/S KAMAL JYOTI  WAREHOUSE  AMNPC5408K Khasra No. 32/1, Village Paudikala, P.C No. 35, New 80,  Tehsil – Patan, District – Jabalpur, M.P 48311380.99 01 Vivek Singh Chouhan AMNPC5408K
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Chitrakoot, Jaipur RAJASTHAN TRIVENI CORPORATION  AILPP4230G C-36, Govind Marg, Adarsh Nagar, Near Bus Stand, Jaipur 302004.226.25 01 Preeti Patni W/o Mr. Hemant Patni AILPP4230G M/s Patni Builders Pvt. Ltd
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB (Mahal) Maharashtra INDAL GRUH UDYOG  AAEFI6569A Plot No.8 A, Borgaon (Raymond) MPAKVN Borgaon, Tah Sunsar, Dist. Chhindwara, MP. Plot No. 1629, Vaishalinagar, Binaki Layout, Nagpur 400017.127 01 Manish Indal Dhone
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB (Mahal) Maharashtra INDAL GRUH UDYOG  AAEFI6569A Plot No.8 A, Borgaon (Raymond) MPAKVN Borgaon, Tah Sunsar, Dist. Chhindwara, MP. Plot No. 1629, Vaishalinagar, Binaki Layout, Nagpur 400017.127 01 Basant Kumar Soni
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB (Mahal) Maharashtra INDAL GRUH UDYOG  AAEFI6569A Plot No.8 A, Borgaon (Raymond) MPAKVN Borgaon, Tah Sunsar, Dist. Chhindwara, MP. Plot No. 1629, Vaishalinagar, Binaki Layout, Nagpur 400017.127 01 Sonal Manish Dhone
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB (Swargate) Maharashtra BOSS CONSTRUCTION CO  AAWPM3382P 6, “Sadanand”, Gokhale Nagar Road, Model Colony. 977/A/3 ,Shivaji Nagar ,Pune-411016 .198.35 01 Kuber Nagappa Magdum AAWPM3382P
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Bhosarigaon, Pune Maharashtra PERFECT ROOFING SOLUTIONS PVT LTD  AAFCP7812F Plot no 4,Gat no 357 ,Kharabwadi .Tal khed Dist Pune196.65 01 Santosh Ambadas Sevankar 03229462
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Bhosarigaon, Pune Maharashtra PERFECT ROOFING SOLUTIONS PVT LTD  AAFCP7812F Plot no 4,Gat no 357 ,Kharabwadi .Tal khed Dist Pune196.65 01 Meera Santosh Sevankar 03229473
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Deccan Gymkhana, Pune Maharashtra SUMEDHA CONSTRUCTION PROJECTS  ABSFS0346L A 1403, Avadhoot Apartments, Ambegaon, Pune.  Flat No.403, K P Tower No.1, Fatima Nagar, Pune.462.96 01 Sandeep Madhav Mokadam
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Deccan Gymkhana, Pune Maharashtra SUMEDHA CONSTRUCTION PROJECTS  ABSFS0346L A 1403, Avadhoot Apartments, Ambegaon, Pune.  Flat No.403, K P Tower No.1, Fatima Nagar, Pune.462.96 01 Shushruta Sandeep Mokadam
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Deccan Gymkhana, Pune Maharashtra SUMEDHA CONSTRUCTION PROJECTS  ABSFS0346L A 1403, Avadhoot Apartments, Ambegaon, Pune.  Flat No.403, K P Tower No.1, Fatima Nagar, Pune.462.96 01 Nisha Sandeep Mokadam
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Katraj, Pune Maharashtra RAJARAM MAHADEV CHOPADE AJHPC3739N S. No. 34, Ward No.8, Katraj Kondhwa Rd., Sidhban Garden, Kondhwa, Pune-411046.26 01 Rajaram Mahadev Chopade AJHPC3739N Bhagyshree Rajaram Chopade
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Gopalpura Jaipur RAJASTHAN Choudhary Constructions  AFVPC0794D village Narottampura, Post Jaisinghpura, Sanganer, Jaipur-30202658.84 01 Mr. Rahul Choudhary AFVPC0794D
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Nellore Andhra Pradesh MODERN ELECTRONICS  CCLPK9786L D. No. 11/223/5, Opp. Collector office, Chinna Bazar, Nellore48.52818 01 K. Venu CCLPK9786L
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra T T Nagar Bhopal Madhya Pradesh PADMAVATI TRADERS AHQPJ1488A H No 152, Parwalia Sadak Bhopal 100.79 01 AHQPJ1488A
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Nellore Andhra Pradesh RSP INTERIOR  EXTERIOR SERVICES  AYJPR4423M D no. 26-3-1475 II nd floor, 4th lane Chandramouli Nagar Nellore  - 52400445.54691 01 R. Surendra Paul AYJPR4423M
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Madhya Pradesh M/S GANGOTRI OILS AND AGRO PRODUCTS PVT LTD AADCG4108M Gadkhapa, Nagpur Road, Pandhurna, Distt. Chhindwara M.P  480334.171.35 01 Smt. Saraoj Titre 01812662
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Madhya Pradesh M/S GANGOTRI OILS AND AGRO PRODUCTS PVT LTD AADCG4108M Gadkhapa, Nagpur Road, Pandhurna, Distt. Chhindwara M.P  480334.171.35 01 Kehmraj Titre 01664657
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Vidyadhar Nagar Jaipur RAJASTHAN GLAZE ENGICON PVT. LTD.  AADCB6118Q 1) E-784, Avadhpuri, LalKothi Scheme, Tonk Road, Jaipur 2) 88, First Floor, Shree Vihar Colony, JLN Marg, Jaipur35.94

01
Mr. Abhishek Sharma S/o Kshetrapal Sharma 02832052

OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Vidyadhar Nagar Jaipur RAJASTHAN GLAZE ENGICON PVT. LTD.  AADCB6118Q 1) E-784, Avadhpuri, LalKothi Scheme, Tonk Road, Jaipur 2) 88, First Floor, Shree Vihar Colony, JLN Marg, Jaipur35.94
01

Manoj Kumari Sharma W/o Pradhuman 
Sharma

02832080

OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra TIBD Maharashtra Diamond Power Infrastructure Ltd. AAACD8043K 1) Phase-II, Village-Vadadala, Ta.Savli, Dist.:  Vadodara 391520. 2) 5/9-10, “Essen House”, BIDC, Gorwa, Vadodara  – 3900161146.75 01 Mr. Amit Bhatnagar 00775880
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra TIBD Maharashtra Diamond Power Infrastructure Ltd. AAACD8043K 1) Phase-II, Village-Vadadala, Ta.Savli, Dist.:  Vadodara 391520. 2) 5/9-10, “Essen House”, BIDC, Gorwa, Vadodara  – 3900161146.75 01 Mr. Sumit Bhatnagar 00776129
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra TIBD Maharashtra Diamond Power Infrastructure Ltd. AAACD8043K 1) Phase-II, Village-Vadadala, Ta.Savli, Dist.:  Vadodara 391520. 2) 5/9-10, “Essen House”, BIDC, Gorwa, Vadodara  – 3900161146.75 01 Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh 01489637
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra TIBD Maharashtra Diamond Power Infrastructure Ltd. AAACD8043K 1) Phase-II, Village-Vadadala, Ta.Savli, Dist.:  Vadodara 391520. 2) 5/9-10, “Essen House”, BIDC, Gorwa, Vadodara  – 3900161146.75 01 Mr. Shailendra Pal Singh 02296585
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Nellore Andhra Pradesh SNEHA INTERIOR DECORS  AUIPM0604L D.No.22-1-677, Near Police Ground, Pargamitta,      Nellore 52400343.86054 01 M. Rajendrakumar AUIPM0604L
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Maharashtra R K ENGINEERING  AZGPP8912K Plot No. 7, Amar Nagar, MIDC Hingna Road, Nagpur-44001671.43 01 Mr. Lalit Vinayakrao Paunikar AZGPP8912K
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Bajirao Road Maharashtra J D BROTHERS  AAAFJ9433G 1) AT 153/A, Budhwar Peth, Appa Balwant Chowk, Pune 2) Plot no. 30/2, D-II Block, MIDC Chinchwad, Pune 411019.480.15 01 Omprakash Janarayan Jethale
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Bajirao Road Maharashtra J D BROTHERS  AAAFJ9433G 1) AT 153/A, Budhwar Peth, Appa Balwant Chowk, Pune 2) Plot no. 30/2, D-II Block, MIDC Chinchwad, Pune 411019.480.15 01 Hemant Jaynarayan Jethale
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Bajirao Road Maharashtra J D BROTHERS  AAAFJ9433G 1) AT 153/A, Budhwar Peth, Appa Balwant Chowk, Pune 2) Plot no. 30/2, D-II Block, MIDC Chinchwad, Pune 411019.480.15 01 Nandkishore Jaynarayan Jethale
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Bajirao Road Maharashtra J D BROTHERS  AAAFJ9433G 1) AT 153/A, Budhwar Peth, Appa Balwant Chowk, Pune 2) Plot no. 30/2, D-II Block, MIDC Chinchwad, Pune 411019.480.15 01 Amol Hemant Jethale
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Bajirao Road Maharashtra J D BROTHERS  AAAFJ9433G 1) AT 153/A, Budhwar Peth, Appa Balwant Chowk, Pune 2) Plot no. 30/2, D-II Block, MIDC Chinchwad, Pune 411019.480.15 01 Amit Hemant Jethale
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Bajirao Road Maharashtra J D BROTHERS  AAAFJ9433G 1) AT 153/A, Budhwar Peth, Appa Balwant Chowk, Pune 2) Plot no. 30/2, D-II Block, MIDC Chinchwad, Pune 411019.480.15 01 Rohit Nandkishore Jethale
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Bajirao Road Maharashtra J D BROTHERS  AAAFJ9433G 1) AT 153/A, Budhwar Peth, Appa Balwant Chowk, Pune 2) Plot no. 30/2, D-II Block, MIDC Chinchwad, Pune 411019.480.15 01 Ram Omprakash Jethale
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB (East Patel Nagar) Delhi SHAGUN ENTERPRISES  AVSPR1424L 1/532, Galli No 4, Friends Colony, Industrial Area, Shahdara Delhi-110032. 93.04 01 Rajeev Rathi  AVSPR1424L
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra T T Nagar Bhopal Madhya Pradesh PALAK KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR JAIN AHQPJ1488A H. No. 152, Parwaliya Sadak, Bhopal 73.97 01 PALAK KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR JAIN AHQPJ1488A
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra SAM ( South Extension) Delhi GRID INDIA POWER CABLES PVT LTD  AABCG0293K A-2/121, Janakpuri, New Delhi-110058.553.52 01 Rajesh Kumar Gupta 01139133
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra SAM ( South Extension) Delhi GRID INDIA POWER CABLES PVT LTD  AABCG0293K A-2/121, Janakpuri, New Delhi-110058.553.52 01 Anu Gupta 02958411
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Nellore Andhra Pradesh BALAJI FOOD PRODUCTS  AOLPM2612R 18/34, Ahmad Building,VRC, Nellore 52400441.1057 01 Mada PratapKumar          AOLPM2612R
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra

Chitrakoot
RAJASTHAN

AASHIANA BUILDVISION PRIVATE LTD  AAJCA1901G C-130A, Nirman Nagar Ajmer road, Jaipur  302019.272.93
01

Sanjeev  Kumar  Sangi S/O  Ramesh Chand 
Sangi 01548923 ASQPS3826G

OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra
Chitrakoot

RAJASTHAN
AASHIANA BUILDVISION PRIVATE LTD  AAJCA1901G C-130A, Nirman Nagar Ajmer road, Jaipur  302019.272.93

01
Rajeev  Kumar  Sangi S/O  Ramesh Chand 
Sangi 02818367 ASQPS4525A

OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Ugaon Maharashtra JAGANNATH LUKARAM KHAPRE AJJPK6865H AP- Kothure, Taluka- Niphad, Dist- Nasik-42230325.78 01 Mr. Jagannath Lukaram Khapre AJJPK6865H Mr. Jagannath Lukaram Khapre AJJPK6865H
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Ugaon Maharashtra JAGANNATH LUKARAM KHAPRE AJJPK6865H AP- Kothure, Taluka- Niphad, Dist- Nasik-42230325.78 01 Mrs. Mandakini Jagannath Khapre Mrs. Mandakini Jagannath Khapre
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Ugaon Maharashtra JAGANNATH LUKARAM KHAPRE AJJPK6865H AP- Kothure, Taluka- Niphad, Dist- Nasik-42230325.78 01 Mr. Pankaj Jagannath Khapre Mr. Pankaj Jagannath Khapre
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra

SAM (Noida) Delhi UDIT CONTRACTORS INDIA PVT LTD  AABCU5772F T-824/1, Ground floor, Arjun Nagar, Kotla , Mubarakpur, New Delhi – 110003.501.32
01

Kailash Chandra Joshi S/o Jamuna Dutt Joshi
02270101

OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra SAM (Noida) Delhi UDIT CONTRACTORS INDIA PVT LTD  AABCU5772F T-824/1, Ground floor, Arjun Nagar, Kotla , Mubarakpur, New Delhi – 110003.501.32 01 Tara Joshi W/o Sh Kailash Joshi 06541218 AFLPJ2026H
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra WAKAD                                   Maharashtra New SangviJwellers AJTPT7030R Flat No 1,Om Sai Apartment     Mamtanagar ,Old sagvi      Pune  411027 59.95 01 Santosh Vishnu Timbole AJTPT7030R
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra

SAM (Preet Vihar) Delhi ACCURATE TRANSFORMERS LTD  AACCA7126L 8 Local Shopping Centre 2nd floor, Vardhaman Sidhant Plaza, Savita Vihar, East Delhi DL 110092.22858.65
01

BOI, IDBI, 
OBC

Subhash Chandra Sharma 00280646 M/s Meters India  

OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra

SAM (Preet Vihar) Delhi ACCURATE TRANSFORMERS LTD  AACCA7126L 8 Local Shopping Centre 2nd floor, Vardhaman Sidhant Plaza, Savita Vihar, East Delhi DL 110092.22858.65
01

BOI, IDBI, 
OBC

Kanta Devi Arya 01742273 M/s Maharashtra Meters Pvt. Ltd. 

OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra

SAM (Preet Vihar) Delhi ACCURATE TRANSFORMERS LTD  AACCA7126L 8 Local Shopping Centre 2nd floor, Vardhaman Sidhant Plaza, Savita Vihar, East Delhi DL 110092.22858.65
01

BOI, IDBI, 
OBC

Nawal Jha Bedanand 07583565

OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra

SAM (Preet Vihar) Delhi ACCURATE TRANSFORMERS LTD  AACCA7126L 8 Local Shopping Centre 2nd floor, Vardhaman Sidhant Plaza, Savita Vihar, East Delhi DL 110092.22858.65
01

BOI, IDBI, 
OBC

C.L.Sharma 00280604

OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra

SAM (Preet Vihar) Delhi ACCURATE TRANSFORMERS LTD  AACCA7126L 8 Local Shopping Centre 2nd floor, Vardhaman Sidhant Plaza, Savita Vihar, East Delhi DL 110092.22858.65
01

BOI, IDBI, 
OBC

Bhupal Singh 01304845

Restricted



 

OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Nellore Andhra Pradesh SAI DENTAL    SERVISES  AVVPP3388C 258/30, Vasan eye care Hospital, Vrunavanam,  Nellore 52400139.57 01 Mr. P. Kesavulu AVVPP3388C
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB (Karve Road) Maharashtra M/S.CREATIVE MARK ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS PVT.LTD. C-1,704, Kumar Shantiniketan, Pashan-Sus Road, Near IDBI Bank, Pune - 411021. 173.31 01 Rohini Suneel Deshpande 03420848
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB (Karve Road) Maharashtra M/S.CREATIVE MARK ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS PVT.LTD. C-1,704, Kumar Shantiniketan, Pashan-Sus Road, Near IDBI Bank, Pune - 411021. 173.31 01 Suneel Madhav Deshpande 03420797 AGZPD3276A
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra SAM (Deccan Gymkhana) Maharashtra INTELLECTUAL BUILDING SYSTEM PVT LTD  AACCI3890F Arihant Heights, Plot no. 76, SecTOR, Near Gyan Prabhodhini School, Nigdi, Pune-411044.2368.91 01 Abhijit Band 02555503
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra SAM (Deccan Gymkhana) Maharashtra INTELLECTUAL BUILDING SYSTEM PVT LTD  AACCI3890F Arihant Heights, Plot no. 76, SecTOR, Near Gyan Prabhodhini School, Nigdi, Pune-411044.2368.91 01 Ramdas Kakde 01179987
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra SAM (Deccan Gymkhana) Maharashtra INTELLECTUAL BUILDING SYSTEM PVT LTD  AACCI3890F Arihant Heights, Plot no. 76, SecTOR, Near Gyan Prabhodhini School, Nigdi, Pune-411044.2368.91 01 Haressh Vanvari 01650947
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra SAM (Deccan Gymkhana) Maharashtra INTELLECTUAL BUILDING SYSTEM PVT LTD  AACCI3890F Arihant Heights, Plot no. 76, SecTOR, Near Gyan Prabhodhini School, Nigdi, Pune-411044.2368.91 01 Nitin Y Kulkarni 03074215
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Narayan Peth Maharashtra BENCHMARK SOLUTIONS  AAGFB8428D 1) Pratiksha Bunglow, Plot No 9, lane No 10, Natraj Society 2nd right from Pratidnya Mangal Karyalaya, Karvenagar Pune 411 052. 2) Godown No 10, Sai Kunj Co-op. Hsg Society, Behind Jayanand Complex, 569 Narayan Peth, Pune 411 030.35.62 01 Jasumati Jagdish Raja
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Narayan Peth Maharashtra BENCHMARK SOLUTIONS  AAGFB8428D 1) Pratiksha Bunglow, Plot No 9, lane No 10, Natraj Society 2nd right from Pratidnya Mangal Karyalaya, Karvenagar Pune 411 052. 2) Godown No 10, Sai Kunj Co-op. Hsg Society, Behind Jayanand Complex, 569 Narayan Peth, Pune 411 030.35.62 01 Ghanshyam Jagdish Raja
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Narayan Peth Maharashtra BENCHMARK SOLUTIONS  AAGFB8428D 1) Pratiksha Bunglow, Plot No 9, lane No 10, Natraj Society 2nd right from Pratidnya Mangal Karyalaya, Karvenagar Pune 411 052. 2) Godown No 10, Sai Kunj Co-op. Hsg Society, Behind Jayanand Complex, 569 Narayan Peth, Pune 411 030.35.62 01 Dhruti Ghanshyam Raja
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Narayan Peth Maharashtra BENCHMARK SOLUTIONS  AAGFB8428D 1) Pratiksha Bunglow, Plot No 9, lane No 10, Natraj Society 2nd right from Pratidnya Mangal Karyalaya, Karvenagar Pune 411 052. 2) Godown No 10, Sai Kunj Co-op. Hsg Society, Behind Jayanand Complex, 569 Narayan Peth, Pune 411 030.35.62 01 Kirti Jagdish Raja
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Narayan Peth Maharashtra BENCHMARK SOLUTIONS  AAGFB8428D 1) Pratiksha Bunglow, Plot No 9, lane No 10, Natraj Society 2nd right from Pratidnya Mangal Karyalaya, Karvenagar Pune 411 052. 2) Godown No 10, Sai Kunj Co-op. Hsg Society, Behind Jayanand Complex, 569 Narayan Peth, Pune 411 030.35.62 01 Krupali  Kirti Raja
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Narayan Peth Maharashtra BENCHMARK SOLUTIONS  AAGFB8428D 1) Pratiksha Bunglow, Plot No 9, lane No 10, Natraj Society 2nd right from Pratidnya Mangal Karyalaya, Karvenagar Pune 411 052. 2) Godown No 10, Sai Kunj Co-op. Hsg Society, Behind Jayanand Complex, 569 Narayan Peth, Pune 411 030.35.62 01 Jagdish Dayalal Raja
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Pandharpur Maharashtra M/S PARTH ENTERPRISES  AJWPS3707M At & Village: Anavali,Tal: Pandharpur,Dist. Solapur266.87 01 Mr. RajendrasinghSopanSuryavansi AJWPS3707M
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Kamothe maharashtra MANOJ PREMCHAND DHARMANI (United Shippers)AEGPD3228P B-10. New Vyapar Bhavan, 49, P D’mello Road, Carnac Bundar, Masjid Bunder, Mumbai – 400009.258.47 01 Manoj Premchand Dharmani AEGPD3228P
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Pimpri Maharashtra FABTECH PROJECT &ENGINEERS LTD (UNDER CI RP) AABCF9449A Plot No. 1, Gat No. 272 / 73, Nanekarwadi, Chakan, Khed Taluka, Pune District, Maharashtra 410 501.34870.15

01

SBI, 
Allahaba
d, 
Solapur 
Janata, 
Vijaya 
Bank

Rajabhau Ananda Rupnar 01727729

OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Pimpri Maharashtra FABTECH PROJECT &ENGINEERS LTD (UNDER CI RP) AABCF9449A Plot No. 1, Gat No. 272 / 73, Nanekarwadi, Chakan, Khed Taluka, Pune District, Maharashtra 410 501.34870.15

01

SBI, 
Allahaba
d, 
Solapur 
Janata, 
Vijaya 
Bank

Bhausaheb Anandrao Rupnar 02370193

OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Pimpri Maharashtra FABTECH PROJECT &ENGINEERS LTD (UNDER CI RP) AABCF9449A Plot No. 1, Gat No. 272 / 73, Nanekarwadi, Chakan, Khed Taluka, Pune District, Maharashtra 410 501.34870.15

01

SBI, 
Allahaba
d, 
Solapur 
Janata, 
Vijaya 
Bank

Ameet Bira Rupnar 07868233

OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Pimpri Maharashtra FABTECH PROJECT &ENGINEERS LTD (UNDER CI RP) AABCF9449A Plot No. 1, Gat No. 272 / 73, Nanekarwadi, Chakan, Khed Taluka, Pune District, Maharashtra 410 501.34870.15

01

SBI, 
Allahaba
d, 
Solapur 
Janata, 
Vijaya 
Bank

Parameswaran Hariharan Nurani 01727306

OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Pimpri Maharashtra FABTECH PROJECT &ENGINEERS LTD (UNDER CI RP) AABCF9449A Plot No. 1, Gat No. 272 / 73, Nanekarwadi, Chakan, Khed Taluka, Pune District, Maharashtra 410 501.34870.15

01

SBI, 
Allahaba
d, 
Solapur 
Janata, 
Vijaya 
Bank

Sampat Shivaji Gawade 02671275

OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Pimpri Maharashtra FABTECH PROJECT &ENGINEERS LTD (UNDER CI RP) AABCF9449A Plot No. 1, Gat No. 272 / 73, Nanekarwadi, Chakan, Khed Taluka, Pune District, Maharashtra 410 501.34870.15

01

SBI, 
Allahaba
d, 
Solapur 
Janata, 
Vijaya 
Bank

Manisha Sharad Chimbalkar 01881691

OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Pimpri Maharashtra FABTECH PROJECT &ENGINEERS LTD (UNDER CI RP) AABCF9449A Plot No. 1, Gat No. 272 / 73, Nanekarwadi, Chakan, Khed Taluka, Pune District, Maharashtra 410 501.34870.15

01

SBI, 
Allahaba
d, 
Solapur 
Janata, 
Vijaya 
Bank

Dayanand Pundlik Thorat 02647227

OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Pimpri Maharashtra FABTECH PROJECT &ENGINEERS LTD (UNDER CI RP) AABCF9449A Plot No. 1, Gat No. 272 / 73, Nanekarwadi, Chakan, Khed Taluka, Pune District, Maharashtra 410 501.34870.15

01

SBI, 
Allahaba
d, 
Solapur 
Janata, 
Vijaya 
Bank

Deepak Bhanudas Rupnar 07942265

OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Tamil Nadu GARUDA  VAAYU  SHAKTHI  LIMITED  AAHCA2646J Paras plaza, Old no 20/1, New no 30/1, Block no 108, 1st & 2nd floor , Cathedral garden road, Nungambakkam, Chennai -34.7149.52 01 Ponnusami Chandramuli 00761527 Cape Energy Pvt ltd
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Tamil Nadu GARUDA  VAAYU  SHAKTHI  LIMITED  AAHCA2646J Paras plaza, Old no 20/1, New no 30/1, Block no 108, 1st & 2nd floor , Cathedral garden road, Nungambakkam, Chennai -34.7149.52 01 Nagarjan Srinivasan 00761589
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Tamil Nadu GARUDA  VAAYU  SHAKTHI  LIMITED  AAHCA2646J Paras plaza, Old no 20/1, New no 30/1, Block no 108, 1st & 2nd floor , Cathedral garden road, Nungambakkam, Chennai -34.7149.52 01 Motilal Mahaveer Bafna 01883254
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Tamil Nadu GARUDA  VAAYU  SHAKTHI  LIMITED  AAHCA2646J Paras plaza, Old no 20/1, New no 30/1, Block no 108, 1st & 2nd floor , Cathedral garden road, Nungambakkam, Chennai -34.7149.52 01 Venkatraman Sankar 03562649
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra

Gopalpura Jaipur
RAJASTHAN

Rathore Construction Companay  AKEPR9838H 62/369 Rajat Path, Mansarovar, Jaipur-30202059.71
01

Sher Singh Rathore S/o Narpat Singh Rathore
AKEPR9838H

OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Gandhinagar Karnataka BHUVANA INFRA PROJECTS PVT LTD  AAECB4332K No.218, 19th Main, 6th Block,Opp. KSAC Ayurveda Hospital, Koramangala, Bangalore -95.1234.26 01 L Ramesh 07766419
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Gandhinagar Karnataka BHUVANA INFRA PROJECTS PVT LTD  AAECB4332K No.218, 19th Main, 6th Block,Opp. KSAC Ayurveda Hospital, Koramangala, Bangalore -95.1234.26 01 M Srinivas 01446540
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Gandhinagar Karnataka BHUVANA INFRA PROJECTS PVT LTD  AAECB4332K No.218, 19th Main, 6th Block,Opp. KSAC Ayurveda Hospital, Koramangala, Bangalore -95.1234.26 01 C D Sanjay Raj 02179901
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Nellore Andhra Pradesh KOMANDOR TECHNOLOGIES  ATTPM5313L Swati Complex GNT Road, Nellore 34.80315 01 M. Leelasai Kumar ATTPM5313L
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB (Coimbatore) Tamil Nadu EASTER CLOTHING COMPANY  ASJPR9684E No:42/1, 1st Street, Old Ramakrishnapuram, Near Second Railway Gate, Tirupur:641 607.193.89 01 S. Reetha ASJPR9684E R.Mahadevan
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB (Coimbatore) Tamil Nadu VAISHNAVI TEXTILES  AAKFV0238P 11/7, BKR Nagar, 2nd’sathy Main Road, Coimbatore 641012.192.59 01 T Valarmathi
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB (Coimbatore) Tamil Nadu VAISHNAVI TEXTILES  AAKFV0238P 11/7, BKR Nagar, 2nd’sathy Main Road, Coimbatore 641012.192.59 01 P Arumugham
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Coimbatore Tamil Nadu FLAIRTECH TEXPERTS  AMCPG8162F 2/443, Water Tank Street, Kombakadu, Ichipatti Post, Somanur, Coimbatore-641668.165.38 01 A Ganesan AMCPG8162F
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Talegaon Dhamdhere Maharashtra Nilesh Balasaheb Dhamdhere/ Dattatrat T DhamdhereANEPD1040J A/p Talegaon Dhamdhere Dist. Pune 60.18 01 Nilesh Balasaheb Dhamdhere ANEPD1040J Dattatraya T Dhamdhere
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB (Sultan Bazar) Telangana ALLURI  SRINIVASA RAJU AQZPA2428F Plot No.179/3, Road No.25, Vivekanand Nagar, Kukatpally, Hyderabad.298.54 01 Alluri Srinivas Raju AQZPA2428F

Restricted



 

OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB (Girgaum) Maharashtra KULDEEP INFRASTRICTIRE PVT LTD  AAECK4236B 281/283, Sunder Transport Lane, Kolsa Bunder, Darukhana, Mumbai – 400010.148.16 01 Jaishankar Mishra 03072215
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB (Girgaum) Maharashtra KULDEEP INFRASTRICTIRE PVT LTD  AAECK4236B 281/283, Sunder Transport Lane, Kolsa Bunder, Darukhana, Mumbai – 400010.148.16 01 Ghyanshankar Mishra 05145779
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB (Girgaum) Maharashtra KULDEEP INFRASTRICTIRE PVT LTD  AAECK4236B 281/283, Sunder Transport Lane, Kolsa Bunder, Darukhana, Mumbai – 400010.148.16 01 Shekhar Anant Jadhav 06643126
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB (Girgaum) Maharashtra KULDEEP INFRASTRICTIRE PVT LTD  AAECK4236B 281/283, Sunder Transport Lane, Kolsa Bunder, Darukhana, Mumbai – 400010.148.16 01 Amit Shah 06636262
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Delhi Pitampura Delhi SONAL TRADERS  BUXPK7640E 208, Ambika Apartment, Sector-14,   Rohini,     Delhi-110085  88.79841 01 Anoop Kumar Gupta BUXPK7640E
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Newdelhi Asafali Rd Delhi BALAJI INSULATION CO AARPS3941B 1/2260, Ramnagar Extn, Gali. No. 10, Shahdra, Delhi35.17713 01 Ashokkumar Sharma AARPS3941B
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Nasik City Maharashtra POORVI DIPAK THAKKAR AGKPT3731H Gat No 175 Kanadvadi Near Bhairavnath Mandir, Khed Tal Ingatpuri 422402.136.9 01 Poorvi Deepak Thakkar AGKPT3731H Sneha Pratap Somaiya
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Nasik City Maharashtra UNIQUE ENTERPRISES  ACKPT4294K 3, Circle Plaza, Sarda Circle, Nashik 422001387.65 01 Kamlakant B Tibrewala ACKPT4294K
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra karanja Maharashtra PRINT IMAGE  BLNPS2106J 77/A, Om Arcade, Plot No.1, Sector 20, Opp. Turbhe Railway Station, Turbhe West, Navi Mumbai- 400703.328.6 01 Ranjan Vilas Sawant BLNPS2106J
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Kharghar Maharashtra GLORY ENTERPRISES  BCVPB5436P Parth Avenue CHS Ltd., Shop No.-3, Plot No.-70, Sector-20, Kharghar.122.93 01 Vijay Augustin Barcey BCVPB5436P
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Delhi Pitampura Delhi GIRISH DUTT GAJJA AQZPG4872B 781, L & T Flats, Sec 18B, Dawarka, Delhi.25.07051 01 Girish Dutt Gajja AQZPG4872B
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra SAMB Maharashtra TRIMAX DATACENTER SERVICES LIMITED AADCT0232D 2nd floor, Universal Mills Marg,Vikhroli(W),Mumbai-4000791255.87

01
Surya Prakash Madrecha 00232283

AAHPM4142J

Trimax IT and Infrastructure Services Ltd(Prior to 
NCLT under previous/old manageemnet ) 

U30000MH1995PLC091944 AAACT3858L
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra SAMB Maharashtra TRIMAX DATACENTER SERVICES LIMITED AADCT0232D 2nd floor, Universal Mills Marg,Vikhroli(W),Mumbai-4000791255.87 01 Chandra Prakash Madrecha 00233232 AAGPM3459H
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Uran Maharashtra Mr. Kailas Bhagwandas Gupta AWIPG2042C Flat No. 801, 8th Floor, 3 Siddhanchal, Phase No. 8, Pokhran Road, II, Opp. Vasant Vihar School, Thane (West)30.55 01 Kailas Bhagwandas Gupta AWIPG2042C
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra

BHOPAL ARERA COLONY                     Madhya Pradesh MOHAN LAL PATIDAR  AXOPP1085H Near Rukmani Devi High School;Village-Jharkheda Teh-Shyampur Dist Sehore M.p50.49
01

Mohan 
Lal 
Patidar MOHAN LAL PATIDAR  AXOPP1085H

OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB (SSI) Maharashtra VALAY CONSTRUCTIONS PVT LTD  AAACV6954B Sec No 07, Flat No-508, Padmavati Apartment, E Builduing Indarayani Nagar Pune-411004499.65 01 Bhagwan Apparao Tonge 00795865
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB (SSI) Maharashtra VALAY CONSTRUCTIONS PVT LTD  AAACV6954B Sec No 07, Flat No-508, Padmavati Apartment, E Builduing Indarayani Nagar Pune-411004499.65 01 Ushadevi Bhagwan Tonge 01823324
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB (SSI) Maharashtra VALAY CONSTRUCTIONS PVT LTD  AAACV6954B Sec No 07, Flat No-508, Padmavati Apartment, E Builduing Indarayani Nagar Pune-411004499.65 01 Mr. Nikhil Bhagwan Tonge 01815668
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB (T V Center HUDCO) Maharashtra KRANTI AGENCIES  CQZPS4698M Plot No.45, Arish Colony, Near Panchayat Samiti,70.85 01 Mr. S K Abed SK Dilawar CQZPS4698M
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Maharashtra M/s Dhartee Infrastructure. AFZPP7568L 404. 4th floor, Stellated Road Aundh Pune 411007150 01 Mr. Deepak Y Patil AFZPP7568L Mrs. Maya Deepalk Patil AMMPP9537H
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Maharashtra M/s Dhartee Infrastructure AAGFD7722G Flat No 1801,  A Wing 18th floor, plot no 2, sector no 19 Palm Beach Road Sanpada, Navi Mumbai 400705240 01 Mr. Deepak Y Patil AFZPP7568L
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Maharashtra M/s Dhartee Infrastructure AAGFD7722G Flat No 1801,  A Wing 18th floor, plot no 2, sector no 19 Palm Beach Road Sanpada, Navi Mumbai 400705240 01 Mrs. Maya Deepalk Patil AMMPP9537H
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra SAMB Maharashtra M/s Nine Globe Industries Pvt ltd AACCN8403F B2-1002 Marathon Nextgen innova, V S Lane, off K G Marg, Lower Parel( W ) Mumbai 400013688 01 Mr. Ashish Virendra Mehta 02553238
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra SAMB Maharashtra M/s Nine Globe Industries Pvt ltd AACCN8403F B2-1002 Marathon Nextgen innova, V S Lane, off K G Marg, Lower Parel( W ) Mumbai 400013688 01 Mr. Virendra Navratmal Mehta 00022867
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra SAMB Maharashtra M/s Nine Globe Industries Pvt ltd AACCN8403F B2-1002 Marathon Nextgen innova, V S Lane, off K G Marg, Lower Parel( W ) Mumbai 400013688 01 Mr. Pranav Mehta 02272465
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB Maharashtra M/s Roj Enterprises Pvt Ltd AACCR4167L A-8 Saket, 45/1+2A Kaarvenagar pune 411052406 01 Mrs. Megha Rajendra Kulkarni 02923495
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Maharashtra M/s Roj Enterprises Pvt Ltd AACCR4167L A-8 Saket, 45/1+2A Kaarvenagar pune 411052406 01 Mr. Rajendra Narhar Kulkarni 00129109 AEIPK1284J
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB Tamil Nadu M/s Stalwart International Trading Pvt Ltd 19/38 Venkatraman Street Door No 8, Gyan apartments, T Nagar Chennai 600017319 01 Mr. T Arunachalam 02988849
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Tamil Nadu M/s Stalwart International Trading Pvt Ltd 19/38 Venkatraman Street Door No 8, Gyan apartments, T Nagar Chennai 600017319 01 Mr. M Kevin 03604795 AAFPK4659L
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Tamil Nadu M/s First Leasing Company of India Limited( prior to NCLT admission under old/previous management)AAACF1162F 749, ANNA SALAI, Chennai, Tamil Nadu- 6000023052.51
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OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Tamil Nadu M/s First Leasing Company of India Limited( prior to NCLT admission under old/previous management)AAACF1162F 749, ANNA SALAI, Chennai, Tamil Nadu- 6000023052.51
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Mr. A C Muthaiah 00041905

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB Maharashtra M/s Tej Gopal Fire Equipment Pvt. Ltd. CMC Capital, S.No.472 A, 1st floor, Near Kadam Baug, Sadar Bazar, Satara-415001. 147.32 01 Mr. Dushyant Gopal Khanna 03305043
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Maharashtra M/s Tej Gopal Fire Equipment Pvt. Ltd. CMC Capital, S.No.472 A, 1st floor, Near Kadam Baug, Sadar Bazar, Satara-415001. 147.32 01 Mr. Sartaj Singh Teja Singh  Simak 05202915 ASKPS0922K
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Maharashtra M/s Matruchaya Auto Rider(Pramila Dilip More) ABGPM8699E 1886, Nachane, Near TRP, Hatkhamba Road,   Ratnagiri 415639                                                           172.08 01 Mrs. Pramila Dilip More ABGPM8699E Mr. Roshan Chandrakant Phalke
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Maharashtra M/s Matruchaya Auto Rider(Pramila Dilip More) ABGPM8699E 1886, Nachane, Near TRP, Hatkhamba Road,   Ratnagiri 415639                                                           172.08 01 Mrs. Pramila Dilip More ABGPM8699E Mrs. Sharda Jitendra Jain 
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Maharashtra M/s Matruchaya Auto Rider(Pramila Dilip More) ABGPM8699E 1886, Nachane, Near TRP, Hatkhamba Road,   Ratnagiri 415639                                                           172.08 01 Mrs. Pramila Dilip More ABGPM8699E Mrs. Shweta Roshan Phalke
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Punjab M/s K S  Enterprises AAKPD0460D Leak wala talab, lakkar mandi, tehsil Batala, Dist. gurdaspur. Punjab-143505375 01 Mr. Kirpal Singh Dhadial AAKPD0460D
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Madhya Pradesh M/s Annie EducationaL & Social Welfare SocietyAABAA3099H EH-31 Scheme No 54, Vijay Nagar, Indore, Madhya Pradesh-452010437 01 Smt Nazia Ali w/o Mr. Syed Shaukat Ali,  
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Madhya Pradesh M/s Annie EducationaL & Social Welfare SocietyAABAA3099H EH-31 Scheme No 54, Vijay Nagar, Indore, Madhya Pradesh-452010437
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OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Madhya Pradesh M/s Annie EducationaL & Social Welfare SocietyAABAA3099H EH-31 Scheme No 54, Vijay Nagar, Indore, Madhya Pradesh-452010437
01
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OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Madhya Pradesh M/s Annie EducationaL & Social Welfare SocietyAABAA3099H EH-31 Scheme No 54, Vijay Nagar, Indore, Madhya Pradesh-452010437
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OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Madhya Pradesh M/s Annie EducationaL & Social Welfare SocietyAABAA3099H EH-31 Scheme No 54, Vijay Nagar, Indore, Madhya Pradesh-452010437
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OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Madhya Pradesh M/s Annie EducationaL & Social Welfare SocietyAABAA3099H EH-31 Scheme No 54, Vijay Nagar, Indore, Madhya Pradesh-452010437
01

Mr. Mukesh Kumar Jadhav S/o Mr. Shivaji Rao 
Jadhav

OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Madhya Pradesh M/s Annie EducationaL & Social Welfare SocietyAABAA3099H EH-31 Scheme No 54, Vijay Nagar, Indore, Madhya Pradesh-452010437 01 Mr. Saukat Ali,         
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Madhya Pradesh M/s Annie EducationaL & Social Welfare SocietyAABAA3099H EH-31 Scheme No 54, Vijay Nagar, Indore, Madhya Pradesh-452010437 01 Miss Annei Ali D/o Mr. Syed Saukat Ali
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Madhya Pradesh M/s Annie EducationaL & Social Welfare SocietyAABAA3099H EH-31 Scheme No 54, Vijay Nagar, Indore, Madhya Pradesh-452010437

01
Mr. Abdul Vaheed Khan S/o Addul Rashid khan

OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB GUJARAT M/s Sapna Enterprises BHCPA3690J Tenement No. A/27/1, Matruchhaya Society, Maya Cinema, G-ward Kuber nagar Ahmedabad 38234087.73 01 Mr. Dipak Nanakram Ahuja BHCPA3690J
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Maharashtra M/s Akola Pravasi & Mal Vahatuk Sahakari Sansthan AJFPM8072N 2nd Floor Administrative Building Town Hall, Aurangabad, Khulenatyagriha, Mahatma Phule Road, Akola.89 01 Mr. Arjun Deorao Mhaisane AJFPM8072N Mr. Ramesh Himantrao Harni
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Maharashtra M/s Akola Pravasi & Mal Vahatuk Sahakari Sansthan AJFPM8072N 2nd Floor Administrative Building Town Hall, Aurangabad, Khulenatyagriha, Mahatma Phule Road, Akola.89 01 Mr. Arjun Deorao Mhaisane AJFPM8072N Mr. Bharat Mulchand Jain AKEPP0277A
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Karnataka M/s Bhavana Polymers AAUPB9345H Plot No. 44, First Phase, Vasantanarasapura Industrial Area, Korahobli, Tumkur-572128.266.34 01 Mrs. Sonia Bhatia AAUPB9345H Mr. Naveen Bhatia
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Karnataka B S VASANTH KUMAR AEQPV6402H D No 1-103/20, Anugraha Nilaya , Siddhartha Nagar,   Malavoor Village, Bajpe Post, Mangalore Taluk-57414228.93 01 Mr. B S Vasanth kumar AEQPV6402H Dr Jayanth
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Haryana M/s NATIONAL HAULERS  AWDPK3434D Khasra no. 18/25/2 and 19/25/1, First Floor, Pilly Kothi, Maruti Parking, Gurugram,  Haryana 122001 70.73 01 Mr. Raj Kumar AWDPK3434D
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Telangana M/s SHIKARA  INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LTD  *ALTPG2991G H NO 5-4-106/3, 3rd Floor, M.G.Road, Ranigunj, Secunderabad - 500003                                                   444.96 01 Mr. Shourab Pavan Kumar Gupta 06462969 ALTPG2991G M/s Bajlaji Steel Rolling Mills Pvt. Ltd.
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Telangana M/s SHIKARA  INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LTD  *ALTPG2991G H NO 5-4-106/3, 3rd Floor, M.G.Road, Ranigunj, Secunderabad - 500003                                                   444.96 01 Mrs. Renu Gupta 06462976 ABKPG3411C
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Telangana M/s SHIKARA  INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LTD  *ALTPG2991G H NO 5-4-106/3, 3rd Floor, M.G.Road, Ranigunj, Secunderabad - 500003                                                   444.96 01 Mrs. Shruti Rani Agarwal 06462978 AJMPA2747B
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,NEW DELHIDELHI R.H.Clothing India AXYPA7906J H-4/12, Krishna Nagar, Near Vijay Chowk, Delhi – 110051518.22 01 Nitin Kumar Arora AXYPA7906J
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra JNEC Aurangabad Maharashtra Shaikh Moin Electrical Agency AYQPS1215H Shop No.3, Katkat Gate, 11609, Khalid Tower,   Aurangabad 431303 385.16 01 Shaikh Moinoddin Shaikh Amiroddin AYQPS1215H
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Ugaon Maharashtra BEBI BABAJI BABASAHEB SANAP ENAPS2159K At- Sonewadi, Post- Ugaon Taluka- Niphad, Dist- Nasik-42230344 01 Mrs. Bebi Babaji Babasaheb Sanap ENAPS2159K Mr. Mayur Babaji Sanap
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Ugaon Maharashtra BEBI BABAJI BABASAHEB SANAP ENAPS2159K At- Sonewadi, Post- Ugaon Taluka- Niphad, Dist- Nasik-42230344 01 Mrs. Bebi Babaji Babasaheb Sanap ENAPS2159K Mr. Vilas Kisan Sanap
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Ugaon Maharashtra BEBI BABAJI BABASAHEB SANAP ENAPS2159K At- Sonewadi, Post- Ugaon Taluka- Niphad, Dist- Nasik-42230344 01 Mrs. Bebi Babaji Babasaheb Sanap ENAPS2159K Mr. Balasaheb Kisan Sanap
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Ugaon Maharashtra BEBI BABAJI BABASAHEB SANAP ENAPS2159K At- Sonewadi, Post- Ugaon Taluka- Niphad, Dist- Nasik-42230344 01 Mrs. Bebi Babaji Babasaheb Sanap ENAPS2159K Mr. Walmik Gajiram Sanap
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA Ugaon Maharashtra BEBI BABAJI BABASAHEB SANAP ENAPS2159K At- Sonewadi, Post- Ugaon Taluka- Niphad, Dist- Nasik-42230344 01 Mrs. Bebi Babaji Babasaheb Sanap ENAPS2159K Mr. Sahebrao Chabu Sanap
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Ugaon Maharashtra BEBI BABAJI BABASAHEB SANAP ENAPS2159K At- Sonewadi, Post- Ugaon Taluka- Niphad, Dist- Nasik-42230344 01 Mrs. Bebi Babaji Babasaheb Sanap ENAPS2159K Mr. Babasaheb Kisan Sanap
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OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Basvangudi Banglore Karnataka Passidon Images No.10,Grape Garden,11th Cross,Maruti Indl. Estate,New Madiwala, Bangalore 56000626.01
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OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Tamil Nadu M/s MANIMALA INTERNATIONAL  CFSPS5583R Flat No.4, 2nd floor, Asian Ashok apartments, 23/8, Dr.Ambedkar road, Kodambakkam, Chennai.600083220.21 01 Mr. K.Sivaprakash CFSPS5583R
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Patna Main Bihar Mr. Asad Rahman & Mrs. Nahid RehmanAHCPR3116K behind sattar miyan cold storage, Khajpura,Bailey Road,Patna 80001461 01 Mr. Asad Rehman AHCPR3116K Mrs Nahid Asad
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Maharashtra M/s K.J.ENGINEERING  AACCK9141R 408/10, Purandar Complex, 2nd floor, Mukundnagar,Pune-411037.296.4 01 Mr. Kalyan Jagannath Jadhav 01088526 M/s Seena Sugar Manufacturing Co. Ltd U15421PN2006PLC128499

OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Maharashtra M/s K.J.ENGINEERING  AACCK9141R 408/10, Purandar Complex, 2nd floor, Mukundnagar,Pune-411037.296.4 01 Mr. Vinod Kalyan Jadhav 02751309
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Vadgaon Rasai Maharashtra BANDU MAHASAKU SHELAR CIAPS1294J Vadgaon Rasai , Tal- Shirur Dist :- Pune 53.75 01 Bandu Mhaskuji Shelar CIAPS1294J Indubai Mhaskuji Shelar
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Maharashtra PRIYADARSHANI VIJAY BHOSALE AYWPB7257N Flat No. 3 Mrutunjay Sadan,  Sainik Society, Shirur, Pune 412210.  129.87 01 Priyadaeshani Vijay Bhosle AYWPB7257N Vijay Hiraman Bhosle
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Maharashtra ISLAM TEXTILES AFKPK2947M H No-910/1, Naigaon-II, Kidvai Nagar Road City, Taluka- Bhiwandi, Thane-421302150.45 01 Mohd Yaseen Dindar Khan  AFKPK2947M Gulam Akhtar Mohd Yaseen Khan AFKPK2946L
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Maharashtra ISLAM TEXTILES AFKPK2947M H No-910/1, Naigaon-II, Kidvai Nagar Road City, Taluka- Bhiwandi, Thane-421302150.45 01 Mohd Yaseen Dindar Khan  AFKPK2947M Noor Mohammad Gulam Rasool Khan BLDPK6620F
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Maharashtra BHURALAL BHAIRAJE PATEL ANAPP3949G B/103, Tulsi Complex, Ghorpade Chowk, Badlapur  (East), Thane- 421 503. 128.91 01 Bhuralal Bhairaje Patel ANAPP3949G Jamnabai Bhuralal Patel BHNPJ2682N
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Karnataka PRAKASH GOWDA KALLVER BRYPK7228N 202, Teachers Colony, First stage, Nagarbhavi, Bangalore -56002233.48 01 Prakash Godwa Kaliver BRYPK7228N
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Maharashtra BHAGYODAYA CONSTRUCTION AND  CONTRACTORAEAPJ7962E S No 209, Bhagirathi Nagar, Near Ganpati Mandir, Sade Satara Nali Road, Village Mouje Hadapsar, Taluka Haveli District Pune-41102891.61 01 Waman LimbRaj Jadhav AEAPJ7962E
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Asset Recovery Mumbai Maharashtra Harsha Sudhir Mehta AAPPM1205J Flat no. 1303, RNA Power, Maharashtra nagar, Kandivili west, Mumbai.75.28766 01 Harsha Sudhir Mehata AAPPM1205J
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Maharashtra NIKISHA FOODS  AMBPD1885F Plot No. 74, Sector No. 1/5, New Panvel Dist Raigad137.35 01 Mrugesh Nilesh Doshi AMBPD1885F Nilesh Ramniklal Doshi AFGPD8795L
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Maharashtra MONALI AMIT THEPADE ADTPT3983F 501, Galaxy Jai Parijat, Bhosale Nagar. Pune 411007216 01 Monali Amit Thepade ADTPT3983F
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Maharashtra SAGAR ROADWAYS PVT LTD  AAQCS5131D GAURI NANDAN PARK, RH NO-180 91/1,  SHAHU NAGAR, PUNE-411019 202.5 01 Mahesh Gangaram Chandgude 02972127
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Maharashtra SAGAR ROADWAYS PVT LTD  AAQCS5131D GAURI NANDAN PARK, RH NO-180 91/1,  SHAHU NAGAR, PUNE-411019 202.5 01 Supriya Mahesh Chandgude 03539420
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Maharashtra ASHIRWAD GARDENERS  AFIPP6244A Flat No.5, S No.7/1, Block No.13, Kadam Plaza A-1, Opp. Bharti Hospital, Katraj, Pune-46    331.88 01 Chandrasekhar Vidyadhar Phatak AFIPP6244A
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Hadapsar Maharashtra EYE CARE DISTRIBUTORS  AHQPC0437J Office No 1, 2,3 , Karve Sankul  Sadashiv peth, Off Laxmi                                    road, Pune- 411030357.31 01 Amol Subhashrao Chandore AHQPC0437J Mangesh Subhashrao Chandore BEBPC0663K
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Haryana STARZ FITNESS  ADRPC0508K 1788-P, Sector-10A, Gurugram, Haryana 122001103.94 01 R S Chauhan ADRPC0508K
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra NMC Civil Lines Nagpur Maharashtra Rellicon Plastics 50, Verma Lay out, Ambazari, Nagpur 45.97 01 Kishor Vasant Dani
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Tamil Nadu REFLECTION INVESTMENTS AAAFR7134G 15/1 Beach Home Avenue, 1st cross Besantnag Chennai-600090 204.45 01 IDBI,SBI Vijay Sambrani ABHPV5399R
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Tamil Nadu REFLECTION INVESTMENTS AAAFR7134G 15/1 Beach Home Avenue, 1st cross Besantnag Chennai-600090 204.45 01 IDBI,SBI Chandrika Sambrani ACIPC1826G
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Pawas Maharashtra PRAKASH SHANKAR SALVI AEPPS5623G A/P Golap, Dhangarwadi Tal & Dist Ratnagiri- 415803188 01 Prakash Shankar Salvi AEPPS5623G Mangesh Shankar Salvi AOHPS8738N
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Pawas Maharashtra PRAKASH SHANKAR SALVI AEPPS5623G A/P Golap, Dhangarwadi Tal & Dist Ratnagiri- 415803188 01 Prakash Shankar Salvi AEPPS5623G Dattaram Ragho Tambe
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Pawas Maharashtra SANTOSH RAMCHANDRA KOKARE BOGPK6599R A/P Golap, Dhangarwadi Tal & Dist Ratnagiri- 415803179 01 Santosh Ramchandra Kokare BOGPK6599R Shraddha Santosh Kokare DWXPK7806N
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Pawas Maharashtra SANTOSH RAMCHANDRA KOKARE BOGPK6599R A/P Golap, Dhangarwadi Tal & Dist Ratnagiri- 415803179 01 Santosh Ramchandra Kokare BOGPK6599R Sunil Pandurang Zore AAOPZ6863E
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Pawas Maharashtra SANTOSH RAMCHANDRA KOKARE BOGPK6599R A/P Golap, Dhangarwadi Tal & Dist Ratnagiri- 415803179 01 Santosh Ramchandra Kokare BOGPK6599R Ramakant Baban Jangali AFNPJ4186L
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Guntur Andhra Pradesh V S S OIL TRADINGMILLS AAGFV8867N D No 145/1C, Ganapavaram, Nadendla Mandal,                                                   Guntur -522619 155.84 01 Madala Venkateswarlu AKZPM3312Q
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Guntur Andhra Pradesh V S S OIL TRADINGMILLS AAGFV8867N D No 145/1C, Ganapavaram, Nadendla Mandal,                                                   Guntur -522619 155.84 01 Kathineni Subahash Ch Bose AWKPK8706F
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Guntur Andhra Pradesh V S S OIL TRADINGMILLS AAGFV8867N D No 145/1C, Ganapavaram, Nadendla Mandal,                                                   Guntur -522619 155.84 01 Chandalluri Subba Rao ADFPC6457P
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Guntur Andhra Pradesh V S S OIL TRADINGMILLS AAGFV8867N D No 145/1C, Ganapavaram, Nadendla Mandal,                                                   Guntur -522619 155.84 01 Mandala Krishnaveni ARWPM6398L
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Guntur Andhra Pradesh V S S OIL TRADINGMILLS AAGFV8867N D No 145/1C, Ganapavaram, Nadendla Mandal,                                                   Guntur -522619 155.84 01 Adusumalli sampurna AKYPA9370R
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Tamil Nadu AMAYA ASSOCIATES ABJFA0358H No 5/12 H, First Floor, Mount-Poonamallee Road, Nandampakkam, Chennai 600 089 126 01 S Anandan ADHPA6928R
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Tamil Nadu AMAYA ASSOCIATES ABJFA0358H No 5/12 H, First Floor, Mount-Poonamallee Road, Nandampakkam, Chennai 600 089 126 01 E Moorthy AKUPM8811B
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Tamil Nadu ZENIITH EXPORTS AAAFZ6563B No 1/275 G, West Kalankadum Veerapandi, Tirupur -641605271.59 01 C Gunasekharan AXYPG6714E
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Tamil Nadu ZENIITH EXPORTS AAAFZ6563B No 1/275 G, West Kalankadum Veerapandi, Tirupur -641605271.59 01 P Selvaraj
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Tamil Nadu ZENIITH EXPORTS AAAFZ6563B No 1/275 G, West Kalankadum Veerapandi, Tirupur -641605271.59 01 P Balusamy ALSPB4850E
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Tamil Nadu VETRI ENTERPRISES EAXPS5109H 9B, Sivasankaran Street, MG Nagar, Virugambakkam, Chennai -600092112.8 01 Elumalai Shankar EAXPS5109H
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Tamil Nadu M D TRADE CORPORATION AAXFM8817C No.3, kavimani nagar, Street, Kovilambakkam, Chennai-600117 398.38 01 B K Mahendran CJFPM9244L
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Tamil Nadu M D TRADE CORPORATION AAXFM8817C No.3, kavimani nagar, Street, Kovilambakkam, Chennai-600117 398.38 01 S Murugan AIHPM8483E
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Gopalpura Jaipur RAJASTHAN RAMESH  CHOUDHARY Vishwakarma Industrial Area, Jaipur 142 01 Ramesh  Choudhary
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Tamil Nadu V L ALLOYS & STEELS AAHFV5790R No. 4a, gowri andavar layout, niya Rajapuram, Coimbatore - 641001640.34 01 M Gomathi AIUPG0464C
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Tamil Nadu V L ALLOYS & STEELS AAHFV5790R No. 4a, gowri andavar layout, niya Rajapuram, Coimbatore - 641001640.34 01 S Gopal Krishnan
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Tamil Nadu V L ALLOYS & STEELS AAHFV5790R No. 4a, gowri andavar layout, niya Rajapuram, Coimbatore - 641001640.34 01 K Selvaraj
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Tamil Nadu SRI LAKSHMI SARASWATHI SPIN TEX LTDAAPCS1918R No.9, old no.8, crescent road, Shenoy nagar, Chennai -600030934.18 01 B Sarath Chander 00704894
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Tamil Nadu SRI LAKSHMI SARASWATHI SPIN TEX LTDAAPCS1918R No.9, old no.8, crescent road, Shenoy nagar, Chennai -600030934.18 01 Naveen Chandra 01068786
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Tamil Nadu SRI LAKSHMI SARASWATHI SPIN TEX LTDAAPCS1918R No.9, old no.8, crescent road, Shenoy nagar, Chennai -600030934.18 01 C S Aditya Parveen 00703671
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra SSI Branch Thane Maharashtra Intikhab Ali Khan Shop No.4, 2nd floor,   Excellency CHSL, SVP   Nagar,     MHADA Layout, Versova,   Andheri (W), Mumbai – 400053 51.25 01 Intikhab Ali Khan
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Tamil Nadu FREIGHTCAN GLOBAL LOGISTICS PVT LTDAAACF8019M 15, New No 43, 1st Floor, Dr. Alagappa Road, Opposite To Indian Bank, Purasawakkam ,Chennai – 600084, Tamil Nadu188.84 01 Padmini Prasad 01909450
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Tamil Nadu FREIGHTCAN GLOBAL LOGISTICS PVT LTDAAACF8019M 15, New No 43, 1st Floor, Dr. Alagappa Road, Opposite To Indian Bank, Purasawakkam ,Chennai – 600084, Tamil Nadu188.84 01 Kittane Rindavani 02427834
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Tamil Nadu FREIGHTCAN GLOBAL LOGISTICS PVT LTDAAACF8019M 15, New No 43, 1st Floor, Dr. Alagappa Road, Opposite To Indian Bank, Purasawakkam ,Chennai – 600084, Tamil Nadu188.84 01 Arun Kishore Nair 02614401
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB GUJARAT Rallies Coke Pvt Ltd AACCR7337L 204-206, Aniket Complex, Near Shilp off C G Road, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad Gujrat 380006 783.5 01 Mr. Pravinchandra Premjibhai Raninga 01353467
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB GUJARAT Rallies Coke Pvt Ltd AACCR7337L 204-206, Aniket Complex, Near Shilp off C G Road, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad Gujrat 380006 783.5 01 Mrs. Manjari Pravinchandra Raninga 01353510
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Maharashtra THIRD EYE CREATIONS  AAEFT8504A Off No. 1, Ishana II, 1ST Floor, Left Bhusari Colony, Near Chandani Chowk, Paud Road, Pune - 38123.52 01 Prasad Anil Joshi
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra SAMB Maharashtra SRI SHAKTI GOURMET SOLUTIONS PVT LTD  AARCS4048J  402, Falcon Castle, Opp. One India bulls Centre,Senapati Bapat Marg, Elphistone Road, Lower Parel, Mumbai-4000131225.23 01 Mr.  Maheshkumar Ramanlal Patel 01500210
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra SAMB Maharashtra SRI SHAKTI GOURMET SOLUTIONS PVT LTD  AARCS4048J  402, Falcon Castle, Opp. One India bulls Centre,Senapati Bapat Marg, Elphistone Road, Lower Parel, Mumbai-4000131225.23 01 Mr.Vishwang Maheshbhai Patel 06648390
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Mumbai Girgaum Maharashtra MAHAVIR TRADING COMPANY  AABPP3811D 51, Bibijan Street, 1st floor office no.17A, Pydhune Mumbai38.36 01 Romen Mohanlal Patel AABPP3811D
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Tamil Nadu AVON INSTITUTE OF MODERN SCIENCES PRIVAT E LIMITED AACCA4316J 463,Annasalai,L.R.Swami Buoldings,Teynampet.Chennai-600018100.65 01 Suresh Subramaniam 02641740
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Tamil Nadu AVON INSTITUTE OF MODERN SCIENCES PRIVAT E LIMITED AACCA4316J 463,Annasalai,L.R.Swami Buoldings,Teynampet.Chennai-600018100.65 01 Geeta Prabhu 02469267
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Tamil Nadu AVON INSTITUTE OF MODERN SCIENCES PRIVAT E LIMITED AACCA4316J 463,Annasalai,L.R.Swami Buoldings,Teynampet.Chennai-600018100.65 01 Satagopan Kaalyanaranga 02663798
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Asset Recovery Mumbai Maharashtra Suhas V Gadre ADLPG2636E A/5/9, Sunder Nagar, S V Road, Malad (W), Mumbai.44.47333 01 Suhas V Gadre ADLPG2636E
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Tamil Nadu M/s AMR Foundation AAVFA0027C No.1, Sarvamangala Nagar, 1st Main Road,Kamraj Colony, chitlapakkam,chennai-600064150.67 01 Mr. L.Arun ANYPA0306J
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Tamil Nadu M/s AMR Foundation AAVFA0027C No.1, Sarvamangala Nagar, 1st Main Road,Kamraj Colony, chitlapakkam,chennai-600064150.67 01 Mr. L.Murugan BOPPM0444C
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Tamil Nadu M/s D'SPARKLRZ AQFPD1987Q 76  KODAMBAKKAM HIGH ROAD,NUNGAMPAKKAM, CHENNAI -600034212 01 Mr.D.Dushyanth AQFPD1987Q Mr.P.Dhanasekaran ATWPD3685M
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Tamil Nadu M/s D'SPARKLRZ AQFPD1987Q 76  KODAMBAKKAM HIGH ROAD,NUNGAMPAKKAM, CHENNAI -600034212 01 Mr.D.Dushyanth AQFPD1987Q Mr.V.Rama Vijay Prabha AQAPR1246H
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Fatima Nagar Maharashtra M/s Shree Ganesh Industries AGNPS5328L S No.13, Hissa No.4B/1A/1B/1/1/2,Ajinkya Colony,Behind Vaishali Hotel, Pune Solapur Road, Hadapsar,Pune-411028161.09 01 Mrs. Seema Maruti Sonawane AGNPS5328L
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB GUJARAT M/s Hindustan Corporation APXPT9818H 401, Merlin Villa, Nr. Ratnam Tower, Nr. Chief Justice Bungalows, Vastrapur, Ahmedabad – 380052199.38 01 Mr.Himanshu Chandulal Thakkar APXPT9818H
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Maharashtra Ratan Kumar Sanmukhappa Indure AAKPI7542K Indu Publications E 31 8 Chikalthana MIDC Industrial Area Aurangabad 431006 152 01 Ratan Kumar Sanmukhappa Indure AAKPI7542K Kiran Ratan Kumar Indure AAOPI9759E
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Punjab S K Enterprises ACVFS2915D Village Sirsari, Tehsil Kotkaopura, District Faridkot, Punjab-141001110 01 Amarjeet Singh s/o Sohan Singh EFWPS7440B
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Punjab S K Enterprises ACVFS2915D Village Sirsari, Tehsil Kotkaopura, District Faridkot, Punjab-141001110 01 Sarabjit Kaur w/o Mr. Amarjeet Singh DHIPK6343A
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Punjab Laxmi Farms AHXPC3055D Village Bhera, Tehsil-Tosham, Dist. Bhiwani Haryana 127043 390 01 Subhash Chander AHXPC3055D Kavita
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Punjab Laxmi Farms AHXPC3055D Village Bhera, Tehsil-Tosham, Dist. Bhiwani Haryana 127043 390 01 Subhash Chander AHXPC3055D Krishan Kumar AWUPK7365C
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Punjab Laxmi Farms AHXPC3055D Village Bhera, Tehsil-Tosham, Dist. Bhiwani Haryana 127043 390 01 Subhash Chander AHXPC3055D Shakuntla Devi AGOPD6662R
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Punjab Laxmi Farms AHXPC3055D Village Bhera, Tehsil-Tosham, Dist. Bhiwani Haryana 127043 390 01 Subhash Chander AHXPC3055D Poonam W/o Anil Kumar AZAPP5255F
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Aurangbad Maharashtra EARN SALES AND SERVICES PVT LTD  F-5, Alaknanda Apartment, Adalat Road, Aurangabad35.94847 01 Niraj Vishnu Bendale               02987885 AFIPB4872Q
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OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Aurangbad Maharashtra EARN SALES AND SERVICES PVT LTD  F-5, Alaknanda Apartment, Adalat Road, Aurangabad35.94847 01 Prakash Shankar Sapkale 02978544 BDUPS2491B
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Tamil Nadu Rajaram Dal Mill AFBPK1856L No.165, 166/1, Great Cotton Road Tuticorin-628001332.94 01 D Kannan AFBPK1856L
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Padrauna Uttar Pradesh SEOS Auto Zone AWPPD0469D Saroj Tower Kasia Road Chawani ,Padrauna Kushinagar-274304106.15 01 Sriprakash Narayan Dubey AWPPD0469D Saroj Dubey AKJPD4307L
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Padrauna Uttar Pradesh SEOS Auto Zone AWPPD0469D Saroj Tower Kasia Road Chawani ,Padrauna Kushinagar-274304106.15 01 Sriprakash Narayan Dubey AWPPD0469D Bholanath Dubey AJSPD0386R
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Maharashtra Rajendra Vithal Shinde AULPS1966Q F1, Flat No. 5, 3rd Floor, Sector 6, Vashi, Navi Mumbai- 400703118.94 01 Mr. Rajendra Vitthal Shinde AULPS1966Q
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Mumbai Girgaum Maharashtra RIDDHI TRADERS  AABPP3811D 51, Bibijan Street, 1st floor office no.17A, Pydhune Mumbai25.22 01 Romen Mohanlal Patel AABPP3811D
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Koparkhairane Maharashtra Mahalaxmi Construction Company AFZPM8608L Unit No. 1, Mahalaxmi Compound,Opp. Patel Saw Mill, Rabale (W)   Navi Mumbai 400701214.52 01 Dharma Narayan Mhatre AFZPM8608L
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Maharashtra Dattatray Baban Kalbhor AGIPK4608G Raiwadi, Loni Kalbhor, Near Old Canol Raywadi,  Tal.- Haveli, Dist.-Pune, -412 201259.59 01 Dattatray Baban Kalbhor AGIPK4608G Kalpana Dattatray Kalbhor AMWPK4868L
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Maharashtra Dadasaheb Baban Kalbhor AKGPK0522R Raiwadi, Loni Kalbhor, Near Old Canol Raywadi,  Tal.- Haveli, Dist.-Pune, -412 201210 01 Dadasaheb Baban Kalbhor Varsha Dadasaheb Kalbhor BRNPK2964A
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Lasurne Maharashtra Uttamrao Sahebrao Phadtare ACMPP8400F At post Phadtare Wasti, Walchandnagar, Taluka Indapur, Pune 413114147.44 01 Uttamrao Sahebrao Phadtare ACMPP8400F Ujwala Utamrao Phadtare BWPPP0480D
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Lasurne Maharashtra Uttamrao Sahebrao Phadtare ACMPP8400F At post Phadtare Wasti, Walchandnagar, Taluka Indapur, Pune 413114147.44 01 Uttamrao Sahebrao Phadtare ACMPP8400F Hanumant Sahebrao Phadtare ABQPP2458J
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Lasurne Maharashtra Uttamrao Sahebrao Phadtare ACMPP8400F At post Phadtare Wasti, Walchandnagar, Taluka Indapur, Pune 413114147.44 01 Uttamrao Sahebrao Phadtare ACMPP8400F Mangesh Babasaheb Phadtare ARVPP7634B
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Lasurne Maharashtra Uttamrao Sahebrao Phadtare ACMPP8400F At post Phadtare Wasti, Walchandnagar, Taluka Indapur, Pune 413114147.44 01 Uttamrao Sahebrao Phadtare ACMPP8400F Dattatraya Sahebrao Phadtare ABQPP2457H
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Lasurne Maharashtra Uttamrao Sahebrao Phadtare ACMPP8400F At post Phadtare Wasti, Walchandnagar, Taluka Indapur, Pune 413114147.44 01 Uttamrao Sahebrao Phadtare ACMPP8400F Shailaja Dattatray Phadtare ACMPP8697A
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Lasurne Maharashtra Uttamrao Sahebrao Phadtare ACMPP8400F At post Phadtare Wasti, Walchandnagar, Taluka Indapur, Pune 413114147.44 01 Uttamrao Sahebrao Phadtare ACMPP8400F Jaywant Uttamrao Phadtare
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Padrauna Uttar Pradesh SEOS MOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED AAYCS1076K Saroj Tower, Kaisa Road, NH 28B, Chawani Padrauna Kushinagar-274304175.04 01 Avinash Dubey 06603747 Saroj Dubey AKJPD4307L
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Padrauna Uttar Pradesh SEOS MOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED AAYCS1076K Saroj Tower, Kaisa Road, NH 28B, Chawani Padrauna Kushinagar-274304175.04 01 Sriprakash Narayan Dubey 06471159 Bholanath Dubey AJSPD0386R
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Padrauna Uttar Pradesh SAROJ AUTOMOBILES  AKJPD4307L Saroj Tower, Kaisa Road, NH 28B, Chawani Padrauna Kushinagar-274304410.97 01 Saroj Dubey AKJPD4307L Sriprakash Narayan Dubey
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Padrauna Uttar Pradesh SAROJ AUTOMOBILES  AKJPD4307L Saroj Tower, Kaisa Road, NH 28B, Chawani Padrauna Kushinagar-274304410.97 01 Saroj Dubey AKJPD4307L Bholanath Dubey AJSPD0386R
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Pune Vadgaonsheri Maharashtra SANDEEP ARUN DESHMUKH AOFPD8034E Flat No. 102, Mount Vert Pristine, Aundh Road, Near Khadki Station,                                                                  Pune 20.30.58707 01 Sandeep Arun Deshmukh AOFPD8034E
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Padrauna Uttar Pradesh Saroj Dubey AKJPD4307L Saroj Tower, Kaisa Road, NH 28B, Chawani Padrauna Kushinagar-27430472 01 Saroj Dubey AKJPD4307L
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Maharashtra SHAKTI GANGA AGENCY AND DISTRIBUTORS PVT L C-903/904 Eisha Empire, Chintamani Nagar, Handewadi Road,Hadapsar, Pune-411028181.81 01 Komal Gopal Khanna 03305082
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Maharashtra SHAKTI GANGA AGENCY AND DISTRIBUTORS PVT L C-903/904 Eisha Empire, Chintamani Nagar, Handewadi Road,Hadapsar, Pune-411028181.81 01 Dushyant Gopal Khanna 03305043
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Maharashtra SHAKTI GANGA AGENCY AND DISTRIBUTORS PVT L C-903/904 Eisha Empire, Chintamani Nagar, Handewadi Road,Hadapsar, Pune-411028181.81 01 Sumit Gopal Khanna 03305052
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Rajnikhand Uttar Pradesh MAHASHAKTI CONSTRUCTIONS  FIXPS9921N 238, 4B Rae Bareli Road, Vrindavan Yojana 2, Lucknow-22602584 01 Anil Sharma FIXPS9921N Kanchan Sharma FIYPS1757P
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Rajnikhand Uttar Pradesh MAHASHAKTI CONSTRUCTIONS  FIXPS9921N 238, 4B Rae Bareli Road, Vrindavan Yojana 2, Lucknow-22602584 01 Anil Sharma FIXPS9921N Vijay Lumar Verma
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Rajnikhand Uttar Pradesh MAHASHAKTI CONSTRUCTIONS  FIXPS9921N 238, 4B Rae Bareli Road, Vrindavan Yojana 2, Lucknow-22602584 01 Anil Sharma FIXPS9921N Pragya Saxena
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Karnataka CONCEPT HYDRO PNEUMATIC PVT LTDAAACC6884F 33B, 2nd phase, Peenya Industrial Area, Bengaluru-560078256.61 01 R L Raveesh 01024116
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Karnataka CONCEPT HYDRO PNEUMATIC PVT LTDAAACC6884F 33B, 2nd phase, Peenya Industrial Area, Bengaluru-560078256.61 01 V Gunashekhar 00719381
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Andhra Pradesh TECHNOLINES  AAFFT2227B Offcers Colony Road, Elongo Nagar Padi, Chennai-600050106.5 01 R Josephine Siria Pushpam BMUPP0861M Dhanapal Chinnathambi Veerappan AJKPD7765L
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Andhra Pradesh TECHNOLINES  AAFFT2227B Offcers Colony Road, Elongo Nagar Padi, Chennai-600050106.5 01 Selvi Dhanpal FHOPS7768K Ramaraj Veerappan AADPR3367E
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Mumbai Girgaum Maharashtra ALFA AGENCY  AABPP3811D 51, Bibijan Street, 1st floor office no.17A, Pydhune Mumbai25.31436 01 Romen Mohanlal Patel AABPP3811D
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Andhra Pradesh SATYAM EDUCATIONAL TRUST AAHTS0466P Satyam College of Engineering & Technology, Satyam Nagar, Aralvoimozhi, Nagercoil, Kanyakumari- Tamilnadu-629001282.64 01 A Thinagar AEZPT7531A
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Andhra Pradesh SATYAM EDUCATIONAL TRUST AAHTS0466P Satyam College of Engineering & Technology, Satyam Nagar, Aralvoimozhi, Nagercoil, Kanyakumari- Tamilnadu-629001282.64 01 T Athisayaraja AAUPA1197Q
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Andhra Pradesh SATYAM EDUCATIONAL TRUST AAHTS0466P Satyam College of Engineering & Technology, Satyam Nagar, Aralvoimozhi, Nagercoil, Kanyakumari- Tamilnadu-629001282.64 01 A Kanimozhi
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Andhra Pradesh SATYAM EDUCATIONAL TRUST AAHTS0466P Satyam College of Engineering & Technology, Satyam Nagar, Aralvoimozhi, Nagercoil, Kanyakumari- Tamilnadu-629001282.64 01 T A Thanalakshmi
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Punjab Dhiman PK Associates AAFFD1763N Near Jassran Road, Motia Khan, Mandi Gobindgarh ,Punjab-147301156 01 Sammy Dhiman AIYPD2837L
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Punjab Dhiman PK Associates AAFFD1763N Near Jassran Road, Motia Khan, Mandi Gobindgarh ,Punjab-147301156 01 Janak Nandan Sharma GBEPS9394N
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Punjab Dhiman PK Associates AAFFD1763N Near Jassran Road, Motia Khan, Mandi Gobindgarh ,Punjab-147301156 01 Surjit Singh GFCPS8046P
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Mumbai Girgaum Maharashtra MONIKA AGENCIES  AABPP3811D 51, Bibijan Street, 1st floor office no.17A, Pydhune Mumbai25.31436 01 Romen Mohanlal Patel AABPP3811D
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Maharashtra R K Bullion AKMPP5239Q Golden Plaza Complex, 1st Floor, Sarafa Bazaar, M G Road, Akola- 444001114.3 01 Rajendra Bapusaheb Patil AKMPP5239Q Suhasini Rajendra Patil BPZPP6513C
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Nimgaon Maharashtra Pandurang Dashrath Yadav ASAPY0067B At post Verkute Khurd,Tal.- Indapur  Dist. Pune-413130 150 01 Pandurang Dashrath Yadav ASAPY0067B Madhukar Dashrath Yadav ABAPY0143M
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Nimgaon Maharashtra Pandurang Dashrath Yadav ASAPY0067B At post Verkute Khurd,Tal.- Indapur  Dist. Pune-413130 150 01 Pandurang Dashrath Yadav ASAPY0067B Chhagan Dashrath Yadav ASAPY0066A
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Nimgaon Maharashtra Pandurang Dashrath Yadav ASAPY0067B At post Verkute Khurd,Tal.- Indapur  Dist. Pune-413130 150 01 Pandurang Dashrath Yadav ASAPY0067B Balasaheb Dashrath Yadav AACPY7264N
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Nimgaon Maharashtra Pandurang Dashrath Yadav ASAPY0067B At post Verkute Khurd,Tal.- Indapur  Dist. Pune-413130 150 01 Pandurang Dashrath Yadav ASAPY0067B Shivaji Dashrath Yadav AFLPY5984P
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Nimgaon Maharashtra Pandurang Dashrath Yadav ASAPY0067B At post Verkute Khurd,Tal.- Indapur  Dist. Pune-413130 150 01 Pandurang Dashrath Yadav ASAPY0067B Krushnaji Dashrath Yadav AAUPY3354P
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Mumbai Girgaum Maharashtra PENINSULA TRADING CO  AABPP3811D 51, Bibijan Street, 1st floor office no.17A, Pydhune Mumbai25.31436 01 Romen Mohanlal Patel AABPP3811D
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Tamil Nadu M G Metals AIUPG0464C 4A Gowri Andavar Layout Ponniarajapuram Coimbatore 641001440.9 01 M. Gomathi AIUPG0464C
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra KASARVADAVLI THANE                      Maharashtra Sumita Pradip Dixit Flat No.1101, 11TH Floor B Wing, Rajgir Court, Plot No.6,  CTS No.28/10, Dadar,  Kohinoor Road,    Village– Matunga, Mumbai  189 01 Sumita Pradip Dixit Rishikesh Pradip Dixit
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra KASARVADAVLI THANE                      Maharashtra Sumita Pradip Dixit Flat No.1101, 11TH Floor B Wing, Rajgir Court, Plot No.6,  CTS No.28/10, Dadar,  Kohinoor Road,    Village– Matunga, Mumbai  189 01 Sumita Pradip Dixit Pradip Sanatkumar Dixit
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Mumbai Girgaum Maharashtra SAI ENTERPRISES  AABPP3811D 51, Bibijan Street, 1st floor office no.17A, Pydhune Mumbai25.31436 01 Romen Mohanlal Patel AABPP3811D
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Kachiguda Telangana TURAAB AND SONS PVT LTD  AAHCT0227C 519,99 PARC, ANUHAR APTS RD NO:1, NEEKHNAMPUR, MANIKONDA RANGAREDDY HYDERABAD 500089234.78 01 Dr. Shaik Mohammed Zameer 03316801 Syed Ahmed Hussain ACFPH9280A
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Kachiguda Telangana TURAAB AND SONS PVT LTD  AAHCT0227C 519,99 PARC, ANUHAR APTS RD NO:1, NEEKHNAMPUR, MANIKONDA RANGAREDDY HYDERABAD 500089234.78 01 Shaik Yazdani Begum 08274135
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Kachiguda Telangana TURAAB AND SONS PVT LTD  AAHCT0227C 519,99 PARC, ANUHAR APTS RD NO:1, NEEKHNAMPUR, MANIKONDA RANGAREDDY HYDERABAD 500089234.78 01 Syed Hussain Mehmood 08285410
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Andhra Pradesh WATER JET GERMANY (P) LIMITED  AAACW6025C B-1,SFI APARTMENTS, 16 KARNAN ST., RENGARAJAPURAM KODAMBAKKAM, CHENNAI 600024565.49 01 S. Sriram 00742193
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Mumbai Girgaum Maharashtra VINAYAK CORPORATION  AABPP3811D 51, Bibijan Street, 1st floor office no.17A, Pydhune Mumbai25.31436 01 Romen Mohanlal Patel AABPP3811D
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Jaipur RAJASTHAN VIRAJOSA TOURISM PVT LTD  AAECV8347G 49 HARI NAGAR TARA NAGAR C JHOTWARA JAIPUR 302012113 01 Meena Gaur 03630906 Sushma Arora
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Jaipur RAJASTHAN VIRAJOSA TOURISM PVT LTD  AAECV8347G 49 HARI NAGAR TARA NAGAR C JHOTWARA JAIPUR 302012113 01 Pratima Chaturvedi 03630909
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Telangana S K INDUSTRIES  ADZFS2183C FLAT NO 302 HNO 6 3 659 SOMAJIGUDA HYDERABAD 500082284 01 Palluri Srinivasa Kishore reddy AOQPP0657J Suresh Panchariya BBPPP9323N
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Telangana S K INDUSTRIES  ADZFS2183C FLAT NO 302 HNO 6 3 659 SOMAJIGUDA HYDERABAD 500082284
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OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Tamil Nadu Anugraha Foundation AEOPV7083A 23,Gandhi Street Chitlapakkam,Chennai 600064142.32 01 S.Vijayalakshmi AEOPV7083A
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Mumbai Lokhandwala Complx Maharashtra APLOMB TRADELINKS  AAJFA7479A 8, Addll. Industrial Estate, MIDC MURBAD           Dist. Thane42.17 01 Mrs Shalini Ramesh Bhagat
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Mumbai Lokhandwala Complx Maharashtra APLOMB TRADELINKS  AAJFA7479A 8, Addll. Industrial Estate, MIDC MURBAD           Dist. Thane42.17 01 Aparna Hiren Bhagat
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Tamil Nadu Jayanthi  Exports AAHFJ0759N Plot No 18 And 19 S2 Adhiti Archana Apartment 3rd Avenue Rajiv Gandhi St Adhiyaman Nagar Chennai  600082348.5 01 K Ravindran AAFPR7860L
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Tamil Nadu Jayanthi  Exports AAHFJ0759N Plot No 18 And 19 S2 Adhiti Archana Apartment 3rd Avenue Rajiv Gandhi St Adhiyaman Nagar Chennai  600082348.5 01 Uma Jayanthi Ravindran  AAFPR7810L
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Tamil Nadu Jayanthi  Traders AAFPR7860L Plot No 18 And 19 S2 Adhiti Archana Apartment 3rd Avenue Rajiv Gandhi St Adhiyaman Nagar Chennai  600082295.17 01 K Ravindran AAFPR7860L
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Tamil Nadu Jayanthi  Traders AAFPR7860L Plot No 18 And 19 S2 Adhiti Archana Apartment 3rd Avenue Rajiv Gandhi St Adhiyaman Nagar Chennai  600082295.17 01 Uma Jayanthi Ravindran  AAFPR7810L
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Maharashtra Microprop Biotech Private Limited                           AANCM5040L 925 / D/C FC Road Shivaji Nagar Pune 411016385.39 01 Sushil Shankarrao Kadam 08486760
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Maharashtra Microprop Biotech Private Limited                           AANCM5040L 925 / D/C FC Road Shivaji Nagar Pune 411016385.39 01 Pramod Subhash Kisan Bhingare 08630489
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Kharadi Maharashtra Sam Citys Kitchen Pvt Ltd AAYCS3409G Sr No 14 1 Nr Giridhar Oasis Society Kharadi Pune 411014200 01 Aneeskhan Bakhtiyarkhan Khan 00890349
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Kharadi Maharashtra Sam Citys Kitchen Pvt Ltd AAYCS3409G Sr No 14 1 Nr Giridhar Oasis Society Kharadi Pune 411014200 01 Alifiya Shabbir Hussain Sayed 07286921
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Theur Phata Branch                      Maharashtra AKSHAT TRACTORS  AAJFB2671B SER NO 37 PUNE SOLAPUR ROAD NEAR GRAMSEVAK KENDRA AT POST MANJARI FARM TAL HAVELI DIST PUN 412307139.59 01 Ramesh babanrao Khaire ANGPK6725M Bharat Eknath Nelekar AAHPN0246J
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Theur Phata Branch                      Maharashtra AKSHAT TRACTORS  AAJFB2671B SER NO 37 PUNE SOLAPUR ROAD NEAR GRAMSEVAK KENDRA AT POST MANJARI FARM TAL HAVELI DIST PUN 412307139.59 01 Manohar Babanrao Khaire ANGPK6724K Manisha Bharat Nelekar AILPL3835O
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Theur Phata Branch                      Maharashtra AKSHAT TRACTORS  AAJFB2671B SER NO 37 PUNE SOLAPUR ROAD NEAR GRAMSEVAK KENDRA AT POST MANJARI FARM TAL HAVELI DIST PUN 412307139.59 01 Balasaheb Dattatray bhosale ABKPK9102K
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Mount Road Chennai Tamil Nadu CHENNAI SHIPPING LIMITED  AACCC7617E Manoj Villa, New Zackria Colony    Main Road,         Choolaimedu, Chennai – 600 094147.85 01 Mr. M Sekaran 00647643 AAHPS9192C Mr. M Sekaran
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra SAMB Maharashtra ANIIRUDH CIVIL ENGINEERS  AND  CONTRACTO RS PVT LTD AAKCA0083A B-11, Sita Estate, Aziz Baug, Mahul Road, Chembur East, Mumbai 400074957
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Satyanarayana Subbarao Ganpatineedi 06608929

OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra SAMB Maharashtra ANIIRUDH CIVIL ENGINEERS  AND  CONTRACTO RS PVT LTD AAKCA0083A B-11, Sita Estate, Aziz Baug, Mahul Road, Chembur East, Mumbai 400074957 01 Aditya Vivek Kawade 05205292
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra SAMB Maharashtra ANIIRUDH CIVIL ENGINEERS  AND  CONTRACTO RS PVT LTD AAKCA0083A B-11, Sita Estate, Aziz Baug, Mahul Road, Chembur East, Mumbai 400074957 01 Vivek R Kawade 03559635
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra SAMB Maharashtra Shree Venkatesh Agencies ADFPJ7714A R Rahul Capital Building, 3RD Floor. Prabhat Road, Pune-411004181 01 Anju Sanjay Jalan ADFPJ7714A
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra SAMB Maharashtra Waheeda Munir Hodekar ACCPH0829C Flat No 506,Vishwakarma, Prestige Park,Phase 1;R S  No 103/3/3 E Ward,Nagala Park,Back side of Khanvilkar Petrol Pump,Tal Karvir,Dist Kolhapur-41601095 01 Waheeda Munir Hodekar ACCPH0829C Munir A Hodekar AAEPH0365F
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Madhya Pradesh Ambrish Kumar Shivhare AOPPS5617E E 54 Balwant Nagar, Near of Mumbai Public School Thatipur, Gwalior M.P.  476111 531 01 Ambrish Kumar Shivhare AOPPS5617E Snehlata Shivhare FAFPS6759N
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Madhya Pradesh Ambrish Kumar Shivhare AOPPS5617E E 54 Balwant Nagar, Near of Mumbai Public School Thatipur, Gwalior M.P.  476111 531 01 Ambrish Kumar Shivhare AOPPS5617E Saurav Shivhare CWCPS3105A
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Madhya Pradesh Ambrish Kumar Shivhare AOPPS5617E E 54 Balwant Nagar, Near of Mumbai Public School Thatipur, Gwalior M.P.  476111 531 01 Ambrish Kumar Shivhare AOPPS5617E Ramgopal Rai AMWPR6413N
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Madhya Pradesh Ambrish Kumar Shivhare AOPPS5617E E 54 Balwant Nagar, Near of Mumbai Public School Thatipur, Gwalior M.P.  476111 531 01 Ambrish Kumar Shivhare AOPPS5617E Gaurav Shivhare BCEPG6500S
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Madhya Pradesh Ambrish Kumar Shivhare AOPPS5617E E 54 Balwant Nagar, Near of Mumbai Public School Thatipur, Gwalior M.P.  476111 531 01 Ambrish Kumar Shivhare AOPPS5617E Deepak Shivhare EMBPS3334E

Restricted



 

OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Madhya Pradesh Ambrish Kumar Shivhare AOPPS5617E E 54 Balwant Nagar, Near of Mumbai Public School Thatipur, Gwalior M.P.  476111 531 01 Ambrish Kumar Shivhare AOPPS5617E Anamika Shivhare BBCPS0312R
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra SAM Maharashtra Ess Dee Aluminium Limited  (Prior to NCLT admission under old/previous Management)  AABCE3113G Ess Dee House Akurli Road Kandivali East Mumbai 400101                  3013.69 01 Sudip Dutta 00017052
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra SAM Maharashtra Ess Dee Aluminium Limited  (Prior to NCLT admission under old/previous Management)  AABCE3113G Ess Dee House Akurli Road Kandivali East Mumbai 400101                  3013.69 01 Bijoy Kumar Pansari 00160146
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra SAM Maharashtra Ess Dee Aluminium Limited  (Prior to NCLT admission under old/previous Management)  AABCE3113G Ess Dee House Akurli Road Kandivali East Mumbai 400101                  3013.69 01 Ashish Bhattacharya 06500105
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra SAM Maharashtra Ess Dee Aluminium Limited  (Prior to NCLT admission under old/previous Management)  AABCE3113G Ess Dee House Akurli Road Kandivali East Mumbai 400101                  3013.69 01 Vinaya Desai 00211349
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra SAM Maharashtra Opal Asia( India) Pvt Ltd AKMPM5342B 203 ,Sabari Samridhi10,Sion-Trombay Road, Chembur( East)  Mumbai 400071767.67 01 Ajith Menon 00013419
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra SAM Maharashtra Opal Asia( India) Pvt Ltd AKMPM5342B 203 ,Sabari Samridhi10,Sion-Trombay Road, Chembur( East)  Mumbai 400071767.67 01 Anuradha Menon 01711011
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Bardhaman West Bengal M/S  Anukul Cold Storage( Pvt.) Ltd Vill-Jharubati, P.O-Goda Annada,  Burdwan, WB169.21 01 Deb Kumar Pal                   00682431 AMHPP6666J
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Bardhaman West Bengal M/S  Anukul Cold Storage( Pvt.) Ltd Vill-Jharubati, P.O-Goda Annada,  Burdwan, WB169.21 01 Uday Kumar Pal 00682484 AMWPP0140Q
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Maharashtra Baruch Designs Private Limited AAHCB2135P A 407, Vighnahar CHSL, Keshavrao Borkar Marg, D P Wadi, Ghodapdev Road, Byculla East, Mumbai - 400033     130.84 01 Dinesh Maruti Hande 07654603
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Maharashtra Baruch Designs Private Limited AAHCB2135P A 407, Vighnahar CHSL, Keshavrao Borkar Marg, D P Wadi, Ghodapdev Road, Byculla East, Mumbai - 400033     130.84 01 Shweta Krishna Mayekar 07654613
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Loni Kalbhor Maharashtra Avdhut Earth Movers ALIPK2940C Deep Jyoti Niwas, Milkat No 2/00708, Gat No. 1004, Gurudatta Society, Near Police Station, Urali Kanchan Tal. Haveli Dist. Pune 412202196.05 01 Vishal Vitthal Kunjir ALIPK2940C
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Pimpari Maharashtra Shree Vishal Jewellers ACNPS6929H Kohinoor Arcade, Tilak Chowk,Nigdi, Pune-411044842.65 01 Kantilal H Sonigara ACNPS6929H Subhas Kumar K Sonigara ACNPS6927K
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Pimpari Maharashtra Shree Vishal Jewellers ACNPS6929H Kohinoor Arcade, Tilak Chowk,Nigdi, Pune-411044842.65 01 Kantilal H Sonigara ACNPS6929H Bharat  Kumar K Sonigara ACNPS6928G
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Pimpari Maharashtra Shree Vishal Jewellers ACNPS6929H Kohinoor Arcade, Tilak Chowk,Nigdi, Pune-411044842.65 01 Kantilal H Sonigara ACNPS6929H Sanjay  Kumar K Sonigara AQPPS1049E
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Pimpari Maharashtra Shree Vishal Jewellers ACNPS6929H Kohinoor Arcade, Tilak Chowk,Nigdi, Pune-411044842.65 01 Kantilal H Sonigara ACNPS6929H Tejabai  K Sonigara
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Maharashtra N M S INDUSTRIES  ANEPS1201L Survey No.400/A/1B/2 Godavari Industrial Estate, Near Tigraniya Company,Tapovan Road, Nasik 422011140.47 01 Nisarahmad Mutharahmad Siddique ANEPS1201L
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra MALLESHWRAM Karnataka Image Ventures AACFI2545J No. 21/2, 1st Floor, Pratibha Complex,Uttaradimath Road, Shankarapuram,Bengaluru -56000445.1 01 Doma Venkata Ramana Prasad AHNPP2960N
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra MALLESHWRAM Karnataka Image Ventures AACFI2545J No. 21/2, 1st Floor, Pratibha Complex,Uttaradimath Road, Shankarapuram,Bengaluru -56000445.1 01 Doma Venkata Ravindra AENPR8029K
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Tamil Nadu UCP Chemicals India Ltd AACCV5329E No: 22-F, Thiru vika Industrial Estate, II floor, North phase Ekkattuthangal, Chennai -600097161.97 01 S.  V. Ramakrishnan 02991228
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Tamil Nadu UCP Chemicals India Ltd AACCV5329E No: 22-F, Thiru vika Industrial Estate, II floor, North phase Ekkattuthangal, Chennai -600097161.97 01 Janaki Rajaraman 01669797
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Tamil Nadu UCP Chemicals India Ltd AACCV5329E No: 22-F, Thiru vika Industrial Estate, II floor, North phase Ekkattuthangal, Chennai -600097161.97 01 Ramamoorthy Rajaraman 01638381
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Ranchi West Bengal Anup Trading Company ADAPS1085L 102, Abhilasha Enclave, Kusum Vihar , Morabadi, Ranchi49.37237 01 satish kumar sahu ADAPS1085L
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Maharashtra Ambarnath Poultry AKFPK6859E A /P Loni Kalbhor (Wadale wasti), Tal Haveli,Dist Pune- 412201482.4 01 Prakash Rangnath Kalbhor AKFPK6859E Laxman Ramchandra Kalbhor
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Maharashtra Ambarnath Poultry AKFPK6859E A /P Loni Kalbhor (Wadale wasti), Tal Haveli,Dist Pune- 412201482.4 01 Prakash Rangnath Kalbhor AKFPK6859E Sujata Prakash Kalbhor
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Maharashtra Ashwini Industries ACBPP2910K Plot No. 21, Vishal Sahyadri Hsg Society, Shahunagar, Godoli, Satara- 415002 328.62 01 Vilas Sidhu Patil ACBPP2910K Balasaheb D Khable Patil BAGPK8522C
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Maharashtra Ashwini Industries ACBPP2910K Plot No. 21, Vishal Sahyadri Hsg Society, Shahunagar, Godoli, Satara- 415002 328.62 01 Vilas Sidhu Patil ACBPP2910K Nishikant Prabhakar Chavan
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Maharashtra Ashwini Industries ACBPP2910K Plot No. 21, Vishal Sahyadri Hsg Society, Shahunagar, Godoli, Satara- 415002 328.62 01 Vilas Sidhu Patil ACBPP2910K Vikram Vilas Patil BHHPP9818A
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Maharashtra Ashwini Industries ACBPP2910K Plot No. 21, Vishal Sahyadri Hsg Society, Shahunagar, Godoli, Satara- 415002 328.62 01 Vilas Sidhu Patil ACBPP2910K Vishweshwar Rajaram Tanawade ABXPT7238D
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Tamil Nadu SREE LAXMI AGRO FOODS AACHT4065Q 55, Rajani Street, Thiruvenkatapalayam, Peundurai Taluk, Dist Erode 63805228.817 01 T P Saminthan AACHT4065Q
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Ranchi West Bengal Prakash Traders ADAPS1085L 103, Paras Apartment, Gangaaur Bylane,Kutchery Road Ranchi 83400148.94998 01 satish kumar sahu ADAPS1085L
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Maharashtra PRIYA  LIMITED AAACP2210Q 4th floor ,209-210, Kimatrai Building,77-79, Maharshi Karve Road,Marine Lines (East) Mumbai 400 002288.3762

01

UNION 
BANK OF 
INDIA, 
INDIAN 
BANK

Arunkumar  Bhuwania 00387445 Cheshire Properties Investments Pvt Ltd U45200MH1994PTC076903

OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Maharashtra PRIYA  LIMITED AAACP2210Q 4th floor ,209-210, Kimatrai Building,77-79, Maharshi Karve Road,Marine Lines (East) Mumbai 400 002288.3762
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Ashish Arunkumar Bhuwania 01176475 Brent Properties Investment Pvt Ltd U45200MH1994PTC076902

OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Maharashtra PRIYA  LIMITED AAACP2210Q 4th floor ,209-210, Kimatrai Building,77-79, Maharshi Karve Road,Marine Lines (East) Mumbai 400 002288.3762
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OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Maharashtra ADITYA   ENTERPRISES(FUEL  DIVISION)AEPBQ0977H Flat No.6, Savali Apartment Mitramandal Hsg. Society, Parvati, Pune- 411009 324.9489 01 Nikhil Amod Buchke AEPBQ0977H
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Ratnagiri City Maharashtra Manohar Pandurang Khade A.P. Khadewadi Tembe, Taluka & Dist. Ratnagiri29.04 01 Manohar Pandurang Khade
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Tamil Nadu JKS Constructions Pvt Ltd (Company under old/previous management prior to NCLT admission)AABCJ6047J 51 2B, Sai Sananda Apartment, Velachery Main Rd., Velachery,  Chennai– 6000423646
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Con- SBI P. Jeevanandem 01806519

OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Tamil Nadu JKS Constructions Pvt Ltd (Company under old/previous management prior to NCLT admission)AABCJ6047J 51 2B, Sai Sananda Apartment, Velachery Main Rd., Velachery,  Chennai– 6000423646
01

Con- SBI J Saravanan 00675949

OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Tamil Nadu JKS Constructions Pvt Ltd (Company under old/previous management prior to NCLT admission)AABCJ6047J 51 2B, Sai Sananda Apartment, Velachery Main Rd., Velachery,  Chennai– 6000423646
01

Con- SBI J Kamala 01806594

OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Tamil Nadu JKS Constructions Pvt Ltd (Company under old/previous management prior to NCLT admission)AABCJ6047J 51 2B, Sai Sananda Apartment, Velachery Main Rd., Velachery,  Chennai– 6000423646
01

Con- SBI V Akshaya Kumar S/o Mr A V Venu gopal

OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Tamil Nadu JKS Constructions Pvt Ltd (Company under old/previous management prior to NCLT admission)AABCJ6047J 51 2B, Sai Sananda Apartment, Velachery Main Rd., Velachery,  Chennai– 6000423646
01

Con- SBI M Padmashree W/o Mr M Sambasiva Rao

OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Karnataka R SAGAR CVHPS9795J No. 170 6th Main, Shanthiniketan Layout,Arikere, Bangalore-56006250.2 01 Mr. R Sagar CVHPS9795J Mrs. Kavya Sagar CHNPK3502P
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra GHODNADI SHIRUR Maharashtra MRS SANJANA FAKIRA SABLE CGZPS3074H Mauli Krupa S No. 48/2, Plot No. 22, Chandannagar, Pune, 41101461.69 01 Mrs. Sanjana Fakira Sable CGZPS3074H Mr. Fakira Ramchandra Sable CGZPS3552A
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Maharashtra MR. BAGESH PANNALAL JAIN AJNPJ6321P B-16, Sneh Vrud Co-op Housing Society, Shindenagar,  NDA Pashan Road, Bavdhan, Pune – 411 02143.31 01 Mr. Bagesh Pannalal Jain AJNPJ6321P Mrs Shilpa Bagesh Jain
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Maharashtra MR SATYAWAN LAXMAN WARANG AAUPW2866N Flat No. 3, building No. E-10, Sector-18, Opp. Abhyudya Co-op Bank ltd, New panvel, Navi Mumbai-41020635.2 01 Mr. Satyawan Laxman Warang AAUPW2866N
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Maharashtra MRS HARSHALI HARISHCHANDRA MALIBDGPM9446J B 601, Pamruchi Co-op Hsg Society, Godrej Colony ,Takka, Old   Panvel Navi Mumbai 410 20625.13 01 Mrs. Harshali Harishchandra Mali  BDGPM9446J
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra VADESHWAR Maharashtra MR PRADIP DEVJI BHOIRKAR AZFPB4578G Ghar No 207, Near Deshmukh Hospital At  Post Bhoire Tal Maval Dist Pune 412106 40.88 01 Mr Pradip Devji Bhoirkar AZFPB4578G Mr. Namdeo Bhaurao Pingale BWRPP6484M
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra VADESHWAR Maharashtra MR PRADIP DEVJI BHOIRKAR AZFPB4578G Ghar No 207, Near Deshmukh Hospital At  Post Bhoire Tal Maval Dist Pune 412106 40.88 01 Mr Pradip Devji Bhoirkar AZFPB4578G Mr. Maruti Laxman Vaje AHTPV2208H
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Madhya Pradesh M/S  RUCHI COLLECTION BBSPA9377G 2/3/4,Main Road Near Kali Badi Sadar,  Jabalpur -- 482002 28.07 01 Mr. Dhanpat Arora BBSPA9377G Mrs. Sheela Arora BLHPA0167P          
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Madhya Pradesh M/S  RUCHI COLLECTION BBSPA9377G 2/3/4,Main Road Near Kali Badi Sadar,  Jabalpur -- 482002 28.07 01 Mr. Dhanpat Arora BBSPA9377G Mr. Himanshu Arora BBRPA3220M
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB DELHI MR BRAHM PAL SINGH CRRPS0757A Flat No-911- 9th Floor Tower-B, High End Paradise Raj Nagar,  Ext, Ghaziabad UP 201017       50.84 01 Mr. Brahm Pal Singh              CRRPS0757A
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB DELHI MR AJAY KUMAR AZVPK4793L A/103, Jain PARK, Uttam Nagar, West Delhi-11005966.71 01 Mr. Ajay Kumar  AZVPK4793L Mrs. Shilpi Pal CDDPP9834K          
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB DELHI Mr. YOGENDRA SHARMA GSZPS7400H D 1/12A, Mansa Ram Park, Uttam Nagar, New Delhi - 110059          48.73 01 Mr. Yogendra Sharma GSZPS7400H Mrs. Havanti Devi ALWPD1429R
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Maharashtra Mr. MOHNISH ANIL KARNIK ACMPK2368K Flat No B/102, Rajashree CHSL, Deolwadi Sahar Road,  Chakal Andheri East Mumbai 400 099 49.96 01 Mr. Mohnish Anil Karnik ACMPK2368K Mrs. Prachi Mohnish Karnik AMBPK5071G
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Maharashtra MR DURGESH CHANDRABALI SINGHAPHPS0738R Flat No.. 102, Sai Darshan, plot No. 38, Sector-20C, Airoli, navi Mumbai 40070852.13 01 Mr. Durgesh Chandrabali Singh APHPS0738R
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Dr. Mukherjeenagar, New Delhi Delhi Bitum Impex B-18, Satija House, Commercial Complex, Dr. Mukherjeenagar, Delhi 110009645.02 01 Meenakshi Ajay Marwah 
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Washi, Turbhe, New Mumbai Maharashtra Ispat Infrastructure (India) Ltd. AABCI0639P  Ispat House, EL-28, T.T.C. Industrial Area, MIDC, Mahape, Navi Mumbai 400 7101672 01 Kapil Ravi Ghai 00302446
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Washi, Turbhe, New Mumbai Maharashtra Ispat Infrastructure (India) Ltd. AABCI0639P  Ispat House, EL-28, T.T.C. Industrial Area, MIDC, Mahape, Navi Mumbai 400 7101672 01 Nikhil Ravi Ghai 00302462
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Washi, Turbhe, New Mumbai Maharashtra Ispat Infrastructure (India) Ltd. AABCI0639P  Ispat House, EL-28, T.T.C. Industrial Area, MIDC, Mahape, Navi Mumbai 400 7101672 01 Ashish Ravi Ghai 00302496
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Karnataka Preeteesh B N BTDPB3799L No 846,29th main, 3rd cross, PP Layout, HBCS Layout, Uttarahalli Bengaluru 560061  35.88 01 Preetheesh B N BTDPB3799L Kavitha R CDDPR8081C
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Karnataka Narayana Reddy M and Mrs Sahana N ReddyADLPR2476D Flat no 501, S V Mansion, No 4 & 5,VSR Layout,  Halasahalli Road,Varthur, Banaglore 560087  69.28 01 Narayana Reddy M ADLPR2476D Sahana N Reddy AHWPR3825M
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Karnataka Tousif Ali Baig AVKPB8997Q No 28 Dasappa Garden HMT Layout RT Nagar Post Near Old Police  Station Bengaluru - 56003236.36 01 Tousif Ali Baig AVKPB8997Q Kashif Ali Baig BHHPB9444E
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Karnataka Basavaraja K ARHPB9824B No 98,5th cross 8th main J C Nagar,  Nandini Layout,Bangalore North,Bangalore – 56009639.65 01 Basavaraja K ARHPB9824B Jyothi B CAHPB7590P    
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Maharashtra Dhote Poultry Farm CNVPD0991H  At Pavni Sewagram Tah Wardha ,Sewagram Road, Wardha-44210230 01 Prashant Haridas Dhote CNVPD0991H
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Maharashtra Prachi Mohnish Karnik AMBPK5071G B-102, Rajashree CHS,Sahar Road, Deolwadi, Chakala,          Andheri East Mumbai-40009949.6 01 Prachi Mohnish Karnik AMBPK5071G Mohnish Anil Karnik ACMPK2368K
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Wardha Maharashtra Gajanan Wamanrao Wandhare and Shalini Gajanan WandhareADOPW6684P Laxminagar Wardha Dipali Apartment Wardha Wardha Wardha -44200142.87 01 Gajanan Wamanrao Wandhare ADOPW6684P Shalini Gajanan Wandhare
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Punjab Micro Overseas AAVPY8599D Plot No. 3H-107B, Jeevan Nagar, Part-II, NIT Faridabad,                       Haryana 12100142.39 01 Daya Ram Yadav AAVPY8599D
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OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Wardha Maharashtra Shubhangi Dayanand Bhatarkar BVTPB1120K 469/3,Ward No.6 Gajanan Nagar, Behind Matosri Mangal Karyalay, Arvi Naka, Wardha Seloo Maharashtra-44200176.13 01 Shubhangi Dayanand Bhatarkar BVTPB1120K Dayanand Abaji  Bhatarkar BDAPB3333H
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Wardha Maharashtra Dayanand Abaji Bhatarkar BDAPB3333H 469/3,Ward No.6 Gajanan Nagar, Behind Matosri Mangal Karyalay, Arvi Naka, Wardha Seloo Maharashtra-44200184.67 01 Dayanand Abaji Bhatarkar BDAPB3333H Shubhangi Dayanand Bhatarkar BVTPB1120K  
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Wardha Maharashtra Dayanand Abaji Bhatarkar BDAPB3333H 469/3,Ward No.6 Gajanan Nagar, Behind Matosri Mangal Karyalay, Arvi Naka, Wardha Seloo Maharashtra-44200184.67 01 Dayanand Abaji Bhatarkar BDAPB3333H Arvind Abaji Bhatarkar BMBPB5254P
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra New Panvel Maharashtra AEW INFOTECH PVT LTD  BBWPM3376F 804/B, Bhandarkar Institute Road, Lane No. 14, Deccan Gymkhana, Pune 411004250.03 01 Mrs. Preeti Sunil Malik 00396803 BBWPM3376F
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra New Panvel Maharashtra AEW INFOTECH PVT LTD  BBWPM3376F 804/B, Bhandarkar Institute Road, Lane No. 14, Deccan Gymkhana, Pune 411004250.03 01 Smt. Tanaya Deepak Gupta 02667329 BBWPM3376F
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra New Panvel Maharashtra AEW INFOTECH PVT LTD  BBWPM3376F 804/B, Bhandarkar Institute Road, Lane No. 14, Deccan Gymkhana, Pune 411004250.03 01 Mr. Kelvin Pinto 06392079 ANAPP5841R
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra New Panvel Maharashtra AEW INFOTECH PVT LTD  BBWPM3376F 804/B, Bhandarkar Institute Road, Lane No. 14, Deccan Gymkhana, Pune 411004250.03 01 Ms. Pinky Jadhwani 06392083 AFMPJ7528P
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra New Panvel Maharashtra AEW INFOTECH PVT LTD  BBWPM3376F 804/B, Bhandarkar Institute Road, Lane No. 14, Deccan Gymkhana, Pune 411004250.03 01 Mr. Vishal Vijay Moreshwar 06423435 AFVPM0897F
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Karnataka M.P.Ramu BXIPR1848H R/o359/5 conservancy street, Behind CKS School, K R Puram,Hassan-573201 79.1 01 M.P.Ramu BXIPR1848H
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Delhi Harish Rawat ANTPR6520J D 32 FF SECTOR 36 NOIDA sector 36 Noida NOIDA 20130133.27 01 Harish Rawat ANTPR6520J Pratiksha Rawat CAIPR8054F
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Delhi Tarun Malik and  Shashi Malik AKEPM8022E FLAT NO KD- 262 PITAMPURA SARASWATI VIHAR DELHI 11003430.09 01 Tarun Malik  AKEPM8022E Shashi Malik AALPM8078P
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Delhi Akhilesh Kumar and  Prabha Devi APOPK6591H HOUSE NO 8 BLOCK B 3 RAYAN ENCLAVE GAON BHONDSI GURGAON 12210243.31 01 Akhilesh Kumar APOPK6591H Prabha Devi EXZPD4993M
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Delhi Ashish Verma  and   Rani Verma AHRPV7625C H NO-B-35/B-2 GALI NO-4 KANTI NAGAR EXTN. KRISHNA NAGAR DELHI 11005137 01 Ashish Verma  AHRPV7625C Rani Verma AMCPV0430F
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Delhi Bani Kumar Rana AIVPR3169E RZ 866A GALI NO 17 SADH NAGAR PALAM COLONY DELHI 11004527.53 01 Bani Kumar Rana AIVPR3169E Farha Naz AOKPN8322C
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Delhi Ram Sidhari Bhardwaj AUFPS5367K A-59, 2nd FLOOR, GALI NO. 15 FLAT NO. 8, MANDAWALI FAZALPUR, UNCHE PAR DELHI 0011009231.32 01 Ram Sidhari Bhardwaj AUFPS5367K
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Delhi Tarun Kumar Tyagi  and  Mrs. Monika TyagiARNPT6328G H NO 255 C VILLAGE BHANGEL PHASE II GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH 20130447.42 01 Tarun Kumar Tyagi  ARNPT6328G Monika Tyagi BVRPT8037K
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Delhi Sunita Stephens AYUPS5927N H NO 1133 33 BABA KHARAK SINGH NDMC NEW DELHI 11000127.96 01 Sunita Stephens AYUPS5927N
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Delhi Ajay Mehta CQZPM2552A G 503 VIVEK VIHAR A W H O SECTOR 82 N O I D A 20130429.14 01 Ajay Mehta CQZPM2552A Janamjoy Prasad AZOPP7801R
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Uttar Pradesh Vivek Kumar Gupta and  Shweta GuptaBNCPG8486L FLAT NO-312 SUPER GREEN APARTMENT SEC-5 ATAL CHOURAHA JANKI PURAM VISTAR LUCKNOW 22602268.36 01 Vivek Kumar Gupta BNCPG8486L Shweta Gupta ATTPG9484A
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Uttar Pradesh Manoj Singh and Rekha Singh BBTPS5652M H NO L 1 BY 74 VINEET KHAND LUCKNOW 22601027.46 01 Manoj Singh BBTPS5652M Rekha Singh FCBPS8652G
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Uttar Pradesh Saurabh Chand BEWPC9597P H NO B4/31 SECTUR 22 GINDA TRANSPORT NAGAR GIDA GORAKHPUR GORAKHPUR 27300126.68 01 Saurabh Chand BEWPC9597P Archana Chand BKNPC3652G
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Uttar Pradesh Ahmed Timber Store AEDPA2057A 290/142- PANDEY KH TALAB BULAKI ADDA MOTIJHEEL LUCKNOW 22600425.26 01 Mohd. Ahmad AEDPA2057A
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB ASSAM Laching Kacha Yangfo AENPY3771P POLO COLONY NAHARLAGUN ARUNACHAL PRADESH 79111074.23 01 Laching Kacha Yangfo AENPY3771P
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Sangrul Kolhapur Maharashtra Shri Khandoba Rice UdyogSamuh A/P Satarde, Post Padal, Tal Panhala, Dist Kolhapur,  Maharashtra,  PIN : 416201  301.21 01 Shri. Bhagwant Dnyanu Londhe
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Sangrul Kolhapur Maharashtra Shri Khandoba Rice UdyogSamuh A/P Satarde, Post Padal, Tal Panhala, Dist Kolhapur,  Maharashtra,  PIN : 416201  301.21 01 Shri. Bapuso Dnyanu Londhe
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Sangrul Kolhapur Maharashtra Shri Khandoba Rice UdyogSamuh A/P Satarde, Post Padal, Tal Panhala, Dist Kolhapur,  Maharashtra,  PIN : 416201  301.21 01 Shri. Pradeep BaburaoLondhe
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Sangrul Kolhapur Maharashtra Shri Khandoba Rice UdyogSamuh A/P Satarde, Post Padal, Tal Panhala, Dist Kolhapur,  Maharashtra,  PIN : 416201  301.21 01 Shri. Sagar Bhagwan Londhe
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Sangrul Kolhapur Maharashtra Shri Khandoba Rice UdyogSamuh A/P Satarde, Post Padal, Tal Panhala, Dist Kolhapur,  Maharashtra,  PIN : 416201  301.21 01 Shri. Shekhar Bhagwan Londhe
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Sangrul Kolhapur Maharashtra Shri Khandoba Rice UdyogSamuh A/P Satarde, Post Padal, Tal Panhala, Dist Kolhapur,  Maharashtra,  PIN : 416201  301.21 01 Sou. Ranjana Bhagwan Londhe
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Madhya Pradesh  Aalya Creation ACOPW7161L 34 OPP ALPHA MARRIAGE HALL EKTHA CHOWK VIJAYNAGAR JABALPUR 48200169.51 01 Deepti William ACOPW7161L
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra KHED Goa Javed Yusuf Parkar ANEPP5387Q AT POST KARJI AMSETH TAL KHED C/O GULMOHAR PARK SOBHAN VILLA MAHAD NAK TAL KHED DIST RATNAGIRI 41570941.94 01 Javed Yusuf Parkar ANEPP5387Q Mohamed Hanif Hamza Mulla AXOPM3591M
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Delhi Amit Kumar Sharma  and Pratibha SharmaAUHPS4324C R 15/54 RAJ NAGAR R D C RAJ NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD 20100247.69 01 Amit Kumar Sharma  AUHPS4324C Pratibha Sharma BQFPS1647P
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Maharashtra Ashraf Fakir Mohammad Captain        AGFPC9090F AT AND POST PAWAS TALUKA RATNAGIRI DISTRICT RATNAGIRI 41561636.53 01 Ashraf Fakir Mohammad Captain AGFPC9090F Samad Shahabuddin Nakhawa AEZPN6782R
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Maharashtra Ashraf Fakir Mohammad Captain        AGFPC9090F AT AND POST PAWAS TALUKA RATNAGIRI DISTRICT RATNAGIRI 41561636.53 01 Ashraf Fakir Mohammad Captain AGFPC9090F Salim Sharfuddin Kazi BKUPK0011L
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Maharashtra Bhoomi Enterprises AGTPT2159A 20/09, ARIHANT, R A KIDWAI ROAD  WADALA  MUMBAI  40003176.04 01 Samir Ramesh  Trivedi AGTPT2159A
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Maharashtra M P Mart DIWPK9753F 03 KANCHAN INOX UNDRI PISOLI RD NR DHARMAVAT PETROL PUMP UNDRI PUNE 41101478.34 01 Mohd Mustafa Abdul Ghaffar Khan 08232096 DIWPK9753F Farha Begum Khan
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Maharashtra Pareshdevendra Prakash KhandelwalDXLPK6955F FLAT NO H 024 FOREST COUNTRY NEAR EON IT PARK KHARADI PUNE 41101425.37 01 Pareshdevendra Prakash Khandelwal DXLPK6955F
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Maharashtra Pramod Sham Sonawane BFFPS9814D A 601 ADVANCE GALAXI CHS SRC 20 PLOT 47 KHARGHAR DIST RAIGAD 0041021040.39 01 Pramod Sham Sonawane BFFPS9814D
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Maharashtra Samadhan Dinkar Ughade ADTPU8320M SR NO 39 SHINDE WASTI KESHAVNAGAR MUNDHWA 0041103665.64 01 Samadhan Dinkar Ughade ADTPU8320M Jayshri Dinkar Ughade ADEPU6306L
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Maharashtra Samadhan Dinkar Ughade ADTPU8320M SR NO 39 SHINDE WASTI KESHAVNAGAR MUNDHWA 0041103665.64 01 Samadhan Dinkar Ughade ADTPU8320M Shivhari Ramkrushna Mante CYIPM2345C
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Maharashtra Sheeresh Dattatrai Gaykwad BEMPG9833C FLAT NO 5 A WING, ABASAHEB NAGAR NEAR NIKHIL MOTOR SCHOOL DHAYARI PUNE 41104137.76 01 Sheeresh Dattatrai Gaykwad BEMPG9833C
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Maharashtra Kailash Chand Rameshwarlal ASHPC9626P SURVEY N 125 A 2B FALT NO 108 MANJARI BUDRUK MANJARI KHURD GOKUL DHAM OPPOSITE SHIV LONCE 41230738.91 01 Kailash Chand Rameshwarlal ASHPC9626P
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Maharashtra Vijay Augustine Barcey BCVPB5436P SURVEY N 125 A 2B FALT NO 108 MANJARI BUDRUK MANJARI KHURD GOKUL DHAM OPPOSITE SHIV LONCE 41230735.83 01 Vijay Augustin Barcey BCVPB5436P Anita Vijay Barcey
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Maharashtra Saratech Industrial Fabricators Pvt. Ltd.AALCS0880J PLOT NO 49 SECTOR IIDC IIE PANTNAGAR RUDRAPUR 41100198.58 01 Ashish Dhirendra Gandhi 02972637
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Maharashtra Saratech Industrial Fabricators Pvt. Ltd.AALCS0880J PLOT NO 49 SECTOR IIDC IIE PANTNAGAR RUDRAPUR 41100198.58 01 Hiral Ashish Gandhi 02972671
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Maharashtra Shital Ramakant Jangali AOWPJ4776J AT DHANGARWADI POST GOLAP GOLAP TAL DIST RATNAGIRI PAWAS 41561671.52 01 Shital Ramakant Jangali AOWPJ4776J Ramakant Baban Jangali AFNPJ4186L
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Maharashtra Shital Ramakant Jangali AOWPJ4776J AT DHANGARWADI POST GOLAP GOLAP TAL DIST RATNAGIRI PAWAS 41561671.52 01 Shital Ramakant Jangali AOWPJ4776J Sunil Harishchandra Lad ABRPL7316C
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra SAM Maharashtra Synapse-E-Com BESPR9094E OFFICE NO 21 B WING MITTAL COURT 478 479 RASTA PETH PUNE 41101164.72 01 Daya Navin Ramnani BESPR9094E
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra MALEGAON Maharashtra Tulaja Enterprises BBRPM4525M 08 APURVA APPT AMARSINH COLAONY TAWARE PETROLEUM TAL BARAMATI DIST PUNE 0041311539.16 01 Nikhil Sunil Mane BBRPM4525M Nikhil Mansing Holkar AFGPH8761J
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra MALEGAON Maharashtra Tulaja Enterprises BBRPM4525M 08 APURVA APPT AMARSINH COLAONY TAWARE PETROLEUM TAL BARAMATI DIST PUNE 0041311539.16 01 Nikhil Sunil Mane BBRPM4525M Vikrant Subhash Nalavade AOEPN4436R
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Maharashtra RUDRA INDUSTRIES ENRPP9114E 707 7th FLOOR BUSINESS CENTER MUMBAI NAKA GOVIND NAGAR NASHIK 0042200929 01 Aarti Rohidas Pawar ENRPP9114E
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra HINJEWADI Maharashtra VIJAY OMPRAKASH AGARWAL AIAPA4924B B-1104 CRYSTAL GARDEN BANER PASHAN LINK ROAD PUNE 41102150.5 01 Vijay Omprakash Agarwal AIAPA4924B
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra MAYUR COLONY Maharashtra SANJAY GOVINDRAO MOHITE ABLPM0880A R/H/153,F/4/1 SHAHUNAGAR,MIDC CHINCHWAD PUNE 41101935.69 01 Sanjay Govindrao Mohite ABLPM0880A Sujata Sanjay Mohite AGUPM6917G
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra MAYUR COLONY Maharashtra SUJATA SANJAY MOHITE AGUPM6917G A-1/14/01 HDFC COLONY,TELCO ROAD MIDC CHINCHWAD PUNE 41101934 01 Sujata Sanjay Mohite AGUPM6917G Sanjay Govindrao Mohite ABLPM0880A
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Maharashtra SIISA AAMFM3374K SHOP.NO.11/12,MEHATA,S CITY  JEWEL ,LAXMI ROAD PUNE  411030  65.91 01 Vasaram Natha Choudhary AABPP2110R
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Maharashtra SIISA AAMFM3374K SHOP.NO.11/12,MEHATA,S CITY  JEWEL ,LAXMI ROAD PUNE  411030  65.91 01 Ushaben Vasaram Choudhary AFFPC6829R
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Maharashtra AAKASH CHANDRAKANT SALUNKHEGORPS9550G SEC 6 SHREE PARADISE APPT NR RTO OFFICE SPINE RD MOSHI PUNE 41210536.79 01 Aakash Chandrakant Salunke GORPS9550G Mrs. Shweta  Aakash Salunke GKLPS7227A
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Maharashtra DILIP SITARAM KALE AOOPK9795E FLAT NO 1 GURUKRUPA APARTMENT PEDGOAN RAOD AT PO VADUJ TAL KHATAV SATARA 41550541.36 01 Dilip Sitaram Kale AOOPK9795E Ramniwas Nandram Gujar BABPN7514A
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Maharashtra DILIP SITARAM KALE AOOPK9795E FLAT NO 1 GURUKRUPA APARTMENT PEDGOAN RAOD AT PO VADUJ TAL KHATAV SATARA 41550541.36 01 Dilip Sitaram Kale AOOPK9795E Atul Ashok Ghone AJBPG4825D
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra JEJURI Maharashtra SHRI MAHALAXMI PLASTICS AUCPP8598A AP JEJURI G 191 MIDC TAL PURANDAR DIST PUNE JEJURI 41230326.73 01 Santosh Vasant Pandhare AUCPP8598A
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Maharashtra M/s Shree Mahaganapati Travels BWSPK1647L Survey No.24/1/1, Office No.31, Lalwani Residency, Vadgaon  Sheri, Pune - 41101433.23 01 Swapnil Bhaskar Kale BWSPK1647L
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Maharashtra Mr. Sopan Bhagwant Pokharkar ASQPP1506L FLAT NO J 203 PARK XPRESS BALEWADI S N 13 5 BANER BALEWADI LINK ROAD PUNE 41104569.98 01 Sopan Bhagwant Pokharkar ASQPP1506L Sonali Sopan Pokharkar DHXPP9714H
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Uran Maharashtra Mr. Kamalprasad Sahdeo Yadav AEIPY6541E 104 HIMPUSPHA PLOT NO 17 SEC 20/C AIROL NAVI MUMBAI 40070242.94 01 Kamalprasad Sahdeo  Yadav AEIPY6541E
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Maharashtra M/s Belip Construction AZYPP2889H SR. NO. 59/1/9/2, NAVKAR DEVELOPERS, KONDHWA PUNE PUNE 41104855.3 01 Ishwar Baburao Potdukhe AZYPP2889H
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Uran Maharashtra Mr. Yoosuf Ghasita Khan AXOPK3717B 301 SAIDARSHAN SEC-20 C ,PLOT NO-38 AIROLI CUST-ADD3-26032011010099 NAVI MUMBAI 40070252.66 01 Yoosuf Ghasita Khan AXOPK3717B
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Maharashtra M/s The Unique Star Caterers    BQOPD7106B 77 10 PHULENAGAR YERWADA BEHIND ALANDI RD RTO PUNE PUNE 41100629.25 01 Rojer Richard Das BQOPD7106B Elizabeth Krishti Das
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Maharashtra M/s The Unique Star Caterers    BQOPD7106B 77 10 PHULENAGAR YERWADA BEHIND ALANDI RD RTO PUNE PUNE 41100629.25 01 Rojer Richard Das BQOPD7106B Clerenceson Krishti Das
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Delhi Mr. Anil Kumar & Mrs. Bhawana ANHPK3996P 55 22, 2nd floor front side Ashok Nagar Tilak Nagar NEW DELHI 11001835.74 01 Anil Kumar ANHPK3996P Bhawana
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Delhi Mr. Baldeep Aurora ADQPA3652H C 125 SECTOR 40 NOIDA GAUTAM BUDH NAGAR 20130142.02 01 Baldeep Aurora ADQPA3652H Jaya Aurora BHHPA6425J
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra SAM TELANGANA Mr. Moin Bilalbhai Vahora AGVPV7548M H NO 8 1 301 23 FLAT NO 302 LAXMINAGAR COLONY CHAMPAPET HYD 50000825.15 01 Moin Bilalbhai Vahora AGVPV7548M
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Karnataka M/s Swadesh Industries AACFS7010C PLOT NO 193 BAIKAMPADY INDUSTRIAL AREA MANGALORE 57501187.56 01 Abdul Khader Nisar ACTPN7953N
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Karnataka M/s Swadesh Industries AACFS7010C PLOT NO 193 BAIKAMPADY INDUSTRIAL AREA MANGALORE 57501187.56 01 Ahmed Shabbir BPNPS3416P
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Karnataka Mr.K Manjunath  BMUPM3070R E 865 BALAJI NAGAR NEAR HEBBAGODI BIOCON FACTORY BANGLORE 56010085.83 01 K Manjunath BMUPM3070R Krishnappa M AHYPK0834H
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Madhya Pradesh Mr Singhnath Singh Bagoriya CPBPS8544B SANSKAR SCHOOL BILKISHGANJ SEHORE 46611133.43 01 Singhnath Singh Bagoriya CPBPS8544B
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Delhi Mr Azan Ahmad BEGPA7024H D8 OLD NO 363 GROUND FLOOR AMBEDKAR COLONY NEAR PARA WALI MASJID CHHATTARPUR SOUTH DELHI 0011007434.84 01 Mr. Azhan Ahmad BEGPA7024H Mrs Shabeen Fatima AFVPF7236F
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Uttar Pradesh Mr. Sunil Kumar Singh FIVPS3571J 3/409 VIVEK KHAND GOMTI NAGAR LUCKNOW 0022601048.46 01 Sunil Kumar Singh FIVPS3571J Pooja Singh FUCPS5287L
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Uttar Pradesh Mr Amit Kumar Singh BNKPS6127G 655A/2/P-018ADIL NAGAR BHUIYAN DEVI MANDIR KALYANPUR LUCKNOW 0022602138.35 01 Amit Kumar Singh BNKPS6127G Priyanka Singh EGFPS1341D
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Uttar Pradesh Mr. Sumit Chaturvedi BCLPC8613F 302 GARDEN VIEW HALWASIYA RANA PRATAP MARG LUCKNOW 22600139.89 01 Sumit Chaturvedi BCLPC8613F Anchal Mathur AVBPM9358F
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Delhi Mr. Ameer Faizan Khan AUFPK1390J MOHALLA ANTA NEAR GHANTAGHAR SHAHJAHANPUR 24200136.31 01 Ameer Faizan Khan AUFPK1390J Farha Khan
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB WEST BENGAL Mr. Suman Bhattacharaya AHTPB8384J FLAT NO 1 bye 9 S E RLY EMPLYEES CO OP HOUSING NEAR MOURI GRAM RLY STN DUILA HOWRAH 71130234.38 01 Suman Bhattacharaya AHTPB8384J Priyanka Bhattacharaya BFSPB0655J
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra SAM TELANGANA Mr.Ganganamoni Swamy CNAPG6509F 34 183 1 KALAVATHI NAGAR SHAPUR NAGAR MEDCHAL MALKAJGIRI DIST HYDERABAD 50005532.9 01 Ganganamoni Swamy CNAPG6509F
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Delhi Mr. Lalit Kumar Sharma AVXPS9078A H. NO. 199, GROUND FLOOR POCKET 9, SECTOR 24 ROHINI DELHI 11008540.04 01 Lalit Kumar Sharma AVXPS9078A Shilpa Kumari BOLPK3738R
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Delhi Mr. Haricharan Singh Shekhawat ABLPS2138P RZ D3/38 GALI NO 8 BLOCK D 3 MAHAVIR ENCLAVE 1 SOUTH WEST DELHI 11004532.39 01 Haricharan Singh Shekhawat ABLPS2138P Indu Shekhawat AYCPS6684A
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Uttar Pradesh M/s. Tru Mart CTRPS6285F SHOP NO 8 BALAJI COMPLEX OPP SABJI MANDI TEDHI PULIYA VIKAS NAGAR LUCKNOW 0022602255.12 01 Dhirendra Pratap Singh CTRPS6285F Vandana Shahi CLPPS9599J
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Uttar Pradesh M/s. Tru Mart CTRPS6285F SHOP NO 8 BALAJI COMPLEX OPP SABJI MANDI TEDHI PULIYA VIKAS NAGAR LUCKNOW 0022602255.12 01 Dhirendra Pratap Singh CTRPS6285F Tara Devi  CISPD8076K
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Uttar Pradesh M/s. Tru Mart CTRPS6285F SHOP NO 8 BALAJI COMPLEX OPP SABJI MANDI TEDHI PULIYA VIKAS NAGAR LUCKNOW 0022602255.12 01 Dhirendra Pratap Singh CTRPS6285F Vijay Kumar Trivedi BACPT0204N  
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Uttar Pradesh M/s. Aanchal Traders BCLPC8613F 302 GARDEN  , VIEW HALWASIYA,RANA PRATAP MARG,LUCKNOW 22600179.98 01 Sumit Chaturvedi BCLPC8613F Tara Chandra AYEPT1665Q
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OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Uttar Pradesh M/s. Bharat Traders CBHPR0438R 611 P 10 12 KAKAAULI FAIZULLAGANJ LUCKNOW 22602168.52 01 Meer Wasif Razawi CBHPR0438R Saba Parveen CYLPP6322F
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB WEST BENGAL M/s. Deva Enterprises AHBPC0934D S/O - SALIL CHAKRABORTY 1281 KALITALA RAJPUR SONARPUR SOUTH 24 PARGANAS KOLKATA 70008425.94 01 Bhaskar Chakraborty AHBPC0934D Dipankar Chakraborty AKIPC2360F
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB WEST BENGAL M/s. Deva Enterprises AHBPC0934D S/O - SALIL CHAKRABORTY 1281 KALITALA RAJPUR SONARPUR SOUTH 24 PARGANAS KOLKATA 70008425.94 01 Bhaskar Chakraborty AHBPC0934D Jaya Chakraborty ANMPC5323R
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Uttar Pradesh Mr. Vishal Gupta BTOPG1633F H NO A-1/8 AVON RESIDENCY SECTOR H ALIGANJ LUCKNOW 0022601068.48 01 Vishal Gupta BTOPG1633F Shobha Gupta BMCPG1547K
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Maharashtra Mr. Balu Soma Thelari BHSPT4304E AT JALOD POST TARADKASBE TAL SHIRPUR DIST DHULE 42542742.15 01 Balu Soma Thelari BHSPT4304E Ambalai Babu Thelari
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Maharashtra Mr. Balu Soma Thelari BHSPT4304E AT JALOD POST TARADKASBE TAL SHIRPUR DIST DHULE 42542742.15 01 Mr. Balu Soma Thelari BHSPT4304E Soma Hasrath Thelari
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Maharashtra Mr. Balu Soma Thelari BHSPT4304E AT JALOD POST TARADKASBE TAL SHIRPUR DIST DHULE 42542742.15 01 Mr. Balu Soma Thelari BHSPT4304E Sayjaba Soma Thelari
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Maharashtra Mr. Balu Soma Thelari BHSPT4304E AT JALOD POST TARADKASBE TAL SHIRPUR DIST DHULE 42542742.15 01 Mr. Balu Soma Thelari BHSPT4304E Kalu Natha Thelari
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Maharashtra Mr. Balu Soma Thelari BHSPT4304E AT JALOD POST TARADKASBE TAL SHIRPUR DIST DHULE 42542742.15 01 Mr. Balu Soma Thelari BHSPT4304E Gopa Nimba Thelari
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Maharashtra Mr. Balu Soma Thelari BHSPT4304E AT JALOD POST TARADKASBE TAL SHIRPUR DIST DHULE 42542742.15 01 Mr. Balu Soma Thelari BHSPT4304E Chandan Suka Thelari
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Maharashtra Mr. Balu Soma Thelari BHSPT4304E AT JALOD POST TARADKASBE TAL SHIRPUR DIST DHULE 42542742.15 01 Mr. Balu Soma Thelari BHSPT4304E Bira Savareram Dhangar
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Pathankot Punjab ARTHOT LOGISTICS COMPANY House No.21A, Adhunik Vihar, Dalhousie Rd, Pathankot. 49.65 01 Sanjeev Singh s/o Dalip Singh Dalip Singh s/o Labh Singh (G)
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Uttar Pradesh Mr. Santosh Kumar Sharma &  Mrs Anjali SharmaBISPS6565D 549 APURVA VIHAR SUGA MAU INDIRA NAGAR LUCKNOW 0022710585.03 01 Santosh Kumar Sharma BISPS6565D Anjali Sharma BMCPS0427E
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Punjab M/s Krishna Flour Mills BODPS8136K Plot no 20, Village Sahupura, Sector-65, Tehsil Ballabhgarh, Dist- Faridabad 52.14 01 Mr. Satpal Singh  BODPS8136K
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Punjab M/s Eco Beverages AKAPA4893R Village Dhankot, Jhajjar, Gurgaon-12200158.33 01 Mrs. Aarti Sharma AKAPA4893R
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Punjab Mr. Amrit Mishra CBEPM5293C B-304, Saheta Apartments,Plot no 30 ,Sector-4, Dwarka, New Delhi-11007538.5 01 Mr. Amrit Mishra CBEPM5293C Mrs. Sneha Datta  AAMPD3501D
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Punjab M/s S K Egg Trading DHIPK6343A Office Main Road Green Avenue, Chahal road, Village Sirsari,Tehsil Kotkaopura, District Faridkot, Punjab 151203 54.99 01 Mrs. Sarabjit Kaur DHIPK6343A Mr Amarjit Singh EFWPS7440B
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Punjab M/s S K Poultry Farm EFWPS7440B Office Main Road Green Avenue, Chahal road, Village Sirsari,Tehsil Kotkaopura, District Faridkot, Punjab 151203 62.85 01 Mr Amarjit Singh EFWPS7440B Mrs. Sarabjit Kaur DHIPK6343A
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Vijayawada Andhra Pradesh Mr Kolla Sambasiva Rao AHAPK3740J D No:11-26-25,Uppalurivari  Street, One Town,Vijayawada-520001 39.62 01 Mr  Kolla Sambasiva Rao AHAPK3740J Mr.Kolla Raja Kishore AHSPR9554R
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Vijayawada Andhra Pradesh Mr Kolla Sambasiva Rao AHAPK3740J D No:11-26-25,Uppalurivari  Street, One Town,Vijayawada-520001 39.62 01 Mr  Kolla Sambasiva Rao AHAPK3740J Mrs.Kolla Padmavati DZYPK0666J
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Tamil Nadu M/s Sree Ambal Industries ABZFS9843H No 5/87A, Plot No 5, Jai Nagar,  Kalarampatty, Salem 636015 58.59 01 Mrs.M Sasikala DYOPS0357F
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Tamil Nadu M/s Sree Ambal Industries ABZFS9843H No 5/87A, Plot No 5, Jai Nagar,  Kalarampatty, Salem 636015 58.59
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OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Tamil Nadu M/s Sree Ambal Industries ABZFS9843H No 5/87A, Plot No 5, Jai Nagar,  Kalarampatty, Salem 636015 58.59 01 Mrs.S Gunasundari BCVPG6314N
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Tamil Nadu M/s Sree Ambal Industries ABZFS9843H No 5/87A, Plot No 5, Jai Nagar,  Kalarampatty, Salem 636015 58.59 01 Mr.C.Varadharaja Perumal AHRPV7120N
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Karnataka Mr G Bhaskar Reddy BIEPB2014G Aaishri Colony, At Appandoddi  Post Waddepalli Raichur – 584135 27.01 01 Mr G Bhaskar Reddy BIEPB2014G
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Talegaon Dhamdehre Maharashtra M/s Mahaganpati Industries           BYXPK2827F GANDHI CHOWK, A/P KOREGAON BHIMA, TAL. SHIRUR, DIST PUNE 41221633.86 01 Mr. Abhijit Ramchandra Kadam BYXPK2827F
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra SAM (Noida Sector-19) Delhi ACCURATE INSTITUTE OF MGMT A TECHNOLOGY  1) C-181, Surya Nagar, Dist. Ghaziabad (U. P.). 2) Plot No.49, Knowledge Park-III, Greater Noida, District GautamBudh Nagar, State Uttar Pradesh.2586.59

01
ChhidaLal Sharma S/o Late Shri G. S. Sharma Meera Varshney w/o Raghvender Varshney

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA SAM (Noida Sector-19) Delhi ACCURATE INSTITUTE OF MGMT A TECHNOLOGY  SAM (Noida Sector-19) 2586.59 01 Poonam Sharma d/o Shri C. L. Sharma Yogesh Sharma s/o Harisharan Das Sharma
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra SAM (Noida Sector-19) Delhi ACCURATE INSTITUTE OF MGMT A TECHNOLOGY  1) C-181, Surya Nagar, Dist. Ghaziabad (U. P.). 2) Plot No.49, Knowledge Park-III, Greater Noida, District GautamBudh Nagar, State Uttar Pradesh.2586.59 01 Deepak Sharma s/o Shri C. L. Sharma Anupam Sharma w/o Shri KartikeyKapur
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra SAM (Noida Sector-19) Delhi ACCURATE INSTITUTE OF MGMT A TECHNOLOGY  1) C-181, Surya Nagar, Dist. Ghaziabad (U. P.). 2) Plot No.49, Knowledge Park-III, Greater Noida, District GautamBudh Nagar, State Uttar Pradesh.2586.59 01 Pushpa Sharma w/o Shri C. L. Sharma
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra SAM Telangana M/s Sree Vijaya Durga Industries AKGPN4523P PLOT NO 41 A ROAD NO 5 SNEHA PURAM COLONY S R K PURAM HYDERABAD HYDERABAD 50003547.6 01 Mr. Gada Narendar AKGPN4523P Mr. M. Vamshi Krishna BFJPM6741M
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Shirpur Maharashtra Harichandra Dagaa Patil and others DKFPP8667C At wadi Khurd Post Wadi Tal Shirpur Dist Dhule 425405  43.07 01 Mr. Harichandra Dagaa Patil DKFPP8667C Mr.Rajdhar Totaram Dhangar BTOPD7181D
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Shirpur Maharashtra Harichandra Dagaa Patil and others DKFPP8667C At wadi Khurd Post Wadi Tal Shirpur Dist Dhule 425405  43.07 01 Mr. Chandu Harchand Patil AZDPP8708J Mr.Vaman Yadav Koli
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Shirpur Maharashtra Harichandra Dagaa Patil and others DKFPP8667C At wadi Khurd Post Wadi Tal Shirpur Dist Dhule 425405  43.07 01 Mr.Chandrakant Pundlik Patil 
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra New Delhi East Patel Nagar Delhi Devendra Kumar EQCPK5675M D-81, Sector-15, Noida Gautam Buddha Nagar,U.P - 201301  35.87 01 Mr. Devendra Kumar EQCPK5675M
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Delhi Kundan Kumar and Rupanshu KumariBJKPK8519C 6/2/30,2nd floor, Divine Valley Society, Vaishali Sector-6, Ghaziabad   Uttar Pradesh 201012 42.51 01 Mr. Kundan Kumar BJKPK8519C Mrs. Rupanshu Kumari EZOPK1141P
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Delhi Suchi Sondhi and Vinod Sondhi   CDJPS9482C K-4,Plot No33-34, Mohan Garden,Near Gagan Bharati School, Uttam Nagar , Delhi 110059  36.89 01 Mrs.Suchi Sondhi CDJPS9482C Mr. Vinod Sondhi DARPS9662E
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Delhi Shubham Tyagi  AVCPT9634N Shop no 107,First Floor, Apex Tower,Tonk Road , Above AXIS bank, Rajasthan -302015  35.83 01 Shubham Tyagi  CDJPS9482C
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Jamshedpur Jharkhand Indian Bazaar BARPA6447D Near Jisu Bhawan, Old Purulia Road, Mango,Jamshedpur, District- East Singhbhum, Jharkhand – 831012  36.57 01 Mr Parwez Alam Ansari BARPA6447D
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Delhi Hitesh Sharma and Sushil Kumar SharmaCWQPS3941E H No 1510, Maruti Kunj, Bhondsi, Gurgaon Haryana-122102  47.3 01 Mr.Hitesh Sharma CWQPS3941E Mr.Sushil Kumar Sharma ACGPS6659D
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Delhi Vivek Pandey and Mamta Pandey BOCPP0081D Flat No 1459, Gali No 13, 2nd floor, kalkaji Govindpuri ,Delhi 110019  57.97 01 Mr Vivek Pandey BOCPP0081D Mrs Mamta Pandey CYGPP2839A
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB WEST BENGAL Chandan Mukherjee and Jnui MukherjeeBCHPM8305E 110, Thakurpara, KMC Regent Park, Kolkata 700093  25.94 01 Mr Chandan Mukherjee BCHPM8305E Mrs Jnui Mukherjee BWQPM8725B
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Delhi Sachdeva Brothers CJOPS7912N 5877, First Floor , Swadeshi market ,Sadar Bazar , Delhi 110006  45.87 01 Nr.Dalip Sachdeva CJOPS7912N
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Varwand Maharashtra Dilip Sahebrao Jagtap AYCPJ8748E At Post Deulgaongada,Tal Daund, Dist Pune – 412203  25.49 01 Mr. Dilip Sahebrao Jagtap AYCPJ8748E Mr. Rohan Nitin Shitole 
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Varwand Maharashtra Dilip Sahebrao Jagtap AYCPJ8748E At Post Deulgaongada,Tal Daund, Dist Pune – 412203  25.49 01 Mr. Dilip Sahebrao Jagtap AYCPJ8748E Mr. Sujit Dilip Jagtap 
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Maharashtra Seema Vasant Moholkar BCKPM4568A At & Post Junction, Taluka Indapur,District – Pune – 413117  83.93

01
Seema Vasant Moholkar BCKPM4568A Sonali Shrikant Moholkar BCKPM4565P

OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Maharashtra Seema Vasant Moholkar BCKPM4568A At & Post Junction, Taluka Indapur,District – Pune – 413117  83.93
01

Seema Vasant Moholkar BCKPM4568A Sushma Sadashiv Moholkar BCKPM4564N

OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Maharashtra Seema Vasant Moholkar BCKPM4568A At & Post Junction, Taluka Indapur,District – Pune – 413117  83.93
01

Seema Vasant Moholkar BCKPM4568A Vasant Khandu Moholkar ABNPM9312R

OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Karnataka B Prakash AOFPP3241M M 524, RBLiam Phase 1, near Iyyanar Temple, Annanagar, Tiruchirappalli, Tamil Nadu 620026  44.19 01 Mr. B Prakash AOFPP3241M
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Punjab Hive Entertainment Pvt  Ltd AACCH4787N C-1722, Palam Vihar, Gurgaon, Haryana-122017  64.81

01
Mr. Neville D’Souza 682763

OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Punjab Hive Entertainment Pvt  Ltd AACCH4787N C-1722, Palam Vihar, Gurgaon, Haryana-122017  64.81
01

Mr. Krishan Pal Singh 07184443

OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Punjab Hive Entertainment Pvt  Ltd AACCH4787N C-1722, Palam Vihar, Gurgaon, Haryana-122017  64.81
01

Mrs. Apoorva D’souza 00682733

OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Delhi Harendra Kumar AGWPK0885D 604, SEM Wing A, Shipra Krishna Srishti Ahinsa Khand 1,Indra Puram, Ghaziabad-201014  38.86 01 Mr. Harendra Kumar AGWPK0885D
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB TELANGANA Shredha Engineers AKUPP7105R Plot No-7&8, Road No-2, Phase -1, IDA,Mallapur, Hyderabad Telangana -500076 48.52

01

Mr. Paturi Arun Kumar AKUPP7105R

OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Maharashtra Moobarak Vaid Patel BKDPP6609Q Flat No. 703, Plot No 8 ,Diamond Palace, Sector-8, Airoli, Navi Mumbai- 400708  43.03 01 Mr. Moobarak Vaid Patel BKDPP6609Q
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Maharashtra Jagannath Auto Services AAFFJ7225D Bharat Petroleum Corporation Ltd. Pump, Opp. Bank of  Maharashtra, Talegaon Dabhade, Tal Maval   Dist.: Pune 410507   84.95

01
Jagannath Auto Services AAFFJ7225D Mr Arunkumar Jagnnath Sathe ARNPS5610E

OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Maharashtra Ajay Dev Bhasin AMLPB0982D B-1405, Cosmic Hights, Near IMAX, Bhakti Park,Wadala, Mumbai – 400037   46.93 01 Mr. Ajay Dev Bhasin AMLPB0982D
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Mayur Colony Maharashtra Sagar Vithal NIkam ARBPN7695N 4 Shiv Shankar Colony, Chakrapani Road,  Bhosari Pune-411039  34.66 01 Mr.Sagar Vithal Nikam ARBPN7695N Mrs.Alka Vithal Nikam AOWPN9717N
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Maharashtra N D Mobile Shoppe AEZPD0525L Inside Jawahar Gate, Saban Pura,Near Mungfalli  Karkhana, Amravati - 444601  94.01 01 Mr.  Shyam Omprakash Daga AEZPD0525L
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Maharashtra Life Care Research and Technologies Pvt LtdAACCL9424E Plot No 17B,Bhakti Nagar , Sultanpur ,Amravati 44460142.54 01 Mr. Ritesh Ambadas Chore 07262777
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Maharashtra Life Care Research and Technologies Pvt LtdAACCL9424E Plot No 17B,Bhakti Nagar , Sultanpur ,Amravati 44460142.54 01 Mr. Vaibhav Ambadas Chore 07392637
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Maharashtra Rajvardhan Ginning and Oil Factory APOPD4714M Survey No 110/3, At Post Khed Tal Morshi Dist Amravati Pin 44490557.09 01 Mr.Rupesh Rameshrao Deshmukh APOPD4714M Mr Amol Ramesh Deshmukh DZQPD5568G
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Maharashtra Rajvardhan Ginning and Oil Factory APOPD4714M Survey No 110/3, At Post Khed Tal Morshi Dist Amravati Pin 44490557.09 01 Mrs. Rekha Ramesh Deshmukh APOPD4714M Mrs. Rita Rupesh Deshmukh CNBPD4366C
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Maharashtra Rajvardhan Ginning and Oil Factory APOPD4714M Survey No 110/3, At Post Khed Tal Morshi Dist Amravati Pin 44490557.09 01 Mr. Ramesh Vinayakrao Deshmukh BXHPD4887K
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra G.S. College Madhya Pradesh Annapurna Foodstuff India Private LimitedAAVCA5234G Millennium Park, Chsl Office No-1, Plot No-17,22,23, Sector25, Navi Mumbai -400706  204.95 01 Mrs.Shilpa Aditya Surana 08759374
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra G.S. College Madhya Pradesh Annapurna Foodstuff India Private LimitedAAVCA5234G Millennium Park, Chsl Office No-1, Plot No-17,22,23, Sector25, Navi Mumbai -400706  204.95 01 Mrs.Komal Suresh Pritmani 01220084
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra G.S. College Madhya Pradesh Annapurna Foodstuff India Private LimitedAAVCA5234G Millennium Park, Chsl Office No-1, Plot No-17,22,23, Sector25, Navi Mumbai -400706  204.95 01 Mr Shashank Shinde 09673111
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra G.S. College Madhya Pradesh Annapurna Foodstuff India Private LimitedAAVCA5234G Millennium Park, Chsl Office No-1, Plot No-17,22,23, Sector25, Navi Mumbai -400706  204.95 01 Mr.Mayur  Kumar Soni 09715600
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Kopri Maharashtra Jenis Pharma ABOPA0121F Flat No. 301, Prabha, Plot No. 85, Sector 28, Vashi,Navi Mumbai 400703  144.59 01 Mr. Maanoj Agarwala ABOPA0121F

Restricted



 

OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Karnataka AP Krishna Enterprises AAZFA5628D Ground Floor, 4C-1014, 1st Block,4th Cross HRBR Layout,Bengaluru-560043  237.47
01

Mr. P V Aneesh Kumar AJTPA9139L

OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Karnataka AP Krishna Enterprises AAZFA5628D Ground Floor, 4C-1014, 1st Block,4th Cross HRBR Layout,Bengaluru-560043  237.47 01 Mr. K Munisanjeevappa AJEPM4983D
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra JNEC Aurangabad Maharashtra Dehliwala Agencies APIPK4545H Ratnaprabha, Shop No 2, Azad Chowk, Bajrang         Chowk Road, N – 6, CIDCO, Aurangabad 363.18 01 Azaz Ahemad Khan Bismillakhan APIPK4545H
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Koregaon Maharashtra Ashvi Enterprises CFYPK0912A Pro. Mr. Aniket Ashok Kumar ,B11, Kumar Palace, East Street 2408 ,G Themaiyya Road, Camp Pune – 411001  261.74 01 Mr. Aniket Ashok Kumar CFYPK0912A
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Kopari Maharashtra S M Enterprises CWTPM0046H Office No A-1006, BIMA Complex, Steel Market,Kalamboli, Navi   Mumbai-410218  194.33 01 Mr. Sameer Prataprao Mahurkar CWTPM0046H
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Kopari Maharashtra Conopoly Multitrade Private Limited AAHCC1045P Shop no 2, Ground Floor, Yogesh Apartment, Plot no 26, Sector 8A, Airoli Navi Mumbai 400708  316.39 01 Mr Sandesh Prataprao Mahurkar 08951458
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Kopari Maharashtra Conopoly Multitrade Private Limited AAHCC1045P Shop no 2, Ground Floor, Yogesh Apartment, Plot no 26, Sector 8A, Airoli Navi Mumbai 400708  316.39 01 Mr Yogesh Nilkanth Zarekar 08951469
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Town Centre, Aurangabad Maharashtra AFFAN TRADING COMPANY  Kaisar Baug Naregaon Road Aurangabad354.39 01 Khan Rameez Raja
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Town Centre, Aurangabad Maharashtra AFFAN TRADING COMPANY  Kaisar Baug Naregaon Road Aurangabad354.39

01
Shahana Parveen d/o Abdul Raheman Khan

OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra T V Centre, Aurangabad Maharashtra TRIMURTI ENTERPRISES  AYGPK6650G H NO 2-10-92-284 Fazalpura, Harsh Nagar   Aurangabad 366.62 01 Shaikh Irfan Shaikh Rahim Kasim AYGPK6650G
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Pune Maharashtra MOSOLF India Logistics Pvt Ltd ACPPS6103D 44, Telco Senior Officer Hsg Society, Pimpri   Pune 411018102.9 01 Vijaykumar Rajnarain Singh 00251966
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Pune Maharashtra MOSOLF India Logistics Pvt Ltd ACPPS6103D 44, Telco Senior Officer Hsg Society, Pimpri   Pune 411018102.9 01 Anand Vijaykumar Singh 00251982
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Pune Maharashtra MOSOLF India Logistics Pvt Ltd ACPPS6103D 44, Telco Senior Officer Hsg Society, Pimpri   Pune 411018102.9 01 Amit Vijaykumar Singh 01903858
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Pune Maharashtra HLM India Pvt Ltd AACCH5449K S. No. 170, Plot No. D-1, MIDC Chakan, Chakan-Talegaon Road,  Pune -410501311.66 01 Vijaykumar Rajnarain Singh 00251966
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB Pune Maharashtra HLM India Pvt Ltd AACCH5449K S. No. 170, Plot No. D-1, MIDC Chakan, Chakan-Talegaon Road,  Pune -410501311.66 01 Anand Vijaykumar Singh 00251982
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Thakurli Thane Maharashtra Mayuresh Estate Agent ACRPL2072L BHARAT PATIL CHAWL ROOM NO 1 ,PATIL NAGAR  NEAR AMBIVALI ST Tal Kalyan Dist Thane66.6 01 Mayuresh Estate Agent ACRPL2072L
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Wakad Maharashtra Mangesh Bhiva Thorve ADLPT0381P Runwal Heritage – S. No. 19, Hissa No 4,  Bldg. No. F, Shop No.2, Dange Chowk, Pune 33. 160.3 01 Mangesh Bhiva Thorve ADLPT0381P Archana Mangesh Thorve
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Wakad Maharashtra Ramesh Lakhan Kushwaha DHKPK0869M Flat No.6, Daulat Park CHS, Near Sarjaa Restaurant, off ITI Road, Aundh,  Pune 411 007 106.61 01 Ramesh Lakhan Kushwaha DHKPK0869M
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Khargar Maharashtra GUJU ADS PRIVATE LIMITED  AAACG7965M 5th Floor, Kalpvruksh Building, R.H.B. Road     Mulund West, Mumbai – 400080376.44 01 Bhavesh Prabhudas Bhinde 00500263
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Khargar Maharashtra GUJU ADS PRIVATE LIMITED  AAACG7965M 5th Floor, Kalpvruksh Building, R.H.B. Road     Mulund West, Mumbai – 400080376.44 01 Jayaben Prabhudas Bhinde 00460575
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Khargar Maharashtra GUJU ADS PRIVATE LIMITED  AAACG7965M 5th Floor, Kalpvruksh Building, R.H.B. Road     Mulund West, Mumbai – 400080376.44 01 Jigna Bhavesh Bhinde 03119520
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Gopalpura Jaipur RAJASTHAN Shyam Associates  CMKPM7703C 46, Behind NWR, Sarswati Nagar Jaipur-30201759.52 01 Kuldeep Meena S/o Girraj Meena CMKPM7703C
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB, Pune City Maharashtra Bapus Services Hygience Pvt Ltd AAFCB8328L Prabha Apartment Flat No 102, Plot No. 34, Manisha Society, Karve Nagar, Pune 411052  73.25 01 Mr. Sandeep Shankar Potdar 00659372 AJDPP5773F
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB, Pune City Maharashtra Bapus Services Hygience Pvt Ltd AAFCB8328L Prabha Apartment Flat No 102, Plot No. 34, Manisha Society, Karve Nagar, Pune 411052  73.25 01 Mrs. Smruti Sandip Potdar 01507942 ASFPP4436J
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB, Pune City Maharashtra Bapus Services Hygience Pvt Ltd AAFCB8328L Prabha Apartment Flat No 102, Plot No. 34, Manisha Society, Karve Nagar, Pune 411052  73.25 01 Mrs.Nanda Dilip Sele 07246217 AFAPS6432B
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Asaf Ali Road Delhi Birendra Kumar and Rupam Bharti  DCAPK5790L House no C 804, Sanskriti Apartment Sector 1, Noida Extension GB  Nagar Noida U.P -201002  64.62 01 Mr. Birendra Kumar DCAPK5790L Mrs Rupam Bharti CCTPB1716K
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB,Pune City Maharashtra Girish Ramchandra Kamat FSYPK9133H Sr. No. 36/1/B Nr. Choclate Company, Flat No 104,Sai Balaji Heights, Keshav Nagar, Mundhwa ,Pune 41103647.81

01
Girish Ramchandra Kamat FSYPK9133H Pallavi Girish Kamat EEVPK3006R

OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Wardha Maharashtra Nitin Chaudhary & Rani Nitin ChaudharyBMHPC0746F 310 Near Shive Mandir Pukhraj Kochar Ward Higanghat ,Wardha 44230146.61
01

Mr.Nitin Chaudhary BMHPC0746F Rani Nitin Chaudhary

OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Bhadane Maharashtra Seema Vinod Gangurde and others DTTPG2326C At Post Pratappur Tal Sakri Dist Dhule 424304 36.2 01 Mrs. Seema Vinod Gangurde DTTPG2326C Mr.Ashok Yadav Gangurde 
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Bhadane Maharashtra Seema Vinod Gangurde and others DTTPG2326C At Post Pratappur Tal Sakri Dist Dhule 424304 36.2 01 Mr.Vinod Vasant Gangurde ABEPG1656R Mr.Mothabhau Pundalik Khare 
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Bhadane Maharashtra Seema Vinod Gangurde and others DTTPG2326C At Post Pratappur Tal Sakri Dist Dhule 424304 36.2 01 Mr. Vasantrao Nanaji Gangurde
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Chalisgaon Maharashtra Santosh Keshav Rajguru ASSPR8845A At Post Jalgaon Neur, Yeola Dist Nashik 423401 34.42

01
Mr. Santosh Keshav Rajguru ASSPR8845A

OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Haridwar Delhi Deepika Lakhera AYLPL3677P Himalayan Vikas Colony , Gali No 5, Moti Chur,Haripur Kalan , Near Shantikunj Sanskrit University,Dehradun Uttarakhand 249205  31.9 01 Mrs. Deepika Lakhera AYLPL3677P Mr Vivek Prasad CUPPP6313J
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Haridwar Delhi Deepika Lakhera AYLPL3677P Himalayan Vikas Colony , Gali No 5, Moti Chur,Haripur Kalan , Near Shantikunj Sanskrit University,Dehradun Uttarakhand 249205  31.9 01 Mr. Rajesh Lakhera AOIPR1234B Mr.Soni Singh ERCPS4436R
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Jamner Maharashtra Diwansing Julalsing Sakpal ARJPS8300B At Jinanjyot Bunglow Sonai Nagar Jivanjyot Bust StandShejari Nampur Tal Satana Dist Nashik-423204  31.71 01 Mr.Diwansing Julalsing Sakpal ARJPS8300B
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB,Lucknow Uttar Pradesh Sujata Singh AXBPS1783N C-525/1, Near C-554 Balaji Temple, Mohalla Rajendra Nagar, Bareilly-243122  30.58 01 Mrs. Sujata Singh AXBPS1783N Mr Kamal Kishore Engineer ACIPE3227F
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB,Kolkata WEST BENGAL Shrimanta Panuya AMWPP6822D Paschim Sitala Mali Pukuria Dist South 24 Parganas Kolkata 700150  29.83 01 Mr.Shrimanta Panuya AMWPP6822D Mrs.Jayanti Panua
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, DELHI GUJARAT ABHISHEK N BHARADWAJ ARMPB0126H H No.13, Near Ram Temple, Akash Park CHS, Surat city, Pandesara, surat-39422147.23 01 ABHISHEK N BHARADWAJ ARMPB0126H
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, NAGPUR Maharashtra Akash Manoj Khobragade GZFPK9336B Daroga Plot, Kalyan Nagar Road, Radient Hospital, Amaravati-44460133.89 01 Akash Manoj Khobargade GZFPK9336B Laxmi Manoj Khobragade
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH PUNE Maharashtra ANUJA PRASHANT KALE ABMPG6853E 56B, Mantri Heights, Shahu Chowk, Charbhinti Road, Satara-41500226.72 01 ANUJA PRASHANT KALE ABMPG6853E Prashant Chandrakant Kale AGLPK7395K
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra THEUR PHATA BRANCH Maharashtra ANULI JAYPRAKASH MULE AJPPM0478G B-408,Patil Towers, Pune-Solapur Road, Manjari Bk.,Pune-41230728.75 01 ANULI JAYPRAKASH MULE AJPPM0478G Jayprakash Narayan Mule ACAPM3925C
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra YEOLA Maharashtra ASHA PRABHAKAR THAKUR AQBPT2536K 119/7, Near GuruKrupa Bridge, Nagar-Manmad Road, Yeola,Nasik Dt.-42340151.16 01 ASHA PRABHAKAR THAKUR AQBPT2536K Prabhakar Sadashiv Thakur ABSPT2336F
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, DELHI Delhi ASP PRINT PACK BALPR8289N A77, DLF Industrial Area, Phase I, New SLF Mall, Faridabad, Haryana-12100191.03 01 Shivani Rastogi BALPR8289N
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Ranade Road Mumbai Maharashtra Great India Export CXUPS0953B B-8, Ground Floor, Rajshree Building, Dattatraya Road, Near Reliance Show Room, Santacruz West, Mumbai 400054. 417.16 01 Gurmeet Singh Kohli CXUPS0953B
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB NAVI MUMBAI Maharashtra BHARAT BHILA DHANVATE ARHPD6763B Gat No.322/K, 325 2/3, Plot No.83 to 90, At Post-Tehre Malegaon, Dt. Nasik-42330129.89 01 BHARAT BHILA DHANVATE ARHPD6763B
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, BANGALOREKarnataka CHANNAKESHAVAMURTHY GOWDA S TBHMPC7882A No.68, KempeGowda Road, BTS Layout, Arakere Road, Bengaluru-56007636.31 01 Channakeshava Murthy Gowda ST BHMPC7882A
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, CAHNDIGARHPunjab DAWAT ENTERPRISES BKBPJ9317F SCO No.1, Shivam Complex, Peermuchalla, Zirakpur, Punjab-140603 25.2 01 Nithu Jha BKBPJ9317F
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra DIBRUGARH, ASSAM ASSAM DEBASHIS PAUL AFQPP4325J Railway Station Road, Duliajan, Dibrugarh Dt. Assam-78660241.29 01 DEBASHIS PAUL AFQPP4325J Dipa Paul BBWPP5719D
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, BANGALOREKarnataka FARAZ ENTERPRISES AGSPN7829E D No.19-6-357/8, Majestic Tower, Pandeshwar, Mangalore-57500136.24 01 B Naseema AGSPN7829E
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, BANGALOREKarnataka FLORANCE ARON ANKPA2350E #195, 135, HBR, 1st Stage,1st Block, 2nd Main, Subhash Layout, Bengaluru-56007345.2 01 Florance Aron ANKPA2350E S Harry Aron BUXPA6433R
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB NAVI MUMBAI Maharashtra GANESH JAYWANT RASKAR BGSPR3889R Flat No.4,Mohit Park, Sahani Sujan Park, Bibwewadi-Kondhwa Road, Lullanagar, Pune-41104147.46 01 GANESH JAYWANT RASKAR BGSPR3889R
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra YEWAT Maharashtra HANUMANT DATTATRAY CHOUDHARIADMPC6068R Khindichi wadi, Khor, near Post office, Piplachiwadi, Khor.Tal-Daund, Dt. Pune-412203 36.31 01 HANUMANT DATTATRAY CHOUDHARI ADMPC6068R Pankaj Naryanrao Bangale AITPB4756D
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra YEWAT Maharashtra HANUMANT DATTATRAY CHOUDHARIADMPC6068R Khindichi wadi, Khor, near Post office, Piplachiwadi, Khor.Tal-Daund, Dt. Pune-412203 36.31 01 HANUMANT DATTATRAY CHOUDHARI ADMPC6068R Vitthal Shantaram choudhari
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra YEWAT Maharashtra HANUMANT DATTATRAY CHOUDHARIADMPC6068R Khindichi wadi, Khor, near Post office, Piplachiwadi, Khor.Tal-Daund, Dt. Pune-412203 36.31 01 HANUMANT DATTATRAY CHOUDHARI ADMPC6068R Chhagan Baban Choudhari ATTPC4966H
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra YEWAT Maharashtra HANUMANT DATTATRAY CHOUDHARIADMPC6068R Khindichi wadi, Khor, near Post office, Piplachiwadi, Khor.Tal-Daund, Dt. Pune-412203 36.31 01 HANUMANT DATTATRAY CHOUDHARI ADMPC6068R Ganpat Nivruti Yadav
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, CAHNDIGARHPunjab HARMEET FORGE PRODUCTS CAMPS1339E Plot No.11567, St No.1, Parat Nagar, Near Durga Mata Mandir, Ludhiana, Punjab-14100361 01 Gurpinder Singh CAMPS1339E
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH JABALPUR Madhya Pradesh JENESHWAR STONE CRUSHER PRO BALKRISHNA D VIWEDIAMCPD1003A H NO.299, Ward No.14, Waraseoni Road, Garra Balagha Tehsil, Balaghat Dt-481001220.38 01 Balakrishna Dviwedi AMCPD1003A Saroj Dviwedi AYEPD8315P
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH JABALPUR Madhya Pradesh JENESHWAR STONE CRUSHER PRO BALKRISHNA D VIWEDIAMCPD1003A H NO.299, Ward No.14, Waraseoni Road, Garra Balagha Tehsil, Balaghat Dt-481001220.38 01 Balakrishna Dviwedi AMCPD1003A Ramsuhawan Dviwedi ANVPD4560G
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra STRESS ASSET MANAGEMENT BRANCH,HYDERABADTELANGANA KASNI POLYMERS AECPU7149G Surv.No. 415, Flat No.501, Kothari BV Residency, Ganapuram, Malkajgiri, Hyderabad-50008399.65 01 Utukuru vani AECPU7149G Utukuru Narenedra kumar ABLPU1268J
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, BANGALOREKarnataka KUNAL PIPE INDUSTRIES AKEPR4983R B 379,100 Feet Road, Opp. To Coir Board, 1st Stage, Peenya Industrial Area, Bengaluru-560058104.11 01 Kunal Bharath Ruparel AKEPR4983R Meera B Ruparel AEXPR9031H
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, CAHNDIGARHHaryana LUXMI SWEETS CQTPK4329R 4 Marla Colony, Fatehabad, Harayana-12505027.69 01 Krishnan Kumar CQTPK4329R Neelam Rani
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ASSET RECOVERY MUMBAI Maharashtra MANDAR WAMAN NERURKAR AAAPN9247N B7, Suprabhat Apartment, 3rd Floor, DnyanMandir Road, Dadar(W) mumbai-40002847 01 MandarWaman Nerurkar AAAPN9247N Ramola Mandar Nerurkar AEOPN4462R
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ASSET RECOVERY MUMBAI Maharashtra MANDAR WAMAN NERURKAR AAAPN9247N B7, Suprabhat Apartment, 3rd Floor, DnyanMandir Road, Dadar(W) mumbai-40002847 01 Suman Waman Nerurkar AAEPN1740L
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH JABALPUR Madhya Pradesh MS KAMADGIRI CONTRUCTION COMPANYAMCPD1003A H N.299,Ward No.14, Waraseoni Road, Garra Balagha Tehsil, Balaghat Dt.-481001261.75 01 Balakrishna Dviwedi AMCPD1003A Saroj Dviwedi AYEPD8315P
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH JABALPUR Madhya Pradesh MS KAMADGIRI CONTRUCTION COMPANYAMCPD1003A H N.299,Ward No.14, Waraseoni Road, Garra Balagha Tehsil, Balaghat Dt.-481001261.75 01 Balakrishna Dviwedi AMCPD1003A Ramsuhawan Dviwedi ANVPD4560G
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, AURANGABADMaharashtra Ms POOJA ENGINEERING WORKS APVPJ7767B Plot No.84, Gat No.46, Ghanegaon, MIDC Waluj, Aurangabad-43113629.02 01 Nagnath Kashinath Jadhav APVPJ7767B
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, BANGALOREKarnataka N SOMA SHEKAR BHOPS1881H No.164, 2nd Cross, Sri Rama nagar,Banashankari 3rd Stage,Bengaluru-56008531.28

01
N Somashekar BHOPS1881H M Vidyarani ARWPV5813D

OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra YEOLA Maharashtra NAMRATA AMOL THAKUR AQBPT2471M 119/7, Near GuruKrupa Bridge, Nagar-Manmad Road, Yeola,Nasik Dt.-42340150.21 01 Namrata Amol Thakur AQBPT2471M Prabhakar Sadashiv Thakur ABSPT2336F
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, KOLKATA WEST BENGAL PROSANTO MALAKAR FFQPM8836A Ichapur North Mathpara PO, Nawab Ganj, PS Naopara North Barracpore(M) Dt North 24 Parganas, WB-743144 26.16 01 Prasanto Malakar FFQPM8836A Mouri Malakar
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ARB NAVI MUMBAI Maharashtra RAHUL KANTILAL LODHA ADGPL0243B 375/2, Malegaon Road, Satana Tehsil, Nasik Dt.-42330138.89 01 Rahul Kantilal Lodha ADGPL0243B Kantilal Manaklal Lodha AASPL6029Q
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, CAHNDIGARHDelhi RAJESH BISHT AZXPR3356A E-125,Gali No.6, New Ashok Nagar, Vasundhara Enclave, SO Delhi-11009630.41 01 Rajesh Bisht AZXPR3356A Manju Bisht BJRPB1982K
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, DELHI Delhi RAM RATTAN TRADING CO AMNPS4722J 414, Chitla Gate, 2nd Floor, Chawri Bazar,Delhi-11000675.4 01 Ram Ratan Sharma AMNPS4722J
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, DELHI Uttar Pradesh RITESH MER AIRPM3070H 3/10, Casia Road, Shipra Sun City, Indirapuram, Ghaziabad-20101429.29 01 Ritesh Mer AIRPM3070H Preeti Mer AOYPM1108F
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra URALI KANCHAN MaHArashtra SAMBHAJI BABURAO BHOSALE AXBPB2076P At/Post-pargaon, Tal-Daund, Dt.- Pune-41220328.51 01 SAMBHAJI BABURAO BHOSALE AXBPB2076P Sangram Sambhaji Bhosale BDJPB9729C
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra URALI KANCHAN MaHArashtra SAMBHAJI BABURAO BHOSALE AXBPB2076P At/Post-pargaon, Tal-Daund, Dt.- Pune-41220328.51 01 Shviaji Baburao Bhosale AWOPB3656R
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra URALI KANCHAN MaHArashtra SAMBHAJI BABURAO BHOSALE AXBPB2076P At/Post-pargaon, Tal-Daund, Dt.- Pune-41220328.51 01 Balkrishna Baburao Bhosale BBJPB6845H
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, DELHI Delhi SHRI SAI HOSIERY AJWPK3881G NW-143, VISHNU GARDEN,NEWDELHI-11001826.53 01  Santosh Kumar Jha AJWPK3881G
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, CHENNAI Tamil Nadu SRI DEVI CABLE NETWORK BTMPM4268A NO.87,Lingappa Chetty Street, Coimbatore-64100125.32 01 Elango Mangangopal BTMPM4268A Subramanian Varnamuthu AIJPS3359M
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, BANGALOREKarnataka SRI HARALESHWARA FARM ARWPK7627G Saragur Village, Kollegal- Taluq, Chamrajnagara Dt.-57144080.86 01 D Krishnappa ARWPK7627G

Restricted



 

OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ASSET RECOVERY MUMBAI Maharashtra SUMAN WAMAN NERURKAR AAEPN1740L B7, Suprabhat Apartment, 3rd Floor, DnyanMandir Road, Dadar(W) mumbai-40002844 01 Suman Waman Nerurkar AAEPN1740L Ramola Mandar Nerurkar AEOPN4462R
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ASSET RECOVERY MUMBAI Maharashtra SUMAN WAMAN NERURKAR AAEPN1740L B7, Suprabhat Apartment, 3rd Floor, DnyanMandir Road, Dadar(W) mumbai-40002844 01 MandarWaman Nerurkar AAAPN9247N
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH PUNE Maharashtra SUNIL MOHAN GAVHANE AHXPG1767A Near Janata palace, KoregaonBhima, Tal-Shirur, Dt.-Pune-41221634.62 01 SUNIL MOHAN GAVHANE AHXPG1767A
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra PAWAS Maharashtra SUNIL NARAYAN KOKARE AXYPK2826R A/p-312, Dhangarwadi Golap, Tal & Dt.-Ratnagiri-41561671.39 01 SUNIL NARAYAN KOKARE AXYPK2826R Shridhar Gangaram Thul ACFPT4662A
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra PAWAS Maharashtra SUNIL NARAYAN KOKARE AXYPK2826R A/p-312, Dhangarwadi Golap, Tal & Dt.-Ratnagiri-41561671.39 01 SUNIL NARAYAN KOKARE AXYPK2826R Prakash Gangaram  Thul ACFPT4662A
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra PAWAS Maharashtra SUNIL NARAYAN KOKARE AXYPK2826R A/p-312, Dhangarwadi Golap, Tal & Dt.-Ratnagiri-41561671.39 01 SUNIL NARAYAN KOKARE AXYPK2826R Prakash Shankar  Salvi AEPPS5623G
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra Chalisgaon Maharashtra SUSHIL BHALCHANDRA PATIL APYPD9281M Flat No.9, Lochana Apartment, Madhuban Colony, Near Ganapati mandir, MakhamalabadNaka, Panchwati, Nasik-42200389.59 01 SUSHIL BHALCHANDRA PATIL APYPD9281M
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, CAHNDIGARHHaryana TARACHAND SAINI AMHPT9357Q H No.245, Galli No.3, West Rajiv nagar, Gurgaon, Haryana-12200128.98 01 Tarachand Saini AMHPT9357Q Meena kumari
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, BANGALOREKarnataka THIMMAIAH B A BZDPB2290Q 02, Ground Floor, Block-1, Yamuna Block, Mysore Road, Valagerahalli, Kengeri, Bengaluru-56006036.16 01 THIMMAIAH B A BZDPB2290Q
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, AURANGABADMaharashtra VIJAYA DINESH SONI AVNPS7827F A-3/602 Disha Sanskruti Mill, Near Nath Sids Vitkheda, Paithan Road, Aurangabad-431001 28.37 01 VIJAYA DINESH SONI AVNPS7827F Nupur Dinesh Soni CQIPS7916P
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH PUNE Maharashtra VISHAL BALIRAM GORADE BNQPG7580P Flat No.2, 2nd Floor, Panchip Housing Mathura Colony, Rahatane, Kalewadi, Pune-41101795.42 01 VISHAL BALIRAM GORADE BNQPG7580P Vishaya Vishal Gorade BNQPG7579G
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, DELHI Delhi WATER STARS INDIA ASUPD1437C 2878/2,Galli Jajampuria, Sirkiwala Hauz Quazi, Delhi-11000544.7 01 Anil Dhawan ASUPD1437C
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, BANGALOREKarnataka YATHISH POULTRY FARM AMLPY7596E Shop No.19, Chicken Market, Gorur Road, Santhepete, Hassan-57320147.64 01 KY Yathisha AMLPY7596E Bhavya UL
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, BANGALOREKarnataka YATHISH POULTRY FARM AMLPY7596E Shop No.19, Chicken Market, Gorur Road, Santhepete, Hassan-57320147.64 01 KY Yathisha AMLPY7596E Lokesh Gowda
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, BANGALOREKarnataka YATHISH POULTRY FARM AMLPY7596E Shop No.19, Chicken Market, Gorur Road, Santhepete, Hassan-57320147.64 01 KY Yathisha AMLPY7596E Indramma
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, AURANGABADMaharashtra YOGESH BHAUSAHEB TRIBHUVAN AXXPT0440P Nimgaon, Vaijapur Taluk, Chatrapati Sambhajinagar Dt.-42370155.78 01 Yogesh Bhausaheb Tribhuvan AXXPT0440P Ankush Ramrao Tribhuvan APZPT7415G
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, AURANGABADMaharashtra YOGESH BHAUSAHEB TRIBHUVAN AXXPT0440P Nimgaon, Vaijapur Taluk, Chatrapati Sambhajinagar Dt.-42370155.78 01 Minabai bhausaheb Tribhuvan AHWPT1279M Appasaheb Vishwanath Samrit HJWPS4343J
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, AURANGABADMaharashtra YOGESH BHAUSAHEB TRIBHUVAN AXXPT0440P Nimgaon, Vaijapur Taluk, Chatrapati Sambhajinagar Dt.-42370155.78 01 Rajendra Bhausaheb Tribhuvan AYPPT0650C
OCT25 BN01050001 Bank of Maharashtra ASSET RECOVERY BRANCH, AURANGABADMaharashtra YOGESH BHAUSAHEB TRIBHUVAN AXXPT0440P Nimgaon, Vaijapur Taluk, Chatrapati Sambhajinagar Dt.-42370155.78 01 Sudarshan Bhausaheb Tribhuvan BOUPT8844Q
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA Bidkin MAHARASHTRA Vinod Prabhakar Fandade AILPP6081D At Village Kesapuri, Tal. 

Paithan, Dist Chhatrapati 

Sambhajinagar 431105

31.54 01 Vinod Prabhakar Fandade AILPP6081D Mukund Bhausaheb Repale BBMPR3318G

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA Bidkin MAHARASHTRA Vinod Prabhakar Fandade AILPP6081D At Village Kesapuri, Tal. 

Paithan, Dist Chhatrapati 

Sambhajinagar 431105

31.54 01 Mrs Ashwini Vinod Fandade ADWPF6658A

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA Gurgaon Sec 40 Branch CHANDIGARH Mr. Pawan Josh BHMPC7882A H No. 456, Sector 22A, Near 

HUDA Market, Gurgaon – 

122001

168.6 01 Mr. Pawan Josh BHMPC7882A

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB Chennai TAMIL NADU M/s Sangeethaa Agency BJYPS0653R Plot No 15 Sri Ambal City, 

Queen Victoria Road, 

Poonamallee,Chennai - 

600056

360.97 01 Natarajan Satheesh BJYPS0653R K. Gokulakrishnan AIFPG1470R

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB Chennai TAMIL NADU M/s Sangeethaa Agency BJYPS0653R Plot No 15 Sri Ambal City, Queen 
Victoria Road, 
Poonamallee,Chennai - 600056

360.97 01 Natarajan Satheesh BJYPS0653R S Revathi

AWIPR3950L

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB Delhi Delhi Mr. Kunal Kumar BHBPK0542E House No.413, GF, Gali No.1, Near Main Road,Sarpanch ka Bara,Mandawali, Fazalpur, East Delhi,Delhi-11009234.00 01 Mr.Deepesh Singh BOYPK2531P

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB Delhi Delhi Mr. Vishal Abbi AIIPA7531J Flat No 66 Dharamkunj Society, Plot  40 Sector 9,Rohini, DELHI-11008525.26 01 Ms. Shilpa Abbi AOYPA3890G

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA Chitrakoot RAJASTHAN Mrs. Sunita Kumari Gupta ANSPG2241G C133,NIRMAN NAGAR,AJMER ROAD,JAIPUR-30201935.01 01 Mr Rajeev Kumar Sanghi ASQPS4525A

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA Salt Lake, Kolkata WEST BENGAL M/s Nilachal Oil Mill ALSPS9849Q Rakhal Pally, Dakshin Gardaha ,Haroa, North 24,Parganas West Bengal-74342566.61 01 Mr. Dhruba Das Sadhu ALSPS9849Q

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB Kolkata WEST BENGAL Mr. Sushanta Bose AMOPB0548G Block 16 Flat No 7 Regent Park 
Govt. Housing 131 NSC Bose 
Road, 
Rani Kuthi Kolkata 700060 West 
Bengal

34.29 01 Mrs. Mousumi Bose ANWPB9079M

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARBNagpur MAHARASHTRA Mr. Manoj Nanji Warkhade ACXPW6919M W No 04 village Sastabad At Post 
TarodaHinganghat 
Wardha – 442102

29.64 01 Mrs. Shubhangi Manoj Warkhade AFVPW8130K

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA Nasik Road,Nasik MAHARASHTRA M/s. Rajan Bachhumal And 
Sons

AQPPD7044J Prop. Mr. Kushwant T Dalwani
Shop No.32, Ganesh Market. B.A. 
Road, 
Nashik Road, Nashik 422101

43.71 01 Mr Kushwant Tarachand Dalwani AQPPD7044J Mr Tarachand Bacchumal Dalwani AQPPD7044J

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA Nasik Road,Nasik MAHARASHTRA M/s. Rajan Bachhumal And 
Sons

AQPPD7044J Prop. Mr. Kushwant T Dalwani
Shop No.32, Ganesh Market. B.A. 
Road, 
Nashik Road, Nashik 422101

43.71 01 Mr Kushwant Tarachand Dalwani AQPPD7044J Mrs Bela Pavan Hemani ABAPH1770R  

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA Nasik Road,Nasik MAHARASHTRA M/s. Rajan Bachhumal And 
Sons

AQPPD7044J Prop. Mr. Kushwant T Dalwani
Shop No.32, Ganesh Market. B.A. 
Road, 
Nashik Road, Nashik 422101

43.71 01 Mr Kushwant Tarachand Dalwani AQPPD7044J Mrs Savita Tarachand Dalwani AFWPD8122R

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA Alibag Branch MAHARASHTRA M/s Parth Printing and 
Stationary

AQNPP7339Q D-3/501,Dhanishta Bldg No 13, Kores Nakshtra Complex, Pokharan Road No 1,Vartak Nagar, Thane 400606171.17 01 Praveena Suresh Patel AQNPP7339Q Suresh Bhagwanbhai Patel ACBPP6509N

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB Chandigarh CHANDIGARH M/s Shivam Tools AGSPD4033G PLOT NO. 7,GALI NO 3,GAZIPUR INDUSTRIAL AREA,FARIDABAD-12100538.71 01 Mr. Virender Dangwal AGSPD4033G

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA Koregaon Bhima MAHARASHTRA M/S Moreshwar Agro Products ABLFM7602A Gandhale Mala, Inamgaon, Tal-
Shirur, 
Dist. Pune-412210

253.23 01 Pandit Bajirao Gandhale BREPG0556P

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA Koregaon Bhima MAHARASHTRA M/S Moreshwar Agro Products ABLFM7602A Gandhale Mala, Inamgaon, Tal-
Shirur, 
Dist. Pune-412210

253.23 01 Ganesh Ramkisan Rajale EBVPR1582L

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA Theur Phata MAHARASHTRA M/s Nira Petrolium AMFPG6090F 26,Padmadarshan Society, Pune Satara Road, Near Walvekar Nagar, Shankar Nagar, Parvati Pune 41100997.67 01 Nilambari Uday Gharal AMFPG6090F Uday Ramchandra Gharal AZTPG0441P

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA Theur Phata MAHARASHTRA M/s Nira Petrolium AMFPG6090F 26,Padmadarshan Society, Pune Satara Road, Near Walvekar Nagar, Shankar Nagar, Parvati Pune 41100997.67 01 Nilambari Uday Gharal AMFPG6090F Nishadevi Ramchandra Gharal AKJPG0500E

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA Theur Phata MAHARASHTRA M/s Nira Petrolium AMFPG6090F 26,Padmadarshan Society, Pune Satara Road, Near Walvekar Nagar, Shankar Nagar, Parvati Pune 41100997.67 01 Nilambari Uday Gharal AMFPG6090F Ajay Ramchandra Gharal

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA Shankarnagar Chhattisgarh Global Enviro Infrastructure Pvt. 
Ltd.

AAJCG5646E 223 Block-B, Second Floor, Crystal Orked, Shankarnagar, Raipur.-492007270.83 01 Ravi Garg 09317567 Nikita Agrawal W/o Mr. Ravi Garg BDRPA6717K

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA Shankarnagar Chhattisgarh Global Enviro Infrastructure Pvt. 
Ltd.

AAJCG5646E 223 Block-B, Second Floor, 

Crystal Orked, 

Shankarnagar, Raipur.-

492007

270.83 01 Sumit Jain 09317551 Pooja Jain W/o Mr. Sumit Jain                               APZPA9144D

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA Raipur Main Branch Chhattisgarh M/s BAKD Steel Pvt. Ltd. AAHCB8708Q Near Bhanpuri Substation, Ward 
no.19, 
Urkura Raipur,  Chattisgarh -
492001

354.69 01 Ganesh Parida s/o Raghunath Parida 08154933 Sankarshan Parida s/o Balram Parida BPRPP5384M

Restricted



 

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA Raipur Main Branch Chhattisgarh M/s BAKD Steel Pvt. Ltd. AAHCB8708Q Near Bhanpuri Substation, Ward 
no.19, 
Urkura Raipur,  Chattisgarh -
492001

354.69 01 Ratnaprabha Parida w/o Ganesh Parida 08154934 Kartikchandra Parida s/o Raghunath Parida AODPP7406L

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA Bhubaneswar ORISSA M/s Nilachakra Marine 

Exporters Pvt Ltd

AAECN6310M 1st floor ,Plot No-974 B ,Park 
Street New Forest Park, 
Bhubaneshwar 751009

195 01 Mrs. Dipti Mayee Senapati 03248924 AOWPS9978K    Mrs. Dipti Mayee Senapati AOWPS9978K    

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA Bhubaneswar ORISSA M/s Nilachakra Marine 

Exporters Pvt Ltd

AAECN6310M 1st floor ,Plot No-974 B ,Park 
Street New Forest Park, 
Bhubaneshwar 751009

195 01 Mr. Manoranjan Kumar Patra                                                    06468322 AMJPP5899H Mr. Manoranjan Kumar Patra                                                    AMJPP5899H

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA Washi Turbhe MAHARASHTRA M/s Shree Dental Speciality 

Hospital Pvt Ltd

AAVCS4064L 203, 1ST FLOOR RAVIRAJ APT,MURBAD BHIWANDI HIGHWAY,NEAR WAYALE NAGAR,KHADAKPADA-421301223.22 01 Hemant Vishwas More 06538045 AFWPM3020K Hemant Vishwas More AFWPM3020K

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA Washi Turbhe MAHARASHTRA M/s Shree Dental Speciality 

Hospital Pvt Ltd

AAVCS4064L 203, 1st Floor, Raviraj Apt, 
Murbad Bhiwandi highway, 
Near Wayale nagar, Khadakpada 
Kalyan
 Thane 421301

223.22 01 Manisha Hemant More 06931096 AHKPM8129P Manisha Hemant More AHKPM8129P

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB Pune MAHARASHTRA Mrs Veena Rahirkar Pore AEMPR1273A 505/506,Vakil Nagar CHS 
,Erandwane 
Pune 411004

27.02 01 Mrs Veena Rahirkar Pore AEMPR1273A Mr Raju Waman Deshmukh AQRPD9236E

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB Delhi Delhi Alok Jain AFZPJ7921B House No 228A, Masjid Moth, Delhi 11004931.41 01 Mr.Jitender Verma ACIPV2603G

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA Noida Sector 19 UTTAR PRADESH M/s. Aditya Construction ACGPT1502N House no 16 A/2143-Prem Hari Kunj, HIG Duplex, Vasundhara, Ghaziabad Uttar Pradesh -201014416.91 01 Mr. Tarun Kumar Tyagi ACGPT1502N Mrs.Archana Tyagi ADDPT8502E

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA Noida Sector 20 UTTAR PRADESH M/s. Aditya Construction ACGPT1502N House no 16 A/2143-Prem Hari Kunj, HIG Duplex, Vasundhara, Ghaziabad Uttar Pradesh -201014416.91 01 Mr. Tarun Kumar Tyagi ACGPT1502N Mr.Hari Raj Singh Tyagi AFPPS6403P

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB Kolkata WEST BENGAL Mrs. Soumita Mitra BPPPM3842B 14/2, Thakur Das Dutta, 2nd Bye 
Lane, Kadamtala, 
Howrah – 711101(West Bengal)

26.64 01 Mrs. Soumita Mitra BPPPM3842B

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB Chandigarh CHANDIGARH M/s Savilite Industries ABICS3202J Plot no 234, Ground Floor, Near Hotel Royal Park, Vivekanand  School Road, Godown Area, Phabat, Zirakpur, Punjab 140603125.77 01 Mr Munish Garg 09578313 DGMPK2346N Mr Munish Garg DGMPK2346N

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB Chandigarh CHANDIGARH M/s Savilite Industries ABICS3202J Plot no 234, Ground Floor, Near Hotel Royal Park, Vivekanand  School Road, Godown Area, Phabat, Zirakpur, Punjab 140603125.77 01 Mr Jai Gopal 09578314 AAOPG5530H Mr Jai Gopal AAOPG5530H

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB Chandigarh CHANDIGARH M/s Savilite Industries ABICS3202J Plot no 234, Ground Floor, Near Hotel Royal Park, Vivekanand  School Road, Godown Area, Phabat, Zirakpur, Punjab 140603125.77 01 Mr Rohit Garg CDQPG3405C

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB Chandigarh CHANDIGARH M/s Savilite Industries ABICS3202J Plot no 234, Ground Floor, Near Hotel Royal Park, Vivekanand  School Road, Godown Area, Phabat, Zirakpur, Punjab 140603125.77 01 Mrs Kamlesh Rani CMGPR3306E

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB Chandigarh CHANDIGARH Mrs. Archana Kumari HXIPK7845D H No. 20 22, Street No 8, Kirti Nagar, Ward No 17, Hoshiarpur, Punjab – 14600165.51 01 Mr Aman K Sharma EQUPS1366F

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB Chandigarh CHANDIGARH Mrs. Archana Kumari HXIPK7845D H No. 20 22, Street No 8, Kirti Nagar, Ward No 17, Hoshiarpur, Punjab – 14600165.51 01 Mr Supreet Singh DCQPS9216F

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB Chandigarh CHANDIGARH Mr. Satish Pathak AILPP6081D H. No. 20124, ATS Greens 
Paradiso, Tower No. 20, 
Chi-Four, Near Gautam Buddha 
University, Kasna, 
UP-201310

58.1 01 Mr. Satish Pathak AILPP6081D

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA Pushpanjaji Enclave, Delhi Delhi Mohd Imran Ansaree BBSPS0157Q A-358 Phase – I, Metro 

Vihar,Street No 7, Holambi 

Kalan,Delhi – 110082

65.55 01 Mrs Farzana Khatun DMEPK9609A

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB Delhi Delhi Raj Kumar Gupta AMHPT9357Q H No. 278, 3rd Floor, Vivek 

Vihar, st Delhi -- 110095

95.98 01 Mrs. Manju Gupta AOMPM6946D

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB Delhi Delhi Mr. Gautam Kishore AMEPK3480G Flat No 1601, Tower – 6, Panchsheel Wellington Crossing Republic Ghaziabad U.P -20101627.39 01 Mrs Komal BEEPK4170A

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA Palasia MADHYA PRADESH M/s. Geo Hospital CWZPG4339P 52/2 Haji Colony No 2 Near Star Chouraha Khajrana Indore -452001188.21 01 Mr. Anil Ghai CWZPG4339P

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB Kolkatta WEST BENGAL M/s. SRNC Body Care Pvt Ltd AAYCS9285N DD-30, Salt Lake City, Sector - 1 ,6th Floor & 7th Floor, Andromeda Kolkata -700064193.65 01 Mrs. Shikha Tiwari 00599883 ACSPT8155D Mrs. Shikha Tiwari 599883 ACSPT8155D

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB Kolkatta WEST BENGAL M/s. SRNC Body Care Pvt Ltd AAYCS9285N DD-30, Salt Lake City, Sector - 1 ,6th Floor & 7th Floor, Andromeda Kolkata -700064193.65 01 Mrs. Mamta Pathak 07836022 AESPP1000M Mrs. Mamta Pathak 7836022 AESPP1000M

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB Kolkatta WEST BENGAL M/s. SRNC Body Care Pvt Ltd AAYCS9285N DD-30, Salt Lake City, Sector - 1 ,6th Floor & 7th Floor, Andromeda Kolkata -700064193.65 01 M/s Udayam Reality Private Limited U45400WB2015PTC207731 AABCU8492J

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB Mumbai MAHARASHTRA Dr. Praveen Suresh Bansal AIMPB9517D A-204, Krishna Kunj, 
Salasar,Brijbhoomi 150 ft Road,
Opp Maxus Mall ,Bhayander West 
Thane 401101

25.32 01 Dr. Praveen Suresh Bansal AIMPB9517D

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB Nagpur MAHARASHTRA M/s D R Traders AAFPZ3084L          Shop No. 6, Old Cotton Market,   Chaudhary Chowk,Below Hotel Adarsha, Amravati.-44460165.72 01 Mr. Damodar Radhakisan Zanwar  AAFPZ3084L          

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA Nashik Road, Nashik MAHARASHTRA M/s Shivam Enterprises ASCPT5048H Shop No 6, Navali Pride 
Apartment, Pathardi Phata, 
NASHIK -422009 Maharashtra

27.63 01 Shubada Swapnil Tote ASCPT5048H

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA Bokaro Steel City Colony ORISSA Mr. Amit Singh  BBNPS0495L S/o Shri J.P.Singh,Joshi Colony, 
Lakarkhanda,Bokaro Steel City, 
Jharkhand-827011

33.98 01 Mrs Ragini SIngh EWXPS7720C

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA SAMB Pune MAHARASHTRA M/s Munir Fisheries AAEPH0365F Plot No B-30 MIDC Mirjole 
Ratnagiri415612

522.66 01 Munir Ahmed Ismail Hodekar AAEPH0365F Wahida Munir Hodekar ACCPH0829C

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA SAMB Pune MAHARASHTRA M/s Munir Fisheries AAEPH0365F Plot No B-30 MIDC Mirjole 
Ratnagiri415612

522.66 01 Munir Ahmed Ismail Hodekar AAEPH0365F Matin Munir Hodekar

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA SAMB Pune MAHARASHTRA M/s Munir Fisheries AAEPH0365F Plot No B-30 MIDC Mirjole 
Ratnagiri415612

522.66 01 Munir Ahmed Ismail Hodekar AAEPH0365F Asil Munir Hodekar

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA Deccan Gymkhana MAHARASHTRA Pradeep Ashokrao Patil DAYPP6118K House no 5, Lane no 2, Near Jain Sthanak, Old Sangvi Pune 41102743.7 01 Pradeep Ashokrao Patil DAYPP6118K

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB Pune MAHARASHTRA Mr. Santosh Dasu Bokefode CKGPB1287C 7, Anjali Apartment, Sitabaug Colony, Ganeshmala Singhgad Road, Near Dhumal Bakery, Pune 411030198.26 01 Madhavi Santosh Bokefode BAIPB8297D

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA Koregaon Bhima MAHARASHTRA M/s. Atharva Forging Pvt Ltd AASCA6303K Gat No. 184, John Deeree Road, Near Delux Bearing, Sanaswadi, Tal Shirur, Pune-412208156.44 01 Samadhan Shankar Koli 08539511 BKMPK1300C Samadhan Shankar Koli BKMPK1300C
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA Koregaon Bhima MAHARASHTRA M/s. Atharva Forging Pvt Ltd AASCA6303K Gat No. 184, John Deeree Road, Near Delux Bearing, Sanaswadi, Tal Shirur, Pune-412208156.44 01 Sharda Samadhan Koli 08539512 DBOPK2418E Sharda Samadhan Koli DBOPK2418E
OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA Nimgaon Ketki MAHARASHTRA Mr. Shivaji Dashrath Yadav AFLPY5984P At post Verkute Khurd, Tal.- Indapur Dist. Pune-41313079.28 01 Madhukar    Dashrath Yadav ABAPY0143M Madhukar    Dashrath Yadav ABAPY0143M

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA Nimgaon Ketki MAHARASHTRA Mr. Shivaji Dashrath Yadav AFLPY5984P At post Verkute Khurd, Tal.- Indapur Dist. Pune-41313179.28 01 Chhagan Dashrath Yadav ASAPY0066A

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA Nimgaon Ketki MAHARASHTRA Mr. Shivaji Dashrath Yadav AFLPY5984P At post Verkute Khurd, Tal.- Indapur Dist. Pune-41313279.28 01 Balaso Dashrath Yadav AACPY7264N Balaso Dashrath Yadav AACPY7264N

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA Nimgaon Ketki MAHARASHTRA Mr. Shivaji Dashrath Yadav AFLPY5984P At post Verkute Khurd, Tal.- Indapur Dist. Pune-41313379.28 01 Krusnaji Dashrath Yadav AAUPY3354P Popat Appa Shinde COMPS2705G

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA Nimgaon Ketki MAHARASHTRA Mr. Shivaji Dashrath Yadav AFLPY5984P At post Verkute Khurd, Tal.- Indapur Dist. Pune-41313479.28 01 Pandurang Dashrath Yadav ASAPY0067B Pandurang Appa Shinde

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA Nimgaon Ketki MAHARASHTRA Mr. Shivaji Dashrath Yadav AFLPY5984P At post Verkute Khurd, Tal.- Indapur Dist. Pune-41313579.28 01 Nagnath Yashwant Shende IZCPS1347R

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA Byron Bazar Raipur Chhattisgarh M/s Devansh Bike World AAQFD3805L Ring Road No 01, Changorabhata Zone, Infront Of Dmart , Raipur CD 492001339.22 01 Mr Nishant Joshi AIRPJ6475F Mr Nishant Joshi AIRPJ6475F

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA Byron Bazar Raipur Chhattisgarh M/s Devansh Bike World AAQFD3805L Ring Road No 01, Changorabhata Zone, Infront Of Dmart , Raipur CD 492001339.22 01 Durgesh Nandini Joshi AKEPJ2606F Durgesh Nandini Joshi AKEPJ2606F

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA Byron Bazar Raipur Chhattisgarh M/s Devansh Bike World AAQFD3805L Ring Road No 01, Changorabhata Zone, Infront Of Dmart , Raipur CD 492001339.22 01 Niranjan Jena AAZPJ2184R Niranjan Jena AAZPJ2184R

Restricted



 

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA Camp Branch Solapur MAHARASHTRA Dr. Vidyadhar Pandharinath SuryawanshiBJFPS2531H Vinit Hospitals, Plot No: 4,

C.S. 7107/1/42/4, Solapur

Middle Class Co-op Hsg.

Society. North Sadar Bazar,

Near Shitaladevi Mandir

,Rangbhavan Road, Solapur

413003

52.92 01 Dr. Vidyadhar Pandharinath Suryawanshi BJFPS2531H

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA Asset Recovery Lucknow UTTAR PRADESH M/s. Agroha Paper Industries 

Pvt. Ltd

AANCA9843K Plot No. 2/98/F Sector F,

Sitapur Road Yojna, 

Lucknow-226001

331.64 01 Chetan Agarwal 07499813 BTAPA6670G Chetan Agarwal BTAPA6670G

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA Asset Recovery Lucknow UTTAR PRADESH M/s. Agroha Paper Industries 

Pvt. Ltd

AANCA9843K Plot No. 2/98/F Sector F, 

Sitapur Road Yojna, 

Lucknow-226001

331.64 01 Mr. Ashish Kumar Gupta 08181723 AUWPG8654J AUWPG8654J

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA Asset Recovery Lucknow UTTAR PRADESH M/s. Agroha Paper Industries 

Pvt. Ltd

AANCA9843K Plot No. 2/98/F Sector F, Sitapur 
Road Yojna, 
Lucknow-226001

331.64 01 Mr. Tara Chand 07715472 AHGPC4174Q AHGPC4174Q

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB Delhi Delhi Hridesh Kumar Pathak DAYPP6118K Flat No. 901, Tower-F, 

Supertech Livingston, 

Crossing Republic,Ghaziabad-

201016

27.63 01 Ms Teena Shukla GZYPS2467A

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB Delhi Delhi Mr. Subhash Chandra Thakur BHMPC7882A     House No 187 First Floor Shyam park main Galli No 4 Shahibabad, Ghaziabad-201005  26.51 01 Mrs. Sapna Thakur AWPPT9622G

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB Delhi Delhi Mr. Tongpang Yaden ACGPY5352B Flat No. 11C, Tower 6A, Active 
Acres DC Dey Road 
Tangra Kolkata-700015

58.02 01 Mrs. Lima Senla AJSPL0327L

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA East Patel Nagar Delhi M/s Bacbag AFLPG1882Q A-363 /1 ,1st floor & 2nd floor, Amar Puri , Ramnagar ,Paharganj New Delhi - 11005525.09 01 Mr.Arvind Kumar Gupta AFLPG1882Q

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA Vishrambag Sangali Branch MAHARASHTRA M/s Sudhir Products AUZPM2000P Cs No 482/6, Plot No 3, Bapu Kaka Nagar, Kupwad Sangli 41641666.45 01 Mrs. Kasturi Suresh Mali AUZPM2000P

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA NS Road Branch Kolkata WEST BENGAL M/s. Shree Narayan Textiles AMMPC0460A 26 Prasana Kumar Tagore Street Jora Bagan Kolkata 700006104.93 01 Mr. Arupanand Chatterjee AMMPC0460A

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB Nagpur MAHARASHTRA Zade Milk Chilling Industries ABYPZ3733E Survey No 649 Nagardhan Ramtek 
Road 
Nagardhan Ramtek --- 441106

154.74 01 Manish Sunil Zade ABYPZ3733E Muktabai Vasantaji Zade ABPPZ5783R

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA Nashik Road, Nashik MAHARASHTRA M/s. Patil Constructions ALIPP6957G Row house No.3 ‘SUPUSHPA” Six 
Pearl apartment, D’Souza Colony, 
College Road, 
Nashik 422005

251.39 01 Sachin Supadu Patil ALIPP6957G Charushila Sachin Patil FFFPP1770D

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA Nashik Road, Nashik MAHARASHTRA M/s. Patil Constructions ALIPP6957G Row house No.3 ‘SUPUSHPA” Six 
Pearl apartment, D’Souza Colony, 
College Road, 
Nashik 422005

251.39 01 Sachin Supadu Patil ALIPP6957G Ashwin Vrajlal Shah ACRPS4457N

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA Nashik Road, Nashik MAHARASHTRA M/s  Bhagwati Telecom ATRPB3929K Flat No 1 and 2 Chetana Plaza, Chetana Nagar, Nashik 42200985.71 01 Deepa Jayesh Bhandari ATRPB3929K

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA Gondavale Budruk MAHARASHTRA M/s Pratham HP Gramin Gas 

Vitarak

AAVFP7501L 02,01,Kukudwad Taluka Man Dist Satara 41554046.34 01 Mr Dnyaneshwar Suryakant Kale BWYPK8895C

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA Gondavale Budruk MAHARASHTRA M/s Pratham HP Gramin Gas 

Vitarak

AAVFP7501L 02,01,Kukudwad Taluka Man Dist 
Satara 415540

46.34 01 Mrs Nilam Dnyaneshwar Kale BRVPG5402P

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA Thane Station Road MAHARASHTRA Mr.Ajay Harilal Tanna AGRPT1147J Room No. 11, Near ahilya bai Baug, V S marg, Opp Dagadi School, Charal, Thane (West)- 400602221.75 01 Mrs.Rupaben Ajay Tanna AAXPT0870C

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB Bengaluru KARNATAKA M/s Maruthi Fab Tech BKBPS5449F No 47 1 C Kebba Halla Road, 
Byraveshwaranagar, 
Viswaneedam Post Sunkadakatte 
Magadi Road, 
Bengaluru-560060

78.89 01 Mr. S Sudhakar BKBPS5449F

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA Solan HIMACHAL PRADESH M/s Jelta Car Care GYDPS6721K Near Petrol pump Vill- Khundidhar PO Shamti Tehsil & Distt Solan     PIN-173212(HP)  27.34 01 Mrs Sunita GYDPS6721K

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar MAHARASHTRA Mrs.Parvati Baban Pere CGVPP8190F Pere Chowk, Sai Mandir,Opp 

Bajaj Gate,Gut No-134, 

Tal.Valadgaon Dist 

Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar-

431136

43.58 01 Mrs.Parvati Baban Pere CGVPP8190F

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar MAHARASHTRA Mr.Narayan Dnyandev 

Khandekar  

BFFPS9814D A/P Kajala T/Q Badnapur Dist Jalana 43121327.59 01 Mrs. Geetabai Narayan Khandekar DAKPK8530A Mr.Gopal Narayan Khandekar FLWPK0170D

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar MAHARASHTRA Mr.Narayan Dnyandev 

Khandekar  

BFFPS9814D A/P Kajala T/Q Badnapur Dist Jalana 43121327.59 01 Mr Vitthal Bhanudas Khandekar

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar MAHARASHTRA Mr.Narayan Dnyandev 

Khandekar  

BFFPS9814D A/P Kajala T/Q Badnapur Dist Jalana 43121327.59 01 Mr Ashok Mukundrao Pandhare

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar MAHARASHTRA M/s Gaurav Krishi Seva 

Kendra  

AEIPT5027L At Asegaon, Tal. Gangapur, 

Dist Chhatrapati 

Sambhajinagar-431136

30.66 01 Mr. Anil Jagannath Thorat AEIPT5027L Mr. Vishnu Jagannath Thorat AQNPT0755C

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar MAHARASHTRA M/s Gaurav Krishi Seva 

Kendra  

AEIPT5027L At Asegaon, Tal. Gangapur, 

Dist Chhatrapati 

Sambhajinagar-431136

30.66 01 Mr. Ababsaheb B Jadhav AKXPJ5360K

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar MAHARASHTRA M/s. Purva Enterprises AXGPM1235L  Flat No 302,Jaldha Apartments, 
Beed By Pass Road, 
Disha Nagri, Chhatrapati 
Sambhajinagar 431005

31.69 01 Mrs. Bhavana Mukesh Mali AXGPM1235L  Mr. Sandeep Talerao Kadam CKIPK6188D

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB Delhi Delhi Mr. Raj Kumar   ANOPK3167F B-164/001 Ground Floor Marigold 
Ashadeep Green 
Acres Neemrana, Rajasthan 
301705

72.86 01 Mr. Raj Kumar   ANOPK3167F

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB Delhi Delhi Mr. Rupesh Kumar Srivastava     CFHPS5756k Flat No C-608,Ace City, Sector 01, Greater Noida , A-west, Gautam Budh Nagar Uttar Pradesh 20130136.35 01 Mr. Rupesh Kumar Srivastava     CFHPS5756k Mrs Swati Khare CSSPK7806G

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB Delhi Delhi Mr. Puneet Bhatia BGBPB5635C T-119, 3
rd

Floor, Baljeet

Nagar, Patel Nagar, Central

Delhi-110008

27.19 01 Mrs. Pooja Bhatia CMEPB3822P

Restricted



 

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA Rohini Sector -11 Delhi Delhi M/s. STYX India BZRPS2766J B-8, Vandana Apartment, 

Sector – 13, Rohini 

Delhi -110085

99.6 01 Seema Sharma BZRPS2766J

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB Delhi Delhi Mr. Vineet Goel   AMMPG3154B 1004 B, Aditya Mega City, 
Indirapuram, Ghaziabad, UP 
201014

54.13 01 Mr. Vineet Goel   AMMPG3154B

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB Jabalpur MADHYA PRADESH M/s. Tirupati Traders  BCFPA2620E 18/1 Lasudia Mori Dewas Naka 
Indore 
Madhya Pradesh 452001

97.52 01 Mr. Prayag Agarwal BCFPA2620E

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA Yeola MAHARASHTRA Mr. Prabhakar Sadashiv 

Thakur  

ABSPT2336F S no. 119/7A, Amit Niwas,Nagar 
Manmad Road, 
Opp. APMC, Yeola – 423401

503.32 01 Mr. Prabhakar Sadashiv Thakur  ABSPT2336F Mrs Asha Prabhakar Thakur AQBPT2536K

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA Yeola MAHARASHTRA Mr. Prabhakar Sadashiv 

Thakur  

ABSPT2336F S no. 119/7A, Amit Niwas,Nagar 
Manmad Road, 
Opp. APMC, Yeola – 423401

503.32 01 Mr. Prabhakar Sadashiv Thakur  ABSPT2336F Mr Amol Prabhakar Thakur ACYPT9069L

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA Yeola MAHARASHTRA Mr. Prabhakar Sadashiv 

Thakur  

ABSPT2336F S no. 119/7A, Amit Niwas,Nagar 
Manmad Road, 
Opp. APMC, Yeola – 423401

503.32 01 Mr. Prabhakar Sadashiv Thakur  ABSPT2336F Mr Madhav Bhikaji Kawade CYMPK2500F

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB Nagpur MAHARASHTRA M/s Apex Infragreens CKYPS0170F Row House No 9 ,Pioneer 

Regency, Near R R Nursing 

Home, K T Nagar ,Katol 

Road, Nagpur 440013

85.03 01 Mr. Varun Rajesh Sachdeva CKYPS0170F

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB Nagpur MAHARASHTRA Mr. Imran Khan Usman Khan BEPPK9610C D25, Sudam Nagar, Yadav Nagar, Buddha Vihar, Kamptee Road,Nagpur 44002697.76 01 Mr. Imran Khan Usman Khan BEPPK9610C Mrs. Rahenuma Khan Imran Khan AIGPI8843R

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA Hinganghat MAHARASHTRA M/s Maa Bhawani Krushi Sewa 

Kendra 

BYWPC3056R At Kora,House No 569,Block No. 
1, Ward No. 3, 
Tah Samudrapur Dist Wardha 
442301

48.67 01 Mr. Vishnu Madhav Chinchalkar BYWPC3056R Mrs. Sakshi Vishnu Chinchalkar

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB Nagpur MAHARASHTRA Mr. Sheikh Idris Sheikh Inus  NTCPS4584K Plot No 17/B, Yashodeep Colony, 
Mahendra Nagar, 
Near Water Tank, Nagpur - 
440017

86.46 01 Mrs. Firoza Idris Sheikh NUUPS2259Q

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB Nagpur MAHARASHTRA Mr. Lalit Ramswaroup Singh . ASIPC0987G Qrtr No 2716, Sadbhavana Nagar Patansaongi,  Nagpur 441113 43.94 01 Mrs. Shobhadevi Lalit  Singh CLRPC8543E

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB Nagpur MAHARASHTRA Mr. Lokesh Ashok Sarpe MOBPS2859Q    Flat No 304, Jaybhim Chowk, 
Yadav Nagar, Uppalwadi, 
Nagpur 440026

82.72 01 Mrs Nanda Ashok Sarpe MJMPS0624K

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB Navi Mumbai MAHARASHTRA M/s Aayur All In One Shoppy 

Pvt. Ltd. 

AARCA9325J Office no 150, 1
st
 flr , Satara Plaza , sec 19D Palm beach Road, Vashi 400705298.36 01 Dattatray Tukaram Agawane 08362057 ATSPA9228R

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB Navi Mumbai MAHARASHTRA M/s Aayur All In One Shoppy 

Pvt. Ltd. 

AARCA9325J Office no 150, 1st flr , Satara Plaza , sec 19D Palm beach Road, Vashi 400705298.36 01 Tatyaso Mahadev Agawane 08362058 CQJPA2882F

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB Navi Mumbai MAHARASHTRA M/s Aayur All In One Shoppy 

Pvt. Ltd. 

AARCA9325J Office no 150, 1st flr , Satara Plaza , sec 19D Palm beach Road, Vashi 400705298.36 01 Snehal Ravindra Bansode 08775892 DICPB2681F

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA Seawoods, Mumbai MAHARASHTRA Retro Cafe  AAWFR9706J Shop No. 28, Belle Vista, Plot No. 
D 46,47,
48 Sector 15, CBD Belapur, Navi 
Mumbai 400706

29.13 01 Chandrakant Digambar Dalvi AKSPD7601A

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA Seawoods, Mumbai MAHARASHTRA Retro Cafe  AAWFR9706J Shop No. 28, Belle Vista, Plot No. 
D 46,47,
48 Sector 15, CBD Belapur, Navi 
Mumbai 400706

29.13 01 Reeta Sharma CNWPS4825G

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA Alibag MAHARASHTRA M/s. Bombay Bazar AJQPT2591Q Proprietor - Amitnath  

Shamsunder Tiwari, 301, 3rd 

Floor, Sympony CHS Limited 

Old Link Road, Kandivali, 

Near Puja Enclave, Mumbai 

West -400067

45.86 01 Mr. Amitnath Shamsunder Tiwari AJQPT2591Q

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA Alibag MAHARASHTRA M/s. Bombay Bazar AJQPT2591Q Proprietor - Amitnath  

Shamsunder Tiwari, 301, 3rd 

Floor, Sympony CHS Limited 

Old Link Road, Kandivali, 

Near Puja Enclave, Mumbai 

West -400067

45.86 01 Mrs Poonam Tiwari BGCPT9600E

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB Navi Mumbai MAHARASHTRA M/s Namnil Trading LLP AAPFN9269D Building No. C1, Gala: 2, 

Ground Floor, Jai Bhagwan  

Compound, Purana, Thane, 

Bhiwandi, Thane 421302

251.86 01 Vikram Dnyaneshwar Sawant 07441022 FMVPS8568D

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB Navi Mumbai MAHARASHTRA M/s Namnil Trading LLP AAPFN9269D Building No. C1, Gala: 2, Ground Floor, Jai Bhagwan  Compound, Purana, Thane, Bhiwandi, Thane 421302251.86 01 Chaitali  Vikram Sawant 08924240 MCVPS4248F

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB Pune MAHARASHTRA Mr. Pragati Prakash Salvi AMHPT9357Q At Post Golap Taluka & Dist. Ratnagiri 41561641.7 01 Mr. Pragati Prakash Salvi AMHPT9357Q Prakash Shankar Salvi AEPPS5623G

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB Pune MAHARASHTRA Mr. Pragati Prakash Salvi AMHPT9357Q At Post Golap Taluka & Dist. Ratnagiri 41561641.7 01 Mr. Pragati Prakash Salvi AMHPT9357Q Mangesh Shankar Salvi AOHPS8738N

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB Pune MAHARASHTRA M/s. Sarita Trading  ABPPU7921G Proprietor - Arvind Sitaram 
Ubhare
House No 8B, co Hanuman 
Mandir, At. Ambarle, Post. 
Panhalghar, Tal. Mangaon, Dist. 
Raigad 402104

69.77 01 Mr.  Arvind Sitaram Ubhare ABPPU7921G

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB Pune MAHARASHTRA M/s Shivkrushna Developers ACDFS7515D SR NO 215, Ganganagar Fursungi, 
Pune-412308 
Also 204/8 Papade Wasti, Behind 
Vishwkarma Mandir, Fursungi, 
Taluka – Haveli, Dist. - Pune, Pin – 
412308

95.86 01 Appa Sambhaji Kasabe AHRPK1520F Appa Sambhaji Kasabe AHRPK1520F

Restricted



 

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB Pune MAHARASHTRA M/s Shivkrushna Developers ACDFS7515D SR NO 215, Ganganagar Fursungi, 
Pune-412308 
Also 204/8 Papade Wasti, Behind 
Vishwkarma Mandir, Fursungi, 
Taluka – Haveli, Dist. - Pune, Pin – 
412308

95.86 01 Nitin Shivram Sarode BCXPS0861B Nitin Shivram Sarode BCXPS0861B

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA Malegaon Budruk MAHARASHTRA M/s Ingale Cloth Center AFGPI3575R Proprietor – Sagar Ramdas 

Ingale, At Po Pahunewadi, 

Baramati Phaltan Road,Tal. 

Baramati Dist Pune -410507

42.85 01 Sagar Ramdas Ingale AFGPI3575R Rohit Ramdas Ingale ACDPI6910J

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA Malegaon Budruk MAHARASHTRA M/s Ingale Cloth Center AFGPI3575R Proprietor – Sagar Ramdas 

Ingale

At Po Pahunewadi, Baramati 

Phaltan Road, 

Tal. Baramati Dist Pune -

410507

42.85 01 Sagar Ramdas Ingale AFGPI3575R Priyanka Rohit Ingale ALJPI2934D

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA Malegaon Budruk MAHARASHTRA M/s Ingale Cloth Center AFGPI3575R Proprietor – Sagar Ramdas 

Ingale

At Po Pahunewadi, Baramati 

Phaltan Road, 

Tal. Baramati Dist Pune -

410507

42.85 01 Sagar Ramdas Ingale AFGPI3575R Ganesh Tulsiram Besake AZXPB0166A

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA Malegaon Budruk MAHARASHTRA M/s Ingale Cloth Center AFGPI3575R Proprietor – Sagar Ramdas Ingale
At Po Pahunewadi, Baramati 
Phaltan Road, 
Tal. Baramati Dist Pune -410507

42.85 01 Sagar Ramdas Ingale AFGPI3575R Vicky Madhukar Ingale AFHPI2385C

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA Haji Takali MAHARASHTRA Mr. Pandharinath Umaji 

Bhakare 

BZOPB7329F At Malwadi Post Takali Haji Taluka Shirur Pune 412218 29.8 01 Mr. Pandharinath Umaji Bhakare BZOPB7329F

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA Kopari MAHARASHTRA M/s Rutuparna Industries APPPA9209K Proprietor - Mrs. Rupali Ganesh 
Bhosale
Row house no 5, shree 
siddhivinayak CHS, Plot no B/42. 
Sector 6, New Panvel 410206

132.33 01 Rupali Ganesh Bhosale APPPA9209K

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA Lullanagar MAHARASHTRA Ramchandra Vasant Jagtap AKWPJ6311R Vasant Niwas’, S.No. 176/5+6/1, 
opp. Sona Aai English Medium 
School, behind Octroi Post-
Shikshak Colony Fursungi, Pune 
412308

390.8 01 Ramchandra Vasant Jagtap AKWPJ6311R

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB BENGALURU KARNATAKA M/S Sri Surya Solarisers (P) Ltd. AAPCS2735N Aladamara bus 
stop,Chikkagollarahatti(Gandarva 
Nagar) Kachohalli, Main road, 
Bengaluru - 560091

52.68 01 Mr. D. Vijayakumar 03350302 ADIPV5636Q Mr. D. Vijayakumar ADIPV5636Q

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA ARB BENGALURU KARNATAKA M/S Sri Surya Solarisers (P) Ltd. AAPCS2735N Aladamara bus 
stop,Chikkagollarahatti(Gandarva 
Nagar) Kachohalli, Main road, 
Bengaluru - 560091

52.68 01 Mrs. D Suguna 08227924 JSSPS3225Q Mrs. D Suguna JSSPS3225Q

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA
ARB KOLKATA

WEST BENGAL West Willows Hospitality Llp AACFW1886C 2 West Range Beck Began Kolkata 
700017

59.05 01 Mr. Pankaj Agarwal 8167009 AGAPA6000G Mr. Pankaj Agarwal AGAPA6000G

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA
ARB KOLKATA

WEST BENGAL West Willows Hospitality Llp AACFW1886C 2 West Range Beck Began Kolkata 
700017

59.05 01 Mr. Abhishek Chokhani 0568736 AERPC8700J Mr. Abhishek Chokhani AERPC8700J

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA
ARB KOLKATA

WEST BENGAL West Willows Hospitality Llp AACFW1886C 2 West Range Beck Began Kolkata 
700017

59.05 01 Mr. Amit Bajoria 2699692 AEAPB6221Q Mr. Amit Bajoria AGAPA6000G

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA
ARB NAVI MUMBAI

MAHARASHTRA Y.P.Realties AAIPB2494B Shop no. 6, Sai Srushti, Sai 
Complex, Mira Raod East, Thane 
401107

92.74 01 Mr. Yogesh P. Bosmiya AAIPB2494B

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA
BHUBANESWAR

ORISSA Aysa Infraprojects ABGFA3458F MIG-87, Ananta Vihar, Phase III, 
Pokariput, Bhubaneswar 751020

225.05 01 Mr. Asutosh Acharya AEIPA0945C Mr. Asutosh Acharya AEIPA0945C

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA
BHUBANESWAR

ORISSA Aysa Infraprojects ABGFA3458F MIG-87, Ananta Vihar, Phase III, 
Pokariput, Bhubaneswar 751020

225.05 01 Mrs. Swetapadma Acharya ALYPA0210B Mrs. Swetapadma Acharya ALYPA0210B

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA
BHUBANESWAR

ORISSA Aysa Infraprojects ABGFA3458F MIG-87, Ananta Vihar, Phase III, 
Pokariput, Bhubaneswar 751020

225.05 01 Mr. Shankarshan Swain DVBPS9144G Mr. Shankarshan Swain DVBPS9144G

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA
ARB AURANGABAD

MAHARASHTRA Sarita Sanjay Mule FNMPM5045K Mu/Po Shivni, Tal- Nilanga, Dist 
Latur, Pin 413521

29.59 01 Sarita Sanjay Mule FNMPM5045K

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA
ARB AURANGABAD

MAHARASHTRA Sarita Sanjay Mule FNMPM5045K Mu/Po Shivni, Tal- Nilanga, Dist 
Latur, Pin 413521

29.59 01 Mr. Anil Bhimrao Pawar CRQPA2303F

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA
ARB AURANGABAD

MAHARASHTRA Mr. Babanrao Laxman Phatake ACHPP7542H 9,Siddivinyak Housing Society 
.Near Bhide Chowk , Savedi 
Ahmednagar 414403

34.89 01 Mr. Babanrao Laxmanrao Phatake ACHPP7542H

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA
ARB AURANGABAD

MAHARASHTRA Mr. Babanrao Laxman Phatake ACHPP7542H 9,Siddivinyak Housing Society 
.Near Bhide Chowk , Savedi 
Ahmednagar 414403

34.89 01 Mrs. Vijaya Baban Phatke BEJPP8320N

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA
ARB AURANGABAD

MAHARASHTRA Yashanjali Readmade AKLPN5476E Opp. Kakade Garments, Karjat 
Dist. Ahmednagar 414402

69.29 01 Vijay Dhanraj Netke AKLPN5476E

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA
ARB AURANGABAD

MAHARASHTRA Sai Samarth Enterprises AABPF6196R Shop No. 1008, Maliwara, 
Chandani Chowk, Delhi - 110006

27.22 01 Mr Dilip Kashinath Pund AABPF6196R

Restricted



 

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA

ARB CHENNAI

TAMIL NADU Technics Industries BNZPS6874D Plot No.A1/8, SIDCO Industrial 
Park, Pillaipakkam, 
Sripreambudhur, Chennai -
602105

475.91 01 Mr. Suresh S. T. BNZPS6874D Mrs. D. Pavithra. BIXPD4908G

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA
ARB LUCKNOW

UTTAR PRADESH Mr. Praveen Singh COOPS9294E 23/250, Jeoni Mandi, Tikonia Park, 
Belanganj, Agra, U.P.282004

43.35 01 Mr. Praveen Singh COOPS9294E

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA
ARB LUCKNOW

UTTAR PRADESH Mr. Praveen Singh COOPS9294E 23/250, Jeoni Mandi, Tikonia Park, 
Belanganj, Agra, U.P.282004

43.35 01 Mrs. Neelima Chandel AFPPC1665K

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA
SAMB MUMBAI

MAHARASHTRA Kit Kat Enterprises AOZPL3060J A4, Harihar Industrial Compound, 
Dapode Village, Bhiwandi Thane, 
421302

553.86 01 Mr. Dharmesh Himmatbhai Lungariya AOZPS3477A Mr. Bhikaji Parmar EPWPP6315G

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA
NOIDA SECTOR 19

UTTAR PRADESH Pradeep Retailers CYJPS7656B Second floor, J -47, Sector -18, 
Noida- 201301

55.3 01 Mr. Pradeep Kumar Singh CYJPS7656B

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA

PATANA

BIHAR M S Jai Bhawani Enterprises AGIPN1632P Flat No 102 A Laxmi Apartment , 
Chitragupta Nagar Kankarbagh, 
,Patna ,800020 

49.43 01 Mrs. Sarita Jitendra Niraj AGIPN1632P

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA

SAMB PUNE

MAHARASHTRA Salauddin Haji Abdulkarim Bagwan AGKPB6963D Hindustan Paper Mill ; Vill. Rajgoli, 
Gat No. 72/1/1/1,Yalamaddi-
Daddi-Rajgoli Road, At 
Channehatti, Tal: Chandgad, 
Kolhapur PIN- 416508

46.05 01 Salauddin Haji Abdulkarim Bagwan AGKPB6963D

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA

SAMB PUNE

MAHARASHTRA Salauddin Haji Abdulkarim Bagwan AGKPB6963D Hindustan Paper Mill ; Vill. Rajgoli, 
Gat No. 72/1/1/1,Yalamaddi-
Daddi-Rajgoli Road, At 
Channehatti, Tal: Chandgad, 
Kolhapur PIN- 416508

46.05 01 Noorbegum Sallauddin Bagwan AHWPB2432J

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA

SAMB PUNE

MAHARASHTRA Salauddin Haji Abdulkarim Bagwan AGKPB6963D Hindustan Paper Mill ; Vill. Rajgoli, 
Gat No. 72/1/1/1,Yalamaddi-
Daddi-Rajgoli Road, At 
Channehatti, Tal: Chandgad, 
Kolhapur PIN- 416508

46.05 01 Imran Sallauddin Bagwan AJVPB4416F

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA

BARAMATI

MAHARASHTRA A To Z Trading BNEPD5263N Shop No 9, Pravin Plaza , CTS No 
532-B/5,Cinema Road , Baramati 
Dist Pune 413102

45.58 01 Snehalkumar Satish Dombe BNEPD5263N

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA

THANE STATION ROAD

MAHARASHTRA Chelsea Bio Technology BHHPM0416K Gala No. 8, Jain Industrial Estate 
Mahavir nagar, Golani Khairpada, 
Vasai East Thane 401208

205.85 01 Mr. Seethesh Rajan Mankavil BHHPM0416K Mrs. Selma Rajan AZCPR5227M

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA
AMBAD IE

MAHARASHTRA M/s Ganesh Enterprises DSUPS8864R BN-9/M/G-2/11/2, Maharana 
Pratap Chowk, Audumbar Stop, 
CIDCO, Nashik 422009

34.49 01 Ganesh Sampat Sangle DSUPS8864R Nirmala Suresh Bhahmankar COUPB1012D

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA
AMBAD IE

MAHARASHTRA M/s Ganesh Enterprises DSUPS8864R BN-9/M/G-2/11/2, Maharana 
Pratap Chowk, Audumbar Stop, 
CIDCO, Nashik 422009

34.49 01 Deepali Dnyaneshwar Borse BOGPB9929A

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA
NASHIK ROAD NASHIK

MAHARASHTRA M/s K B B Industries ARPPG7917E        F 109 ,3,MIDC Satpur Colony, 
Nashik 422009 

101.56 01 Mr Kalidas Rangnath Jadhav AGDPJ5651R Mr Kalidas Rangnath Jadhav
AGDPJ5651R

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA
NASHIK ROAD NASHIK

MAHARASHTRA M/s K B B Industries ARPPG7917E          F 109 ,3,MIDC Satpur Colony, 
Nashik 422009 

101.56 01 Mr. Bhausaheb Thansing Girase ARPPG7917E          Mr. Bhausaheb Thansing Girase ARPPG7917E          

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA
NASHIK ROAD NASHIK

MAHARASHTRA M/s K B B Industries ARPPG7917E          F 109 ,3,MIDC Satpur Colony, 
Nashik 422009 

101.56 01 Mr.Bharatsing Thansing Girase AJCPG0789R          Mr.Bharatsing Thansing Girase AJCPG0789R          

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA
NASHIK ROAD NASHIK

MAHARASHTRA M/s K B B Industries ARPPG7917E          F 109 ,3,MIDC Satpur Colony, 
Nashik 422009 

101.56 01 Mr. Thansing Chatursingh Girase AATPG6673L          

OCT25 BN01050001 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA
NASHIK ROAD NASHIK

MAHARASHTRA M/s K B B Industries ARPPG7917E          F 109 ,3,MIDC Satpur Colony, 
Nashik 422009 

101.56 01 Mrs. Bhimakarbai Thansingh Girase    

Restricted


